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S1 Attock Pindigheb 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur 348 RAMEEN RIFAQAT RIFAQAT ALI 37105-9652500-2 02/09/2013 6 Female 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

S2 Attock Pindigheb 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur 368 RABIA REHMAN
ANSAR UR 

REHMAN
37105-9138143-0 01/16/2013 6 Female 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

S3 Attock Pindigheb 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur 283 ASRA FATIMA OLIA KHAN 37105-8664814-0 01/26/2013 6 Female 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

S4 Attock Pindigheb 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur 352 IBEERA HASSAN
MEHAMOOD UL 

HASSAN
37105-8524551-0 04/15/2014 6 Female 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

S5 Attock Pindigheb 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur 363 NAYYER BIBI

AMIR 

MUHAMMAD 

KHAN

37105-8439051-0 05/24/2013 6 Female 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

S6 Attock Pindigheb 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur 481 MUSKAN ZAHRA ZAHEER AHMAD 37105-7989362-0 11/17/2013 6 Female 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

S7 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh 350 SAIMA
MUHAMMAD 

AMEEN 
31101-9835557-8 12/05/2012 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S8 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh 444
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
31101-9666686-9 11/14/2011 6 Male 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S9 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh 434 USMAN GHANI
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
31101-9487773-7 02/02/2011 6 Male 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S10 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh 672 ZAIN UL ABDIN AZIZ AHMAD 31101-9386399-9 07/11/2012 6 Male 31110033
GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S11 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh 596 ABDUL MAJID
GHULAM 

MURTAZA
31101-9332403-7 08/14/2012 6 Male 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S12 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh 204 ZUNAIRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
31101-9035052-6 12/06/2013 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S13 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110101
GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn
656 SANIA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 31101-9705834-8 12/20/2010 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S14 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110101
GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn
196

MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD 

AHMED
31101-9244593-1 01/01/2013 6 Male 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S15 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110101
GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn
561 SABA ASIF

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
31101-8331464-0 12/18/2013 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S16 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110101
GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn
75 MEERAB ADNAN KHAN 31101-7809583-4 05/01/2012 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S17 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110101
GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn
320 FATIMA FIAZ FIAZ AHMAD 31101-7569096-2 01/05/2012 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S18 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110101
GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn
514 RUMAISA YASEEN

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
31101-3991649-4 08/25/2015 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S19 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar 534 ALISHA MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ 

AHMED
31101-9184258-6 03/03/2013 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S20 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar 690 KIRAN BIBI SHARAFAT ALI 31101-8692683-6 08/12/2012 6 Female 31110033
GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S21 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar 518 SHANZA SAEED
MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
31101-6231538-2 01/03/2013 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S22 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar 475 SANIA BIBI IMDADULLAH 31101-4854320-2 08/13/2012 6 Female 31110033
GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN
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S23 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar 615 RIMSHA
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
31101-4473105-0 01/30/2011 6 Female 31110033

GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S24 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar 594 KIANAT NIAMAT NIAMAT ALI 31101-1894067-0 01/02/2012 6 Female 31110033
GGHSS Jund Wala, 

BWN

S25 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn 855 TANZILA HAKIM HAKIM ALI 36501-5268948-2 07/01/2011 6 Female 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

S26 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn 1272 dua fatima ahmad khan 31105-4693622-8 03/15/2014 6 Female 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

S27 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn 818 M SALMAN M IMRAN 31104-4857742-7 10/05/2011 6 Male 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

S28 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn 1240 Umme Habiba
Muhammad 

Hassan
31102-3154862-2 09/16/2013 6 Female 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

S29 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn 1087 M Asad Sarfraz
Muhammad 

Sarfraz
31101-8763493-9 06/03/2012 6 Male 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

S30 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn 984 LIAQAT ALI GHULAM FAREED 31101-8236972-7 12/30/2013 6 Male 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

S31 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali 215 ALEESHA BIBI RIAZ AHMAD 31101-9773732-8 07/17/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S32 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali 587
MUHAMMAD 

ZAHOOR
KHAWAJA 31101-9170841-5 04/03/2008 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S33 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali 196 GHULSHAN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

YAR
31101-8156310-6 02/04/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S34 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali 193 ROBINA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD
31101-7740470-8 02/04/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S35 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali 643
MUHAMMAD 

FEZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
31101-6757004-7 12/16/2013 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S36 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali 663 AMINA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM
31101-6648172-8 12/17/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S37 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110187 GPS Mohari 422
MUHAMMAD 

SOHAIL

Muhammad 

Shafique
31101-9110092-7 12/01/2012 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S38 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110187 GPS Mohari 301
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
FIAZ AHMED 31101-8588110-7 08/05/2011 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S39 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110187 GPS Mohari 240 SADIA BI BI SHABIR AHMAD 31101-7819767-4 06/04/2011 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S40 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110187 GPS Mohari 448
MUHAMMAD 

ATIF

MUHAMMAD 

AMIR
31101-7565432-2 05/15/2011 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S41 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110187 GPS Mohari 270
MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR
 BAHADAR SHER 31101-7477533-1 05/15/2013 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S42 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110187 GPS Mohari 226 ALI HAIDER
SAKHI 

MUHAMMAD
31101-7437565-7 03/01/2013 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S43 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110622 GPS Rajeka 141 AYESHA BIBI M SABIR ALI 31101-8623933-8 05/12/2010 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S44 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110622 GPS Rajeka 99 ALISHBA FIAZ
MUHAMMAD 

FIAZ
31101-8294425-8 06/15/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S45 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110622 GPS Rajeka 202 KIRAN FATIMA
MANZOOR 

AHMAD
31101-8272765-0 06/18/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S46 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110622 GPS Rajeka 216
MUQADDAS 

YASEEN
GHULAM YASEEN 31101-8246865-6 02/03/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN
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S47 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110622 GPS Rajeka 79
HUMAIRA 

MAZHAR
MAZHAR AHMAD 31101-7569062-8 02/03/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S48 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110622 GPS Rajeka 222 SANA MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD 31101-6665961-6 07/07/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S49 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah 1064 ALLAH RAKHA M.RAFIQ 31102-4791890-3 03/31/2011 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S50 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah 1014 RAZIA BIBI MAMTAZ AHMAD 31101-9443988-4 01/17/2013 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S51 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah 964 SIDRA M. YAR 31101-8564431-0 06/01/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S52 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah 1498 AMNA MAMTAZ M MAMTAZ 31101-8411755-2 01/23/2010 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S53 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah 1179 ISMAEEL GHULAM RASOOL 31101-8406176-5 02/01/2013 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S54 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah 1292 Abdul Rasool M.buxh 31101-7890205-9 01/23/2010 6 Male 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S55 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar 705 Jaweria Arshid
Muhammad 

Arshid
31101-9962267-0 05/07/2014 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S56 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar 710 Rimsha Niaz Niaz Ahmed 31101-9050574-8 06/04/2011 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S57 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar 259 ANAM BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
31101-7494863-0 01/08/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S58 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar 528 SADAF IMRAN
Muhammad 

Aman urf Imran
31101-6395656-8 02/20/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S59 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar 285 BALQEES Fatima ALLAH RAKKAH 31101-6090123-6 11/12/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S60 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar 120 HALEEMA SADIA ALLAH DITTA 31101-5993638-0 06/16/2012 6 Female 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

S61 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110548
GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka
63 MUHAMMAD ALI NAZEER AHMAD 36401-9510594-5 06/26/2010 6 Male 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

S62 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110548
GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka
808 ALI HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD 

SADIQ
36401-7213745-3 06/02/2011 6 Male 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

S63 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110548
GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka
314 GULAB ALI ALI AHMAD 31101-9873001-7 03/15/2011 6 Male 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

S64 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110548
GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka
934

Muhammad 

Akram
Ghulam Ali 31101-8622213-9 05/16/2013 6 Male 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

S65 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110548
GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka
387 UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
31101-8413150-3 06/13/2011 6 Male 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

S66 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110548
GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka
146 ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
31101-8377360-7 10/18/2013 6 Male 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

S67 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120515
GGPS 116 Murad 

Azafi Basti
434 MARIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

RASHID
31102-9998269-2 04/01/2013 6 Female 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

S68 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120515
GGPS 116 Murad 

Azafi Basti
42 AANSA AAMIR AMIR SOHAIL 31102-9008259-4 04/09/2012 6 Female 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

S69 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120515
GGPS 116 Murad 

Azafi Basti
50 NOREEN ABRAR HUSSAIN 31102-8899026-2 04/09/2012 6 Female 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN
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S70 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120515
GGPS 116 Murad 

Azafi Basti
402 HAMZA ALI UMAR FARYAD 31102-8075911-9 07/09/2011 6 Male 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

S71 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120515
GGPS 116 Murad 

Azafi Basti
49 ARUBA ALLAH RAKHA 31102-7706261-2 10/19/2012 6 Female 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

S72 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120515
GGPS 116 Murad 

Azafi Basti
197

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
BAGH ALI 31102-7210026-5 05/08/2013 6 Male 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

S73 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M 282
MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN
GULAM HUSSAIN 31104-3751349-9 01/04/2012 6 Male 31120004

GGHSS Daharanwala,  

CTN

S74 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M 281
MUHAMMAD 

SUFYAN

GULAM 

HUSSSAIN
31104-3655399-9 03/02/2010 6 Male 31120004

GGHSS Daharanwala,  

CTN

S75 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M 100 ADNAN ALI
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
31102-9632081-3 04/05/2013 6 Male 31120004

GGHSS Daharanwala,  

CTN

S76 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M 65 MAHAM NAZ
MUHAMMAD 

TANVEER
31102-9099136-6 07/05/2013 6 Female 31120004

GGHSS Daharanwala,  

CTN

S77 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M 56
MUHAMMAD 

MUBEEN

FATEH 

MUHAMMAD
31102-7680294-9 04/20/2013 6 Male 31120004

GGHSS Daharanwala,  

CTN

S78 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M 92
MUHAMMAD 

HAMAD
SHAHID NAVEED 31102-6673524-1 03/01/2013 6 Male 31120004

GGHSS Daharanwala,  

CTN

S79 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120415
GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan
771 SADAF ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
31203-0413945-4 02/03/2012 6 Female 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

S80 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120415
GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan
769 REHMAN ALI

GULAM 

MUSTAFA
31102-9745490-3 07/27/2012 6 Male 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

S81 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120415
GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan
631 NEHA MATLOOB

MATLOOB 

AHMAD
31102-9412694-2 09/15/2012 6 Female 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

S82 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120415
GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan
622

MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
31102-9375382-1 11/07/2014 6 Male 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

S83 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120415
GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan
623 REHMAN KASHIF KASHIF RASHEED 31102-8422111-3 03/09/2011 6 Male 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

S84 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120415
GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan
724

MUHAMMAD 

SHAN

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
31102-8207771-9 01/02/2014 6 Male 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

S85 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120443
GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan
158 LAIBA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI 31102-9787172-8 12/21/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S86 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120443
GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan
119 ZULEKHA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

MANAF
31102-9561165-6 01/02/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S87 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120443
GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan
612 SADIA AKMAL

MUHAMMAD 

AKMAL
31102-9022343-6 02/03/2011 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S88 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120443
GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan
218 KIRAN HASSAN AHMAD HASSAN 31102-8194710-8 08/23/2013 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S89 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120443
GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan
148 SUMERA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
31102-6689509-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN
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S90 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120443
GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan
437

ALISHA GULZAR 

AHMAD
GULZAR AHMAD 31102-6542047-4 01/25/2016 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S91 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120432
GGPS Basti Jewa 

Arain
68 SALMAN MUNIR  MUNIR AHMED 31102-5520642-7 03/25/2009 6 Male 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S92 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120432
GGPS Basti Jewa 

Arain
27

MUHAMMAD 

MUDASIR

MUHAMMAD 

MAZHAR
31102-5134542-5 04/01/2010 6 Male 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S93 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120432
GGPS Basti Jewa 

Arain
72 HAJRA AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
31102-3471437-4 09/10/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S94 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120432
GGPS Basti Jewa 

Arain
97 MAFIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ISHAQ
31102-2673297-0 04/14/2011 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S95 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120432
GGPS Basti Jewa 

Arain
292 Jameela bibi Allah Rakha 31102-2149482-4 03/12/2013 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S96 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120432
GGPS Basti Jewa 

Arain
86

SHUMAILA 

MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD 

MAQBOOL
31102-0704286-8 10/12/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S97 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120711
GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem
93 ALEEZA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS
31102-9545413-6 06/26/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S98 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120711
GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem
52 ASMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNIS
31102-9059044-1 03/22/2012 6 Male 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S99 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120711
GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem
94

MUHAMMAD 

HASAN

MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS
31102-8116872-3 02/06/2010 6 Male 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S100 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120711
GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem
68 FARZANA ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
31102-7625962-6 07/15/2012 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S101 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120711
GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem
67 SAMR BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNAS
31102-7274610-6 01/01/2011 6 Female 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S102 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120711
GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem
204

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL

MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE
31102-7217703-3 06/18/2013 6 Male 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

S103 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31140451
GGCMS Chak No. 

28/3-R
97 LUBNA IRSHAD IRSHAD ALI 31104-9505751-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 31120019 GHS 129/M

S104 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31140451
GGCMS Chak No. 

28/3-R
299 AMINA FIRDOS ABDUL JABBAR 31104-8976401-2 01/07/2015 6 Female 31120019 GHS 129/M

S105 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31140451
GGCMS Chak No. 

28/3-R
85 ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
31104-8779657-1 10/09/2012 6 Male 31120019 GHS 129/M

S106 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31140451
GGCMS Chak No. 

28/3-R
368 AROOJ FATIMA SHAHZAD ALI 31104-8054628-6 08/02/2013 6 Female 31120019 GHS 129/M

S107 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31140451
GGCMS Chak No. 

28/3-R
126 SADIA AZEEM AZEEM ASLAM 31104-7919784-0 03/06/2013 6 Female 31120019 GHS 129/M

S108 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31140451
GGCMS Chak No. 

28/3-R
168

MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN
AMAN UL HAQ 31104-7687765-5 01/01/2010 6 Male 31120019 GHS 129/M

S109 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130307
GGPS Chak No. 240 

Hl
540 Samar Hafeez

Muhammad 

Hafeez
31104-2756216-6 10/02/2010 6 Female 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS
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S110 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130307
GGPS Chak No. 240 

Hl
247 Sakena BiBi Ameer Khan 31104-1688794-4 10/16/2012 6 Female 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

S111 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130307
GGPS Chak No. 240 

Hl
544 Maliha Aftab

Muhammad 

Aftab Arshad
31103-9108730-2 01/24/2015 6 Female 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

S112 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130307
GGPS Chak No. 240 

Hl
180 NABIA ABID

MUHAMMAD 

ABID HUSSAIN
31103-6779453-5 09/25/2011 6 Female 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

S113 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130307
GGPS Chak No. 240 

Hl
36 SAANIA GHAFOOR

GHAFOOR 

AHMAD
31103-6526763-4 07/07/2011 6 Female 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

S114 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130307
GGPS Chak No. 240 

Hl
126 JAVAIRIA JAMEEL ASIF JAMEEL 31103-5853297-8 01/24/2013 6 Female 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

S115 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130502 GPS 254/Hl 168 SMIA BIBI BAHAWAL KHAN 31103-6824200-0 10/27/2010 6 Female 31130001 GHS  FTS

S116 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130502 GPS 254/Hl 865 TAHIRA MURTZA
GHULAM 

MURTZA
31103-5742526-2 06/06/2013 6 Female 31130001 GHS  FTS

S117 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130502 GPS 254/Hl 360 MEHWISH
MUHAMMAD 

SHABAN
31103-5061996-0 09/09/2012 6 Female 31130001 GHS  FTS

S118 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130502 GPS 254/Hl 400 AMNA BIBI AHMAD SHER 31103-4949856-6 12/12/2010 6 Female 31130001 GHS  FTS

S119 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130502 GPS 254/Hl 41 HASEENA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
31103-4434865-0 03/23/2009 6 Female 31130001 GHS  FTS

S120 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130502 GPS 254/Hl 432 TASLEEM BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD
31103-4295652-8 02/02/2012 6 Female 31130001 GHS  FTS

S121 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130327
GGPS Chak No. 

424/Hr
400 KAINAAT FATIMA AFTAB AHMAD 36402-6921927-6 08/24/2013 6 Female 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

S122 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130327
GGPS Chak No. 

424/Hr
369 MARIA SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR
31205-0240419-2 08/08/2014 6 Female 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

S123 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130327
GGPS Chak No. 

424/Hr
395 LUBNA MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD 31103-9798983-6 09/09/2013 6 Female 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

S124 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130327
GGPS Chak No. 

424/Hr
470 HAFSA BIBI SABIR ALI 31103-9775521-6 09/01/2012 6 Female 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

S125 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130327
GGPS Chak No. 

424/Hr
81 MEERAB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

ISHAQ
31103-7695022-4 12/29/2013 6 Female 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

S126 Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130327
GGPS Chak No. 

424/Hr
82 UMME AMEN

MUHAMMAD 

ISHAQ
31103-7694072-4 08/10/2011 6 Female 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

S127 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) 280 IMAN FATIMA TALIB HUSSAIN 31104-9669723-2 12/20/2011 6 Female 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

S128 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) 81 REHMAN ALI REHMAT ALI 31104-9244555-9 04/08/2013 6 Male 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

S129 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) 266 SHABIR HUSAIN
MUHAMMAD 

MANZOOR
31104-8623740-3 04/04/2012 6 Male 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

S130 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) 488 SAMAR RANI
MOHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
31104-8489062-8 02/01/2013 6 Female 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

S131 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) 425 HABIBULLAH GHULAM FAREED 31104-8473452-9 04/04/2011 6 Male 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

S132 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) 96 ABDUL RHMAN
MUHAMMAD 

ISHAQ
31104-7722773-1 12/18/2012 6 Male 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

S133 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) 503 ZAINAB AHMAD AHMAD YAR 38407-0397646-6 06/25/2013 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND
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S134 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) 227 ROBINA ALLAH DITTA 31104-9502140-0 10/20/2010 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND

S135 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) 487 HAJIRA BIBI TALIB HUSSAIN 31104-8869237-8 10/31/2012 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND

S136 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) 148 ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD 

ZAMAN 
31104-8760920-3 05/12/2010 6 Male 31140022 GGMHS HND

S137 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) 116 DILDAR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
31104-8738044-4 05/01/2011 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND

S138 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) 139
MUHAMMAD 

TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
31104-7816577-7 11/15/2011 6 Male 31140022 GGMHS HND

S139 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R 182 AHMAD HASSAN AZAM ALI   LATE 31104-9223310-9 05/19/2012 6 Male 31140022 GGMHS HND

S140 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R 448 DUA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL SHHID
31104-7223181-0 04/11/2012 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND

S141 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R 344
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD 31104-5718465-7 11/12/2011 6 Male 31140022 GGMHS HND

S142 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R 93 AHMED HASSAN ZULFIQAR ALI 31104-3689318-7 03/07/2012 6 Male 31140022 GGMHS HND

S143 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R 337 HAMNA  TUFAIL
MOHAMMAD 

TUFAIL
31104-1788541-4 07/20/2009 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND

S144 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R 305 Tanzeela
Muhammad 

Imtiaz
31101-3625700-6 04/03/2012 6 Female 31140022 GGMHS HND

S145 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R 28
SONAINA MOBIN 

TARIQ
TARIQ HUSSAIN 61101-8239038-8 11/28/2009 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S146 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R 146
ZAHRA MOBEEN 

TARIQ
TARIQ HUSSAIN 61101-0456640-8 04/03/2013 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S147 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R 409
MOHAMMAD 

IRHAM
ZAHOOR ALI 42501-7264920-7 07/15/2012 6 Male 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S148 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R 88 AREEBA FATIMA

SYED 

ABDULKREEM 

SHAH

31105-5056738-2 02/26/2012 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S149 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R 15
SYED MOAZ ALI 

SHAH

SYED 

ABDULKREEM 

SHAH

31105-1270259-1 09/24/2012 6 Male 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S150 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R 20 UMM-E- SALMA

SYED 

ABDULKREEM 

SHAH

31105-0839517-4 04/21/2011 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S151 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140219 GPS 140/6.R 816 KIRAN MANAHIL
MUHAMMAD 

ABID
31104-7866896-0 04/08/2014 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S152 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140219 GPS 140/6.R 412
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH
IMTIAZ ALI 31104-7458072-7 10/05/2011 6 Male 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S153 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140219 GPS 140/6.R 807
MUHAMMAD 

HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD 

HAMEED
31104-1494876-7 05/21/2010 6 Male 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S154 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140219 GPS 140/6.R 803 FARWA PERVEEN ALTAF HUSSAIN 31104-0900335-8 11/10/2014 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S155 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140219 GPS 140/6.R 290 MADHIA SADIQUE
MUHAMMAD  

SADIQUE
31103-7517312-2 08/12/2012 6 Male 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND
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S156 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140219 GPS 140/6.R 380 IMAAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHID
31103-7312455-2 02/01/2012 6 Female 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

S157 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) 220 HUSSNAIN ALI RIAST ALI 31104-9313479-7 10/10/2012 6 Male 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S158 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) 155 LAIBA FAREED FAREED HUSSAIN 31104-8861554-6 01/19/2013 6 Female 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S159 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) 368 FAIZAN AMJAD AMJAD ALI 31104-8736186-0 12/11/2013 6 Female 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S160 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) 187
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN

MUHAMMAD 

ZAMAN
31104-8591704-9 07/02/2011 6 Male 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S161 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) 213 ZAIN ALI SHAH FAROOQ 31104-7884427-5 12/10/2011 6 Male 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S162 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) 198 AYESHA SHER
SHER 

MUHAMMAD
31104-7257287-2 07/20/2012 6 Female 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S163 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R 541
MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN ALI
ALLAH DITTA 31104-9933975-3 07/19/2010 6 Male 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S164 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R 237 IQRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ADREES
31104-9799053-8 01/01/2012 6 Female 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S165 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R 291
MAHNOOR 

FATIMA
ABDUL RAZZIQ 31104-9731440-4 05/20/2014 6 Female 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S166 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R 224 AMIR SHEHZAD ALLAH YAR 31104-9087761-3 10/01/2011 6 Male 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S167 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R 311 SANA ULLAH
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
31104-8859729-9 02/22/2012 6 Male 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S168 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R 0413 MARYAM FATIMA ZAFAR IQBAL 31104-8772870-2 01/01/2013 6 Female 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

S169 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150137 GPS Kabootri 711 GHULAM FATIMA M. AHMAD 31105-9358951-8 03/10/2011 6 Female 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

S170 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150137 GPS Kabootri 591 SALIKA BIBI M.JAMIL 31105-9288673-8 11/10/2010 6 Female 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

S171 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150137 GPS Kabootri 730 SUMAIA BIBI M.MURSALEEN 31105-8908922-0 07/28/2013 6 Female 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

S172 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150137 GPS Kabootri 739 KULSOOM BIBI ALI SHER 31105-5745462-4 01/10/2011 6 Female 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

S173 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150137 GPS Kabootri 1183 SANIA KHAN
MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
31105-5031628-4 06/22/2011 6 Female 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

S174 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150137 GPS Kabootri 834 GHULAM SAKINA AHMED NAWAZ 31105-4157056-6 12/15/2013 6 Female 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

S175 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch 109 NAEEM KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 31201-8903686-9 01/04/2011 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S176 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch 440
MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
RASHEED AHMAD 31201-8896236-5 05/04/2010 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S177 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch 106 ALI HADIR
SYED RAJAB 

HUSSAIN SHAH
31201-8874190-3 01/02/2013 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S178 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch 691
MUHAMMAD 

FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD 

MUJEB UL 

REHMAN

31201-8840812-9 06/06/2010 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S179 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch 105 WAHEED SAJAD
MUHAMMAD 

SAJAD
31201-7959233-1 03/10/2012 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif
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S180 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch 44 LAL HUSSAIN
WAJID HUSSAIN 

SHAH
31201-7497894-7 03/25/2012 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S181 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210248
GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril
343

MOHMMAD 

SHOMAIL

MOHMMAD 

IRSHAD
31201-9884053-3 02/21/2011 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S182 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210248
GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril
22

MOHAMMAD 

AHMAD
HAJI MANZOR 31201-9653922-3 03/02/2012 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S183 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210248
GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril
41

Muhammad 

MUDASIR
ALLAH WASAYA 31201-9597088-5 04/02/2012 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S184 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210248
GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril
509

MOHAMMAD 

AKBER
RANJHOO KHAN 31201-8743246-9 05/03/2012 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S185 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210248
GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril
464

SYED HUSSAIN 

HAIDER

SYED AZHAR 

HUSSAIN
31201-8236798-3 06/07/2011 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S186 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210248
GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril
289

MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
ABDUL .AZIZ 31201-8096947-9 05/17/2011 6 Male 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

S187 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri 214
MARYAM 

YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
31201-9108368-0 08/21/2013 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S188 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri 445 Aysha sadiqa M shehbaz 31201-6574974-6 10/15/2015 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S189 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri 90 SADIA ZAHHORE
ZAHHORE 

AHMAD
31201-6498044-2 08/20/2012 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S190 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri 339 Iqra fareed Gulam fareed 31201-5911029-6 11/17/2010 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S191 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri 388 Zeenat bibi M altaf 31201-4919910-2 10/31/2013 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S192 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri 26 SANIA RASHID
MUHAMMAD 

RASHID
31201-4247752-4 10/24/2012 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S193 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210340
GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City
275 NOOR BIBI

FAIZ 

MUHAMMAD
31201-9935405-4 05/15/2011 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S194 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210340
GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City
294 RUKSAR

MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
31201-8680210-6 04/04/2013 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S195 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210340
GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City
292 BUSHARA

MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
31201-4091628-8 04/05/2013 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S196 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210340
GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City
300 AMNA BIBI FAYAZ 31201-4076702-4 12/04/2013 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S197 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210340
GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City
538 FATIMA BIBI murtaza 31201-3240841-4 02/08/2012 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S198 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210340
GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City
272 SHUMAISHA

MUHAMMD 

MURTAZA
31201-3155341-4 02/07/2010 6 Female 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

S199 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril 911 SAIRA BATOL NAZIM HUSSAIN 31201-9654211-8 04/09/2010 6 Female 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

S200 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril 569 NISHA BIBI HAJI AHMAD 31201-8894714-4 06/17/2013 6 Female 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

S201 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril 38 UZMA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
31201-8761217-8 08/11/2011 6 Female 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

S202 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril 923 NAGINA  QASIM
MUHAMMAD 

QASIM
31201-8673748-0 02/01/2011 6 Female 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF
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S203 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril 833 ALEENA AKHTER
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTER
31201-6491273-2 01/01/2012 6 Female 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

S204 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril 768 KAINAT RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 31201-5605075-4 02/17/2012 6 Female 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

S205 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali 414 FIZA  bibi
MUHAMMED 

JAHANGEER
31201-9986201-8 03/10/2014 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S206 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali 355
MUHAMMAD 

WAJID

MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
31201-9922124-9 05/01/2012 6 Male 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S207 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali 364 GULL ZANIB SAEED AHMAD 31201-9535855-6 11/25/2014 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S208 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali 233 SAKINA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR
31201-9425248-8 06/12/2012 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S209 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali 1179 Iqra Mehak Sabir Husain 31201-8050751-0 10/09/2009 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S210 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali 885 Aqsa bibi
Muhammad 

danish
31201-7555788-8 04/27/2010 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S211 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman 44 RAHAT AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
31201-9995814-8 02/17/2011 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S212 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman 413
NOREEN 

SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI 31201-9720947-8 03/19/2013 6 Male 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S213 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman 01 ASMA SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN 31201-8719011-8 02/22/2011 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S214 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman 398 Suneer Abbas Safeer Ahmad 31201-8402901-9 05/30/2013 6 Male 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S215 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman 58 AYESHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR
31201-7903870-4 02/20/2012 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S216 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman 648 Areeba sadiq Muhmad sadiq 31201-7810784-4 07/08/2012 6 Female 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

S217 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210098
GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer
000036 Mohsin Khan

Muhammad 

Sajjad Khan
31202-8684286-5 06/25/2010 6 Male 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

S218 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210098
GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer
000035 Ahsan Khan

Muhammad 

Sajjad Khan
31202-8675736-5 07/30/2008 6 Male 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

S219 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210098
GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer
A1010

MUHAMMAD 

SULMAN

MUHAMMAD 

JAVID
31201-9198707-1 02/20/2013 6 Male 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

S220 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210098
GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer
578

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAB
AURANG ZAAB 31201-8233532-5 01/01/2011 6 Male 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

S221 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210098
GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer
00098

MUHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD 

AZAM
31201-6071246-5 05/03/2011 6 Male 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

S222 Bahawalpur Ahmad pur east 31210098
GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer
754 NOOR UL HASAN

SYED MAHMOOD 

UL HASAN
31201-5439610-3 05/05/2013 6 Male 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

S223 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220446
Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E)
146 SUNDAS WAHEED WAHEED ANJUM 31202-7432561-6 02/03/2012 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S224 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220446
Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E)
14 SAIRA DILDAR

RANA DILDAR 

HUSSAIN
31202-6900688-2 10/31/2011 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC
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S225 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220446
Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E)
90

MALAIKA 

SHAKEEL
ABDUL SHAKEEL 31202-1057497-2 02/18/2011 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S226 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220446
Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E)
5 TAYABA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 02/10/2011 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S227 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220446
Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E)
57• MUNAZA SHARIEF

MUHAMMAD 

SHARIEF
08/03/2011 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S228 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220446
Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E)
44 SAIRA YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNAS
01/12/2012 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S229 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc 290 SAIM ARIF
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF 
36203-3251825-1 01/01/2012 6 Male 31260053 GES 5/BC

S230 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc 264
MOHAMMAD 

SUFIYAN

MOHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
36104-6984947-9 02/05/2013 6 Male 31260053 GES 5/BC

S231 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc 504 UMAR RIAZ
MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
31205-6330027-1 07/30/2011 6 Male 31260053 GES 5/BC

S232 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc 263 ZAINAB FATIMA ABDUL SATTAR 31202-9468487-8 12/06/2012 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S233 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc 153 FARMAN ALI
MOHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
31202-9416648-3 02/06/2012 6 Male 31260053 GES 5/BC

S234 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc 32 AQSA RAMZAN 
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN 
31202-9353755-0 07/06/2012 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S235 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala 423 SHAHNAZ BASHIR
MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR
36203-9315453-6 12/16/2012 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S236 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala 373 MAHWISH
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
36203-3366568-6 03/10/2013 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S237 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala 425 AYESHA YASEEN
MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
31202-9965530-6 06/02/2013 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S238 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala 317 MEMONA SHAHID SHAHID ALI 31202-9491893-4 03/10/2013 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S239 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala 183 AMNA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SAJAD
31202-9399667-6 01/01/2011 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S240 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala 377 LAIBA LATIF
MUHAMMAD 

LATIF
31202-8694965-2 08/21/2013 6 Female 31260053 GES 5/BC

S241 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220153
GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur
434 Laiba Bibi ARSHAD BHATTI 42501-6045983-8 11/11/2013 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S242 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220153
GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur
309 MANAHIL BIBI SABIR ALI 36202-8521641-6 05/09/2009 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S243 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220153
GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur
203 AIMAL FATIMA M RAMZAN 31205-7888390-2 03/13/2013 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)
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S244 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220153
GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur
55 EMAN FATIMA M.AMJAD 31202-9754252-6 10/08/2012 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S245 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220153
GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur
63 AREEBA EJAZ M. EJAZ 31202-9533179-6 02/10/2015 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S246 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220153
GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur
244 SADAF BIBI M.SADIQ 31202-9208954-2 09/13/2011 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S247 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220145
GPS Arabic Goth 

Bajan
917 ALI HUSSAIN

MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
36202-3677084-9 03/15/2015 6 Male 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S248 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220145
GPS Arabic Goth 

Bajan
827 ADEEL ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH
31202-9985447-5 08/16/2011 6 Male 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S249 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220145
GPS Arabic Goth 

Bajan
1253 ALISHA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 31202-9799192-4 06/29/2011 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S250 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220145
GPS Arabic Goth 

Bajan
1403

FATIMA TU 

ZAHRA
M WASEEM 31202-9622775-4 12/06/2013 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S251 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220145
GPS Arabic Goth 

Bajan
1226 ANUM SHAHZADI ABDUL MAJEED 31202-8609568-0 09/18/2012 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S252 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220145
GPS Arabic Goth 

Bajan
317 RABIA BIBI

UBAID UR 

REHMAN
31202-8423213-0 08/09/2013 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S253 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220279 GPS Raman 343
MUHAMMAD 

MADNI

MUHAMMAD 

JAHANGIR
31202-9571302-9 08/01/2010 6 Male 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S254 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220279 GPS Raman 334 UMER JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD 

JAHANGIR
31202-9560852-9 04/20/2012 6 Male 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S255 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220279 GPS Raman 289
MUHAMMAD 

ASAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD 

SHABBIR
31202-8909493-5 04/03/2013 6 Male 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S256 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220279 GPS Raman 326 HALEEMA BIBI ALLAH DITTA 31202-8909493-1 09/08/2012 6 Female 31220036
GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S257 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220279 GPS Raman 268 KHADIJA bibi
MUHAMMAD 

AKBAR
31202-7481793-0 02/18/2012 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S258 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220279 GPS Raman 498
Saima Noor 

Muhammad
Noor Muhammad 31202-7315077-6 05/22/2012 6 Female 31220036

GGHS MODEL TOWN 

(A)

S259 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali 418 HIRA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD 

PUNNO SHAHZAD
36301-6495691-6 09/03/2012 6 Female 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

S260 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali 114 AMNA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

JAFAR
31202-7829839-4 03/13/2013 6 Female 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

S261 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali 115 AYESHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
31202-6895597-2 07/01/2012 6 Female 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

S262 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali 263 HAJIRAN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

MOOSA
31202-6745839-0 03/07/2013 6 Female 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

S263 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali 312 FIZA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 31202-6039620-2 01/01/2012 6 Female 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

S264 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali 386 FATIMA AKHTER
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
31202-5319758-8 03/12/2013 6 Female 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA
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S265 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 2665 sidra noor irshad ahmad 31205-0122656-8 04/06/2014 6 Female 31260043
GGHSS NOORPUR 

NAURANGA

S266 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 121 AYSHA AHMED WAZIR AHMED 31202-9409268-4 05/10/2012 6 Female 31260043
GGHSS NOORPUR 

NAURANGA

S267 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 1389 FIZA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
31202-9156885-6 03/25/2011 6 Female 31260043

GGHSS NOORPUR 

NAURANGA

S268 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 1140 SAIRA BIBI
GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
31202-8623237-4 01/03/2012 6 Female 31260043

GGHSS NOORPUR 

NAURANGA

S269 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 2636 Ayesha Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 31202-8573102-6 10/07/2013 6 Female 31260043
GGHSS NOORPUR 

NAURANGA

S270 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 1116 RESHAM BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

MUNEER
31202-7952121-6 12/04/2011 6 Female 31260043

GGHSS NOORPUR 

NAURANGA

S271 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220421
GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur
65 SANIA KHALID KHALID 31202-9719567-9 11/08/2012 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S272 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220421
GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur
98 NAYAB ZAFAR ZAFER IQBAL 31202-9165253-9 05/07/2011 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S273 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220421
GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur
39 MISBAH KHADAM M.KHADAM 31202-8595621-5 08/03/2012 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S274 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220421
GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur
344 AYESHA

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
31202-8421011-0 03/23/2013 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S275 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220421
GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur
38 FAIZAN TARIQ M.TARIQ 31202-7652496-2 07/25/2011 6 Male 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S276 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220421
GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur
42 KHADIJA ARSHAD M. ARSHAD 31202-7472190-8 09/05/2012 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S277 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220437 GGPS Mari Wala 137 MARYAM IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD 31202-8632747-4 03/05/2012 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S278 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220437 GGPS Mari Wala 55 MARIA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 31202-4711802-6 06/06/2012 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S279 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220437 GGPS Mari Wala 97 FATIMA

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM

31202-3097423-2 06/15/2010 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S280 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220437 GGPS Mari Wala 18 SOORAT BIBI SALEEM AKHTAR 31202-1051820-4 03/20/2012 6 Female 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

S281 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220487
GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta
379 HAMNA BI BI RIAZ AHMAD 31202-9602481-0 03/25/2014 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S282 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220487
GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta
364 Alina Sanaullah Sanaullah 31202-8169344-2 12/01/2014 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S283 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220487
GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta
259 Azra Bi Bi

Muhammad 

Sadiq
31202-5929010-2 08/09/2014 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S284 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220487
GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta
493 Aliyah Bi Bi

Ehsan ullah 

Bhutta
31202-3905451-4 01/03/2012 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S285 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220487
GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta
172 KANEEZ FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

ALTAF 
31202-1754314-4 01/13/2013 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S286 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220487
GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta
173 KANWAL BATOOL NIAZ AHMAD 31202-0970559-0 04/07/2013 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S287 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220313
GPS Arabac Paka 

Shaik Shijra
154 SOHANA RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
31202-9458071-7 07/19/2012 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF
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S288 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220313
GPS Arabac Paka 

Shaik Shijra
402

MUSKAN 

DILSHAD

MUHAMMAD 

DILSHAD
31202-8645902-0 02/24/2013 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S289 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220313
GPS Arabac Paka 

Shaik Shijra
61 AYESHA KHAN

GULAM SHABEER 

BLOCH
31202-8285767-0 05/11/2012 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S290 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220313
GPS Arabac Paka 

Shaik Shijra
208

MUHAMMAD 

WALEED SAJID

MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
31202-6019051-9 02/09/2012 6 Male 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S291 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220313
GPS Arabac Paka 

Shaik Shijra
79 SHAZIA SAMEEN

MUHAMMAD 

SAMEEN
31202-5106370-2 05/03/2013 6 Female 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S292 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur city 31220313
GPS Arabac Paka 

Shaik Shijra
371

MUHAMMAD 

NUMAN NAZEER
NAZAR AHMAD 31202-4170780-3 03/01/2012 6 Male 31260025

GHS KHANKAH 

SHAREEF

S293 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur 287 Sonia Akmal
MUHAMMAD 

AKMAL
31210-0000000-0 01/01/2011 6 Female 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

S294 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur 070 ILAM DEEN
GULAM 

MURTAZA
31203-6989546-9 10/27/2012 6 Male 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

S295 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur 165
MUHAMMAD 

AQEEL

KHAIR 

MUHAMMAD
31203-4325020-7 10/07/2012 6 Male 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

S296 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur 415 Zikra BiBi
Muhammad 

zaman
31203-4233204-8 04/01/2014 6 Female 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

S297 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur 025
MUHAMMAD 

TANVEER

MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
31203-4088433-5 01/03/2012 6 Male 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

S298 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur 589 Noor fatima Mukhtyar Ai 31203-2264549-0 02/16/2017 6 Female 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

S299 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230319
GGPS Chak 

No.164/M
174

MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
RIASAT ALI 31203-9738688-7 04/04/2013 6 Male 31230007 GHS 153/M

S300 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230319
GGPS Chak 

No.164/M
136 SAWERA BIBI NIAZ HUSSAIN 31203-9187385-0 12/31/2011 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S301 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230319
GGPS Chak 

No.164/M
46 HIRA FATIMA ASHIQ ALI 31203-8605793-8 03/27/2014 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S302 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230319
GGPS Chak 

No.164/M
495

muhammad 

arsalan tahir
tahir mehmood 31203-8107124-7 10/31/2010 6 Male 31230007 GHS 153/M

S303 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230319
GGPS Chak 

No.164/M
560 Maria Bibi Mohhamad Azam 31203-7663916-4 04/15/2012 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S304 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230319
GGPS Chak 

No.164/M
243 ALI SHAN

MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM
31203-7536950-5 01/18/2012 6 Male 31230007 GHS 153/M

S305 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M 140 ALMEERA ZAREE LIAQAT ALI 31203-9591487-0 12/06/2011 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S306 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M 211 YASMEEN
Muhammad 

Rasheed Ahmed
31203-9012765-8 02/02/2011 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S307 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M 210 HIBBA NOOR ABID JAVED 31203-8636755-8 11/15/2013 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S308 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M 148
MAH NOOR 

FATIMA

SYED SHEHBAZ 

HUSSAIN SHAH
31203-8138551-8 04/08/2014 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M
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S309 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M 243 HIRA FATIMA ASHFAQ AHMAD 31203-4069360-6 01/18/2015 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S310 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M 90 SHEEZA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 31203-2632317-8 11/17/2013 6 Female 31230007 GHS 153/M

S311 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur 4
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
ASIF JAVAID 31203-9811109-3 11/04/2013 6 Male 31230004 GHS 58/F

S312 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur 275
MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN FIAZ

MUHAMMAD 

FIAZ
31203-9065025-1 01/01/2013 6 Male 31230004 GHS 58/F

S313 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur 187 WALEED HASSAN
MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD
31203-8422979-1 12/04/2011 6 Male 31230004 GHS 58/F

S314 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur 119 UMER FAROOQ TALIB HUSSAIN 31203-8278838-1 05/02/2013 6 Male 31230004 GHS 58/F

S315 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur 68
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

GHULAM 

MURTAZA
31203-6468144-5 04/26/2012 6 Male 31230004 GHS 58/F

S316 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur 95
MUHAMMAD 

UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
31203-2957010-7 07/16/2013 6 Male 31230004 GHS 58/F

S317 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230270
GGPS Chak 

No.16/F.W-B
271

MAHNOOR 

FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

NASIR
36404-1462489-4 11/09/2013 6 Female 31230004 GHS 58/F

S318 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230270
GGPS Chak 

No.16/F.W-B
270 AIMAN RASHID RASHID ALI 31203-9890322-2 10/19/2013 6 Female 31230004 GHS 58/F

S319 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230270
GGPS Chak 

No.16/F.W-B
269

SHAMILA 

RASHEED

MUHAMMAD 

RASHEED
31203-9416769-2 04/01/2015 6 Female 31230004 GHS 58/F

S320 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230270
GGPS Chak 

No.16/F.W-B
273 ASIMA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
31203-6009047-0 02/07/2013 6 Female 31230004 GHS 58/F

S321 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230270
GGPS Chak 

No.16/F.W-B
274 SADIA IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD 

IRSHAD
31203-5673429-6 01/19/2012 6 Female 31230004 GHS 58/F

S322 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230270
GGPS Chak 

No.16/F.W-B
272

MAHNOOR 

SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD 

ASIM SHAHZAD
31203-0635969-6 09/17/2014 6 Female 31230004 GHS 58/F

S323 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230204 GPS Ali Pur 2 WASEEM ABBAS
MOHAMMAD 

ABBAS
31203-5633122-3 12/10/2014 6 Male 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S324 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230204 GPS Ali Pur 365 Gulam murtaza
Zakir hussain 

mazher
31203-5411438-1 01/01/2011 6 Male 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S325 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230204 GPS Ali Pur 335 Fabia Ashraf M.Ashraf 31203-4666244-2 09/01/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S326 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230204 GPS Ali Pur 352 Aema Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 31203-3093621-8 10/06/2011 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S327 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230204 GPS Ali Pur 63 HASEENA RANI ALLAH RAKHA 31203-1968212-4 11/25/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S328 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230204 GPS Ali Pur 355 Aamna batool Atta Mohammad 31203-0606526-4 01/14/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S329 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana 124 HIRA SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN 31203-9885855-2 06/20/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S330 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana 274 Umme Habibah
Muhammad 

Munawar khan
31203-9170197-2 06/10/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S331 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana 80 ASMA SADIA
MUHAMMAD  

IRSHAD
31203-2838878-4 03/13/2011 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S332 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana 231 Dua hayat
Muhammad 

javed
31203-2628975-6 12/20/2011 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S333 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana 213 ZANEERA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
31203-1884602-2 05/30/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR
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S334 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana 204 Zahra Bibi
MUHAMMAD 

Iqbal
31203-1704222-0 10/01/2012 6 Female 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

S335 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M 399 Frhan ali Sanaullah 35201-8352388-9 09/01/2010 6 Male 31230001 GHSS 188/M

S336 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M 400 Rimsha Nasir Nasir Mehmood 33402-0803946-0 10/27/2013 6 Female 31230001 GHSS 188/M

S337 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M 402
Muhammad talha 

Tajmal
Tajamal Hussain 31203-8980441-7 07/05/2013 6 Male 31230001 GHSS 188/M

S338 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M 121

Muhammad 

SULMAN 

NADEEM

NDEEM AFZAL 31203-8915874-9 06/27/2011 6 Male 31230001 GHSS 188/M

S339 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M 35
MUHAMMAD 

ARMAN 
ABDUL RASHEED 31203-8723501-1 04/28/2009 6 Male 31230001 GHSS 188/M

S340 Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M 173 FARWA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 31203-8670302-6 02/01/2012 6 Female 31230001 GHSS 188/M

S341 Bahawalpur Khairpur tamewali 31250031 GPS Bhoor Hatta 429 Saba Ali Muhammad Ali 31204-7214477-6 03/15/2015 6 Female 31250001
GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

S342 Bahawalpur Khairpur tamewali 31250031 GPS Bhoor Hatta 491 Zulekha Bano
Hafiz Muhammad 

Zubair
31204-6068891-0 06/06/2015 6 Female 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

S343 Bahawalpur Khairpur tamewali 31250031 GPS Bhoor Hatta 252 KHADIJA BIBI
RABNAWAZ 

KHAN 
31204-4215693-6 09/10/2011 6 Female 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

S344 Bahawalpur Khairpur tamewali 31250031 GPS Bhoor Hatta 442 Maheen Arif
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
31204-2446027-2 10/01/2013 6 Female 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

S345 Bahawalpur Khairpur tamewali 31250031 GPS Bhoor Hatta 519 HAFZA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
31204-0896700-6 01/03/2010 6 Female 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

S346 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240209
GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W)
1181 ATFA  BATOOL

QAMAR 

SHAHZAD
31205-9849195-2 03/10/2012 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S347 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240209
GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W)
951 NAJAF ALI

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
31205-9295302-1 01/01/2008 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S348 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240209
GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W)
1345

Muhammad 

Mahboob

Muhammad 

AKhtar
31205-8378942-3 11/01/2007 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S349 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240209
GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W)
1315

Muhammad 

Usman
Abdul Majeed 31205-7694534-7 04/26/2011 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S350 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240209
GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W)
1067 Misbah Tabassum ALTAF HUSSAIN 31205-7693254-0 09/25/2012 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S351 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240209
GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W)
260 EMAN FATIMA AHSAN ALI 31205-7683025-7 04/01/2012 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S352 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240361
GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S)
136 IMAN FATIMA

KHALID 

MEHMOOD
38403-7541943-0 11/20/2013 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S353 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240361
GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S)
213 SHAHZAIB Ali LIAQUAT ALI 31205-8132784-5 03/10/2015 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB
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S354 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240361
GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S)
167 NIMRA SHAHZADI AHMED ALI 31205-7299147-8 01/20/2013 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S355 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240361
GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S)
463 MEHAK MUNIR 31205-6995726-8 03/02/2015 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S356 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240361
GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S)
464

MOMNA 

SGAHZADI

MEHMOOD 

AKHTAR
31205-2885067-1 09/09/2014 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S357 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240361
GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S)
159 AMIR LATTEF M. LATIF 31205-0631734-7 04/17/2013 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S358 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240358
GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony
45 BUSHRA BIBI

MAQSOOD 

HUSSAIN
31205-9614831-0 11/20/2011 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S359 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240358
GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony
20

MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
AHMAD SUBHANI 31205-8855943-7 11/05/2012 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S360 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240358
GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony
201 IMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
31205-6250983-4 10/23/2013 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S361 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240358
GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony
154 MANAHAL BIBI ABDUL RAZZAQ 31205-4472791-4 06/10/2012 6 Female 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S362 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240358
GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony
204

MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS

WALI 

MUHAMMAD
31205-3785846-1 05/03/2013 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S363 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240358
GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony
05

MUHAMMAD 

SAAD

MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ
31205-2749376-9 05/07/2012 6 Male 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

S364 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240410
GGPS Chak 

No.137/Db
249 MALAIKA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
31205-9408728-2 12/14/2012 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S365 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240410
GGPS Chak 

No.137/Db
325 BISMA FATIMA IFTIKHAR AHMAD 31205-9187385-0 08/02/2013 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S366 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240410
GGPS Chak 

No.137/Db
107 NITASHA SADIQA USMAN GHANI 31205-7836299-4 02/15/2010 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S367 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240410
GGPS Chak 

No.137/Db
425 ZANIB BIBI RIAZ HUSSAIN 31205-7707132-6 12/05/2013 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S368 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240410
GGPS Chak 

No.137/Db
368 AROOJ FATIMA

MEHMOOD 

AHMAD
31205-7297035-2 12/05/2010 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S369 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240410
GGPS Chak 

No.137/Db
1011 Noor Fatima Ghulam mujtaba 31205-7051655-6 07/21/2012 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S370 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240254
GPS Chak No.115/Db 

(W)
676 Saadiya Tabasam Abdul kayum 31205-7558156-0 01/01/2012 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S371 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240254
GPS Chak No.115/Db 

(W)
681 Fiza Bibi

Muhammad 

Aslam
31205-7485714-2 01/06/2013 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S372 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240254
GPS Chak No.115/Db 

(W)
683 Abera Sohail Sohail Anjum 31205-7120031-2 02/02/2012 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S373 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240254
GPS Chak No.115/Db 

(W)
568 MARYAM FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS
31205-7020354-4 08/15/2013 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB
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S374 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240254
GPS Chak No.115/Db 

(W)
156 AYESHA BIBI ALLAH RKHA 31205-7013979-8 06/02/2010 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S375 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240254
GPS Chak No.115/Db 

(W)
782 Javaria Komel Rasheed Ahmad 31205-6918626-3 06/15/2010 6 Female 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

S376 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240221 GPS 54/Db 413 MINAHIL BIBI LIAQAT ALI 36602-0503735-6 09/15/2011 6 Female 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S377 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240221 GPS 54/Db 11
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
36304-8769317-5 09/12/2010 6 Male 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S378 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240221 GPS 54/Db 335 RIZWAN ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
36302-2804002-9 02/02/2011 6 Male 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S379 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240221 GPS 54/Db 597 SAEEDA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
31205-9822998-4 08/10/2013 6 Female 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S380 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240221 GPS 54/Db 181 NAJEEB ULLAH MUNIR AHMAD 31205-9296559-5 01/02/2012 6 Male 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S381 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240221 GPS 54/Db 226 AFIA  JABAR
MUHAMMAD 

JABAR
31205-9019415-2 04/08/2012 6 Female 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S382 Bahawalpur Yazman 31220555
Gmms Chak 

No.23/Bc-A
13 MINAHAL FATIMA ASGHAR ALI 36601-2047496-2 04/25/2012 6 Female 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S383 Bahawalpur Yazman 31220555
Gmms Chak 

No.23/Bc-A
180 MARIA bibi M.YASEEN 31205-9858678-2 05/28/2013 6 Female 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S384 Bahawalpur Yazman 31220555
Gmms Chak 

No.23/Bc-A
234 FAJAR RAHMAN

MUHMMD 

MUNEER
31205-8754740-5 04/04/2013 6 Male 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S385 Bahawalpur Yazman 31220555
Gmms Chak 

No.23/Bc-A
41

MUHMMAD 

WASEEM

DILAWAR 

HUSSAIN 
31205-0274465-5 04/01/2012 6 Male 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S386 Bahawalpur Yazman 31220555
Gmms Chak 

No.23/Bc-A
235 SAWAIRA FATIMA

MUHMMAD 

RAMZAN
31202-9700224-5 12/04/2012 6 Female 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S387 Bahawalpur Yazman 31220555
Gmms Chak 

No.23/Bc-A
197

MUHMMAD 

HASEEB

KHURSHID 

AHMAD 
31202-9470446-1 12/06/2013 6 Male 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

S388 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb 392 NOOR FATIMA SHAHZAD AKRAM 31205-9921663-4 04/20/2012 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S389 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb 341 AYESHA SHABIR SHABIR AHMAD 31205-9895329-8 08/19/2012 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S390 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb 651 Tehmina bibi
Muhammad 

Asghar
31205-9239725-0 07/14/2011 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S391 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb 186 NOOR FATIMA ABDUL HAFEEZ 31205-9230864-8 04/17/2012 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S392 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb 281 MUSKAN AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
31205-8576675-0 10/21/2010 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S393 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb 373 EMAAN FATIMA RIAZ AHMAD 31205-8537066-6 02/26/2013 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S394 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240297
GGPS Chak 

No.129/Dnb
367 AYSHA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 31205-8635136-2 04/01/2013 6 Female 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S395 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240297
GGPS Chak 

No.129/Dnb
397

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
M YUSUF 31205-7358656-5 12/21/2012 6 Male 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

S396 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db 222 ASIMA BIBI
MALIK ALLAH 

WASAYA
31205-8192191-4 03/13/2014 6 Female 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S397 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db 136
MUHAMMAD 

NAZIM

MUHAMMAD 

MUSHTAQ
31205-7338676-9 06/09/2012 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB
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S398 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db 813 Huma bibi Samiullah Bilal 31205-5878466-2 10/01/2014 6 Female 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S399 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db 201
MUHAMMAD 

RAUF

MALIK ALLAH 

WASIA
31205-1274177-9 02/12/2012 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S400 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db 232 MUZAMIL
MUHAMMAD 

HAKAM
31205-0897381-3 07/05/2013 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S401 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db 324 SAJAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ
31205-0895454-1 10/14/2012 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S402 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240237
GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed
472 DUA FATIMA TALIB HUSSAIN 31205-7441769-2 11/28/2011 6 Female 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S403 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240237
GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed
464 SAMIULLAH FALAK SHAIR 31205-7334245-3 02/08/2013 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S404 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240237
GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed
469 REHMAN ALI ABID HUSSAIN 31205-7132997-9 11/17/2011 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S405 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240237
GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed
194 MONIBA ASIF ASIF ALI 31205-5233787-8 04/01/2013 6 Female 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S406 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240237
GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed
470 M AZAM SALAM DEEN 31205-4520246-1 04/22/2012 6 Male 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S407 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240237
GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed
468 SAIRA MAZHER MAZHER ABBAS 31205-4035285-8 07/03/2011 6 Female 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

S408 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240313 GGPS Chak No.4/Dnb 276 M UMAR FEROZI
GHULAM 

SARWAR
42201-9775128-7 07/22/2013 6 Male 31240007

GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S409 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240313 GGPS Chak No.4/Dnb 610
MUHAMMA 

WASEEM

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAFAR
31205-8669839-3 05/11/2011 6 Male 31240007

GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S410 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240313 GGPS Chak No.4/Dnb 74 M ABDULLAH
TUJAMMIL 

HUSSAIN
31205-7410597-7 03/09/2012 6 Male 31240007

GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S411 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240313 GGPS Chak No.4/Dnb 03
M SHAHAB UL 

DEEN FARIDI
M AFZAL 31205-6211177-1 09/11/2012 6 Male 31240007

GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S412 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb 611
Nasir Mahmood 

farozi
Naseer Ahmad 42401-9317769-3 02/08/2010 6 Male 31240007

GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S413 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb 584 Aftab choudhry
MUHAMMAD 

Ameen
41306-1815394-7 07/25/2009 6 Male 31240007

GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S414 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb 259 ZUNAIRA BIBI SAEED AHMAD 35302-6228660-2 11/15/2013 6 Female 31240007
GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S415 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb 447 Amjad Nawaz Gulam Akbar 31302-8002080-5 01/12/2012 6 Male 31240007
GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S416 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb 343 M Arshad Gulam Akbar 31302-6117689-7 04/13/2013 6 Male 31240007
GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S417 Bahawalpur Yazman 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb 107 ABDUL REHMAN NASEER AHMAD 31205-9969937-9 04/11/2012 6 Male 31240007
GHSS CHAK 

NO.36/DNB

S418 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota 68 IMAN ZAHRA AKHTAR ABBAS 38101-8058228-4 05/22/2014 6 Female 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

S419 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota 89 ANSA GULL AKHTAR hussain 38101-7215325-4 12/12/2011 6 Female 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

S420 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota 258 NOOR FATIMA
MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
38101-7085393-4 05/21/2011 6 Female 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

S421 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota 213 Insha btool Shokat Àbbas 38101-6000468-0 09/19/2012 6 Female 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA
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S422 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota 27 SAMREEN BIBI LIAQAT ALI 38101-5842126-4 03/27/2012 6 Female 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

S423 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota 133 ARZOO FATIMA ZAFAR ABBAS 38101-5429383-8 09/10/2013 6 Female 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

S424 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110344 GGPS Gadola 269 HAMNA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM KHAN
38101-9453234-2 06/03/2012 6 Female 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

S425 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110344 GGPS Gadola 880 SAIRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
38101-9360376-8 08/03/2013 6 Female 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

S426 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110344 GGPS Gadola 50 ZUNAIRA
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
38101-9193800-2 03/23/2010 6 Female 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

S427 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110344 GGPS Gadola 665 HADIA WAHEED
MUHAMMAD 

WAHEED AKHTAR
38101-7546442-6 02/16/2013 6 Female 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

S428 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110344 GGPS Gadola 195 ALIA BATOOL SHOUKAT IQBAL 38101-7166637-2 03/18/2013 6 Female 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

S429 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110344 GGPS Gadola 201 NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

AMEER
38101-6767155-8 03/13/2013 6 Female 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

S430 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110917
GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal
291 MEHDI HASSAN SANA ULLAH 38101-9662358-5 11/03/2010 6 Male 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S431 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110917
GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal
355 IRAM SHAHZADI LAAL KHAN 38101-8024140-2 05/05/2012 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S432 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110917
GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal
404

MUHAMMAD 

RAEES

GHULAM 

SARWAR
38101-7344031-5 09/06/2014 6 Male 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S433 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110917
GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal
348 JAWERIA BIBI TARIQ HUSSAIN 38101-6129008-2 02/10/2012 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S434 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110917
GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal
427 MISBAH ZAHRA SUBA 38101-6007132-6 01/05/2013 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S435 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110917
GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal
303 SUMAIRA BIBI

MUKHTIAR 

HUSSAIN
38101-5820809-6 04/04/2012 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S436 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110556
GGPS Chah Hassan 

Khan
643

MUHAMMAD 

YASIR KHAN
QASIR KHAN 38101-8686231-1 12/20/2013 6 Male 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S437 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110556
GGPS Chah Hassan 

Khan
601

SUBHANIA 

FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

SAJID KHAN
38101-5777472-4 07/06/2013 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S438 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110556
GGPS Chah Hassan 

Khan
617 Alisha Bibi Mukhtair Hussain 38101-4668566-6 05/20/2013 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S439 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110556
GGPS Chah Hassan 

Khan
529

GHAZALA 

NASEEM

MUHAMMAD 

NASEEM AKHTAR
38101-2359259-6 08/25/2013 6 Female 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S440 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110556
GGPS Chah Hassan 

Khan
584

MUHAMMAD 

RAZA
ABDUL MAJEED 32202-7701579-7 10/02/2012 6 Male 38110006 GHS BEHAL

S441 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd 52 AMARA ZAHID ZAHID IMRAN 38102-9955103-2 03/03/2012 6 Female 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

S442 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd 280 SADAF YASMEEN
MUHAMMAD 

RAFQUE
38102-9529167-8 12/22/2013 6 Female 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

S443 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd 281 KHIDJA BIBI AZHAR HAYAT 38102-9089896-2 11/04/2011 6 Female 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

S444 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd 200 MAH NOOR
AAMAN ULLAH 

KHAN
38102-7717732-4 11/11/2012 6 Female 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA
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S445 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd 585 MAH NOOR HABIB ULLAH 38102-6902009-4 01/19/2013 6 Female 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

S446 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd 228 AMBREEN BIBI
ZAMURD 

HUSSAIN
38102-6570751-2 03/03/2010 6 Female 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

S447 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad 207 NARJIS BATOOL SAJJAD HUSSAIN 38101-9484411-8 12/30/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S448 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad 193 AALIA RUBAB ASGHAR ALI 38101-8741064-6 03/28/2011 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S449 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad 157 AFEERA BIBI EHSAN ULLAH 38101-8230140-0 01/02/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S450 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad 148 SHAHREEN  BIBI RIAZ HUSSAIN 38101-8052013-2 04/30/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S451 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad 172 AALIA RUBAB BASHEER KHAN 38101-6442345-2 12/20/2011 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S452 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad 83 AMAN ZAHRA SAMER ABBAS 38101-5269101-0 02/05/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S453 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110361 GGPS Ratta 216 HAMNA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF 
38101-9403032-4 06/01/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S454 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110361 GGPS Ratta 228 MUQADAS BIBI ABDULSTAR 38101-9154098-6 03/02/2013 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S455 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110361 GGPS Ratta 144 MAH NOOR ALLAH WASAYA 38101-8860759-6 05/03/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S456 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110361 GGPS Ratta 226 TABASUM
MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
38101-7828970-6 10/15/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S457 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110361 GGPS Ratta 176 RABIA AHSAN AHSAN ULLAH 38101-7407245-2 02/19/2012 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S458 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110361 GGPS Ratta 130 BUREERA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
38101-6940991-6 02/06/2014 6 Female 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

S459 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110583
GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda
125 ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
38104-4877381-3 11/09/2012 6 Male 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

S460 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110583
GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda
322 REHAN HADIER ABDUL NAVEED 38101-9702993-9 12/10/2012 6 Male 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

S461 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110583
GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda
183

MUHAMMAD 

FARHAN

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
38101-9321501-7 01/25/2013 6 Male 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

S462 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110583
GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda
378 TEHNIAT BIBI IJAZ HUSSAIN 38101-8672284-2 10/20/2014 6 Female 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

S463 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110583
GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda
484 Ansar abbas

Muhammad 

aslam
38101-8395696-7 10/16/2012 6 Male 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

S464 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110583
GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda
41

MUHAMMAD 

MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD 

SULEMAN
38101-8051466-9 11/01/2011 6 Male 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

S465 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110550

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Ghafoor Wala Chak 

No. 50/Tda

424 GHAZAL BASHEER BASHEER AHMAD 38101-9123299-4 01/01/2011 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S466 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110550

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Ghafoor Wala Chak 

No. 50/Tda

195 BISMA AMAN AMAN ULLAH 38101-3793977-4 03/21/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S467 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110550

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Ghafoor Wala Chak 

No. 50/Tda

430 ALINA BIBI BASHEER AHMAD 38101-1738658-4 11/01/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S468 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110550

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Ghafoor Wala Chak 

No. 50/Tda

206 SAWERA KALEEM KALEEM ULLAH 38101-1566784-8 12/12/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK
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S469 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110550

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Ghafoor Wala Chak 

No. 50/Tda

240 FAIRA ATTA ATTA ULLAH 38101-1160463-6 11/12/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S470 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110394 GGPS Bindo 275 ANEELA BIBI
GHULAM 

SHABEER
38101-8744401-8 09/23/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S471 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110394 GGPS Bindo 88 SAMREEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
38101-8530326-8 06/14/2011 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S472 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110394 GGPS Bindo 163 ZAHRA HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER 38101-8441160-0 04/06/2013 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S473 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110394 GGPS Bindo 180 ALEEZA MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ
38101-7640006-8 06/30/2013 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S474 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110394 GGPS Bindo 92 IFAT TAHIR AMAN ULLAH 38101-7553901-8 05/17/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S475 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110394 GGPS Bindo 146 AIMAN ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
38101-7552951-8 03/23/2013 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S476 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer 125 UMAIMA BIBI SAIF ULLAH 38101-8756646-8 06/15/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S477 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer 142 LAIBA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

BUKHSH
38101-7710064-2 04/01/2013 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S478 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer 157 BATOOL ZAHRA QADIR BAKHSH 38101-6374488-0 10/18/2013 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S479 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer 71 TEHZEEB BIBI NASAR ULLAH 38101-4338548-8 03/17/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S480 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer 141 ALISHA BIBI BASHIR 38101-2263308-0 04/22/2013 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S481 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer 59 MEHWISH BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
12101-3251550-6 06/12/2012 6 Female 38110013 GHS NOTAK

S482 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi 520 MUSKAN MINWER ABBAS 42301-9637641-8 05/14/2012 6 Female 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

S483 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi 154 HAYA ZAHRA IJAZ HUSSAIN 38101-9932647-0 08/15/2013 6 Female 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

S484 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi 184 DUA FATIMA AMJAD HUSSAIN 38101-9742285-6 04/08/2011 6 Female 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

S485 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi 311 SWAIRA BATOOL HAKAM KHAN 38101-9406019-6 08/18/2010 6 Female 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

S486 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi 121 MAHNOOR SAJAD SAJAD HUSSAIN 38101-8748623-4 05/14/2012 6 Female 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

S487 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi 529
MAHREEN 

BATOOL
RASHID AKBER 38101-8260944-0 04/28/2013 6 Female 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

S488 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110442
GGPS Khan Pur 

Janubi
315 LAIBA YASEEN GHULAM YASIN 38304-1195404-4 03/21/2011 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S489 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110442
GGPS Khan Pur 

Janubi
311 ANZAL TEHZEEB

DOST 

MUHAMMAD
38104-3589459-0 01/01/2012 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S490 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110442
GGPS Khan Pur 

Janubi
354 AFSANA BIBI SAIF ULLAH KHAN 38101-7274060-8 07/25/2012 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S491 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110442
GGPS Khan Pur 

Janubi
160 RIDA NARJIS

GHULAM MEHDI 

KHAN
38101-6933129-4 08/02/2012 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S492 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110442
GGPS Khan Pur 

Janubi
158 AZRA BIBI MUSHTAQ KHAN 38101-4563007-4 02/13/2010 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S493 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110442
GGPS Khan Pur 

Janubi
157

SYEDA SONIA 

ZAHRA

SAYED NASEEM 

ABBAS SHAH
38101-3034911-3 09/30/2012 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML
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S494 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110441
GGPS Chak No.63 

/Ml
53 MOQDUS BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
38104-7727369-8 08/21/2011 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S495 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110441
GGPS Chak No.63 

/Ml
60

TAIBA --Ul-

REHMAN
ABDUL KHALIQ 38104-2705879-4 10/25/2010 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S496 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110441
GGPS Chak No.63 

/Ml
58 NADIA FAREED GHULAM FAREED 38104-1281157-8 09/17/2009 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S497 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110441
GGPS Chak No.63 

/Ml
57 AKHTER ABBAS SAFDER ABBAS 38101-9482433-1 01/20/2011 6 Male 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S498 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110441
GGPS Chak No.63 

/Ml
519 SANIA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ
38101-9457012-0 10/26/2011 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S499 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110441
GGPS Chak No.63 

/Ml
538 RAZWANA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ZULFIQAR
38101-9292554-2 07/28/2011 6 Female 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

S500 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140852
GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme
748

MAHNOOR 

FATIMA

GHULAM 

MUSTEFA
38102-9387046-0 02/26/2012 6 Female 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

S501 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140852
GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme
723 KAINAT ZAHARA ALTAF HUSSAIN 38102-9333452-8 07/26/2011 6 Female 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

S502 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140852
GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme
2007 Fozia bibi Nasir iqbal 38102-8971883-0 08/11/2011 6 Female 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

S503 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140852
GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme
2009 Aqsa bibi Liaqat Ali 38102-8255893-4 04/20/2007 6 Female 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

S504 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140852
GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme
736 Shareen Bibi

MOHAMMAD 

SALEEM
38102-8168064-2 03/05/2012 6 Female 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

S505 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140852
GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme
2005 Areeba bibi

Muhammad 

imran
38102-7786327-2 08/10/2008 6 Female 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

S506 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd 142 FIZZA BIBI GHULAM RAZA 38301-6335505-8 05/06/2012 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S507 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd 152 MANAHIL BIBI TARIQ IQBAL 38102-9983102-2 03/01/2013 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S508 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd 100 NASREEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
38102-9695896-6 01/01/2013 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S509 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd 258 Rafia bibi Raffiullah 38102-9314104-6 05/25/2013 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S510 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd 92 SAVEERA KIREN
SAMIULLAH 

KHAN
38102-8892371-4 09/17/2011 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S511 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd 136
MADEEHA GUL 

REHMAN
ATTAU REHMAN 38102-8732159-6 05/19/2013 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S512 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib 1600 samavia urooj ABDUL SATTAR 38102-9588433-8 11/11/2011 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S513 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib 1313 SURAYYA IMAM BAKHSH 38102-9344621-0 05/23/2012 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S514 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib 1633 riffat bibi abdul sattar 38102-8457175-8 09/06/2011 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S515 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib 1319 MAHNOOR BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SIDDIQUE
38102-8317193-6 08/26/2013 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S516 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib 1407 TANIA BIBI MISRI KHAN 38102-7437400-4 01/10/2013 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN
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S517 Bhakkar Darya khan 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib 1861 SAIMA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
38102-4486206-0 09/17/2012 6 Female 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

S518 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120232 GGPS Baz Wala 350 SAIMA ASHRAF ALI 38103-9925582-4 11/24/2010 6 Female 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S519 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120232 GGPS Baz Wala 439 ULFAT FATIMA SHAH JAHAN 38103-7226783-0 01/12/2013 6 Female 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S520 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120232 GGPS Baz Wala 358 ANUM IRFAN ALI 38103-4473844-4 04/02/2010 6 Female 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S521 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120232 GGPS Baz Wala 534 SIHRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
38103-0552620-6 07/01/2012 6 Female 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S522 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml 268
Muhammad israr 

ul haq
Muhammad yaar 38302-3022466-7 07/25/2011 6 Male 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S523 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml 237 Saifullah Ghafoor khan 38103-9115670-1 06/26/2011 6 Male 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S524 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml 63

RANA 

MUHAMMAD 

REHAN

HABIB UR 

REHMAN
38103-9081782-1 11/18/2012 6 Male 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S525 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml 149
MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
38103-8904684-9 09/21/2010 6 Male 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S526 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml 171
MUHAMMAD 

SABTAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL KHAN
38103-8469396-5 01/01/2012 6 Male 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S527 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml 46
MUHAMMAD 

ANAS

MUHAMMAD 

MUNAWAR
38103-8349690-3 03/16/2012 6 Male 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

S528 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120253
GGPS Rahdarian 

Wala
831 ALISHA BIBI HAKIM GUL 38303-5856840-4 05/03/2013 6 Female 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

S529 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120253
GGPS Rahdarian 

Wala
534 KINZA BIBI ASHIQ HUSSAIN 38103-9579861-8 01/04/2011 6 Female 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

S530 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120253
GGPS Rahdarian 

Wala
673 ADEEBA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 38103-8817890-4 08/19/2013 6 Female 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

S531 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120253
GGPS Rahdarian 

Wala
544

MUHAMMAD 

ZAKA ULLAH

HAFIZ TAHSIL 

AHMED KHAN
38103-8189110-3 06/14/2012 6 Male 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

S532 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120253
GGPS Rahdarian 

Wala
553 MUBARAH BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNIS
38103-6679908-0 01/07/2013 6 Female 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

S533 Bhakkar Kallur kot 38120253
GGPS Rahdarian 

Wala
505 MUQADDAS BIBI FAZAL  REHMAN 38103-6297335-8 10/23/2011 6 Female 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

S534 Bhakkar Mankera 38130103 GPS Basharat Wala 401 KIRAN AHSAN AHSANULLAH 38101-4181141-4 07/14/2011 6 Female 38130005 GHS MANKERA

S535 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111230 GPS City No. 10 882 ESHA KHADIM khaDIM HUSSAIN 32501-0360899-0 10/10/2013 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S536 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111230 GPS City No. 10 921
UMAIMA 

TANVEER

MALIK TANVEER 

AHMAD
32102-9787108-4 05/05/2014 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S537 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111230 GPS City No. 10 547 ARMISH ZAHRA

SYED 

MUHAMMAD 

AMMAR SALEEM

32102-9647865-6 01/14/2013 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S538 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111230 GPS City No. 10 809 NOOR FATIMA AMEER HUSSAIN 32102-9495986-6 08/14/2010 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S539 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111230 GPS City No. 10 918 IQRA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR
32102-8994783-8 10/23/2011 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN



Sr. District Tehsil EMIS Code Name of School
Admission 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name B-Form Date of Birth Class Gender

EMIS 

Code of 

Center

Name of Examination 

Center

S540 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111230 GPS City No. 10 71 SAWAIRA
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD 
32102-8889650-6 01/19/2012 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S541 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110440 GPS Doday Wala 1301 Mishal shehzadi
Muhammad 

sarfraz
32102-9894607-0 08/21/2011 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S542 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110440 GPS Doday Wala 463 MUBASHRA KHAN
MUHAMMAD 

BUKHSH
32102-9673184-2 07/29/2011 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S543 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110440 GPS Doday Wala 148 AQSA BIBI
MUNEER 

HUSSAIN
32102-8924542-4 08/16/2010 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S544 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110440 GPS Doday Wala 325 IQRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR
32102-8820968-8 05/10/2011 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S545 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110440 GPS Doday Wala 243 ALIA BB GHULAM ABBAS 32102-8535874-0 03/06/2014 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S546 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110440 GPS Doday Wala 717 Mehwish Kamal
Muhammad 

Kamal
32102-8456406-4 05/10/2014 6 Female 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

S547 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111315
GPS Mahmood 

Malana
277 M. USMAN KHADIM HUSSAIN 36302-9341355-9 06/12/2009 6 Male 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S548 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111315
GPS Mahmood 

Malana
26 ASAD BASHEER BASHEER AHMAD 32303-9509323-7 06/13/2012 6 Male 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S549 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111315
GPS Mahmood 

Malana
315 Sanam Zahra KHALID HUSSAIN 32303-9095858-0 01/19/2011 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S550 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111315
GPS Mahmood 

Malana
35 M. USMAN M. RAMZAN 32303-8895010-9 04/03/2010 6 Male 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S551 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111315
GPS Mahmood 

Malana
291 M. ISMAIL NASEER AHMAD 32303-8518089-9 06/05/2011 6 Male 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S552 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111315
GPS Mahmood 

Malana
319 ANILA BIBI

GUL 

MUHAMMAD
32303-8339782-2 02/02/2015 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S553 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala 314 PARVEEN BIBI HAJI RANJHA 32104-0745589-0 03/23/2013 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S554 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala 502 AYESHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
32103-6078456-0 03/26/2012 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S555 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala 673 RABIA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ISHAQ
32102-9614818-8 10/13/2011 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S556 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala 416 RASHEEDA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

BAHDUR
32102-9004827-8 03/31/2010 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S557 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala 456 HAWA BIBI GHULAM JAFER 32102-8498381-4 07/03/2011 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S558 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala 137 MAHIK BIBI REHMAT ULLAH 32102-8002446-8 05/20/2013 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S559 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110242
GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma,
81

SONIA 

AMANULLAH
AMANULLAH 32102-8179622-4 05/06/2011 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S560 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110242
GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma,
217 HANFA FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
32102-7380007-6 01/10/2011 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S561 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110242
GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma,
393 NAZIARAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE 
32102-6951283-0 11/19/2013 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S562 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110242
GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma,
400 FATIMA HAMEED ABDL HAMEED 32102-6885605-0 06/15/2013 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S563 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110242
GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma,
74 ALEESHA KHADIM KHADIM HSSAIN 32102-5335777-2 05/12/2012 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali
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S564 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110242
GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma,
111 SAADIA SADIQ SADIQ HUSSAIN 32102-5133374-2 04/02/2011 6 Female 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

S565 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala 953
MUHAMMAD 

SAQIB

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
32102-9998171-7 10/10/2012 6 Male 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S566 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala 300 UME HASAAN
MUHAMMAD 

YOUNIS
32102-9830143-8 03/12/2013 6 Female 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S567 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala 271 NAFEESA ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
32102-9450721-0 10/12/2013 6 Female 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S568 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala 980 KHAOLA BIBI
HAFIZ ABDUL 

RAHEEM
32102-9379972-0 10/03/2011 6 Female 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S569 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala 635 ANAM BB
MUHAMMAD 

SULIMAN
32102-9134189-6 07/10/2011 6 Female 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S570 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala 950
MUHAMMAD 

MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD 

UMER SUBZANI
32102-8383057-1 02/02/2010 6 Male 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S571 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110286
GPS Farooq Abad No 

2
378

MUHAMMAD 

ABUZER

MUHAMMAD 

UMER
32303-9105640-5 07/03/2010 6 Male 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S572 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110286
GPS Farooq Abad No 

2
240

MUHAMMAD 

MUDASIR
ABDUL MAJEED 32303-8142933-3 04/01/2011 6 Male 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S573 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110286
GPS Farooq Abad No 

2
250 MEHREEN BIBI MUNEER AHMAD 32303-7835847-8 01/04/2011 6 Female 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S574 D.G.Khan Dera Ghazi Khan 32110286
GPS Farooq Abad No 

2
327

MUHAMMAD 

SUFIYAN

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
32102-0163215-7 05/20/2015 6 Male 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

S575 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala 333 Sanam Bibi Mansoor Ahmad 32104-0747113-0 06/15/2013 6 Female 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

S576 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala 320 Sania Batool Bashir Ahmad 32104-0724118-8 02/11/2012 6 Female 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

S577 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala 226 Sidra ijaz Ijaz Ahmad 32104-0637037-4 02/28/2011 6 Female 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

S578 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala 308 Sadia Bibi Ejaz Ahmad 32104-0637035-0 04/15/2010 6 Female 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

S579 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala 315
Muhammad 

Mizamil
Muhammad Afzal 32104-0583209-1 02/01/2013 6 Male 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

S580 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala 354 Sofia Rasheed Abdul Rasheed 32104-0523177-8 12/26/2013 6 Female 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

S581 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 386
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD
HAQ NAWAZ 32104-0587168-5 07/05/2012 6 Male 32130013

Govt High School 

Shahdad Talpur

S582 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 394 ABDUL RAZAQ Shah nawaz 32104-0580616-7 09/08/2014 6 Male 32130013
Govt High School 

Shahdad Talpur

S583 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 262 MIRA KHAN KHUDA BAKHSH 32104-0576100-5 03/01/2013 6 Male 32130013
Govt High School 

Shahdad Talpur

S584 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 150 ARSLAN MEHDI MURTZA KHAN 32104-0575460-7 03/16/2012 6 Male 32130013
Govt High School 

Shahdad Talpur

S585 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 264
MUHAMMAD 

UMAR

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSIF
32104-0575454-5 07/01/2013 6 Male 32130013

Govt High School 

Shahdad Talpur

S586 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 393 SAMI UL HASSAN GHULAM HASSAN 32104-0500139-9 08/08/2012 6 Male 32130013
Govt High School 

Shahdad Talpur

S587 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120295 GPS Asmat Abad 695 PARISHA ZINAB SHOKAT HUSSAIN 32103-3953981-8 10/23/2014 6 Female 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S588 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120295 GPS Asmat Abad 804 Mehk fatima Bahadar khan 32103-1868117-6 08/08/2012 6 Female 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani
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S589 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120274
GPS Darubhi Vehoa 

No 6
607 IHSAN ULLAH SHAH NAWAZ 42603-0343012-3 06/05/2012 6 Male 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S590 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120274
GPS Darubhi Vehoa 

No 6
898 Muhammad Arif Ghulam Murtaza 32103-9401747-1 03/08/2013 6 Male 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S591 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120274
GPS Darubhi Vehoa 

No 6
927 AHSAN JAVEED JAVEED AKHTAR 32103-7612246-9 05/27/2013 6 Male 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S592 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120274
GPS Darubhi Vehoa 

No 6
786

MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN
JAWAD HUSSAIN 32103-6931155-9 06/28/2014 6 Male 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S593 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120274
GPS Darubhi Vehoa 

No 6
1097

AUN 

MUHAMMAD

NADEEM 

HUSSAIN
32103-6914058-7 04/28/2012 6 Male 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S594 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120274
GPS Darubhi Vehoa 

No 6
1017 MUREED ABAS

GHULAM 

SARWAR
32103-6913895-9 05/27/2012 6 Male 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

S595 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I 219 ANEEKA BIBI ABDUL RAZZAQ 35202-4511454-0 09/08/2013 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S596 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I 492
MARYAM 

SHEHZADI
ANSAR JAVED 33102-8998586-6 01/02/2014 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S597 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I 157 IMAN FATIMA SHAHBAZ KHAN 33101-7532916-6 12/29/2012 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S598 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I 230 AYESHA FATIMA GULAM HUSSAIN 33101-7457051-4 01/10/2012 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S599 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I 115 SANAM SAIF SAIFULLAH 33101-5449699-8 12/30/2012 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S600 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I 218 LAIZA ZAINAB ZAFAR IQBAL 33101-3940577-4 11/15/2012 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S601 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150118
GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I
103 AYESHA SHABIR SHABIR HUSSAIN 42301-1746259-0 11/11/2011 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S602 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150118
GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I
357 Manhial zafar Zafar masih 38403-9558173-0 10/10/2011 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S603 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150118
GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I
374 Rukhsar sohail Sohail Akhtar 33101-9871916-4 07/05/2013 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S604 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150118
GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I
177 MAHNOOR

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
33101-8476493-6 04/15/2013 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S605 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150118
GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I
311 Fiza waseem Waseem iqbal 33101-8444334-4 04/11/2013 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S606 Faisalabad Chak Jhumra 33150118
GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I
163 FIZA NOOR NAZIR AHMAD 33101-7406655-8 12/12/2013 6 Female 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

S607 Faisalabad Faisalabad city 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba 446 KAIYNAT AMJAD ALI 33104-6870136-8 05/01/2013 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S608 Faisalabad Faisalabad city 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba 154 ZEENAT JAMIL AHMAD 33104-5531091-0 07/11/2012 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S609 Faisalabad Faisalabad city 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba 395 ALEEZA M IMRAN SOHAIL 33102-9492835-8 12/18/2013 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S610 Faisalabad Faisalabad city 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba 382
MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN
M BOOTA 33102-9370275-4 12/20/2010 6 Male 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S611 Faisalabad Faisalabad city 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba 689 M ABBAS MUBARIK ALI 33102-8677858-1 03/25/2012 6 Male 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S612 Faisalabad Faisalabad city 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba 201 SOMIA IMRAN M IMRAN 33102-8116628-8 03/13/2012 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S613 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd 751 BISMA NOOR KHALID ALI 35404-3797849-2 05/22/2013 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S614 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd 1090 MAHEK ISHFAQ ISHFAQ ALI 33402-0854654-0 01/20/2012 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB
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S615 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd 1089 SADIA ISHFAQ ALI 33402-0854649-6 11/20/2013 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S616 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd 428 TAYYBA WASEEM WASEEM TAHIR 33303-2320577-0 03/23/2012 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S617 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd 1093 IRAM SHEHZADI SULTAN AHMAD 33103-9514653-6 09/17/2007 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S618 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd 33 TOOBA KHALIL KHALIL AHMED 33103-9191160-4 07/31/2012 6 Female 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

S619 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii 512

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD 

IKRAM
33106-9220084-7 11/13/2010 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S620 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii 976

MUHAMMAD 

MUNEEB
SHAHID 33103-9365339-9 08/23/2013 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S621 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii 474 ABUDL HANAN AHMAD ALI 33103-7271070-5 10/28/2012 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S622 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii 445 ZAIN UL ABIDIN

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
33103-7206302-5 05/25/2012 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S623 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii 510 SAQLAIN WARIS 33103-7185944-1 09/08/2011 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S624 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii 434

MUHAMMAD 

QASIM

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
33103-6707443-5 04/13/2013 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S625 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery 4538

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD 

PARVAIZ
33110-3582644-3 02/25/2011 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S626 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery 7040

Muhammad 

ayyan
Tahir saleem 33104-9083652-9 12/19/2014 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S627 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery 4660

MUHAMMAD 

SEHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS
33104-2145787-1 02/08/2012 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S628 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery 4663

MUHAMMAD 

HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
33103-9570563-3 07/08/2013 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S629 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery 5071 Saim ali Shaid parvez 33103-8937375-1 07/04/2014 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S630 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery 4326

MUHAMMAD 

NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
33103-8830585-7 07/16/2012 6 Male 33140534 GHS 239/RB

S631 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140254 GPS 87 J.B 291 HADDIA ASIF

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF HUSSAIN
33103-7998492-0 07/02/2014 6 Female 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S632 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140254 GPS 87 J.B 268 MUSKAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN TUBASAM
33103-7433130-4 01/01/2014 6 Female 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S633 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140254 GPS 87 J.B 333 ADAN NOOR JAVEED ANJUM 33103-7025617-4 10/16/2014 6 Female 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S634 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140254 GPS 87 J.B 416 SUNBAL ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR HUSSAIN
33103-6436314-0 12/10/2011 6 Female 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S635 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140254 GPS 87 J.B 212

MAROOSH 

FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
33103-5563722-6 07/18/2013 6 Female 33140604 GHSS Dijkot
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S636 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140254 GPS 87 J.B 520 UMM E KALSOOM

RANA 

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL

33103-3619282-0 09/15/2012 6 Female 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S637 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I 706 Muhammad Daim Mushtaq Ahmad 61101-2773670-5 11/14/2010 6 Male 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S638 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I 937

MUHAMMAD  

MOHSAN

Muhammad 

Haneef
36102-7871430-9 04/01/2012 6 Male 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S639 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I 428

MUHAMMAD 

SHARJEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

SAEED AHMAD
33103-9426761-7 05/11/2013 6 Male 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S640 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I 914 Ahamd Hassan

Muhammad 

Tariq
33103-6848156-3 06/02/2013 6 Male 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S641 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I 109

MUHAMMAD 

ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD 

ISLAM
33103-6178722-1 06/10/2011 6 Male 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S642 Faisalabad
FAISALABAD 

SADDAR
33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I 250

ABDULLAH 

FAREED

MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM
33103-6138550-3 09/18/2011 6 Male 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

S643 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I 443 MAHNOOR SADIA
MUHAMMAD 

SARWAR
33106-8547638-2 02/03/2011 6 Female 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

S644 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I 301 AMNA ABBAS
GHULAM ABBAS 

BASA
33104-9203985-8 01/01/2011 6 Female 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

S645 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I 358 ZAINAB BIBI ASIF ALI 33104-8657532-8 06/15/2015 6 Female 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

S646 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I 473 FIZA
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF 
33104-7955468-6 02/12/2013 6 Female 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

S647 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I 166 SAIRA BABAR BABAR MASIH 33104-7872622-4 12/04/2012 6 Female 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

S648 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I 749 SAMRA AMEEN
MUHAMMAD 

AMEEN
33104-7662579-4 10/06/2013 6 Female 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

S649 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120126 GPS 96 Gb 342 Noor Fatima Jafar Ali 33104-9491107-4 04/08/2013 6 Male 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

S650 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120126 GPS 96 Gb 531 AIMAN TOQUEER
TOUQEER UL 

HAQ
33104-9430667-6 04/12/2013 6 Female 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

S651 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120126 GPS 96 Gb 155 MALEEHA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
33104-9405760-6 04/23/2013 6 Female 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

S652 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120126 GPS 96 Gb 329
AREEBA 

SHEHZADI

MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN 
33104-9316928-2 01/06/2013 6 Female 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

S653 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120126 GPS 96 Gb 390 RIMSHA WASEEM
MUHAMMAD 

WASEEM
33104-8986493-6 10/23/2012 6 Female 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

S654 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120126 GPS 96 Gb 543 FARWA MUNEER MUNEER AHMED 33104-8238074-8 02/02/2012 6 Female 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

S655 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33160080
GPS Chak No 431 Gb 

N
475 TAYYAB SAJID SAJID ALI 33106-9873873-9 01/02/2012 6 Male 33120763 GHSS Satiana

S656 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33160080
GPS Chak No 431 Gb 

N
240

MUHAMMAD 

ATIF
IJAZ KHAN 33106-9070985-3 01/01/2012 6 Male 33120763 GHSS Satiana

S657 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33160080
GPS Chak No 431 Gb 

N
304 FAZILAT BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAAM
33106-8353160-6 01/13/2011 6 Female 33120763 GHSS Satiana

S658 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33160080
GPS Chak No 431 Gb 

N
305 PATHANI BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAAM
33106-8343660-6 03/10/2012 6 Female 33120763 GHSS Satiana
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S659 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33160080
GPS Chak No 431 Gb 

N
254 SASI BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
33106-8199652-6 09/12/2012 6 Female 33120763 GHSS Satiana

S660 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33160080
GPS Chak No 431 Gb 

N
199 ZAHEER ABBAS ABDUL GHAFOOR 33106-8104831-9 12/31/2011 6 Male 33120763 GHSS Satiana

S661 Faisalabad Samundri 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb 1005
SHAISTA 

ORANGZAIB
ORANGZAIB 35501-0624403-6 11/12/2014 6 Female 33160433

GGHS MC 

Tandlianwala

S662 Faisalabad Samundri 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb 1407 FAZEELAT ABDUL GHAFAR 33106-9838424-4 03/17/2013 6 Female 33160433
GGHS MC 

Tandlianwala

S663 Faisalabad Samundri 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb 1116
MARYAM 

NOSHEER
NOSHEER ALI 33106-9541932-4 01/01/2014 6 Female 33160433

GGHS MC 

Tandlianwala

S664 Faisalabad Samundri 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb 803 JAWERIA EHSAAN
MUHAMMAD 

EHSAAN
33106-9416867-6 10/06/2012 6 Female 33160433

GGHS MC 

Tandlianwala

S665 Faisalabad Samundri 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb 1108
ZUNAIRA ALLAH 

DITTA
ALLAH DITTA 33106-9355110-2 12/26/2014 6 Female 33160433

GGHS MC 

Tandlianwala

S666 Faisalabad Samundri 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb 1129
SYEDA HADIYA 

BATOOL

SYED NAVEED 

ABBAS
33106-7721372-4 06/16/2013 6 Female 33160433

GGHS MC 

Tandlianwala

S667 Faisalabad Samundri 33130183
GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri
918 Kinza

Muhammad 

Shafiq
36102-1017194-6 08/14/2012 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S668 Faisalabad Samundri 33130183
GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri
268 KIRAN SHAHZADI MOHSIN HASAN 33105-8969320-8 06/10/2012 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S669 Faisalabad Samundri 33130183
GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri
242 EMAN FATIMA

ARSHAD 

MEHMOOD
33105-8848219-0 10/08/2011 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S670 Faisalabad Samundri 33130183
GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri
899 AnamtaAsif Asaf Ali 33105-8203616-4 09/16/2012 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S671 Faisalabad Samundri 33130183
GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri
556 MARIUM

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ
33105-8063560-0 07/08/2010 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S672 Faisalabad Samundri 33130183
GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri
233 KANEEZA ABRAR ABRAR HUSSAIN 33105-7570503-8 12/29/2012 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S673 Faisalabad Samundri 33130071
GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri
1408 Manahal shehzadi Liaqat Ali 33105-9837047-2 05/19/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S674 Faisalabad Samundri 33130071
GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri
53 HIBA MOHSIN MOHSIN ILYAS 33105-8965421-2 09/01/2012 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S675 Faisalabad Samundri 33130071
GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri
153 GHULAM FATIMA

MUNAWAR 

HUSSAIN
33105-5939589-2 09/12/2012 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S676 Faisalabad Samundri 33130071
GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri
224 NOOR FATIMA

AAMIR 

MUSHTAQ
33105-4869300-8 10/14/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S677 Faisalabad Samundri 33130071
GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri
163 LIZA BIBI BABAR MASIH 33105-4154796-8 10/28/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S678 Faisalabad Samundri 33130071
GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri
175 AYESHA FATIMA M.SHABIR 33105-2070465-4 09/10/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S679 Faisalabad Samundri 33130029
GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri
2074 AMINA NOOR

MUHAMMAD 

IJAZ
36501-6227415-8 04/07/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S680 Faisalabad Samundri 33130029
GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri
2479 NOOR FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

KHALID
35202-7493828-0 08/04/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S681 Faisalabad Samundri 33130029
GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri
2478 ZAINAB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

KHALID
35202-7492973-0 08/04/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari
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S682 Faisalabad Samundri 33130029
GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri
2134 MARIAM BIBI

GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
33105-9905085-8 04/10/2011 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S683 Faisalabad Samundri 33130029
GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri
2279

EMAN GHULAM 

MUSTAFA

GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
33105-8970781-6 06/21/2011 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S684 Faisalabad Samundri 33130029
GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri
2259 ZAINAB NOOR

MUHAMMAD 

SHABIR
33105-8935345-0 04/17/2013 6 Female 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

S685 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110524
GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala
424 EMAAN ZAHOOR AHMAD 35501-0423291-6 03/31/2011 6 Female 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S686 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110524
GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala
1743 AYESHA

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
35405-0720269-4 10/01/2011 6 Female 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S687 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110524
GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala
650 EMAN FATIMA ABDUL RAZZAQ 35404-5745778-4 11/10/2012 6 Female 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S688 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110524
GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala
678 NIDA EMAN

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
34604-0779419-2 02/15/2013 6 Female 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S689 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110524
GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala
1257 ZUHRA BATOOL ALLAH RAKHA 34502-2922983-6 06/18/2011 6 Female 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S690 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110524
GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala
564 EMAN FATIMA

SHAHZAD 

AHMAD
34502-0847729-8 08/11/2011 6 Female 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S691 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110412
GGPS Chah Shahid 

Wala
32 DUA IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN 11/11/2011 6 Female 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S692 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110394 GGPS Samra 071
Muhammad 

zaryab
34101-9522637-1 11/08/2008 6 Male 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

S693 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110394 GGPS Samra 004 Amina riyasat Gulam Haider 34101-9255905-4 04/12/2017 6 Male 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

S694 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110394 GGPS Samra 55 HUSSAIN TASADDUQ 34101-8855586-2 05/02/2011 6 Male 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

S695 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110394 GGPS Samra 102 MUSKAN SHOAIB SHOAIB 34101-8558888-9 05/01/2013 6 Female 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

S696 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110394 GGPS Samra 095 Subhan ali Amanat ali 34101-6369767-7 02/10/2013 6 Male 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

S697 Gujranwala Gujranwala City 34110394 GGPS Samra 2 MARYAM ABDUL GHAFOOR 34101-5885885-6 07/07/2012 6 Female 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

S698 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110299 GPS Chak Baig 26 ARSLAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
04/01/2012 6 Male 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S699 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110299 GPS Chak Baig 11 ARMAN AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
08/21/2012 6 Male 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S700 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110299 GPS Chak Baig 20 IRAM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
08/20/2012 6 Female 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S701 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110299 GPS Chak Baig 32 MAAH NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
04/01/2012 6 Female 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S702 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110307
GPS Ghari Himmat 

Singh
67 Eman Fatima

Muhammad 

Shakeel
38438-8767048-2 11/01/2011 6 Female 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S703 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110307
GPS Ghari Himmat 

Singh
78 Memona Qudsia

Muhammad 

Sarwar
36402-6586579-0 11/07/2012 6 Female 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S704 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110307
GPS Ghari Himmat 

Singh
2 UMM E HASEEBA

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD
34101-2768321-6 02/15/2012 6 Female 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

S705 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110307
GPS Ghari Himmat 

Singh
26 USMAN ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD 

ISHFAQ
03/27/2011 6 Male 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA
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S706 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj 74 Sameer Ali Zulfqar 34101-9466861-5 09/16/2012 6 Male 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S707 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj 032 Aqsa Muhammad ijaz 34101-7415554-2 05/22/2012 6 Female 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S708 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj 205 Hadia
Muhammad 

Mushtaq
34101-5988660-6 09/06/2012 6 Female 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S709 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj 031 Zunaira
Muhammad 

Arshad
34101-5474357-6 09/06/2010 6 Female 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S710 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj 030 Suman Iftikhar 34101-4403132-0 07/27/2012 6 Female 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S711 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj 029 Rehan
Muhammad 

Amjad
34101-0341317-9 08/12/2013 6 Male 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

S712 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey 92 Abdullah Ali Raza 34101-8754723-3 04/27/2011 6 Male 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S713 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey 29 Maryam Mustafa Gulam Mustafa 34101-8413987-8 08/21/2009 6 Female 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S714 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey 29 Sohail Tanveer Tanveer Ahmed 34101-4678113-5 11/17/2011 6 Male 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S715 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey 96 Ameera 34101-2996262-7 11/08/2013 6 Female 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S716 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey 101 Ibrahim
Muhammad 

Mustaq
34101-2130404-0 01/01/2014 6 Male 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S717 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey 95 Janat Bibi 34101-0953765-0 10/26/2011 6 Female 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S718 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110196
GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan
1324 EMAN

DOST 

MUHAMMAD
36502-5791510-0 01/10/2010 6 Female 34110027

GHS TALWANDI MUSA 

KHAN

S719 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110196
GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan
799 FARAH GHAUS

MUHAMMAD 

USMAN
35405-0832527-6 08/01/2011 6 Female 34110027

GHS TALWANDI MUSA 

KHAN

S720 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110196
GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan
1354 MARYYAM BIBI

SHAIR 

MUHAMMAD
35303-7048873-7 06/07/2016 6 Female 34110027

GHS TALWANDI MUSA 

KHAN

S721 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110196
GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan
1170 NOOR FATIMA

TARIQ 

MEHMOOD
34603-9987788-4 03/28/2011 6 Female 34110027

GHS TALWANDI MUSA 

KHAN

S722 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110196
GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan
1153 NOOR FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

EJAZ
34601-2872507-6 07/13/2011 6 Female 34110027

GHS TALWANDI MUSA 

KHAN

S723 Gujranwala Gujranwala Saddar 34110196
GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan
731 FIZZA NOOR NAZEER AHMAD 34501-7711188-8 09/04/2010 6 Female 34110027

GHS TALWANDI MUSA 

KHAN

S724 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram 260 IMAN  ABBAS ABBAS ALI 34102-9608889-2 08/05/2010 6 Female 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

S725 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram 02167 NOSHEEN ALTAF ATIF HUSSAIN 34102-9304137-2 05/02/2011 6 Female 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

S726 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram 02162 TAYYABA IMRAN
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
34102-9230728-0 11/05/2012 6 Female 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

S727 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram 160 NISAR FATIMA
MUDASIR 

HUSSAIN
34102-7714103-0 06/24/2012 6 Female 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

S728 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram 154 SUBHAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF 
34102-6405981-7 06/15/2011 6 Female 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB



Sr. District Tehsil EMIS Code Name of School
Admission 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name B-Form Date of Birth Class Gender

EMIS 

Code of 

Center

Name of Examination 

Center

S729 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram 155 AMARA SHAHID
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD 
34102-4459440-2 05/13/2011 6 Female 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

S730 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali 1013 Shabnam Bibi 35103-4383820-0 04/03/2014 6 Female 34130009 GHS RAJA

S731 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali 895
Muhammad 

Umar
FAROOQ Hussain 34103-4800974-5 05/02/2011 6 Male 34130009 GHS RAJA

S732 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali 1069 Iman Kiran Farooq Hussain 34103-0915925-2 09/08/2008 6 Female 34130009 GHS RAJA

S733 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali 10253
MUHAMMAD 

SALMAN Rasheed
ABDUL RASHEED 34102-9951906-3 09/13/2012 6 Male 34130009 GHS RAJA

S734 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali 10152 FAIZAN ALI AHSAN-UL-ALLAH 34102-9827042-9 08/03/2012 6 Male 34130009 GHS RAJA

S735 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali 10255
MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA

MUHAMMAD 

NASEEM
34102-9617562-7 12/25/2012 6 Male 34130009 GHS RAJA

S736 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130140 GPS Rana 3027 Sahil Parvaiz Maseeh 34102-8625820-3 03/21/2013 6 Male 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S737 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130140 GPS Rana 19243 Noman imran M. Imran 34102-7666964-6 05/28/2012 6 Male 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S738 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130140 GPS Rana 1981 ZARQA AFZAL AHMAD 34102-7549160-0 05/15/2013 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S739 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130140 GPS Rana 1924
MUQADAS 

ARSHAD
M ARSHAD 34102-7400369-8 07/10/2011 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S740 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130140 GPS Rana 19186 Saira Bibi M. Afzal 34102-6866535-6 02/27/2012 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S741 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130140 GPS Rana 190124 bilal hussain m khalid 34102-4784887-9 02/20/2011 6 Male 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S742 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur 77 FAJAR Mustafa
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA Butt
34101-7569305-4 09/12/2013 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S743 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur 015 FAJAR
M. NAVEED 

AHMAD
34101-7515114-0 11/13/2012 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S744 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur 243 Fajjar Iman
Muhammad Ilyas 

Dogar
34101-6650967-0 07/25/2013 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S745 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur 146 UMM E Hamiza M Shahbaz Dogar 34101-4288428-8 05/20/2013 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S746 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur 134 ZUMAR FATIMA ZAHEER AHMAD 34101-2678657-8 03/29/2013 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S747 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur 247
MUSKAN 

Shahzadi
Muhammad Adil 34101-1068822-2 12/13/2013 6 Female 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

S748 Gujranwala Nowshera virkan 34140085
GPS Nowshera 

Virkan No.1
10113

MARIAM 

MOAZZAM

MUHAMMAD 

MOAZZAM
61101-7332661-4 06/06/2013 6 Female 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

S749 Gujranwala Nowshera virkan 34140085
GPS Nowshera 

Virkan No.1
9946 ARFA MUDASSAR

MUDASSAR 

HUSSAIN
54401-2959181-2 11/27/2012 6 Female 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

S750 Gujranwala Nowshera virkan 34140085
GPS Nowshera 

Virkan No.1
10038

HUZAIFA 

AHAMAD
AHSAN ULLAH 35504-0397268-5 06/23/2014 6 Male 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

S751 Gujranwala Nowshera virkan 34140085
GPS Nowshera 

Virkan No.1
9940 AIZAY

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB
35404-3671623-0 08/21/2014 6 Female 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

S752 Gujranwala Nowshera virkan 34140085
GPS Nowshera 

Virkan No.1
9472 Mehboob Fareed Maqsood Ahmad 35202-1322740-9 01/03/2013 6 Male 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

S753 Gujranwala Nowshera virkan 34140085
GPS Nowshera 

Virkan No.1
10001

ABDULLAH 

HANJRA

MUDASSAR 

IQBAL
34201-6790990-5 01/03/2013 6 Male 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

S754 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120486
GMPS Kot Qazi 

Sharqi
77 NAILA MUNEER AHMAD 34104-9650938-4 05/26/2012 6 Female 34120024 GHS KALASKAY
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S755 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120486
GMPS Kot Qazi 

Sharqi
326 ABDUR REHMAN MUNEER AHMAD 34104-9292940-3 04/27/2011 6 Male 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S756 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120486
GMPS Kot Qazi 

Sharqi
83 HADIA NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD 34104-8990587-8 11/22/2012 6 Female 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S757 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120486
GMPS Kot Qazi 

Sharqi
325 Asad Abbas Qamar Abbas 34104-7580186-3 01/03/2012 6 Male 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S758 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120486
GMPS Kot Qazi 

Sharqi
82

MUSTAQEEM 

FATIMA
SAIF ULLAH 34104-7048712-0 07/09/2010 6 Female 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S759 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120486
GMPS Kot Qazi 

Sharqi
14

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
34104-6843430-3 02/16/2012 6 Male 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

S760 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120113
GPS Kot Ghulam 

Rasul
1034

MUSKAN 

SHEHZADI

QAISER 

MEHMOOD
34201-2100572-8 06/08/2013 6 Female 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

S761 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120113
GPS Kot Ghulam 

Rasul
931 Aliza ijaz 34104-7425935-0 01/10/2011 6 Female 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

S762 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120113
GPS Kot Ghulam 

Rasul
237 HADIA KASHIF 34104-5783357-4 10/01/2013 6 Female 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

S763 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120113
GPS Kot Ghulam 

Rasul
326 HIJAB ZAHRA MUABSHAR ALI 34104-3800052-0 02/16/2012 6 Female 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

S764 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120113
GPS Kot Ghulam 

Rasul
236 ABEEHA BIBI GULAM SHABEER 34104-2920372-4 04/16/2013 6 Female 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

S765 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120113
GPS Kot Ghulam 

Rasul
1105 Samreen Fatima Khawar Abbas 34104-1954549-0 11/05/2012 6 Female 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

S766 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120420 GGPS Qila Sanghian 165 SEHAR FATIMA NASIR AHMED 34104-7539469-4 02/25/2015 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S767 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120420 GGPS Qila Sanghian 164 NOOR FATIMA NASIR AHMED 34104-6470203-4 08/25/2012 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S768 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120420 GGPS Qila Sanghian 363 Najib ur Rehman Ashfaq Zaheer 34104-6020655-1 10/17/2011 6 Male 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S769 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120420 GGPS Qila Sanghian 99
KOMAL 

SADIQQUE

SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD
34104-5762770-2 09/16/2013 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S770 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120420 GGPS Qila Sanghian 337 eman fatima m.majeed 34104-2296079-4 03/03/2012 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S771 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120132
GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand
293 Noor Fatima

Muhammad 

Nasir
34104-5890297-8 03/01/2012 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S772 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120132
GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand
106 Noor Fatima Mubbashir Iqbai 34104-5634782-0 02/23/2013 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S773 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120132
GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand
97 SONEEHA QAISER 34104-4955386-0 12/30/2011 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S774 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120132
GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand
218 faizan ali liaqat ALI 34104-4629848-7 08/28/2010 6 Male 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S775 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120132
GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand
327 Ali Raza

Muhammad 

Yamin
34104-4044462-3 11/23/2012 6 Male 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S776 Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120132
GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand
149 FAJAR RANI

MUHAMMAD 

JAVED IQBAL
34104-3592104-6 01/16/2014 6 Female 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

S777 Gujrat Gujrat 34210495 GPS Banwata 1531 SULEMAN AKRAM AKRAM ALI 34604-0642436-7 12/10/2011 6 Male 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR
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S778 Gujrat Gujrat 34210495 GPS Banwata 1480 DANISH IMRAN ALI IMRAN 34301-5610345-5 09/23/2012 6 Male 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

S779 Gujrat Gujrat 34210495 GPS Banwata 1460 FAHID AZIZ AZIZ AHMED 34301-3071143-9 04/11/2013 6 Male 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

S780 Gujrat Gujrat 34210495 GPS Banwata 1587 ANSA RASHEED
RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD
34202-9943000-6 07/04/2011 6 Female 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

S781 Gujrat Gujrat 34210495 GPS Banwata 1616 ABDULLAH AZHAR IQBAL 34201-9384019-1 08/13/2012 6 Male 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

S782 Gujrat Gujrat 34210495 GPS Banwata 1600 AYAT FATIMA
HUSSNAIN 

KHALID
34201-7396298-6 01/16/2013 6 Female 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

S783 Gujrat Gujrat 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal 3112 EMAN FATIMA
DILAWAR 

HUSSAIN
34201-9844422-0 11/13/2012 6 Female 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

S784 Gujrat Gujrat 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal 3092 LAIBA SHAMRAIZ
SHAMRAIZ 

AKHTER
34201-9514499-8 03/07/2011 6 Female 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

S785 Gujrat Gujrat 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal 3184 UME WARQA FAROOQ AHMAD 34201-8841521-2 10/21/2013 6 Female 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

S786 Gujrat Gujrat 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal 3192 MAHAM WAQAS
MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS
34201-8345870-8 07/24/2012 6 Female 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

S787 Gujrat Gujrat 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal 3103 SAMREEN ZARA AHMED SAEED 34201-8217058-2 11/06/2012 6 Female 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

S788 Gujrat Gujrat 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal 3206
MUSKAN 

WALAYAT
WALAYAT KHAN 34201-7888987-0 08/15/2012 6 Female 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

S789 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan 2658 M Adil M Ansar 34301-7551498-5 01/04/2013 6 Male 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

S790 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan 2829 ASHER FAIZ AHMED 34301-7338064-7 08/26/2013 6 Male 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

S791 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan 2370 M ZAIN M ASLAM 34301-6710482-1 01/27/2011 6 Male 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

S792 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan 2348 ABDUL SUBHAN EHSAN ULLAH 34301-6617630-5 02/07/2013 6 Male 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

S793 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan 3469 ALI IMRAN M IMRAN 34301-6490867-9 06/29/2012 6 Male 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

S794 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan 2780 Ali Raza M Iqbal 34301-5892333-7 09/03/2011 6 Male 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

S795 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan 333 SAIRA   BIBI SHOKAT  ALI 33205-0746556-4 05/10/2012 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S796 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan 115 SAWERA BIBI UMAR DARAZ 33205-0724745-6 10/02/2011 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S797 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan 394 SHAKEELA MAI
MUHAMMAD  

QASIM
33205-0700121-8 06/10/2009 6 Male 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S798 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan 142 RIDA FATIMA AMANULLAH 33205-0678018-2 11/12/2012 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S799 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan 75 ALEESHA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

IJAZ
33205-0677075-2 01/11/2011 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S800 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan 139 SIDRA MAI
SARFARAZ 

BAKHSH
33205-0676569-6 11/11/2012 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA
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S801 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad 582
SHOMAILA 

IRSHAD
IRSHAD KHAN 33205-0686229-4 09/20/2014 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S802 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad 251 SAIMA MAI
MANZOOR 

HUSSAIN
33205-0677295-2 04/10/2013 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S803 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad 104 RIFFAT BIBI KHUDA BUKHSH 33205-0676526-6 12/08/2013 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S804 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad 117 KALSOOM BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

MUKHTAR
33205-0662396-2 06/02/2013 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S805 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad 17 ALISHBA BIBI UMAR FAROOQ 33205-0661687-8 05/20/2013 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S806 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad 417 ANEESA MAI
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
33205-0661299-0 09/01/2011 6 Female 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

S807 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33251031 GGPS Dosa 576 LARAYB FATIMA QSAIM KHAN 33205-0755973-4 03/02/2012 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S808 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33251031 GGPS Dosa 207 KOMAL SHAHZADI ZAFAR IQBAL 33205-0666059-4 04/07/2012 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S809 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33251031 GGPS Dosa 603 AROOJ FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SHKEEL
33205-0590682-8 01/01/2013 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S810 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33251031 GGPS Dosa 602 AREEB FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SHKEEL
33205-0590680-0 01/01/2012 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S811 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33251031 GGPS Dosa 579
MAHEEN 

SHAHZADI
MUJAHID ABBAS 33204-0927780-2 03/15/2013 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S812 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250644
GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana
59

ADIL ABBAS 

MAGRAY

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
82101-1579651-7 03/06/2012 6 Male 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S813 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250644
GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana
417 Muhammad Ali Majeed ahmad 33205-0446625-3 01/07/2012 6 Male 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S814 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250644
GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana
276

MUHAMMAD 

ZAIN
ABDUL QAYUM 33205-0423573-9 01/01/2012 6 Male 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S815 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250644
GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana
117 NAFEESA BIBI IMRAN KHALID 33204-0823639-0 12/15/2012 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S816 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250644
GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana
207 FOUZAIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
33204-0819988-4 02/20/2012 6 Female 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S817 Jhang 18-HAZARI 33250644
GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana
3

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL

MUKHTAR 

HUSSAIN
33204-0577033-9 09/16/2012 6 Male 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

S818 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240380
GGPS Kassoana 

Pacca Road
167 RIDA ZAHARA ABID HUSSAIN 33204-0932731-4 11/02/2013 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S819 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240380
GGPS Kassoana 

Pacca Road
444 Samina Mai Ahmad Nawaz 33204-0924905-6 05/15/2014 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S820 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240380
GGPS Kassoana 

Pacca Road
617 SAMRA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 33204-0921164-6 09/13/2012 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S821 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240380
GGPS Kassoana 

Pacca Road
423 Samreen Mai

Muhammad 

Imran
33204-0865380-6 10/11/2012 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S822 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240380
GGPS Kassoana 

Pacca Road
223 AQSA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR
33204-0857479-4 02/06/2013 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S823 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240380
GGPS Kassoana 

Pacca Road
72 IQRA SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI 33204-0840827-4 01/01/2011 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL
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S824 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R 271 MUZAMIL IQBAL
MUHAMAD 

IQBAL
36603-7188816-1 12/25/2012 6 Male 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S825 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R 529 SHAHEEN SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI 33204-1009488-2 02/02/2014 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S826 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R 4 BUSHRA NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
33204-0939571-8 04/10/2013 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S827 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R 284 SANAM ZAHRA MUHAMAD ALI 33204-0918013-8 12/16/2012 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S828 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R 66 MAFIA SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI 33204-0905580-6 02/03/2013 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S829 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R 524 KASHAF BATOOL JAFIR ALI 33204-0878985-8 06/16/2013 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S830 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad 168
MUQADAS 

PARVEEN
MOHAMMAD ALI 33204-0855993-0 06/09/2009 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S831 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad 148 SANIA BATOOL
MANZOOR 

HUSSAIN
33204-0835562-0 02/21/2010 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S832 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad 96 MUSKAN ZAHRA
MOHAMMED 

NASIR
33204-0812075-6 12/12/2011 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S833 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad 15 NOREEN AMJAD
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD
33204-0807333-8 12/09/2010 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S834 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad 26 SONIA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
33204-0804624-4 03/18/2009 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S835 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad 57 FARWAH ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
33204-0745860-8 01/01/2012 6 Female 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

S836 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L 362 HOORIA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB KHAN
33204-0939047-8 01/18/2013 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S837 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L 593 TEHREEN FATIMA MUSTAFA 33204-0920983-6 01/02/2014 6 Male 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S838 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L 626 SAMREEN AKBAR
MUHAMMAD 

AKBAR
33204-0860331-4 09/08/2009 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S839 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L 514 MAFIA BIBI KHERAT ALI 33204-0857826-8 07/03/2014 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S840 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L 507 ARIBA USMAN USMAN GHANI 33204-0857512-6 02/27/2013 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S841 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L 510 ANSA USMAN USMAN GHANI 33204-0857512-4 02/08/2012 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S842 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad 139 KOMAL IRFAN M IRFAN 33204-0856418-6 04/11/2013 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S843 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad 181 SMIYA MAI FAROOQ AHMAD 33204-0819763-4 12/16/2011 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S844 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad 182 SORIYA MAI FAROOQ AHMAD 33204-0819757-8 11/27/2012 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S845 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad 81 SAFIA BATOOL KHAIRAT ALI 33204-0817057-6 01/01/2013 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S846 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad 101 LAIBA FATIMA MOHSIN ALI 33204-0816453-4 09/25/2012 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S847 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad 100 NAIB ZAHRA MOHSIN ALI 33204-0816453-2 09/25/2012 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S848 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala 329 ALEEHA ZAHRA ISRAR MEHDI 61101-3794448-0 01/01/2012 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA
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S849 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala 357
MOAZMA 

TANVEER

TANVEER 

HUSSAIN
36201-7538140-8 05/04/2012 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S850 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala 379 AQSA TANVEER
TANVEER 

HUSSAIN
36201-4498053-0 06/04/2009 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S851 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala 808 MISHAL FATIMA KHALID 33204-3276768-4 06/12/2011 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S852 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala 350 NOOR FATIMA M MANSHA 33204-0978024-0 07/04/2011 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S853 Jhang Ahmad pur sial 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala 585 GULFREEN M MANSHA 33204-0978015-4 12/04/2014 6 Female 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

S854 Jhang Jhang 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina 672 Muzamil abbas Mazhar Abbas 33202-9826868-1 04/28/2014 6 Male 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

S855 Jhang Jhang 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina 291
MUHAMMAD 

FARHAN

MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
33202-9339950-3 08/11/2011 6 Male 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

S856 Jhang Jhang 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina 525 WAQAS ZAFAR IQBAL 33202-9320801-3 02/03/2012 6 Male 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

S857 Jhang Jhang 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina 463
Muhammad 

Mubeen
Jafir Abbas 33202-8930126-9 08/10/2011 6 Male 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

S858 Jhang Jhang 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina 478 MAFIA ALLAH DITTA 33202-8236459-2 04/02/2011 6 Female 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

S859 Jhang Jhang 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina 671 Rehmat ali Ameer 33202-7224039-3 09/21/2013 6 Male 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

S860 Jhang Jhang 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha 345 AASIA  BIBI GHULAM ABBAS 33202-9957136-0 02/02/2012 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S861 Jhang Jhang 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha 71 SADIA AZHAR AZHAR  KHAN 33202-9708231-8 04/01/2011 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S862 Jhang Jhang 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha 250 AALIA BIBI ALLAH DITTAH 33202-9567137-0 03/16/2010 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S863 Jhang Jhang 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha 400 MUSKAN RIAZ RIAZ KHAN 33202-9469201-6 03/15/2013 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S864 Jhang Jhang 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha 141 MAHWISH BIBI ZAFAR ALI KHAN 33202-9406496-0 06/28/2012 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S865 Jhang Jhang 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha 178 SANA BIBI JAVAID KHAN 33202-9350489-0 03/01/2012 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S866 Jhang Jhang 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz 697 EMAN

KHALID 

MEHMOOD 

KHAN

38403-6527018-8 05/14/2014 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S867 Jhang Jhang 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz 700 ASMAT BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
33202-9450551-8 05/10/2013 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S868 Jhang Jhang 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz 285 HIJAB FATIMA

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

UMAR DRAZ

33202-9184674-8 03/05/2013 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S869 Jhang Jhang 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz 327 HEJAB FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
33202-8744797-4 01/01/2014 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S870 Jhang Jhang 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz 478 RUBAB FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

WARIS
33202-7409264-0 12/10/2013 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S871 Jhang Jhang 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz 693 MUSKAN BIBI
AMEER 

ABDULLAH
33202-7257009-0 05/10/2012 6 Female 33220125 GHS CHATTA

S872 Jhang Jhang 33221297 GGPS Sargana 368 SHABANA BIBI
GHULAM 

YASEEM
38402-3087819-2 06/01/2014 6 Female 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

S873 Jhang Jhang 33221297 GGPS Sargana 172 SALIHA IMRAN
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
33202-9235312-2 05/12/2013 6 Female 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

S874 Jhang Jhang 33221297 GGPS Sargana 609 Umul Banin
Tassawar Abbas 

Haideri
33202-8726440-8 07/07/2012 6 Female 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

S875 Jhang Jhang 33221297 GGPS Sargana 329 MANAHIL FATIMA SAMAR HAYAT 33202-8594743-4 07/19/2011 6 Female 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH
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S876 Jhang Jhang 33221297 GGPS Sargana 742 AREESHA  ANSAR ANSAR ABBAS 33202-8571771-8 08/14/2013 6 Female 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

S877 Jhang Jhang 33221297 GGPS Sargana 491 SITARA  MUSKAN IMAM BAKHSH 33202-8405081-2 02/24/2013 6 Female 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

S878 Jhang Jhang 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur 402 MOMINA RIASAT RIASAT ALI 33202-8609927-4 09/05/2015 6 Female 33220004
GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S879 Jhang Jhang 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur 109 MAHREEN FARRUKH JAVID 33202-8575923-4 09/03/2013 6 Female 33220004
GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S880 Jhang Jhang 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur 487 Sobia bibi Rahmat Ullah 33202-8429068-0 10/15/2011 6 Female 33220004
GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S881 Jhang Jhang 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur 154 SAMINA BIBI ABDUL MAJEED 33202-6622254-2 12/17/2012 6 Female 33220004
GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S882 Jhang Jhang 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur 444 Sawera Zafar Zafar Abbas 33202-5175678-4 07/05/2011 6 Female 33220004
GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S883 Jhang Jhang 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur 157 MAHNOOR NOOR SULTAN 33202-4517530-4 06/01/2012 6 Female 33220004
GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S884 Jhang Jhang 33221423
GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad
279 DILAWAR KHAN M HAFEEZ 38405-3277919-7 11/18/2010 6 Male 33220004

GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S885 Jhang Jhang 33221423
GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad
280 EMAN FATIMA M HAFEEZ 38405-1639981-8 08/04/2012 6 Female 33220004

GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S886 Jhang Jhang 33221423
GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad
951 ASIM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
36603-1384636-1 10/05/2010 6 Male 33220004

GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S887 Jhang Jhang 33221423
GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad
151

M TAIMOOR 

KHAN
SADAF IMRAN 33202-9982456-5 03/06/2013 6 Male 33220004

GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S888 Jhang Jhang 33221423
GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad
11 JUNAID ABBAS IJAZ HUSSAIN 33202-9882467-3 06/12/2011 6 Male 33220004

GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S889 Jhang Jhang 33221423
GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad
282

AUON 

MUHAMMAD
AHSAN-U-LLAH 33202-9864548-3 05/20/2011 6 Male 33220004

GHSS MANDI SHAH 

JEWNA

S890 Jhang Shorkot 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala 53 SADAF ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR
33203-7882272-6 09/05/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S891 Jhang Shorkot 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala 265 SWERA KHAN MANZAR KHAN 33203-7566000-4 04/03/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S892 Jhang Shorkot 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala 48 SAIMA MUBEEN ARSHAD ABBAS 33203-5778788-4 12/08/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S893 Jhang Shorkot 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala 135 SHEHLA RANI ZAFAR IQBAL 33203-5698653-1 03/25/2013 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S894 Jhang Shorkot 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala 122 SHAZIA MAEE  SARFRAZ 33203-5500072-0 05/03/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S895 Jhang Shorkot 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala 45 NISHAA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
33203-2660843-6 05/22/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S896 Jhang Shorkot 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh 219 SAIMA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ
33203-9906005-8 06/20/2010 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S897 Jhang Shorkot 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh 693 SHUMAILA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD
33203-9905016-2 02/01/2011 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S898 Jhang Shorkot 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh 689 SHABANA BIBI NASEER ALI 33203-9836741-4 05/04/2011 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT
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S899 Jhang Shorkot 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh 690 RIZWANA 
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
33203-8831871-2 05/04/2011 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S900 Jhang Shorkot 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh 817 SIDRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
33203-8757484-4 08/18/2010 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S901 Jhang Shorkot 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh 259 ANUM BIBI UMAR DRAZ 33203-8443800-8 01/27/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S902 Jhang Shorkot 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala 113 ZAINAB BATOOL
SHEHBAZ 

HUSSAIN
42501-1990102-6 07/28/2013 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S903 Jhang Shorkot 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala 25 JAVERIA FATIMA JAVED IQBAL 33203-9759826-2 05/03/2014 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S904 Jhang Shorkot 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala 12 ALISHA MURTAZA
GHULAM 

MURTAZA
33203-9090156-2 05/26/2010 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S905 Jhang Shorkot 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala 4 IQRA RAZZAQ ABD UL RAZZAQ 33203-8352081-8 07/10/2010 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S906 Jhang Shorkot 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala 3 SAVERA RAZZAQ ABD UL RAZZAQ 33203-8343436-8 04/03/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S907 Jhang Shorkot 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala 23 RIDA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 33203-8191740-4 04/15/2012 6 Female 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

S908 Jhang Shorkot 33230241
GPS Kot Mapal 

Bhango
383

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMIL
MUMTAZ 33204-0628908-1 03/24/2014 6 Male 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

S909 Jhang Shorkot 33230241
GPS Kot Mapal 

Bhango
173 QUAIS AKHTAR ABASS 33203-9742626-3 02/14/2013 6 Male 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

S910 Jhang Shorkot 33230241
GPS Kot Mapal 

Bhango
181 AFSHAN MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD 

MOHSIN
33203-9687559-4 08/31/2012 6 Female 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

S911 Jhang Shorkot 33230241
GPS Kot Mapal 

Bhango
590

KHURAM 

SHAHZAD
JAVED IQBAL 33203-9572897-3 03/05/2012 6 Male 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

S912 Jhang Shorkot 33230241
GPS Kot Mapal 

Bhango
492 UM E HABIBA

MUAHAMMAD 

ISMAIEL
33203-9343592-8 04/29/2013 6 Female 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

S913 Jhang Shorkot 33230241
GPS Kot Mapal 

Bhango
56

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
MUNEER AHMAD 33203-8640217-3 05/15/2011 6 Male 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

S914 Kasur Chunian 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig 497 AISHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
35303-3691849-4 07/15/2009 6 Female 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

S915 Kasur Chunian 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig 568 KASHAF IRFAN
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
35202-5856912-4 09/30/2012 6 Female 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

S916 Kasur Chunian 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig 473
MUHAMMAD 

UZAIR

MUHAMMAD 

IKRAM
35201-5543780-7 06/06/2012 6 Male 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

S917 Kasur Chunian 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig 29 NIMRA AMJAD
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD
35101-9119604-6 07/22/2010 6 Female 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

S918 Kasur Chunian 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig 413
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
WAZIR ALI 35101-8215103-3 01/01/2012 6 Male 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

S919 Kasur Chunian 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig 51
UMM-E-

KALSOOM
LIAQAT Ali 35101-7992814-0 09/10/2012 6 Female 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

S920 Kasur Chunian 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar 529
Muhammad 

Mubeen

Muhammad 

Yaseen
35303-2141189-7 08/18/2009 6 Male 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

S921 Kasur Chunian 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar 00479
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN
ABDUL QAYYUM 35101-9614853-1 01/25/2016 6 Male 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar
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S922 Kasur Chunian 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar 0121 FAIZAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
35101-9130568-5 06/10/2012 6 Male 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

S923 Kasur Chunian 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar 831 Amaima Abdul Aziz 35101-8895526-2 12/30/2012 6 Female 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

S924 Kasur Chunian 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar 556 Ehsan riaz Muhammad Riaz 35101-8809706-3 01/01/2013 6 Male 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

S925 Kasur Chunian 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar 0310 SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
35101-8588044-5 12/27/2010 6 Male 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

S926 Kasur Chunian 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal 229 Iqra bi bi
Muhammad 

Hafeez
35102-9165929-4 12/11/2012 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S927 Kasur Chunian 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal 195 Ahmad Ali
Muhammad 

Pervez
35102-8980261-7 10/17/2013 6 Male 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S928 Kasur Chunian 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal 122
MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS

MUHAMMAD 

YASIN
35102-8427367-3 09/15/2013 6 Male 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S929 Kasur Chunian 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal 49 MEHK TARIQ
MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ
35102-6716741-6 03/07/2013 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S930 Kasur Chunian 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal 180 Maria Ashraf
Muhammad 

Ashraf
35102-1620637-0 01/05/2012 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S931 Kasur Chunian 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal 147 Zain Ali
Muhammad 

Ashiq
35102-1426046-5 06/03/2013 6 Male 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S932 Kasur Kasur 35120228 GPS Peero Wala 347 ZEENAT Sadiq 35102-9840476-2 09/15/2011 6 Female 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

S933 Kasur Kasur 35120228 GPS Peero Wala 482 MARIA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
35102-8789311-0 11/01/2010 6 Female 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

S934 Kasur Kasur 35120228 GPS Peero Wala 433 Umm e hni
Muhammad 

Shahbaz Parwana
35102-7765982-0 12/05/2012 6 Female 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

S935 Kasur Kasur 35120228 GPS Peero Wala 370 GHULAM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

HANIF
35102-7189154-6 01/30/2012 6 Female 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

S936 Kasur Kasur 35120228 GPS Peero Wala 814 Muqaddas
Muhammad 

Akram
35102-6026554-4 09/10/2011 6 Female 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

S937 Kasur Kasur 35120228 GPS Peero Wala 794 Muskan Noor Mustafa 35102-5644084-4 11/23/2012 6 Female 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

S938 Kasur Kasur 35140771
Gov. Modal P/S Theh 

Saharan
11 FAIZA ISMAIL 35201-1111111-1 03/31/2012 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S939 Kasur Kasur 35140771
Gov. Modal P/S Theh 

Saharan
61 MAFIA TAJDEEN TAJ DEEN 35104-0796166-0 02/03/2012 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S940 Kasur Kasur 35140771
Gov. Modal P/S Theh 

Saharan
391 MAH NOOR ALLAH WASAYA 35104-0742346-8 11/10/2012 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S941 Kasur Kasur 35140771
Gov. Modal P/S Theh 

Saharan
57 NISA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

MAQSOOD
35102-3991474-6 12/26/2012 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S942 Kasur Kasur 35140771
Gov. Modal P/S Theh 

Saharan
127 RABIA

GHULAM 

MUSTFA
35102-0551672-6 01/15/2014 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S943 Kasur Kasur 35120897
GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali
457 ANEESA AKRAM

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
35303-2149680-0 01/03/2012 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S944 Kasur Kasur 35120897
GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali
460 AFSANA NUSAR ULLAH 35102-9856143-5 09/09/2011 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh
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S945 Kasur Kasur 35120897
GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali
464 SHAHBNA

KHURRAM 

SHAJAD
35102-9845324-5 01/04/2016 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S946 Kasur Kasur 35120897
GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali
446 AYESHA RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
35102-8122223-2 10/10/2013 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S947 Kasur Kasur 35120897
GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali
462 areeba

GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
35102-7854379-0 03/05/2014 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S948 Kasur Kasur 35120897
GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali
90 FAJAR ASIF

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF 
35102-7839746-5 04/17/2012 6 Female 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

S949 Kasur Kasur 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian 86 KHADIJA MUNIR M.MUNIR 35102-9988152-6 01/01/2013 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S950 Kasur Kasur 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian 243 SUNDAS  AMREEN
TAHIR 

MEHMOOD
35102-9324587-0 09/29/2014 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S951 Kasur Kasur 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian 242 ADAN  AMREEN
TAHIR 

MEHMOOD
35102-9239087-0 05/10/2012 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S952 Kasur Kasur 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian 77 MEERA SHAHZADI SIRAJ DEEN 35102-8026314-2 05/15/2013 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S953 Kasur Kasur 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian 348 Mah Noor Raiz Ahmad 35102-7564371-2 07/10/2013 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S954 Kasur Kasur 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian 313 NABEELA PARVEZ
MUHAMMAD 

PARVEZ
35102-7396695-4 05/15/2012 6 Female 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

S955 Kasur Kasur 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad 482 NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SADIQ
35102-9194492-6 03/15/2014 6 Female 35120004 GMHS Kasur

S956 Kasur Kasur 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad 151
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL

MUHAMMAD 

JAVAID
35102-8720218-3 11/07/2010 6 Male 35120004 GMHS Kasur

S957 Kasur Kasur 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad 473 Alisha Umer Umer draz 35102-8016480-0 03/20/2011 6 Female 35120004 GMHS Kasur

S958 Kasur Kasur 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad 437 Maryam bibi Muhammad Iqbal 35102-7797878-8 09/10/2012 6 Female 35120004 GMHS Kasur

S959 Kasur Kasur 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad 488
Muhammad 

Haseeb

Muhammad 

shoaib
35102-6831427-9 08/14/2012 6 Male 35120004 GMHS Kasur

S960 Kasur Kasur 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad 286 SHAMIM
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
35102-5067333-4 05/16/2012 6 Female 35120004 GMHS Kasur

S961 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410262
GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim
204 ZAINAB MAROOF

MAROOF 

HUSSAIN
36103-6275905-6 07/04/2013 6 Female 36420001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

S962 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410262
GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim
246 NIGHAT BIBI SABIR Hussain 36103-0747684-6 05/04/2009 6 Female 36420001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

S963 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410262
GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim
234 AIMA Batool HASHMAT KHAN 36102-9854267-6 05/04/2011 6 Female 36420001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

S964 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410262
GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim
149 ARIBA UZAIR

MUHAMMAD 

UZAIR
36102-9731885-4 05/08/2012 6 Female 36420001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

S965 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410262
GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim
321 FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS
36102-8554567-8 04/05/2013 6 Female 36420001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur
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S966 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410262
GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim
217 MUQADAS ZAFAR ZAFAR ABBAS 36102-7503348-0 03/08/2013 6 Female 36420001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

S967 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410415
GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu
434 MAHEEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

QASWAR
36102-9277746-8 11/27/2011 6 Female 36410001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School Sarai 

Sidhu

S968 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410415
GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu
166 HURERA MAI NAZAR HUSAIN 36102-8985747-8 12/08/2009 6 Female 36410001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School Sarai 

Sidhu

S969 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410415
GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu
29 MISBAH BIBI

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD
36102-8255118-4 03/05/2011 6 Female 36410001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School Sarai 

Sidhu

S970 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410415
GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu
189 HASEENA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
36102-7406424-6 01/06/2013 6 Female 36410001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School Sarai 

Sidhu

S971 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410415
GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu
203 NAJAF MAI

MOHAMMAD 

KHALID
36102-5382970-0 01/16/2011 6 Female 36410001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School Sarai 

Sidhu

S972 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410415
GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu
243 AQSAA MAI

MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD
36102-2926225-6 12/29/2012 6 Female 36410001

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School Sarai 

Sidhu

S973 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410288
GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 

25 Pul, Abdul Hakim
542 TASLEEM BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

NAZEER
36102-8776046-8 02/16/2010 6 Female 36410021

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

S974 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410288
GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 

25 Pul, Abdul Hakim
541 MUSKAN ASIF ASIF NADEEM 36102-7971494-0 08/15/2013 6 Female 36410021

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

S975 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410288
GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 

25 Pul, Abdul Hakim
488

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
GHULAM HAIDAR 36102-7883355-9 02/10/2009 6 Male 36410021

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

S976 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410288
GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 

25 Pul, Abdul Hakim
596 HASEEB HASAN ALLAH DITTAH 36102-7227023-1 04/15/2010 6 Male 36410021

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

S977 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410288
GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 

25 Pul, Abdul Hakim
533

MUHAMMAD 

USMAN

MUHAMMAD 

ISMAIL
36102-6840499-5 06/05/2010 6 Male 36410021

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

S978 Khanewal Kabirwala 36410288
GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 

25 Pul, Abdul Hakim
571 Shakeela Sajid 36102-6603433-8 08/10/2011 6 Female 36410021

Govt. Higher 

Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

S979 Khanewal Khanewal 36420192
GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal
11 ADNAN ALI

MOHAMMAD 

IRFAN
36103-9729111-5 12/12/2010 6 Male 36420044 GGHSM KWL

S980 Khanewal Khanewal 36420192
GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal
102 USMAN ALI HAMID RAZA 36103-7276631-9 04/05/2012 6 Male 36420044 GGHSM KWL
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S981 Khanewal Khanewal 36420192
GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal
211

MOHAMMAD 

SAFYAN ASGHAR

MOHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
36103-5337547-7 08/02/2011 6 Male 36420044 GGHSM KWL

S982 Khanewal Khanewal 36420192
GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal
339 HABIB ULLAH ABDUL HAMEED 36103-3913305-1 05/11/2011 6 Male 36420044 GGHSM KWL

S983 Khanewal Khanewal 36420192
GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal
39

MEHMOOD 

AHMAD
KHALIL AHMAD 36103-3645707-5 01/01/2013 6 Male 36420044 GGHSM KWL

S984 Khanewal Khanewal 36420192
GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal
2

MOHAMMAD 

FAIZAN

MOHAMMAD 

ISMAIL
36103-3608582-3 10/11/2011 6 Male 36420044 GGHSM KWL

S985 Khanewal Khanewal 36430344
GGPS 61-A/15-L, 

Mian Channu
215 Uzma BiBi SHAKEEL AHMAD 36603-7843844-0 09/18/2012 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S986 Khanewal Khanewal 36430344
GGPS 61-A/15-L, 

Mian Channu
388 SADIA BIBI IJAZ HUSSAIN 36603-4362084-2 11/10/2012 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S987 Khanewal Khanewal 36430344
GGPS 61-A/15-L, 

Mian Channu
355 NAGINA MANSHA

MUHAMMAD 

MANSHA
36603-2041534-6 02/15/2014 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S988 Khanewal Khanewal 36430344
GGPS 61-A/15-L, 

Mian Channu
344 SOHAIL ALTAF ALTAF AHMAD 36603-1882952-3 10/03/2012 6 Male 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S989 Khanewal Khanewal 36430344
GGPS 61-A/15-L, 

Mian Channu
364 MINAHIL ANWAR UL HAQ 36502-6631882-4 12/06/2011 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S990 Khanewal Khanewal 36430344
GGPS 61-A/15-L, 

Mian Channu
260 Alya Asghar Ashar Ali 36104-8799613-2 04/03/2013 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S991 Khanewal Mian channu 36430160
GPS 134/16-L South, 

Mian Channu
179 SAHIL EJAZ EJAZ MASEH 36104-9355368-3 04/09/2011 6 Male 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

S992 Khanewal Mian channu 36430160
GPS 134/16-L South, 

Mian Channu
71 REHAN VICTOR VICTOR 36104-8699796-1 10/21/2010 6 Male 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

S993 Khanewal Mian channu 36430160
GPS 134/16-L South, 

Mian Channu
539 James Samsoon 36104-8115668-3 01/04/2010 6 Male 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

S994 Khanewal Mian channu 36430160
GPS 134/16-L South, 

Mian Channu
680 Akaash William John 36104-5174379-5 12/22/2010 6 Male 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

S995 Khanewal Mian channu 36430160
GPS 134/16-L South, 

Mian Channu
180 DAWOOD EJAZ EJAZ MASEH 36104-1426393-1 04/09/2011 6 Male 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

S996 Khanewal Mian channu 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian 

Channu

626 ALLAH MAFI M RAMZAN 36104-9187648-0 08/05/2011 6 Female 36430017
Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S997 Khanewal Mian channu 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian 

Channu

005 RUBAB
MUHAMMAD 

IFTIKHAR
36104-7318007-4 11/03/2011 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L
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S998 Khanewal Mian channu 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian 

Channu

824 Taiyaba muzamil Muzamil faroq 36104-6935648-4 01/14/2013 6 Female 36430017
Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S999 Khanewal Mian channu 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian 

Channu

568 NOSHEEN BIBI MUBARAK ALI 36104-6023014-0 02/18/2010 6 Female 36430017
Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S1000 Khanewal Mian channu 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian 

Channu

805 Zulaikha bibi M. Abas shahid 36104-5007723-8 11/28/2011 6 Female 36430017
Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S1001 Khanewal Mian channu 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian 

Channu

638 AYESHA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
36104-4652608-2 12/01/2011 6 Female 36430017

Govt. High School, 

59/15-L

S1002 Khushab Khushab 38210279 GPS Jaura Jageer 39
ALEESHA 

PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD 

SAQLAIN
38201-8170752-6 10/10/2012 6 Female 38210810 GHS Homaka

S1003 Khushab Khushab 38210279 GPS Jaura Jageer 48 HAMNA SHAHEEN
MUHAMMAD 

WARIS
38201-6087473-2 12/15/2011 6 Female 38210810 GHS Homaka

S1004 Khushab Khushab 38210279 GPS Jaura Jageer 06
MUHAMMAD 

NOMAN

MUHAMMAD 

NASIR
38201-6008630-3 05/06/2012 6 Male 38210810 GHS Homaka

S1005 Khushab Khushab 38210279 GPS Jaura Jageer 56 ABDULRAHEEM
MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
38201-5115154-1 05/21/2011 6 Male 38210810 GHS Homaka

S1006 Khushab Khushab 38210279 GPS Jaura Jageer 45 SHAHEEN AKHTER
MUHAMMAD 

NIWAZ
38201-3238271-0 12/29/2012 6 Female 38210810 GHS Homaka

S1007 Khushab Khushab 38210767 GGPS Chanki 155 KHADIJA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
38201-9824511-4 07/30/2013 6 Female 38210897 GHS Jabbi

S1008 Khushab Khushab 38210767 GGPS Chanki 189 AQSA SHAHEEN RAISHAM ALLI 38201-9361945-0 05/22/2011 6 Female 38210897 GHS Jabbi

S1009 Khushab Khushab 38210767 GGPS Chanki 140
MEHWISH 

SULTAN

SULTAN 

MUHAMMAD
38201-7830595-6 09/01/2012 6 Female 38210897 GHS Jabbi

S1010 Khushab Khushab 38210767 GGPS Chanki 96 FIZZA KALEEM KALEEM ULLAH 38201-7207291-8 06/11/2012 6 Female 38210897 GHS Jabbi

S1011 Khushab Khushab 38210767 GGPS Chanki 97
KHALIQA 

PERVEEN
TANVEER AHMAD 38201-6954548-2 07/26/2009 6 Female 38210897 GHS Jabbi

S1012 Khushab Khushab 38210767 GGPS Chanki 192 UMME FARWA ABDUL RAUF 38201-5749766-6 01/29/2013 6 Female 38210897 GHS Jabbi

S1013 Khushab Khushab 38220153 GGPS Jara 201 AYESHA INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH 38202-9753588-6 04/02/2013 6 Female 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

S1014 Khushab Khushab 38220153 GGPS Jara 249 RIDA ZAINAB
MUHAMMAD 

KHAN 
38202-9379033-8 03/01/2013 6 Female 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

S1015 Khushab Khushab 38220153 GGPS Jara 453
MALIAKA 

NASEEM

MUHAMMMAD 

NASEEM
38202-9039389-6 12/18/2013 6 Female 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

S1016 Khushab Khushab 38220153 GGPS Jara 246 AREEBA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ ULLAH 38202-8927042-8 08/12/2013 6 Female 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

S1017 Khushab Khushab 38220153 GGPS Jara 196 AMBREEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS
38202-8908451-4 01/01/2013 6 Female 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

S1018 Khushab Khushab 38220153 GGPS Jara 458 AQSA BATOOL GHULAM RASOOL 38202-8577732-6 05/14/2014 6 Female 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

S1019 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210415 GPS Roran Wala 127 Raheel bahader 38104-1936196-9 02/27/2011 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1020 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210415 GPS Roran Wala 645 FAZEELAT BIBI MAZHER ABBAS 36501-6793293-4 12/27/2014 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1021 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210415 GPS Roran Wala 033 ANAM BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

KHALID
36301-7042992-8 08/01/2014 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1022 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210415 GPS Roran Wala 653 Ishva 35201-9341776-3 09/15/2013 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan
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S1023 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210415 GPS Roran Wala 634 MANAHIL  ALI REHMAT ALI 35201-9187291-8 05/22/2012 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1024 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210415 GPS Roran Wala 637
MUHAMMAD 

SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
35201-7556194-5 01/13/2011 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1025 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210623 GGPS Leel 2700 LAIBA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 36402-0898022-4 03/01/2013 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1026 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210623 GGPS Leel 160 ANEELA FALAK
FALAK SHER 

AZAM
35501-0894506-2 10/30/2010 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1027 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210623 GGPS Leel 189 EMAN NADEEM

MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM 

CHUHAAN

35301-4606677-4 02/11/2010 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1028 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210623 GGPS Leel 114 NIMRA LIAQAT ALI 35203-0348231-4 01/04/2014 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1029 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210623 GGPS Leel 451 HIJAB ZOHRA
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
35202-3096410-4 02/25/2015 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1030 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210623 GGPS Leel 0036 Jaweria fatima
Muhammad 

SUhail
35201-9046314-0 08/27/2013 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1031 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky 396 MAHREEN ASHIQ M ASHIQ 35203-0348669-6 12/20/2010 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1032 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky 596 Rafia Almgheer Almgheer 35202-8553232-6 12/03/2008 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1033 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky 644 Zunaira Waris
Muhammad 

Waris
35202-0278073-4 01/12/2009 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1034 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky 182 KHADIJA M,RAFIQUE 35201-9654086-4 06/06/2012 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1035 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky 309 AMINA
ABDUAL 

RASHEED
35201-9513515-0 04/17/2012 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1036 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky 463 SAMIA AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 35201-9385791-2 07/08/2011 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1037 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal 189 M. DANIYAL M. AKRAM 35201-9544529-9 12/12/2011 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1038 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal 0192 Muneeza Shoukat Ali 35201-7605591-6 10/01/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1039 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal 014 Maryam Muhammad Iqbal 35201-7545080-4 10/14/2015 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1040 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal 486 AREEBA AMEEN 35201-5801119-1 01/15/2012 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1041 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal 486 Muhammad kaif Shafaqat ali 35201-5130522-7 11/07/2011 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1042 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal 0186 Salman Ali Shafaqat Ali 35201-2635999-7 04/27/2012 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1043 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla 456 Zoha
Muhammad 

Arshad
35201-9636302-0 11/20/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1044 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla 460 Faizan Ali Khurshid Ali 35201-9343403-3 09/16/2010 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1045 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla 056 Aliya Bibi Mubarak Ali 35201-8441674-6 09/03/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1046 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla 449
Muhammad 

Suleman Sattar
Abdul Sattar 35201-7192623-9 03/20/2012 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1047 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla 452 Ambar
Muhammad 

Akram
35201-6610766-2 06/15/2010 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1048 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla 459 Fatima Hanif
Muhammad 

Hanif
35201-6285333-6 02/03/2013 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1049 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210405 GPS Wara Shadi 96 NAHIDA HASSAN HASSAN DIN 35201-8797804-0 11/10/2010 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair
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S1050 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210405 GPS Wara Shadi 0215 NAYAB SHAHZADI
SAYYAD 

SHAHZAID ALI
35201-8764870-8 10/27/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1051 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210405 GPS Wara Shadi 19 BUSHRA M.RAMZAAN 35201-5757846-6 01/10/2008 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1052 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210405 GPS Wara Shadi 122 WAHAB ALI SALEEM AKHTAR 35201-5553332-2 10/25/2012 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1053 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210405 GPS Wara Shadi 108
Muhammad 

Qaisor

Muhammad 

rafakat
03520-1456789-4 02/08/2008 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1054 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210493 GGPS Tatlay 007 HURAB FATIMA FAKHAR ABBAS 35401-7882750-2 06/30/2014 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1055 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210493 GGPS Tatlay 000005 Aqsa Fatima Ghulam Rasool 35301-3597511-4 09/04/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1056 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210493 GGPS Tatlay 157 SANA M.RAFIQUE 35201-8953291-2 01/15/2013 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1057 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210493 GGPS Tatlay 0010 Maryam Iqbal 35201-7569724-0 09/16/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1058 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210493 GGPS Tatlay 0012
Syeda zunaira 

eman
Munawar shah 35201-6674349-6 06/20/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1059 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210493 GGPS Tatlay 304 ALIA AKBAR 35201-3209497-6 06/03/2014 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1060 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210537 GGPS Malyan 137 TANIYA LIAQAT ALI 35201-9753248-4 03/25/2009 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1061 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210537 GGPS Malyan 014 SADIA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
35201-9024316-6 06/15/2012 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1062 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210537 GGPS Malyan 106 MARIAM FATIMA M-FAROOQ 35201-7671457-8 11/15/2012 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1063 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210537 GGPS Malyan 0020 ANILAH M.ARSHAD 35201-7667853-4 12/30/2012 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1064 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210537 GGPS Malyan 1000 HINA MEBOOB
MEHBOOB 

AHMAD 
35201-6617441-0 12/09/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1065 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210537 GGPS Malyan 00004 Malaika M Raffique 35201-6465435-4 04/10/2012 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1066 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key 5487
MEHROOM 

ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
35201-9930631-8 04/22/2013 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1067 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key 00037 AMNA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 35201-9785571-8 05/15/2012 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1068 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key 580 FIZA PERVEEN KHALIL AHMED 35201-9573687-0 12/31/2010 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1069 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key 0001 AMNA
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZ
35201-8765967-8 12/03/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1070 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key 234 HABIBA
MUHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
35201-8045811-0 06/12/2011 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1071 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key 6161 FATIMA M.MANGTA 35201-7617795-6 12/31/2010 6 Female 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1072 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh 065 Muqadas saleem Saleem Ahmad 35301-7288458-4 03/02/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1073 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh 088 ROMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

NASEER
35201-9629108-8 02/28/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1074 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh 146
SHAHRISH 

ZEESHAN
ZEESHAN ALI 35201-8485619-8 05/14/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1075 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh 129 ABIHA ALI RAZA 35201-7408261-2 08/29/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1076 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh 19 TEHSEEN
ATEEQ UR 

REHMAN
35201-4965119-6 08/08/2010 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1077 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh 364 ABEERA IMRAN M.IMRAN 35201-1141723-4 10/21/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan
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S1078 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210506
GGPS Berhaman 

Abad
00249 Misbha Alia Muhammad Riaz 36402-3042196-0 07/18/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1079 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210506
GGPS Berhaman 

Abad
303 Noor Fatima Zulfiqar Ali 35202-4573342-6 03/27/2010 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1080 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210506
GGPS Berhaman 

Abad
608 Maryam Safdar 35201-9939713-4 09/02/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1081 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210506
GGPS Berhaman 

Abad
20 Wajiha Fatima Ghulam Abbas 35201-9547577-0 05/01/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1082 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210506
GGPS Berhaman 

Abad
356 HARRAM Muhammad Ijaz 35201-7431930-0 04/20/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1083 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210506
GGPS Berhaman 

Abad
0218 Amna Ghulam Nabi 35201-4718018-4 06/12/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1084 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola 657 Ayesha noor 36102-4401341-6 03/24/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1085 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola 824 Areeba 35202-8073389-6 10/09/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1086 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola 268 HUMAIRA ikram
MUHAMMAD 

IKRAAM
35201-9974611-6 11/25/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1087 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola 190 ZUNERA M.AKRAM 35201-9974516-6 03/15/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1088 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola 557 Afra Shabbir 35201-9912898-8 04/15/2008 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1089 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola 187 FALAK IMAN M.FIAZ 35201-8011388-2 12/12/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1090 Lahore Lahore cantt 35211007
GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt
1670 Aiman abid Muhammad Abid 42301-5305358-6 11/09/2010 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1091 Lahore Lahore cantt 35211007
GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt
1751 Amina Shehzadi Amir Hussain 35404-9769957-0 03/17/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1092 Lahore Lahore cantt 35211007
GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt
1867 Urwa Umar Umar Ramzan 35202-9635396-8 10/19/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1093 Lahore Lahore cantt 35211007
GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt
390 IBRA NASIR ALI 35202-9569681-4 03/18/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1094 Lahore Lahore cantt 35211007
GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt
1185 Manahil Ramzan

Muhammad 

Ramzan
35202-9486715-8 03/05/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1095 Lahore Lahore cantt 35211007
GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt
350 Jaweria KHALEEL AHMAD 35202-7658381-2 01/13/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1096 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala 147 Rimsh
Muhammad 

Naveed
35210-2671258-0 06/15/2010 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1097 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala 91 MeerabNazam NazamHussain 35201-8722258-0 08/18/2013 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1098 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala 217 Noor Fatima Basharat Ali 35201-7152891-8 09/15/2014 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1099 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala 090 RanaAzanNazam 35201-6165299-1 01/20/2012 6 Male 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT
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S1100 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala 07 Javeria Shabir
Muhammad 

Shabbir
35201-5386716-2 12/02/2011 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1101 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala 253 Meerab Hafeez Hafeez Masih 35201-5007441-6 08/17/2009 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1102 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210220 GPS Karan Key 079 Umarfarooq Muhaamd hanif 35201-9231441-9 03/03/2011 6 Male 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1103 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210220 GPS Karan Key 100 Ayesha Taj Muhammad 35201-8688909-6 08/18/2009 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1104 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210220 GPS Karan Key 41 Ali shair
Muhammad 

habib
35201-7720658-5 04/05/2013 6 Male 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1105 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210220 GPS Karan Key 98 Wrda
Abdullah bin 

shabeer
35201-7108357-8 03/24/2012 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1106 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210220 GPS Karan Key 127 Muhammad Haris
Muhammad 

Qasim
35201-6821815-3 08/08/2016 6 Male 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1107 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210220 GPS Karan Key 61 Muhammad asrar
Muhammad 

saleem
35201-6427542-1 12/14/2010 6 Male 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1108 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210532 GGPS Chinkowindi 20 Muskaan Jafer hussain 35201-8325566-2 12/20/2010 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1109 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210532 GGPS Chinkowindi 40 Naila bibi Muneer hussain 35201-1078960-2 02/25/2010 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1110 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq 4112 Swera M.Ramzan 35205-0369251-4 03/20/2012 6 Male 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1111 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq 501 Sadaf Ramzan 35205-0367133-4 05/28/2012 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1112 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq 0022 FABIA SHAHZAD
SHAHZAD 

AHMAD
35205-0352413-2 10/12/2016 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1113 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq 126 AIMAN M AKRAM 35201-7357803-0 02/14/2013 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1114 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq 500 Yashfa 35201-6694660-6 01/12/2014 6 Female 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1115 Lahore Lahore cantt 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq 134 SHAHMEER M SHAHID 35201-6600212-7 05/20/2012 6 Male 35210043
GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1116 Lahore Lahore city 35220405
GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra
355 FATIMA BASHIR AHMAD 35401-3782171-6 03/06/2013 6 Female 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1117 Lahore Lahore city 35220405
GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra
883 Raheel Noor

Rana Muhammad 

Waseem
35202-8009944-2 04/05/2014 6 Female 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1118 Lahore Lahore city 35220405
GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra
398 TANIA NOOR M.NOOR 35202-6752313-4 09/05/2011 6 Female 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1119 Lahore Lahore city 35220405
GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra
707 M Noor Rahman M Jalal 35202-3275467-3 11/29/2010 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1120 Lahore Lahore city 35220405
GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra
389

MuhammadWALE

ED
M.KHALEEL 35202-1111712-3 12/12/2012 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1121 Lahore Lahore city 35220405
GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra
445

BAKHTAWAR 

ARSHAD
M. ARSHAD 35103-9688886-4 09/18/2009 6 Female 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.
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S1122 Lahore Lahore city 35210858
GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara
0153

Muhammad 

zuman
Shahid jhanghir 35202-9881997-1 11/01/2011 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1123 Lahore Lahore city 35210858
GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara
013 UMAIR SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
35202-6805500-1 12/11/2012 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1124 Lahore Lahore city 35210858
GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara
025 Abdul Rehman

MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
35202-4567656-7 01/23/2012 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1125 Lahore Lahore city 35210858
GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara
5969 Ayan umair butt Umar butt 35202-2752574-7 02/20/2012 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1126 Lahore Lahore city 35210858
GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara
084 Faizan M Faisal 35202-1634517-3 03/12/2010 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1127 Lahore Lahore city 35210858
GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara
116 Ahmed tahir

Muhammad 

Tahir
35202-0606041-9 03/09/2009 6 Male 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

S1128 Lahore Lahore city 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti 2598 Bilawel Hussain Baber hussain 35205-0387935-5 02/28/2012 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1129 Lahore Lahore city 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti 2647 Abdul Rahman Ishfaq 35202-9525832-0 09/10/2012 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1130 Lahore Lahore city 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti 2257 zain alyas Muhammad alyas 35202-9300719-5 08/18/2012 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1131 Lahore Lahore city 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti 2472 Asad Amjad Amjad Ali 35202-8938198-5 02/23/2014 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1132 Lahore Lahore city 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti 983
TOQEER ABDUL 

QADEER
ABDUL QADEER 35202-7430062-1 11/20/2011 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1133 Lahore Lahore city 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti 984 JAWERIA YASIN YASIN 35202-7138330-0 07/05/2011 6 Female 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1134 Lahore Lahore city 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 1468 Ayesha 35302-5684939-2 10/13/2013 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1135 Lahore Lahore city 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 389 KIRAN SHAHZADI
M. TARIQ 

MEHMOOD
35202-9753329-4 01/26/2012 6 Female 35210037

GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1136 Lahore Lahore city 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 1004 Eman Fatima Ashfaaq Ali 35202-7449268-2 04/07/2013 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1137 Lahore Lahore city 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 693 KANZA MANSHA 35202-6951738-4 11/25/2012 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1138 Lahore Lahore city 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 1005 Zamina bibi Mushtaaq Ahmed 35202-6199291-2 10/17/2011 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1139 Lahore Lahore city 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 928 RIMSHA
MAQBOOL 

AHMAD
35202-2381691-6 07/09/2011 6 Female 35210037

GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1140 Lahore Lahore city 35220371
GGPS Shada Wal 

Sahwan
123 MINSA HANIEF HANIEF 35202-5556324-0 10/02/2011 6 Female 35210037

GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1141 Lahore Lahore city 35220371
GGPS Shada Wal 

Sahwan
817 Zahra bibi Akhtar Hussain 35202-2836953-8 04/08/2010 6 Female 35210037

GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1142 Lahore Lahore city 35220371
GGPS Shada Wal 

Sahwan
920 Maryam Akhtar M.Akhtar 35202-1986328-4 08/09/2011 6 Female 35210037

GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1143 Lahore Model town 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh 01122 Okasha Ali khan Siyadaat ALi Khan 82301-7501371-9 08/17/2015 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1144 Lahore Model town 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh 454 Aqsa Arshad 36201-8757101-4 09/18/2013 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1145 Lahore Model town 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh 220 JAWAIRIA TARIQ M.TARIQ 35205-0340824-4 01/15/2013 6 Female 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1146 Lahore Model town 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh 01142 Huzaifa 35203-0365268-3 04/14/2014 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan
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S1147 Lahore Model town 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh 04104 HASNAIN TAHIR M.TAHIR 35203-0353614-3 05/30/2012 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1148 Lahore Model town 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh 04135 ALI HASSAN M. AYOUB 35202-4604045-3 11/25/2010 6 Male 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

S1149 Lahore Model town 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir 738 M umar Abdul raoof 37203-7454667-8 04/06/2010 6 Male 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1150 Lahore Model town 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir 295 SIBGHA
ABDUL RASHEED 

SHAH
35301-2287934-0 04/19/2010 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1151 Lahore Model town 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir 121 ATIF SHABBIR AHMED 35202-7403849-5 02/01/2012 6 Male 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1152 Lahore Model town 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir 727 M azeem M khurseed 35202-1645867-5 02/16/2011 6 Male 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1153 Lahore Model town 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir 88 SHEEZA BIBI M.BILAL 35201-9537425-8 04/12/2011 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1154 Lahore Model town 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir 81 ASAD ALI KABEER AHMAD 35201-8226781-1 10/04/2012 6 Male 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1155 Lahore Model town 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur 264 Samra arshad Arshad Ali 35203-0348692-4 06/20/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1156 Lahore Model town 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur 0159 ZAHRA BIBI FAQEER HUSAIN 35203-0348618-4 02/04/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1157 Lahore Model town 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur 197 SADIA TARIQ
TARIQ 

MEHMOOD
35203-0348601-0 06/06/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1158 Lahore Model town 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur 93 ULFAT HABIB ULLAH 35203-0348356-8 01/08/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1159 Lahore Model town 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur 0013 MALAIKA M IMRAN 35201-9656414-1 02/15/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1160 Lahore Model town 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur 204 HADIA LATIF
MUHAMMAD 

ALTIF
35201-9586579-8 05/20/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1161 Lahore Model town 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni 258 ZIA UL MUSTAFA
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
35203-0355766-9 09/13/2013 6 Male 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1162 Lahore Model town 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni 417 FATIMA BIBI SHAKEEL AHMAD 35203-0350757-4 02/04/2015 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1163 Lahore Model town 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni 337 SADAF M. FIAZ 35203-0348861-0 05/14/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1164 Lahore Model town 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni 262 SANIA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM 
35203-0348473-8 06/04/2011 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1165 Lahore Model town 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni 756 Sehar Shahzadi Arif Ali 35203-0343467-6 04/02/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1166 Lahore Model town 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni 378 kashaf fatima saifullah 35203-0342239-0 06/27/2012 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1167 Lahore Model town 35210720 GGPS Khand 307 ALI HUSSNAIN RIYSAT ALI 35203-0355996-9 08/08/2014 6 Male 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1168 Lahore Model town 35210720 GGPS Khand 0221 ALI HAMZA SHARAFAT ALI 35203-0355936-7 11/05/2012 6 Male 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1169 Lahore Model town 35210720 GGPS Khand 308 AQSA RIYSAT RIAYSAT ALI 35203-0348570-6 08/31/2009 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1170 Lahore Model town 35210720 GGPS Khand 212 JAWAIRYA GHULAM ABBAS 35203-0348434-2 04/15/2013 6 Female 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1171 Lahore Model town 35210720 GGPS Khand 028
MUHAMMAD 

MUSA
NASEEM HAIDER 35201-9815460-9 06/20/2011 6 Male 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

S1172 Lahore Model town 35210720 GGPS Khand 283 ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
35201-8660743-1 05/30/2012 6 Male 35210006 GHS, Kamahan
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S1173 Lahore Raiwind 35230680

GGPS Out Side 

Babliana (Shifted 

From Kasur To 

Lahore)

032 Fareeha Mubarak Ali 36104-5176213-6 11/20/2008 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1174 Lahore Raiwind 35230680

GGPS Out Side 

Babliana (Shifted 

From Kasur To 

Lahore)

039 Barrirah
Muhammad 

Arshad
35102-8987387-8 03/21/2014 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1175 Lahore Raiwind 35230680

GGPS Out Side 

Babliana (Shifted 

From Kasur To 

Lahore)

036 Muskan
Muhammad 

Hussain
35102-2527998-8 01/01/2011 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1176 Lahore Raiwind 35230680

GGPS Out Side 

Babliana (Shifted 

From Kasur To 

Lahore)

037 Nimra
Muhammad 

Hussain
35102-1343734-8 11/10/2008 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1177 Lahore Raiwind 35230680

GGPS Out Side 

Babliana (Shifted 

From Kasur To 

Lahore)

027 Muskan Sher Muhammad 35101-3317093-2 05/25/2009 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1178 Lahore Raiwind 35230310 GGPS Tarogill 471 Sniha
Muhammad 

Anwar
35204-0392290-6 03/21/2010 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1179 Lahore Raiwind 35230310 GGPS Tarogill 342 HADIA ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI 35202-7897941-6 11/03/2011 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1180 Lahore Raiwind 35230310 GGPS Tarogill 241
WARISHA 

SHAFIQE

MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ
35202-7649531-8 08/15/2014 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1181 Lahore Raiwind 35230310 GGPS Tarogill 297 ZIKRA
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
35202-6140109-2 12/29/2012 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1182 Lahore Raiwind 35230310 GGPS Tarogill 449 Noor Fatima Sajjad Hussain 35202-3602730-2 03/08/2013 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1183 Lahore Raiwind 35230310 GGPS Tarogill 92 BUSHRA BIBI M.MUKHTAR 03/02/2012 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1184 Lahore Raiwind 35220311
Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna
0823 Shaeina faisal

Muhammad 

faisal
36603-3105630-3 02/06/2012 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1185 Lahore Raiwind 35220311
Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna
1049 Rukhsaar Muhammad Asif 36302-2562805-4 08/08/2013 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1186 Lahore Raiwind 35220311
Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna
415 ZARKA JAMEEL AHMAD 35204-0402098-4 11/21/2011 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1187 Lahore Raiwind 35220311
Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna
499 UMAIR ASGHAR ALI 35204-0394268-5 07/09/2013 6 Male 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1188 Lahore Raiwind 35220311
Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna
650 Serat Fatima M Imran 35204-0381284-8 05/10/2014 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1189 Lahore Raiwind 35220311
Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna
1035

Muhammad 

Mohsin sarfraz
35202-9194209-3 12/28/2014 6 Male 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1190 Lahore Raiwind 35220176
GPS Haveli Aslam 

Khan
325 SHOAIB SHAHID M.SHAHID 35204-0413565-7 10/10/2012 6 Male 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer
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S1191 Lahore Raiwind 35220176
GPS Haveli Aslam 

Khan
240 FALAK M YOUNAS 35204-0407494-0 09/07/2014 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1192 Lahore Raiwind 35220176
GPS Haveli Aslam 

Khan
239 NAYAB M YOUNAS 35204-0407490-6 04/30/2013 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1193 Lahore Raiwind 35220176
GPS Haveli Aslam 

Khan
161 ALIYA M SHAZAD 35202-8459538-2 10/29/2011 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1194 Lahore Raiwind 35220176
GPS Haveli Aslam 

Khan
00171 M.TAHA M.YASEEN 35202-1613390-1 10/28/2014 6 Male 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1195 Lahore Raiwind 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro 267 HIFSA M FARHAN 36603-4498338-4 08/01/2012 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1196 Lahore Raiwind 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro 251 MADASAR BASHIR AHMAD 36602-9488277-7 09/29/2010 6 Male 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1197 Lahore Raiwind 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro 0293 MUSKAN M SARWAR 36104-9089593-2 06/22/2011 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1198 Lahore Raiwind 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro 0292 FAIZA M ASLAM 35204-0406291-8 10/27/2012 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1199 Lahore Raiwind 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro 0224 M TAYYAB M SAJID 35204-0398591-9 02/24/2011 6 Male 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1200 Lahore Raiwind 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro 0121 FAZEELAT M .ALTAF 35202-9434423-6 08/24/2011 6 Female 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

S1201 Lahore Raiwind 35220450
GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala
206 ABEEHA BABAR SHAH 35204-0377009-8 02/03/2013 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1202 Lahore Raiwind 35220450
GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala
0033 AMINA BIBI ABDUL RASHEED 35204-0343642-6 03/25/2012 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1203 Lahore Raiwind 35220450
GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala
213

SAYEDA 

MARIYAM 

FATIMA

SARWAR HUSAIN 

SHAH
35202-5994537-8 12/09/2012 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1204 Lahore Raiwind 35220450
GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala
0295 MALIKA KARAMAT ALI 35201-4517862-0 01/10/2013 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1205 Lahore Raiwind 35220450
GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala
196

RUKHSANA 

ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZULFIQAR
35103-2117170-2 05/17/2013 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1206 Lahore Raiwind 35220450
GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala
054 FARIA SHAHZADI NAZEER SHAH 35102-7450045-8 10/12/2010 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1207 Lahore Raiwind 35220448
GGPS Wara Khamban 

Wala
536 Jawaira boota

Muhammad 

Boota
35204-0408186-6 08/25/2013 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1208 Lahore Raiwind 35220448
GGPS Wara Khamban 

Wala
432 Mehwish Imran ali 35202-4040226-0 09/15/2012 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1209 Lahore Raiwind 35220448
GGPS Wara Khamban 

Wala
657 Neha asif Asif ali 35202-1073945-1 07/07/2011 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1210 Lahore Raiwind 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar 0265 NAZIA
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
35204-0401530-8 09/03/2014 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1211 Lahore Raiwind 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar 834 Mehwish bibi Bota Maseh 35204-0397660-2 10/25/2009 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1212 Lahore Raiwind 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar 00160 SAIM ALI M.JAVID 35204-0382707-3 07/07/2011 6 Male 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1213 Lahore Raiwind 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar 0330
SYEDA SUMAB 

ZUHRA

HAIDER Hussain 

Shah ALI
35202-5664674-6 09/05/2012 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1214 Lahore Raiwind 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar 0236 ALIA FAZAL KAREEEM 35202-4952732-4 08/28/2012 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1215 Lahore Raiwind 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar 195 KALSOOM ZAHIRA DILDAR SHAH 35202-4688036-4 10/08/2009 6 Female 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

S1216 Lahore Shalimar 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura 890 HADIYA NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
35205-0393600-2 01/25/2014 6 Female 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills
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S1217 Lahore Shalimar 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura 995 MARKAS YOUSAF MASIH 35205-0375808-3 04/20/2012 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1218 Lahore Shalimar 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura 994 PARKASH YOUSAF MASIH 35205-0375807-5 01/01/2010 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1219 Lahore Shalimar 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura 1049 ROMA WAJID WAJID MASIH 35205-0368371-4 08/28/2010 6 Female 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1220 Lahore Shalimar 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura 876 JENIFER QASIM 35205-0368320-6 03/29/2012 6 Female 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1221 Lahore Shalimar 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura 832 MUZAMIL
MUHAMMAD 

AMEEN
35205-0361769-1 10/08/2012 6 Male 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

S1222 Lahore Shalimar 35240356 GPS Theh Jamb 39 NUSRAT AMANAT ALI 35203-0349271-0 04/03/2012 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1223 Lahore Shalimar 35240356 GPS Theh Jamb 79 KINZA
AKMAL 

SULEEMAN
35203-0348779-2 08/23/2011 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1224 Lahore Shalimar 35240356 GPS Theh Jamb 15 MEHAK
MUHAMMAD 

IDREES
35201-8502928-8 02/26/2012 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1225 Lahore Shalimar 35240356 GPS Theh Jamb 67 EMAN NIYAMAT ALI 35201-6032088-0 04/07/2012 6 Female 35220010
GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1226 Lahore Shalimar 35240356 GPS Theh Jamb 153 FAIZA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SADIQ 
35201-4552159-8 08/31/2011 6 Female 35220010

GHS Arriyan, Raiwind 

Road

S1227 Lahore Shalimar 35210367

GPS Alam Model 

Jameel Abad 

Mughalpura

1171 Sadia Abid 36101-4345491-6 05/03/2020 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1228 Lahore Shalimar 35210367

GPS Alam Model 

Jameel Abad 

Mughalpura

0556 Ayan ALi
Muhammad   

Adnan butt
35301-6223420-1 03/05/2011 6 Male 35210037

GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1229 Lahore Shalimar 35210367

GPS Alam Model 

Jameel Abad 

Mughalpura

0367 Nayab Gull Ajaib gull 35202-5896010-1 06/06/2010 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1230 Lahore Shalimar 35210367

GPS Alam Model 

Jameel Abad 

Mughalpura

0431 Hifza Afsan Afsanulhaq 35201-5179367-4 01/20/2013 6 Female 35210037
GHS Pilot, Wahdat 

Colony

S1231 Lahore Shalimar 35210302 GPS Talwara 849 NOOR FATIMA M.ASIF 35205-0369435-6 05/05/2009 6 Female 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1232 Lahore Shalimar 35210302 GPS Talwara 954 SHAMIM AZAM AZAM ALI 35202-6666833-1 03/11/2013 6 Female 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1233 Lahore Shalimar 35210302 GPS Talwara 1094 UME AMARA ARIF HUSNAIN 35201-6707186-0 09/05/2010 6 Female 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1234 Lahore Shalimar 35210302 GPS Talwara 1180 ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD 

MANSHA
35201-6365362-3 10/10/2011 6 Male 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1235 Lahore Shalimar 35210302 GPS Talwara 1004 AROOJ FATIMA
MUSHTAQ 

AHMED
35201-3019119-8 10/19/2013 6 Female 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1236 Lahore Shalimar 35210302 GPS Talwara 1248 ABDULLAH RASHID ALI 35201-1632552-3 10/01/2013 6 Male 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1237 Lahore Shalimar 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan 0126 haseeb ali 35205-0384898-7 03/30/2012 6 Male 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1238 Lahore Shalimar 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan 388 MUSKAN ARIF ARIF MASIH 35205-0373472-2 03/04/2011 6 Female 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1239 Lahore Shalimar 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan 012111 faiza 35205-0370607-8 06/15/2012 6 Female 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR
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S1240 Lahore Shalimar 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan 1238
SAKEENA 

BASHARAT

BASHARAT 

MASEEH
35205-0367730-6 09/23/2013 6 Female 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1241 Lahore Shalimar 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan 220 NIDA SABIR SABIR MASIH 35205-0367289-4 03/30/2013 6 Female 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1242 Lahore Shalimar 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan 344 FAISAL ALI AFZAL 35201-9404397-5 10/14/2011 6 Male 35210046
GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1243 Lahore Shalimar 35250306
GPS Gopal Singh 

Wala
001

Muhammad 

Ashfaq
Mushtaq 35301-7162911-5 01/11/2010 6 Male 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1244 Lahore Shalimar 35250306
GPS Gopal Singh 

Wala
34 Lubna Bibi 35301-5284534-4 04/03/2014 6 Female 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1245 Lahore Shalimar 35250306
GPS Gopal Singh 

Wala
542 MARIA MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD 

MUSHTAQ
35301-4976794-0 01/11/2013 6 Female 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1246 Lahore Shalimar 35250306
GPS Gopal Singh 

Wala
56

MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS

MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
35205-0401145-5 01/05/2013 6 Male 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1247 Lahore Shalimar 35250306
GPS Gopal Singh 

Wala
57 AMNA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
35205-0399417-0 02/05/2010 6 Female 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1248 Lahore Shalimar 35250306
GPS Gopal Singh 

Wala
68

Muhammad 

kamran

MUHAMMAD 

Akram
35205-0377858-5 12/05/2012 6 Male 35210046

GHS WAHGRAIN BATA 

PUR

S1249 Lahore Shalimar 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura 405 Zeeshan Ali Ehsaan Ali 35202-1048856-3 08/03/2013 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1250 Lahore Shalimar 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura 112 M.HASEEB M.JAHANGIR 35201-8197897-5 10/01/2011 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1251 Lahore Shalimar 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura 396 Anas Ali M.Ishfaq 35201-7845577-7 10/20/2011 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1252 Lahore Shalimar 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura 500 M.Subhan M.Latif 35201-7816028-8 08/15/2013 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1253 Lahore Shalimar 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura LHR-04-93 M.HUSNAIN M.HUSSAIN 35201-7251325-3 04/28/2013 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1254 Lahore Shalimar 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura LHR-04-69
ABDULLAH 

SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQUE
35201-6609463-7 07/18/2011 6 Male 35210030 GHS, Hair

S1255 Lahore Shalimar 35250299
GPS Dera Islam-Ud-

Din
26 SANA ABDUL HAMEED 35205-0381573-4 07/12/2011 6 Male 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1256 Lahore Shalimar 35250299
GPS Dera Islam-Ud-

Din
48 JAVARIA M.ALI 35205-0337424-4 12/01/2011 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1257 Lahore Shalimar 35250299
GPS Dera Islam-Ud-

Din
123 M.ARSLAAN ABDULKAREEM 35201-9319629-1 12/01/2011 6 Male 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1258 Lahore Shalimar 35250299
GPS Dera Islam-Ud-

Din
85 AHSIN ABAAS M.ABBAS 35201-8572331-5 01/17/2010 6 Male 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1259 Lahore Shalimar 35250299
GPS Dera Islam-Ud-

Din
275

SUMAIRA 

ASHFAQ
ASHFAQ AHMAD 35201-5825919-6 12/25/2013 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1260 Lahore Shalimar 35250299
GPS Dera Islam-Ud-

Din
66 AMINA M.ABAAS 35201-1560424-2 05/10/2012 6 Female 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE 

LAHORE CANTT

S1261 Layyah Chaubara 32210180
GGPS Jam Manzoor 

Wala
56 ASHMAL FATIMA ALTAF HUSSAIN 32201-6762854-2 03/01/2012 6 Female 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1262 Layyah Chaubara 32210180
GGPS Jam Manzoor 

Wala
292 MUSARRAT BIBI SHAMSHIR ALI 32201-5547175-8 04/04/2012 6 Female 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD
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S1263 Layyah Chaubara 32210180
GGPS Jam Manzoor 

Wala
398 SHUMAILA MAI ZAHOOR AHMAD 32201-5271069-6 01/19/2010 6 Female 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1264 Layyah Chaubara 32210180
GGPS Jam Manzoor 

Wala
112 ABIDA ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
32201-4857245-2 06/08/2012 6 Female 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1265 Layyah Chaubara 32210180
GGPS Jam Manzoor 

Wala
87 SHAZIA MAI FZZAL KARIM 32201-0725071-0 11/21/2012 6 Female 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1266 Layyah Chaubara 32210360
GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New)
65 OWN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
32201-8886369-7 04/14/2011 6 Male 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1267 Layyah Chaubara 32210360
GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New)
22

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD
BAHADAR ALI 32201-8369287-5 08/16/2011 6 Male 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1268 Layyah Chaubara 32210360
GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New)
218

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ 

HUSSAIN
32201-6556530-7 12/19/2011 6 Male 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1269 Layyah Chaubara 32210360
GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New)
136 QASAR ABBAS LAL KHAN 32201-5986321-3 07/15/2011 6 Male 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1270 Layyah Chaubara 32210360
GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New)
142 ROSHAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
32201-1677322-9 10/25/2011 6 Male 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1271 Layyah Chaubara 32210360
GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New)
78 NOKAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
32201-0799137-9 07/11/2012 6 Male 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

S1272 Layyah Chaubara 32210309
GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda
7 SANIA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD 32202-9184859-2 09/24/2012 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1273 Layyah Chaubara 32210309
GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda
445 AREEBA KANWAL SAYAD HUSSAIN 32201-9574382-6 12/09/2010 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1274 Layyah Chaubara 32210309
GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda
449 ABDUL MALIK

SAHEAD 

AHAMAD
32201-8683290-7 08/14/2012 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1275 Layyah Chaubara 32210309
GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda
21 ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD 

JAVAID
32201-7945089-1 01/03/2011 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1276 Layyah Chaubara 32210309
GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda
448

MUHAMMAD 

ROZAM

SHAMSHAIR 

AHAMAD
32201-7733682-9 07/13/2013 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1277 Layyah Chaubara 32210309
GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda
396 AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
32201-7190313-3 09/19/2013 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1278 Layyah Chaubara 32210148
GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda
809 ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32202-3183421-1 01/01/2011 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1279 Layyah Chaubara 32210148
GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda
813

MUHAMMAD 

SHAKEEB UL 

HASSAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN 32201-7052846-5 01/03/2013 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1280 Layyah Chaubara 32210148
GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda
701 AYSHA IMAN

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32201-6848758-8 02/08/2013 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1281 Layyah Chaubara 32210148
GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda
1251 SHANZA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
32201-6196911-6 06/24/2012 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA
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S1282 Layyah Chaubara 32210148
GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda
871 KHADIJA KOUSAR

TASADAQ 

HUSSAIN
32201-5966551-8 02/25/2013 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1283 Layyah Chaubara 32210148
GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda
865 SAMAN AROOJ M JAMIL 32201-4194844-6 03/02/2013 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1284 Layyah Chaubara 32210142
GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda
434 NOOR FATIMA ZAHID IQBAL 34201-0392318-8 10/03/2013 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1285 Layyah Chaubara 32210142
GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda
171 MARYAM BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
32203-5096017-0 02/13/2014 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1286 Layyah Chaubara 32210142
GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda
458

MUHAMMAD 

SHROOZ

GHULAM 

MUSTFA
32202-2188207-5 11/02/2012 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1287 Layyah Chaubara 32210142
GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda
382 SHAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF
32201-9968562-9 08/25/2011 6 Male 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1288 Layyah Chaubara 32210142
GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda
267 FARAHA BATOOL NAWAB 32201-8549870-6 08/15/2012 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1289 Layyah Chaubara 32210142
GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda
206 TAHZEEB FATIMA MULZAM HUSAIN 32201-8030836-0 05/15/2012 6 Female 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

S1290 Layyah Chaubara 32210213
GPS Chak No. 490 

Tda
229 SHABANA AMIR AMIR NAWAZ 32201-9324962-6 08/13/2012 6 Female 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

S1291 Layyah Chaubara 32210213
GPS Chak No. 490 

Tda
177 ZAIN UL ABDIN

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
32201-8626839-7 10/10/2011 6 Male 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

S1292 Layyah Chaubara 32210213
GPS Chak No. 490 

Tda
230 ZUBAIR ALI AALAM SHAIR 32201-4304170-9 09/20/2009 6 Male 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

S1293 Layyah Chaubara 32210213
GPS Chak No. 490 

Tda
39 AZAN ALI BASHIR AHMAD 32201-2980060-7 04/07/2011 6 Male 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

S1294 Layyah Karor lalisan 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha 607

MUHAMMAD 

AMEER 

MUWAYIA 

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32202-8479063-5 12/12/2009 6 Male 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

S1295 Layyah Karor lalisan 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha 796 MEHREEN ABDUL HAFEEZ 32202-8413297-4 11/01/2013 6 Female 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

S1296 Layyah Karor lalisan 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha 679
TAHREEM 

FATIMA
RIAZ HUSSAIN 32202-7905442-6 07/12/2013 6 Female 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

S1297 Layyah Karor lalisan 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha 660 ABDUL BASIT ABDUL AZIZ 32202-7490026-5 11/02/2010 6 Male 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

S1298 Layyah Karor lalisan 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha 629 ROHIYA MUNEER
MUHAMMAD 

MUNEER
32202-6702226-2 05/07/2012 6 Female 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

S1299 Layyah Karor lalisan 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha 659
MUHAMMAD 

AMEEN
GHULAM YASIN 32202-6464227-1 01/01/2010 6 Male 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

S1300 Layyah Layyah 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda 154
MUHAMMAD 

ADEEL

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
32203-9392646-5 01/05/2014 6 Female 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1301 Layyah Layyah 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda 149 HADIR ALI NIAZ HUSSAIN 32203-8991928-9 08/15/2012 6 Female 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1302 Layyah Layyah 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda 77
MUHAMMAD 

ZOHAIB
SHAHID RASOOL 32203-7316513-3 03/10/2013 6 Male 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1303 Layyah Layyah 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda 391 Muhammad Islam Ghulam Qasim 32203-6900824-4 05/01/2012 6 Male 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA
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S1304 Layyah Layyah 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda 100
MUHAMMAD 

ABU BAKAR
FAYYAZ AHMAD 32203-6864695-5 03/01/2013 6 Male 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1305 Layyah Layyah 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda 160 ALISHABA SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD
32203-6787991-4 02/01/2014 6 Female 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1306 Layyah Layyah 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah 

Dad Jarolay

436 Sohana bibi Ghulam Fareed 32203-8970359-4 01/03/2012 6 Male 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1307 Layyah Layyah 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah 

Dad Jarolay

441 Sanam Asghar Ghulam Asghar 32203-8797427-2 01/24/2013 6 Female 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1308 Layyah Layyah 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah 

Dad Jarolay

439 Kinza parveen Riaz Hussain 32203-8440857-6 07/02/2011 6 Male 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1309 Layyah Layyah 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah 

Dad Jarolay

96 RIZWANA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
32203-7698361-0 01/01/2011 6 Female 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1310 Layyah Layyah 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah 

Dad Jarolay

296 Aqsa bibi
Ahmad bakhsh 

urf suleman
32203-3367822-8 04/10/2011 6 Female 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1311 Layyah Layyah 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah 

Dad Jarolay

435 Aqsa bibi Niaz Hussain 32203-3299679-3 06/04/2010 6 Male 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

S1312 Layyah Layyah 32230475
GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda
237

UME EMAN 

MAZHAR

MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
32203-8670926-0 05/24/2013 6 Female 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

S1313 Layyah Layyah 32230475
GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda
236

UME OMAN 

MAZHAR

MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
32203-8585426-0 05/24/2013 6 Female 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

S1314 Layyah Layyah 32230475
GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda
33 JAVARIA BATOOL ZAFAR IQBAL 32203-7993115-8 10/10/2010 6 Female 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

S1315 Layyah Layyah 32230475
GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda
208 Khadija Rizwan Rizwan Shehzad 32203-5607893-6 01/01/2014 6 Female 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

S1316 Layyah Layyah 32230475
GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda
30 BUSHRA RASOOL GHULAM YASEEN 32203-3920259-0 02/18/2010 6 Female 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

S1317 Layyah Layyah 32230475
GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda
65 JAVARIA IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN 32203-3196978-4 12/22/2011 6 Female 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

S1318 Layyah Layyah 32230784
GGPS Chak No. 

400/Tda
192 Eman Fatima Ijaz Hussain 32203-8936040-6 06/21/2011 6 Male 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

S1319 Layyah Layyah 32230784
GGPS Chak No. 

400/Tda
195 Kiran Batool Ghulam Murtaza 32203-6656644-6 03/20/2013 6 Female 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

S1320 Layyah Layyah 32230784
GGPS Chak No. 

400/Tda
194 Sana bibi

Muhammad 

Ashraf
32203-2391017-0 02/22/2013 6 Female 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

S1321 Layyah Layyah 32230784
GGPS Chak No. 

400/Tda
193 Mehreen Bibi Ghulam Murtaza 32203-2056442-6 09/01/2012 6 Female 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

S1322 Layyah Layyah 32230784
GGPS Chak No. 

400/Tda
191 Aliza bibi Nazar Abbas 32203-1493558-2 10/27/2011 6 Male 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

S1323 Layyah Layyah 32230616
GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal
49

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSIF

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32203-9429275-3 04/04/2013 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA
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S1324 Layyah Layyah 32230616
GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal
265

muhammad 

haroon
Allah Ditta 32203-9158585-9 03/21/2013 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1325 Layyah Layyah 32230616
GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal
170

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 

ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
32203-8899011-7 03/11/2015 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1326 Layyah Layyah 32230616
GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal
123

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH NOOR 

HASSAN

FIAZ HUSSAIN 32203-8126735-3 08/21/2014 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1327 Layyah Layyah 32230616
GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal
129

MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN 

GHAFOOR

ABDUL GHAFOOR 32203-8022675-1 08/28/2015 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1328 Layyah Layyah 32230616
GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal
46 QAMAR SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32203-8015401-3 06/04/2011 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1329 Layyah Layyah 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala 617
MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN
GHULAM QADIR 32203-9900175-5 06/21/2011 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1330 Layyah Layyah 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala 647
MAHNOOR 

FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

KORO
32203-9760237-4 01/24/2012 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1331 Layyah Layyah 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala 718 ZUNAIRA ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD 
32203-9679525-8 03/14/2014 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1332 Layyah Layyah 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala 1142 IRUM SHAHZAD KORU 32203-9646770-2 04/05/2013 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1333 Layyah Layyah 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala 1141 ZEENAT BIBI SAEED AHMAD 32203-9491653-8 06/05/2011 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1334 Layyah Layyah 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala 898
MUHAMMAD 

UMAR HAYYAT
FIAZ AHMAD 32203-8948536-5 08/15/2013 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1335 Layyah Layyah 32230407
GGPS Wanjharay 

Wala
272

MOHAMMAD 

HASSAN
ZAFAR IQBAL 32203-9904824-1 03/05/2013 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1336 Layyah Layyah 32230407
GGPS Wanjharay 

Wala
48

MUHAMMAD 

ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD 

RASHEED
32203-8488374-3 03/03/2011 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1337 Layyah Layyah 32230407
GGPS Wanjharay 

Wala
109 ANSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
32203-7822500-3 09/01/2009 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1338 Layyah Layyah 32230407
GGPS Wanjharay 

Wala
405

MUHAMMAD 

ASHFAQ
GHULAM ABBAS 32203-7760579-3 03/18/2012 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1339 Layyah Layyah 32230407
GGPS Wanjharay 

Wala
64

MUHAMMAD 

NAUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
32203-7000156-3 05/13/2011 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1340 Layyah Layyah 32230407
GGPS Wanjharay 

Wala
274

MOHAMMAD 

WASIF

MOHAMMAD 

AZAM
32203-6461405-1 10/15/2012 6 Male 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1341 Layyah Layyah 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan 621 Hijab zahra Shahmim bibi 32303-6624796-8 05/02/2013 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1342 Layyah Layyah 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan 236 TAYBA MUNIR MUNIR HUSSAIN 32203-8888695-2 02/01/2011 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1343 Layyah Layyah 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan 732 Arooj zahra
Muhammad 

asmail
32203-8656567-0 06/25/2012 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1344 Layyah Layyah 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan 501 iram bibi
muhammad 

yamin
32203-8016542-8 03/06/2013 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA
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S1345 Layyah Layyah 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan 546 samia bibi muhammad bilal 32203-7823069-4 02/27/2012 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1346 Layyah Layyah 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan 308 EMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

NASIR
32203-7703370-2 02/23/2013 6 Female 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

S1347 Layyah Layyah 32220327
GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya)
253 zohaib hassan ali hussain 32203-9331095-1 03/01/2013 6 Male 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

S1348 Layyah Layyah 32220327
GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya)
19 MEHK ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD 

HASNAIN
32202-8474456-0 12/05/2014 6 Female 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

S1349 Layyah Layyah 32220327
GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya)
227 ZOHAIB HASSAN1 ALI HASNAIN 32202-7542064-5 03/01/2015 6 Male 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

S1350 Layyah Layyah 32220327
GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya)
331 Imran Ali Jamshaid Hussain 32202-4969962-5 03/01/2010 6 Male 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

S1351 Layyah Layyah 32220327
GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya)
58 HIJAB ZAHRA ZAFAR IQBAL 32202-3813663-0 04/03/2013 6 Female 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

S1352 Layyah Layyah 32220327
GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya)
49 DUA ZAHRA

KHURSHID 

HUSSAIN
32202-2478780-8 06/04/2013 6 Female 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

S1353 Layyah Layyah 32230545
GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux
102 SONIA BIBI

GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
32203-9273842-4 02/02/2013 6 Female 32230032 GHS SERAI

S1354 Layyah Layyah 32230545
GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux
243 MUSKAN BIBI GHULAM ABBAS 32203-8711023-2 12/01/2012 6 Female 32230032 GHS SERAI

S1355 Layyah Layyah 32230545
GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux
49 MAHWISH HANIF

MUHAMMAD 

HANIF
32203-8705290-8 02/05/2014 6 Female 32230032 GHS SERAI

S1356 Layyah Layyah 32230545
GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux
165 KHADIJA BIBI

MUNEER 

HUSSAIN
32203-8079528-2 01/09/2013 6 Female 32230032 GHS SERAI

S1357 Layyah Layyah 32230545
GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux
283 Mehdi Hassan Mazhar Hussain 32203-7505090-1 10/10/2012 6 Male 32230032 GHS SERAI

S1358 Layyah Layyah 32230545
GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux
4 YASIR ABBAS

MANZOOR 

HUSSAIN
32203-6463853-7 11/15/2009 6 Male 32230032 GHS SERAI

S1359 Layyah Layyah 32230767
GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala
352 Samina BiBi

Muhammad 

Sahfii
32203-9834792-4 12/18/2012 6 Female 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

S1360 Layyah Layyah 32230767
GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala
09 AIMAN BIBI SAJJAD AHMAD 32203-9413628-8 02/16/2014 6 Female 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

S1361 Layyah Layyah 32230767
GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala
162 NATSHA TOFAL

MUHAMMAD 

TOFAL ABBAS
32203-8844131-0 01/01/2012 6 Female 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

S1362 Layyah Layyah 32230767
GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala
131 EZA SAEED

MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
32203-6729458-2 03/02/2012 6 Female 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

S1363 Layyah Layyah 32230767
GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala
149 NOREEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32203-4955374-0 10/20/2009 6 Female 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

S1364 Layyah Layyah 32230767
GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala
353 Arina Nawaz Rab Nawaz 32203-4467935-4 07/21/2014 6 Female 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

S1365 Layyah Layyah 32230501
GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda
183 MUQADAS BILAL

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32203-9306673-6 04/01/2012 6 Female 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

S1366 Layyah Layyah 32230501
GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda
375 MARIA SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN 32203-9155158-0 04/04/2012 6 Female 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

S1367 Layyah Layyah 32230501
GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda
14 IQRA IMDAD HUSSAIN 32203-8296595-0 08/13/2012 6 Female 32230002 GHSS Ladhana
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S1368 Layyah Layyah 32230501
GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda
598

TASMIA  ZANIB  

AYAZ
FAISAL AYYAZ 32203-7988358-4 12/12/2012 6 Female 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

S1369 Layyah Layyah 32230501
GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda
229 MEERAB FAITMA GULZAR AHMAD 32203-7679871-0 08/08/2012 6 Female 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

S1370 Layyah Layyah 32230501
GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda
450 AYESHA    ALI MUHAMMAD  ALI 32203-7220847-8 01/30/2013 6 Female 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

S1371 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala 378 IRAM MUNAWAR
MUHAMMAD 

MUNAWAR
85121-2541512-1 01/06/2012 6 Female 36630038

GES 227/WB 

DUNYAPUR

S1372 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala 726 Ghulam Yaseen
Muhammad 

Mushtaq
36602-4984903-2 11/19/2013 6 Male 36630038

GES 227/WB 

DUNYAPUR

S1373 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala 780 Ghulam Yaseen
Muhammad 

Mushtaq
36602-4984690-0 11/19/2013 6 Male 36630038

GES 227/WB 

DUNYAPUR

S1374 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala 377
BUSHRA 

MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD 

MUNAWAR
36523-2631654-5 01/01/2013 6 Female 36630038

GES 227/WB 

DUNYAPUR

S1375 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala 788
Muhammad 

Faheem

Muhammad 

Amin
36202-8084554-5 10/21/2012 6 Male 36630038

GES 227/WB 

DUNYAPUR

S1376 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala 463 GULNAZ SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
36202-4402952-6 03/04/2012 6 Female 36630038

GES 227/WB 

DUNYAPUR

S1377 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630177 GPS 370/Wb 172
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN

MUHAMMAD 

SHAIR
37203-8013789-1 03/27/2013 6 Male 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

S1378 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630177 GPS 370/Wb 531
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN

MUHAMMAD 

IMTIAZ
36301-7795941-7 08/01/2011 6 Male 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

S1379 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630177 GPS 370/Wb 108
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
36201-9924341-5 01/14/2011 6 Male 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

S1380 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630177 GPS 370/Wb 89
MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN

MUHAMMAD 

AKMAL
36201-9862737-5 09/15/2011 6 Male 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

S1381 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630177 GPS 370/Wb 334
MUHAMMAD 

ZAIN

MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR
36201-9757572-7 06/20/2011 6 Male 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

S1382 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630177 GPS 370/Wb 484
HAMMAD 

ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
36201-9448946-5 02/15/2012 6 Male 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

S1383 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630290 GGPS 25 M 176 SIDRA BIBI
HAFIZ ALLAH 

WASAYA
36203-9244642-8 11/01/2010 6 Female 36630015 GHS 35/M

S1384 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630290 GGPS 25 M 374
MUHAMMAD 

KALEEM

MUHAMMAD 

WASEEM
36203-5007406-7 02/12/2012 6 Male 36630015 GHS 35/M

S1385 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630290 GGPS 25 M 172 ZAINAB BIBI GHULAM FAREED 36202-2914202-8 07/07/2012 6 Female 36630015 GHS 35/M

S1386 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630290 GGPS 25 M 140 FATIMA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI 36201-9832927-2 06/03/2013 6 Female 36630015 GHS 35/M

S1387 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630290 GGPS 25 M 257 NEHA BIBI NASIR MASEEH 36201-9690731-0 12/21/2012 6 Female 36630015 GHS 35/M

S1388 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630290 GGPS 25 M 144 IQRA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
36201-9486919-8 06/14/2010 6 Female 36630015 GHS 35/M

S1389 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo 175 ALISHBA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

AMEEN
36202-9833070-2 07/23/2011 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1390 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo 104 MEHWISH BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM 
36202-9510071-4 04/20/2011 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR
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S1391 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo 192
BAKHTAWER 

AMEER
ABID HUSSAIN 36202-9500476-4 08/13/2011 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1392 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo 306 SANIA
MUHAMMAD 

MAJID 
36202-9147047-0 04/10/2014 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1393 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo 109 HAJRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IRSHAD 
36202-8792368-6 06/03/2012 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1394 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo 262
MOHAMMAD 

PARVEZ

HABDAR 

HUSSAIN
36202-8338737-9 11/14/2012 6 Male 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1395 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620171
GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca
775

AHMAD 

RAFFIQUE

MUHAMMAD 

RAFFIQUE
36202-8371630-1 09/09/2013 6 Male 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1396 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620171
GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca
398 LUBABA SAJAD

MUHAMMAD 

SAJAD 
36202-7599852-4 05/13/2014 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1397 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620171
GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca
611

ISHRAT HAQ 

NAWAZ
HAQ NAWAZ 36202-7443812-0 05/18/2011 6 Female 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1398 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620171
GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca
826

MUHAMMAD 

HAMAD
IRSHAD AHMAD 36202-6603627-3 11/11/2010 6 Male 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1399 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620171
GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca
799 ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
36202-6005975-1 04/14/2013 6 Male 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1400 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620171
GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca
77

MUHAMMAD 

SHOIAB

MUHAMMAD 

JAVED IQBAL 
36202-5678251-3 05/02/2013 6 Male 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

S1401 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620183
GGPS Mangani 

Mohana
170

MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD 

MAQBOOL
36203-8633178-1 03/14/2012 6 Male 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1402 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620183
GGPS Mangani 

Mohana
64 EMAN BIBI

MOHAMMAD 

IQBAL
36203-7932142-4 03/02/2011 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1403 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620183
GGPS Mangani 

Mohana
92 SANA BIBI GHULAM FREED 36203-6618153-8 01/10/2012 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1404 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620183
GGPS Mangani 

Mohana
141 KHADIJA IRFAN IRFAN HANIF 36203-6442909-2 12/09/2013 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1405 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620183
GGPS Mangani 

Mohana
50 AFSHAN

MUHAMMAD 

SHAKEEL
36203-5951809-0 08/05/2012 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1406 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620183
GGPS Mangani 

Mohana
76 NOOR FATMA DILDAR AHMAD 36203-5481536-6 01/10/2013 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1407 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620117
GGPS Kabir Wah 

No.2
178 ALEEZA B. B M.MADNI 36202-6693342-8 05/04/2011 6 Female 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

S1408 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620117
GGPS Kabir Wah 

No.2
153 MAFIA B. B M.AFZAL 36202-5889547-8 04/05/2013 6 Female 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

S1409 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620117
GGPS Kabir Wah 

No.2
134 M.UBBAID RAZA ALLAH RAKHA 36202-5432296-3 09/02/2012 6 Male 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

S1410 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620117
GGPS Kabir Wah 

No.2
107 M.ASIF M.RAFIQUE 36202-4174717-5 12/26/2012 6 Male 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

S1411 Lodhran Kahror Pacca 36620117
GGPS Kabir Wah 

No.2
136 MANAHIL ABDUL JABBAR 36202-0258481-0 05/13/2012 6 Female 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

S1412 Lodhran Lodhran 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara 599 SANAM Bibi
FALAK SHER 

KHAN
36203-9796026-2 03/04/2011 6 Female 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN

S1413 Lodhran Lodhran 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara 59 AYESHA SANA
GHULAM 

FAROOQ
36203-8556986-6 12/02/2013 6 Female 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN
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S1414 Lodhran Lodhran 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara 54 SHOMAILA AKBAR
MUHAMMAD 

AKBAR
36203-8512426-4 04/04/2010 6 Female 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN

S1415 Lodhran Lodhran 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara 593
BAKHTAWAR 

AYOUB

MUHAMMAD 

AYOUB
36203-8219468-8 01/14/2013 6 Female 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN

S1416 Lodhran Lodhran 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara 543
FARZANA 

MUSTAFA

GHULAM 

MUSATAFA
36203-8143811-2 06/25/2012 6 Female 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN

S1417 Lodhran Lodhran 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara 46 AYESHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ADDRESS
36203-7686020-4 07/30/2010 6 Female 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN

S1418 Lodhran Lodhran 36630362
GGPS Chak 33/M 

No.2
407 AZHAR MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
36201-9212557-7 08/03/2014 6 Male 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1419 Lodhran Lodhran 36630362
GGPS Chak 33/M 

No.2
524 AYESHA BIBI

MUKHTIAR 

AHMAD
36201-5949027-0 02/04/2012 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1420 Lodhran Lodhran 36630362
GGPS Chak 33/M 

No.2
409 SOBIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

FAZIL
36201-5532470-4 12/25/2012 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1421 Lodhran Lodhran 36630362
GGPS Chak 33/M 

No.2
731 SADIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

HANEEF
36201-2842182-4 12/10/2012 6 Female 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1422 Lodhran Lodhran 36630362
GGPS Chak 33/M 

No.2
730 ADIL  SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ
36201-1540309-3 09/15/2012 6 Male 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

S1423 Lodhran Lodhran 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur 224
RAFEEAH 

DILSHAD

 MUHAMMAD 

DILSHAD
36203-9904761-8 08/01/2012 6 Female 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

S1424 Lodhran Lodhran 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur 406 KHADIJAH BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
36203-9466758-4 10/10/2012 6 Female 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

S1425 Lodhran Lodhran 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur 87 AQSA JAVED  JAVED AHMAD 36203-9439526-8 04/04/2011 6 Female 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

S1426 Lodhran Lodhran 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur 97 IQRA

RAO 

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR

36203-9209872-8 04/01/2010 6 Female 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

S1427 Lodhran Lodhran 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur 404
AFSHEEN 

PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
36203-8829001-5 06/23/2011 6 Female 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

S1428 Lodhran Lodhran 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur 281 MEHREEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

TASLEEM
36203-8797563-6 06/02/2013 6 Female 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

S1429 Lodhran Lodhran 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala 433
MUHAMMAD 

IFRAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE
36203-8098908-1 10/25/2010 6 Male 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

S1430 Lodhran Lodhran 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala 247 SIDRA ALIJAN ALI JAN 36203-7533926-4 09/25/2013 6 Female 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

S1431 Lodhran Lodhran 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala 263
MUHAMMAD 

SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD 

SATTAR
36203-7276354-1 05/03/2013 6 Male 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

S1432 Lodhran Lodhran 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala 309 MUQADAS BIBI ABDUL RAZZAQ 36203-4743361-2 03/03/2011 6 Female 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

S1433 Lodhran Lodhran 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala 199
MUHAMMAD 

NAZK

MUHAMMAD 

RAFEEQ
36203-4652728-3 07/26/2011 6 Male 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

S1434 Lodhran Lodhran 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala 241
MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
36203-1606633-3 03/17/2013 6 Male 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

S1435
Mandi 

Bahauddin
Phalia 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah 552 Abdul Moeez Qaisar Farooq 34403-8696066-7 02/04/2014 6 Male 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

S1436
Mandi 

Bahauddin
Phalia 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah 600 Haseeb Wassay Zafar Iqbal 34403-7982013-5 10/08/2011 6 Male 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

S1437
Mandi 

Bahauddin
Phalia 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah 393 SALQA IRSHAD

M ARSHAD 

ULLAH
34403-7074732-0 05/05/2012 6 Female 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA
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S1438
Mandi 

Bahauddin
Phalia 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah 547 Fayaz Raza

Muhammad 

Razaq
34403-6445276-5 01/01/2011 6 Male 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

S1439
Mandi 

Bahauddin
Phalia 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah 395 SEERAT RANI SAFDAR ALI 34403-5106704-4 08/01/2012 6 Female 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

S1440
Mandi 

Bahauddin
Phalia 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah 404 HUREEN FATIMA IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 34403-4526685-4 07/23/2012 6 Female 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

S1441 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310432
GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani
1867 ASIF KHAN

NOOR SAHIB 

KHAN
38301-8161123-1 10/25/2012 6 Male 38310044 GHS NASRI

S1442 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310432
GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani
1470

MUHAMMAD 

LATIF
NORAZ GULL 38301-8001430-3 07/01/2011 6 Male 38310044 GHS NASRI

S1443 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310432
GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani
2004 KAMRAN KHAN IMRAN KHAN 38301-7253734-7 01/01/2013 6 Male 38310044 GHS NASRI

S1444 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310432
GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani
1807

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL

SANA ULLAH 

KHAN
38301-7120489-3 09/25/2010 6 Male 38310044 GHS NASRI

S1445 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310432
GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani
1433

MUHAMMAD 

SAMEER KHAN
HABIB GHULAM 38301-6348789-5 07/19/2011 6 Male 38310044 GHS NASRI

S1446 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310432
GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani
1534 SAJID USMAN USMAN GULL 38301-5351700-3 05/05/2012 6 Male 38310044 GHS NASRI

S1447 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310097 GPS Naryoub 154 FARHAT NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
38301-9477439-4 06/20/2012 6 Female 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1448 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310097 GPS Naryoub 180 WAJIHA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT IQBAL 38301-8424025-0 01/23/2013 6 Female 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1449 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310097 GPS Naryoub 148
MANAHIL UR 

REHMAN
NAHEED AKHTAR 38301-7326847-8 08/04/2012 6 Female 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1450 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310097 GPS Naryoub 156 SAFIA NAWAZ KHALID ZAMAN 38301-6874958-6 05/25/2012 6 Female 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1451 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310097 GPS Naryoub 345 Saba yasmeen
Ghulam 

Muhammad
38301-5012044-6 07/29/2011 6 Female 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1452 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310097 GPS Naryoub 346 Zobeena Naaz Jafar Iqbal 38301-4813486-4 01/31/2012 6 Female 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1453 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310110
GPS Chapri Karam 

Khel
143

MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN

ANAR 

MUHAMMAD
38301-8582979-7 06/10/2010 6 Male 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1454 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310110
GPS Chapri Karam 

Khel
139 SOHAIL FAZAL

FAZAL 

MUHAMMAD
38301-7792903-7 08/06/2012 6 Male 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1455 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310110
GPS Chapri Karam 

Khel
129

MUHAMMAD 

SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID
38301-6013636-3 03/29/2013 6 Male 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1456 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310110
GPS Chapri Karam 

Khel
137

MUHAMMAD 

DANISH
AZMAT KHAN 38301-4732967-5 04/25/2011 6 Male 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1457 Mianwali Isa Khel 38310110
GPS Chapri Karam 

Khel
144 FAWAD ALAM

ANAR 

MUHAMMAD
38301-4215401-1 03/04/2012 6 Male 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

S1458 Mianwali Mianwali 38320602
GGPS Ballo Khel No. 

1 Shumali
1169

ANZiSH ALINA 

EMAN

UMER HAYAT 

KHAN
38302-8264858-4 01/19/2013 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1459 Mianwali Mianwali 38320602
GGPS Ballo Khel No. 

1 Shumali
1539 ALSHAMAN KHALID UMAIR 38302-8155928-2 10/29/2010 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1460 Mianwali Mianwali 38320602
GGPS Ballo Khel No. 

1 Shumali
1720 EMAN  NOOR

AAMER  

SHAHZAD
38302-7486769-8 04/17/2012 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI
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S1461 Mianwali Mianwali 38320602
GGPS Ballo Khel No. 

1 Shumali
1696

MUHAMMAD  

MUBASHER  

KHAN

ANAM ULLAH  

KHAN
38302-6257533-1 04/15/2013 6 Male 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1462 Mianwali Mianwali 38320602
GGPS Ballo Khel No. 

1 Shumali
1328 EMAN

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM 

SHAHZAD

38302-5792264-2 04/05/2012 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1463 Mianwali Mianwali 38320602
GGPS Ballo Khel No. 

1 Shumali
1719

MAHEEN  

BATOOL
MATI ULLAH 38302-2758227-8 05/01/2010 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1464 Mianwali Mianwali 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala 967 AFSHAN BIBI
HAMEED ULLAH 

KHAN
38302-9624757-4 08/18/2009 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1465 Mianwali Mianwali 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala 713 UROOJ FATIMA

MALIK 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ

38302-8759545-4 10/08/2010 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1466 Mianwali Mianwali 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala 474 AROOJ AMAN ULLAH 38302-7671077-4 03/12/2009 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1467 Mianwali Mianwali 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala 312 SAMRA UROOJ
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN KHAN
38302-3371751-2 11/19/2010 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1468 Mianwali Mianwali 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala 464 MALAIKA ALAM ALAM KHAN 38302-1702206-6 06/25/2008 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1469 Mianwali Mianwali 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala 473 MAHNOOR AMAN ULLAH 38302-1503658-0 10/26/2007 6 Female 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

S1470 Mianwali Mianwali 38320196
Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali
205

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH KHAN
AZIZ ULLAH KHAN 38302-9877528-3 09/02/2012 6 Male 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1471 Mianwali Mianwali 38320196
Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali
152

MUHAMMAD 

AEMAN SHAZAD 

KHAN

HAMEED ULLAH 

KHAN
38302-9520653-9 02/15/2015 6 Male 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1472 Mianwali Mianwali 38320196
Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali
126 AZIZ UR REHMAN EHSAN ULLAH 38302-9353417-9 01/01/2013 6 Male 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1473 Mianwali Mianwali 38320196
Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali
366

MHAMMAD 

USMAN KHAN

MATTI ULLAH 

KHAN
38302-9322689-9 04/26/2011 6 Male 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1474 Mianwali Mianwali 38320196
Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali
79

MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD 

REHTAS MALIK
38302-9278894-3 01/21/2011 6 Male 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1475 Mianwali Mianwali 38320196
Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali
455

Muhammad Irfan 

Khan
yaki khan 38302-9008211-5 12/13/2011 6 Male 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1476 Mianwali Mianwali 38320551
GGPS Sherman 

Khelan Wala
258

KHADIJA 

RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED 

KHAN
38302-9891050-6 06/28/2009 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1477 Mianwali Mianwali 38320551
GGPS Sherman 

Khelan Wala
279 RAHEELA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF KHAN
38302-9780773-4 06/08/2008 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1478 Mianwali Mianwali 38320551
GGPS Sherman 

Khelan Wala
259 SHANZA

SULTAN 

MEHMOOD
38302-9204222-2 11/25/2007 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1479 Mianwali Mianwali 38320551
GGPS Sherman 

Khelan Wala
264 MUQADAS GUL

MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
38302-8626992-6 01/14/2013 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1480 Mianwali Mianwali 38320551
GGPS Sherman 

Khelan Wala
271 MAHNOOR AZIZ JAHAN KHAN 38302-8122887-0 12/11/2010 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1481 Mianwali Mianwali 38320551
GGPS Sherman 

Khelan Wala
273 AYISHA NOOR AZIZ JAHAN KHAN 38302-8027982-0 02/04/2008 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1482 Mianwali Mianwali 38320603
GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala
401 SADIA HAYAT

HAYAT ULLAH 

KHAN
42201-5612159-6 11/21/2010 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA
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S1483 Mianwali Mianwali 38320603
GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala
09

MAHAM ASAD 

KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

ASAD KHAN
38302-9961195-4 09/05/2013 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1484 Mianwali Mianwali 38320603
GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala
372 SONIA EMAN AHMAD KHAN 38302-9852887-8 11/20/2012 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1485 Mianwali Mianwali 38320603
GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala
278 SAJIDA BIBI

ABDUL MAJEED 

KHAN
38302-9748377-4 02/23/2011 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1486 Mianwali Mianwali 38320603
GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala
386 MISBAH

MUHAMMAD 

ISHFAQ
38302-9735259-0 05/21/2013 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1487 Mianwali Mianwali 38320603
GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala
01 FARIA GUL WAZIR KHAN 38302-9184740-0 09/06/2013 6 Female 38320014

GHS CHAH HUSSAIN 

WALA

S1488 Mianwali Mianwali 38320943
GGPS Moh Kallay 

Khel Rokhri
52 HINA TARIQ

TARIQ WASEEM 

KHAN
38302-9667155-0 08/13/2012 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1489 Mianwali Mianwali 38320943
GGPS Moh Kallay 

Khel Rokhri
249 SAIMA AMEER

KHANMEER 

KHAN
38302-9621536-6 06/04/2012 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1490 Mianwali Mianwali 38320943
GGPS Moh Kallay 

Khel Rokhri
56 ALEEZA GUL

ASMAT ULLAH 

KHAN 
38302-9041256-2 07/14/2012 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1491 Mianwali Mianwali 38320943
GGPS Moh Kallay 

Khel Rokhri
100 IMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
38302-8855093-4 12/28/2012 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1492 Mianwali Mianwali 38320943
GGPS Moh Kallay 

Khel Rokhri
188 JAWARIA FATIMA ABDUL MAJEED 38302-8297110-2 03/05/2014 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1493 Mianwali Mianwali 38320943
GGPS Moh Kallay 

Khel Rokhri
442 Muqades

Hameedullah 

khan
38302-8232027-0 02/08/2015 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1494 Mianwali Mianwali 38320952
GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala
244 Khadija bibi Riaz Hussain 38302-9765444-0 08/14/2013 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1495 Mianwali Mianwali 38320952
GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala
243 Asia bibi Ahmad nawaz 38302-9501979-6 01/01/2013 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1496 Mianwali Mianwali 38320952
GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala
17 RIDA SEHRISH

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
38302-6993483-6 11/21/2011 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1497 Mianwali Mianwali 38320952
GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala
94 EMAN FATIMA

HAJI NAZER 

HUSSAIN
38302-6744156-4 07/02/2013 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1498 Mianwali Mianwali 38320952
GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala
272 HUSSNA NOOR AHMAD NOOR 38302-6482012-8 12/15/2013 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1499 Mianwali Mianwali 38320952
GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala
18 SALMA NAHEED MALIK SARDAR 38302-6359030-0 07/17/2012 6 Female 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

S1500 Mianwali Mianwali 38320240
GPS Boring Jahan 

Khan Wala
118

MUHAMMAD 

RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
42401-9710630-3 10/12/2012 6 Male 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1501 Mianwali Mianwali 38320240
GPS Boring Jahan 

Khan Wala
107

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ
38303-7972810-7 12/07/2011 6 Male 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1502 Mianwali Mianwali 38320240
GPS Boring Jahan 

Khan Wala
258 ASMA BIBI GHULAM AHMED 38302-9984389-0 12/18/2011 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1503 Mianwali Mianwali 38320240
GPS Boring Jahan 

Khan Wala
304 MAJID SABIR HUSAIN 38302-9529607-9 05/02/2014 6 Male 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1504 Mianwali Mianwali 38320240
GPS Boring Jahan 

Khan Wala
119

MUHAMMAD 

MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD 

HAQIM
38302-9342169-5 03/01/2013 6 Male 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1505 Mianwali Mianwali 38320240
GPS Boring Jahan 

Khan Wala
238 SADAM HUSSAIN ABDUL KHALIQ 38302-9110308-1 04/04/2013 6 Male 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR
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S1506 Mianwali Mianwali 38320637 GGPS Tibbi 544 Amna Bibi Ghulam Abbas 61101-6089509-8 01/02/2015 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1507 Mianwali Mianwali 38320637 GGPS Tibbi 578 Mehreen Bibi Muhammad Iqbal 38303-8348213-0 02/12/2014 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1508 Mianwali Mianwali 38320637 GGPS Tibbi 554 SidratulMuntaha Basheer Ahmed 38303-7781951-6 02/11/2014 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1509 Mianwali Mianwali 38320637 GGPS Tibbi 226 KHADIJA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
38303-6500000-2 11/12/2012 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1510 Mianwali Mianwali 38320637 GGPS Tibbi 580 Aqsa Zia Ziaullah 38303-6046881-8 04/08/2015 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1511 Mianwali Mianwali 38320637 GGPS Tibbi 85 TANZILA ALAM SHER AHMAD 38303-5644054-0 01/30/2014 6 Female 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

S1512 Mianwali Mianwali 38321007
GGPS Dhok Mostal 

No. 2
650 NAYAB NADEEM AHMED 38302-9375082-0 09/17/2012 6 Female 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

S1513 Mianwali Mianwali 38321007
GGPS Dhok Mostal 

No. 2
177 AREESHA GUL HAJI AHMED 38302-8622283-2 09/25/2013 6 Female 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

S1514 Mianwali Mianwali 38321007
GGPS Dhok Mostal 

No. 2
644 SADNA IMTAIZ KHAN 38302-7881606-0 07/21/2013 6 Female 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

S1515 Mianwali Mianwali 38321007
GGPS Dhok Mostal 

No. 2
524 NIMRA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ZAKRIA SAJID
38302-7865170-4 01/01/2013 6 Female 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

S1516 Mianwali Mianwali 38321007
GGPS Dhok Mostal 

No. 2
375 NABEEHA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ATLAS
38302-7512828-2 05/21/2013 6 Female 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

S1517 Mianwali Mianwali 38321007
GGPS Dhok Mostal 

No. 2
176

MEHDIHA 

SHAHEEN
ABDUL AZIZ 38302-6400391-8 03/04/2012 6 Female 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

S1518 Mianwali Mianwali 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 503 Mufleha Harram
Ghulam Hussain 

Tahir
38302-9306530-2 07/03/2013 6 Female 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

S1519 Mianwali Mianwali 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 049 OMAIMA RAHEEN

MUHAMMAD 

ATIF SAGHER 

SHAH

38302-9265451-8 03/13/2013 6 Female 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

S1520 Mianwali Mianwali 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 411 afsana ansar abbas 38302-9081327-8 11/09/2011 6 Female 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

S1521 Mianwali Mianwali 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 500 Iqra Eman Ghulam Khawaja 38302-8627850-6 02/01/2011 6 Female 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

S1522 Mianwali Mianwali 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 655 Maheen fatima
Sibghat ullah 

shah
38302-7184909-2 08/13/2011 6 Female 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

S1523 Mianwali Mianwali 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 562 Aysha Alam khan
Muhees ur 

Rehman khan
38302-6471638-6 07/15/2013 6 Female 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

S1524 Mianwali Piplan 38331075
GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian
380 NADIA NOOR GHULAM ASGHER 38303-9896259-6 02/06/2013 6 Female 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

S1525 Mianwali Piplan 38331075
GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian
416 SABA NOOR

MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ
38303-8681396-6 07/11/2011 6 Female 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

S1526 Mianwali Piplan 38331075
GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian
763 MALIKA GUL

ATTA 

MUHAMMAD
38303-7834829-4 12/22/2012 6 Female 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

S1527 Mianwali Piplan 38331075
GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian
454 ERUM SHEHZADI

GHOUS 

MUHAMMAD
38303-7800089-0 09/01/2012 6 Female 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

S1528 Mianwali Piplan 38331075
GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian
153 FOZIA PARVEEN NOOR ZAMAN 38303-6781236-4 09/25/2012 6 Female 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

S1529 Mianwali Piplan 38331075
GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian
88 SANIA AMAN AMANNULLAH 38303-6745868-0 08/26/2012 6 Female 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN
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S1530 Multan Multan City 36110329

GGPS Pir Bakhsh 

Wala Qasba Maral 

Road

220 Amina bibi Shafqat sharif 36303-6713555-2 02/20/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1531 Multan Multan City 36110329

GGPS Pir Bakhsh 

Wala Qasba Maral 

Road

306 Manahil khalil
Muhammad 

khalil
36303-3491395-2 10/10/2010 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1532 Multan Multan City 36110329

GGPS Pir Bakhsh 

Wala Qasba Maral 

Road

154 Sadia Gulzar 36302-9948213-4 08/01/2010 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1533 Multan Multan City 36110329

GGPS Pir Bakhsh 

Wala Qasba Maral 

Road

302 Aalia bibi
Muhammad 

imran
36302-9914523-8 04/05/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1534 Multan Multan City 36110329

GGPS Pir Bakhsh 

Wala Qasba Maral 

Road

178 Samreen Sajjad Ahmad 36302-6807892-3 04/20/2009 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1535 Multan Multan City 36110329

GGPS Pir Bakhsh 

Wala Qasba Maral 

Road

160 Noor Fatima Zahid Ali 36302-0934101-0 04/15/2011 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1536 Multan Multan City 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central 664 SHAHMEER
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
36302-8706354-7 08/07/2011 6 Male 36110006

GHS PILOT SEC: 

MULTAN

S1537 Multan Multan City 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central 541 MuhiburRehman
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
36302-7276293-9 06/20/2011 6 Male 36110006

GHS PILOT SEC: 

MULTAN

S1538 Multan Multan City 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central 176 ABDULLAH
MEHMOOD-UR-

REHMAN
36302-7082345-1 02/21/2013 6 Male 36110006

GHS PILOT SEC: 

MULTAN

S1539 Multan Multan City 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central 373
MUHAMMAD 

ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
36302-5372871-5 04/08/2013 6 Male 36110006

GHS PILOT SEC: 

MULTAN

S1540 Multan Multan City 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central 554
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
AYUB 36302-5099954-5 02/11/2013 6 Male 36110006

GHS PILOT SEC: 

MULTAN

S1541 Multan Multan City 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central 300
MUHUDDIN 

BHATTI
KAMRAN MAJEED 36302-4961422-1 08/07/2011 6 Male 36110006

GHS PILOT SEC: 

MULTAN

S1542 Multan Multan Saddar 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti 363 MUQADAS BIBI ABDUL RAHMAN 36303-9702352-4 03/02/2013 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1543 Multan Multan Saddar 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti 44 AYSHA ASIF
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
36303-9135026-6 06/03/2010 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1544 Multan Multan Saddar 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti 161
MUHAMMAD 

ABID
SUBHAN KHAN 36303-9020005-7 01/20/2012 6 Male 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1545 Multan Multan Saddar 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti 195 WAREESHA BIBI SHABBIR AHMAD 36303-8992332-0 03/02/2010 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1546 Multan Multan Saddar 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti 56 FARWA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
36303-8881697-8 04/23/2011 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1547 Multan Multan Saddar 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti 525
MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD
36303-8550610-3 09/12/2011 6 Male 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1548 Multan Multan Saddar 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala 0179 MASOMA LIAQAT LIAQAT HUSSAIN 36303-9388908-6 09/04/2011 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1549 Multan Multan Saddar 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala 0295 ALIA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
36303-6476754-6 01/10/2011 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN
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S1550 Multan Multan Saddar 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala 0109 MEMONA BIBI ALLAH RAKHA 36303-2974282-4 07/24/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1551 Multan Multan Saddar 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala 0225 FABIA BIBI
MUHAMMAD  

RIAZ
36303-2173703-6 10/02/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1552 Multan Multan Saddar 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala 0129 RABIA BI BI
MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
36303-2077711-0 02/02/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1553 Multan Multan Saddar 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala 0139 IRFA BIBI ZAFAR HUSSAIN 36302-2330270-2 01/25/2015 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1554 Multan Multan Saddar 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala 718 ANAM SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
36303-9834293-8 08/14/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1555 Multan Multan Saddar 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala 1348 SHAZIA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 36303-9702453-2 06/16/2012 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1556 Multan Multan Saddar 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala 1787 EMAAN ANSAR ANSAR NAZAR 36303-9488531-0 09/06/2010 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1557 Multan Multan Saddar 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala 1675 IQRA BIBI ALLAH RAKHA 36303-9259056-2 03/15/2013 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1558 Multan Multan Saddar 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala 1698 ALEENA PARVAIZ
MUHAMMAD 

PARVAIZ
36303-8662302-4 02/04/2014 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1559 Multan Multan Saddar 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala 742
MEHWISH 

PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD 

MUREED
36303-8630036-2 12/01/2010 6 Female 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

S1560 Multan Multan Saddar 36130582
GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan
120 HUMAIRA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

TANVEER NAWAZ
36603-5422565-6 03/02/2013 6 Female 36130051

GGHS BUDHLA SANT 

MULTAN

S1561 Multan Multan Saddar 36130582
GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan
30

SYED JUNAID 

HASSAN GILANI
SHER SHAH 36303-8619213-3 01/05/2013 6 Male 36130051

GGHS BUDHLA SANT 

MULTAN

S1562 Multan Multan Saddar 36130582
GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan
327 Tahmina Qasim

Muhammad 

Qasim
36303-8416240-4 03/02/2011 6 Female 36130051

GGHS BUDHLA SANT 

MULTAN

S1563 Multan Multan Saddar 36130582
GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan
141 RAFIA SHABBIR

SHABBIR 

HUSSAIN
36303-8110532-4 03/05/2012 6 Female 36130051

GGHS BUDHLA SANT 

MULTAN

S1564 Multan Multan Saddar 36130582
GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan
56 SHEEZA SAEED

MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
36303-7155851-8 04/10/2012 6 Female 36130051

GGHS BUDHLA SANT 

MULTAN

S1565 Multan Multan Saddar 36130582
GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan
106 RABIA MUNEER

MUNEER 

HUSSAIN
36303-6792809-2 07/26/2011 6 Female 36130051

GGHS BUDHLA SANT 

MULTAN

S1566 Multan Multan Saddar 36130603
GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran
268 MAHNOOR

MUHAMMAD 

ISHFAQ
36304-5235317-2 12/11/2013 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1567 Multan Multan Saddar 36130603
GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran
256 NAYAB ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD 

ISHFAQ
36304-5224867-2 12/19/2012 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1568 Multan Multan Saddar 36130603
GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran
622 Alishbah Tahir Tahir Hussain 36304-1948351-8 10/13/2011 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1569 Multan Multan Saddar 36130603
GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran
627 Eman Sajid Sajid Hussain 36303-8852882-2 12/31/2014 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1570 Multan Multan Saddar 36130603
GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran
637 Zahra Bibi

Muhammad 

sajjad
36303-7983720-0 04/01/2012 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1571 Multan Multan Saddar 36130603
GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran
243 MARIA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 36303-7386802-4 08/15/2012 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN
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S1572 Multan Multan Saddar 36130473
GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony
1216 SADIA SIJAD HUSSAIN 42501-3023491-8 01/22/2008 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1573 Multan Multan Saddar 36130473
GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony
410 NAZIA SIJAD HUSSAIN 42501-3014846-8 01/20/2012 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1574 Multan Multan Saddar 36130473
GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony
1372 ZARA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ASHFAQ
42201-4148471-0 02/02/2012 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1575 Multan Multan Saddar 36130473
GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony
1408 JAVERIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 

AMJAD

36602-2006634-0 02/03/2013 6 Female 36130026
GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1576 Multan Multan Saddar 36130473
GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony
1468 SAWERA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
36303-9945666-6 07/09/2011 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1577 Multan Multan Saddar 36130473
GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony
1467 BAKHTAWAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZAFFAR
36303-9910790-0 06/20/2011 6 Female 36130026

GHS BASTI MALOOK 

MULTAN

S1578 Multan Multan Saddar 36110293
GGPS Dera Machine 

No.2 Multan
95 IMAN SABIR SABIR ALI 36302-0515093-4 06/20/2012 6 Female 36110024

GHS MA JINNAH 

MULTAN

S1579 Multan Multan Saddar 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala

875 Hifza Amin
Muhammad 

Ameen
36303-9465527-4 09/05/2011 6 Female 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1580 Multan Multan Saddar 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala

181 Noreen Abid
MUHAMMAD 

ABID 
36303-9382893-0 03/29/2011 6 Female 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1581 Multan Multan Saddar 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala

374 Areej Allah buksh 36303-8947120-6 05/22/2012 6 Female 36130022
GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1582 Multan Multan Saddar 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala

649
Mehwish 

Mushtaq

Muhammad 

Mushtaq
36303-8318425-2 10/15/2014 6 Male 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1583 Multan Multan Saddar 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala

1058 Rabia bibi Allah rakha 36303-8298262-6 02/16/2011 6 Female 36130022
GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1584 Multan Multan Saddar 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala

497 Alishba Bibi
Muhammad 

buksh
36303-7984768-4 02/14/2013 6 Female 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1585 Multan Multan Saddar 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan 54 RIMSHA PERVEEN
GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
36303-9897218-8 03/06/2011 6 Female 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1586 Multan Multan Saddar 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan 35 MINAHIL ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN 36303-9767211-0 04/15/2012 6 Female 36130022
GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1587 Multan Multan Saddar 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan 30 ABEEHA  IJAZ M. IJAZ AHMED 36303-8284706-6 05/24/2014 6 Female 36130022
GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN



Sr. District Tehsil EMIS Code Name of School
Admission 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name B-Form Date of Birth Class Gender

EMIS 

Code of 

Center

Name of Examination 

Center

S1588 Multan Multan Saddar 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan 705 HINA BATOOL KHADIM HUSSAIN 36303-8093890-8 04/15/2011 6 Female 36130022
GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1589 Multan Multan Saddar 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan 682 NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
36303-7174980-6 01/01/2011 6 Female 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1590 Multan Multan Saddar 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan 586 NAYAB ASIF ASIF ALI 36303-6588992-9 11/02/2012 6 Female 36130022
GHS MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

S1591 Multan Multan Saddar 36130808
GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan
27

KALSOOM ALLAH 

RAKHA
ALLAH RAKHA 36303-9480661-6 10/20/2011 6 Female 36130014

GHS MATTI TAL 

MULTAN

S1592 Multan Multan Saddar 36130808
GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan
400 SANA FATIMA ALLAHDITTA 36303-8999615-4 02/26/2012 6 Male 36130014

GHS MATTI TAL 

MULTAN

S1593 Multan Multan Saddar 36130808
GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan
429 SHAILA QASWAR

MUHAMMAD 

QASWAR
36303-8735881-0 05/23/2011 6 Female 36130014

GHS MATTI TAL 

MULTAN

S1594 Multan Multan Saddar 36130808
GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan
416 ALLAH RAKHI416 MUBARAK ALI 36303-8227342-4 08/22/2012 6 Female 36130014

GHS MATTI TAL 

MULTAN

S1595 Multan Multan Saddar 36130808
GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan
607 Salma Muhammad Asif 36303-8119228-2 06/10/2012 6 Female 36130014

GHS MATTI TAL 

MULTAN

S1596 Multan Multan Saddar 36130808
GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan
51 MEHREEN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ HUSSAIN
36303-7799723-6 10/05/2011 6 Female 36130014

GHS MATTI TAL 

MULTAN

S1597 Multan Multan Saddar 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur 218 MEHWISH BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

YAMEEN
36303-7840579-4 08/15/2013 6 Female 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1598 Multan Multan Saddar 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur 306 FAHAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE
36303-7716029-1 03/17/2012 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1599 Multan Multan Saddar 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur 92
MUHAMMAD 

MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD 

IRSHAD
36303-7357129-5 04/05/2011 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1600 Multan Multan Saddar 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur 455 Zohaib Mushtaq M. Mushtaq 36303-6997259-9 07/05/2010 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1601 Multan Multan Saddar 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur 454 Shoaib Mushtaq M. Mushtaq 36303-6987759-9 01/01/2009 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1602 Multan Multan Saddar 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur 48
MUHAMMAD 

MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD 

SHEHZAD
36303-6867229-5 08/24/2013 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1603 Multan Multan Saddar 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr 316
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQUE
ABDUL RASHEED 36303-9981107-9 02/03/2013 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1604 Multan Multan Saddar 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr 60 KIRN BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

MANZOOR  

AHMAD

36303-8754670-2 10/09/2010 6 Female 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1605 Multan Multan Saddar 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr 67
MUHAMMAD 

UZAIFA

MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN
36303-8699152-3 07/11/2012 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN
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S1606 Multan Multan Saddar 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr 244
MUHAMMAD 

FAISAL MUMTAZ

MUMTAZ.HUSSAI

N
36303-8234471-5 10/20/2010 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1607 Multan Multan Saddar 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr 209
MUHAMMAD 

HAMMAD

SHOUKAT 

HUSSAIN 

SHAHEEN

36303-7410767-7 03/08/2010 6 Male 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1608 Multan Multan Saddar 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr 315 NUSRAT
MUHAMMAD 

TALIB
36303-6937588-0 05/21/2013 6 Female 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR 

MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

S1609 Multan Multan Saddar 36130587
GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran
126 BILAWAL YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNAS
36303-9925757-5 01/01/2013 6 Male 36130005

GHSS BUDHLASNAT 

MULTAN

S1610 Multan Multan Saddar 36130587
GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran
104 KASHAF SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD 36303-8438976-6 01/20/2012 6 Female 36130005

GHSS BUDHLASNAT 

MULTAN

S1611 Multan Multan Saddar 36130587
GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran
163 AMINA Asif

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
36303-7374029-8 03/03/2012 6 Female 36130005

GHSS BUDHLASNAT 

MULTAN

S1612 Multan Multan Saddar 36130587
GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran
252

SHEHROZ 

SHAKEEL
SHAKEEL AHMAD 36303-2617966-1 05/15/2013 6 Male 36130005

GHSS BUDHLASNAT 

MULTAN

S1613 Multan Multan Saddar 36130587
GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran
334

MUHAMMAD 

UMER

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
36303-2004501-7 10/06/2012 6 Male 36130005

GHSS BUDHLASNAT 

MULTAN

S1614 Multan Multan Saddar 36130587
GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran
190 RABIA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
36303-1855329-2 11/15/2013 6 Female 36130005

GHSS BUDHLASNAT 

MULTAN

S1615 Multan Multan Saddar 36130385
GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1
84 JANNAT BIBI KHANAK 56401-3638180-2 11/15/2012 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1616 Multan Multan Saddar 36130385
GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1
342 UZMA BIBI KHALID ABBAS 36303-9611182-0 02/11/2013 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1617 Multan Multan Saddar 36130385
GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1
740 AREEBA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID SHAREEF
36303-9064209-8 09/22/2012 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1618 Multan Multan Saddar 36130385
GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1
466 ALEENA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

WASEEM
36303-8834636-8 09/23/2013 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1619 Multan Multan Saddar 36130385
GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1
86

UMAIMA 

MAZHAR
MAZHAR ABBAS 36303-8233657-0 10/01/2012 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1620 Multan Multan Saddar 36130385
GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1
386 RIMSHA ALLAH DITTA 36303-7782138-6 08/05/2010 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1621 Multan Multan Saddar 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad

136 NIMRA JAVAID JAVAID AHMED 36303-9953796-6 06/10/2013 6 Female 36130003
GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1622 Multan Multan Saddar 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad

29 AISHA ALLAH DITTA 36303-9632386-0 06/10/2008 6 Female 36130003
GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN
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S1623 Multan Multan Saddar 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad

58 ALLAH RAKHI
GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
36303-8552357-8 03/18/2011 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1624 Multan Multan Saddar 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad

46 HAJRAAN MAYEE
MUHAMMAD 

ASHIQ
36303-5449373-0 12/25/2008 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1625 Multan Multan Saddar 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad

153 Saloni BIBI
MUSHTAQ 

AHMED
36303-5405797-2 10/10/2012 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1626 Multan Multan Saddar 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad

66 KIRAN Bibi
GHULAM 

MURTAZA
36303-5134876-6 04/05/2010 6 Female 36130003

GHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

S1627 Multan Shujabad 36120288
GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan
390

NIMRAH 

MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQUE 

AHMAD 
36304-9935933-6 10/05/2011 6 Female 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

S1628 Multan Shujabad 36120288
GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan
962 Fatima bibi

Muhammad 

shahbaz
36304-9823444-6 09/01/2012 6 Female 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

S1629 Multan Shujabad 36120288
GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan
841 AREEBA SHAHID

SHAHID ALI 

ABBAS 
36304-9546364-2 11/04/2016 6 Female 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

S1630 Multan Shujabad 36120288
GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan
419 BUSHRA AKBAR

MUHAMMAD 

AKBAR
36304-9299797-2 05/20/2010 6 Female 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

S1631 Multan Shujabad 36120288
GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan
987 Fatima Sharafat Sharafat Ali 36304-8423622-2 04/30/2013 6 Female 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

S1632 Multan Shujabad 36120288
GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan
361 TANIA AZAM

MUHAMMAD 

AZAM 
36304-8281473-2 12/25/2011 6 Female 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

S1633 Multan Shujabad 36120301

GGPS Ahmad Wala 

Mouza Shahpur 

Ubbah Teh.Shujabad

155 ALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD 

ISMIAL
36304-9106798-5 01/16/2012 6 Male 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

S1634 Multan Shujabad 36120301

GGPS Ahmad Wala 

Mouza Shahpur 

Ubbah Teh.Shujabad

86 ALIZA FATIMA
GHULAM 

SHABEER
36304-6456331-6 12/20/2011 6 Female 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

S1635 Multan Shujabad 36120301

GGPS Ahmad Wala 

Mouza Shahpur 

Ubbah Teh.Shujabad

421
MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
36304-3648833-5 07/09/2012 6 Male 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

S1636 Multan Shujabad 36120301

GGPS Ahmad Wala 

Mouza Shahpur 

Ubbah Teh.Shujabad

91
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD 

IJAZ
36304-2107133-7 11/20/2012 6 Male 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD
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S1637 Multan Shujabad 36120301

GGPS Ahmad Wala 

Mouza Shahpur 

Ubbah Teh.Shujabad

303
MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF
36304-1103897-9 10/20/2011 6 Male 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

S1638 Multan Shujabad 36120353
GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala
311 muhammad arbaz sajjad hussain 42101-2335780-1 04/09/2011 6 Male 36120015

GHS CHAK R S 

SHUJABAD

S1639 Multan Shujabad 36120353
GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala
426 Shana sajjad Sajjad hussain 42101-0600615-6 04/07/2012 6 Female 36120015

GHS CHAK R S 

SHUJABAD

S1640 Multan Shujabad 36120353
GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala
424

Muhammad 

ahsan

Rana Muhammad 

azam
36304-9394392-3 03/05/2013 6 Male 36120015

GHS CHAK R S 

SHUJABAD

S1641 Multan Shujabad 36120353
GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala
233 FAIZAN 

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL 
36304-9177229-7 07/15/2013 6 Male 36120015

GHS CHAK R S 

SHUJABAD

S1642 Multan Shujabad 36120353
GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala
219

MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM
ABID HUSSAIN 36304-9165727-5 10/01/2012 6 Male 36120015

GHS CHAK R S 

SHUJABAD

S1643 Multan Shujabad 36120353
GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala
208 ALEEZA YASEEN GHULAM YASEEN 36304-8727845-4 07/15/2011 6 Female 36120015

GHS CHAK R S 

SHUJABAD

S1644 Multan Shujabad 36120248
GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad
206 JAVERIA safddar M.SAFDAR 36304-9855371-2 09/20/2012 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1645 Multan Shujabad 36120248
GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad
36 ARBAB FATIMA

MALIK KHALID 

HUSSAIN
36304-9473393-4 02/15/2010 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1646 Multan Shujabad 36120248
GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad
47 SOBIA

MUHAMMAD  

SARFRAZ
36304-9424513-6 03/08/2010 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1647 Multan Shujabad 36120248
GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad
46 FOZIA

MUHAMMAD 

SARFRAZ
36304-9338063-6 03/04/2011 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1648 Multan Shujabad 36120248
GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad
219

MARYEM 

NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM 
36304-9285061-8 04/03/2011 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1649 Multan Shujabad 36120248
GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad
44 KHADIJA IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 36304-9272763-4 10/27/2011 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1650 Multan Shujabad 36120221
GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala
113 KIRAN BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
36304-8826773-6 12/11/2011 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1651 Multan Shujabad 36120221
GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala
12 EMAAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

TASALEEM
36304-8252458-8 09/10/2012 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1652 Multan Shujabad 36120221
GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala
45 FIZZA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

FIYYAZ
36304-8169189-8 10/10/2010 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1653 Multan Shujabad 36120221
GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala
8

MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED KHAN
ABDUL HAMEED 36304-8049761-3 08/12/2009 6 Male 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1654 Multan Shujabad 36120221
GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala
102

MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID

MUHAMMAD 

SADIQ
36304-6728343-7 08/12/2011 6 Male 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1655 Multan Shujabad 36120221
GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala
104

MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN

MUHAMMMAD 

QASIM
36304-6522765-1 08/14/2012 6 Male 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1656 Multan Shujabad 36120223
GGPS Jan 

Mohammad Wala
179 HINA ASLAM

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
36304-9000314-0 10/21/2016 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1657 Multan Shujabad 36120223
GGPS Jan 

Mohammad Wala
154 SALMA BIBI ALLAH WASAYA 36304-8730168-8 03/15/2014 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN
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S1658 Multan Shujabad 36120223
GGPS Jan 

Mohammad Wala
328

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD

DEEN 

MUHAMMAD
36304-8595358-5 02/01/2012 6 Male 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1659 Multan Shujabad 36120223
GGPS Jan 

Mohammad Wala
323 SAIMA BIBI Faiz Rasool 36304-8343506-4 07/14/2012 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1660 Multan Shujabad 36120223
GGPS Jan 

Mohammad Wala
249 ASMA MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD
36304-8019902-8 09/21/2016 6 Female 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1661 Multan Shujabad 36120223
GGPS Jan 

Mohammad Wala
70

MUHAMMAD 

QADEER

MUHAMMAD 

TAYYAB KHAN
36304-7982534-5 02/01/2010 6 Male 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

S1662 Multan Shujabad 36120195 GGPS Pounta 265 MAHNOOR KHALIL AHMAD 36304-9489494-8 02/20/2013 6 Female 36120002
GHS SHUJABAD 

CENTER NO.2

S1663 Multan Shujabad 36120195 GGPS Pounta 69
MUHAMMAD 

ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD 

MUSHTAQ 
36304-9269802-3 01/10/2010 6 Male 36120002

GHS SHUJABAD 

CENTER NO.2

S1664 Multan Shujabad 36120195 GGPS Pounta 355
MUHAMMAD 

MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD 

SAGHEER
36304-6807864-3 02/21/2013 6 Male 36120002

GHS SHUJABAD 

CENTER NO.2

S1665 Multan Shujabad 36120195 GGPS Pounta 126 ZAHRAH BIBI

RANA 

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN

36304-6512775-2 11/05/2012 6 Female 36120002
GHS SHUJABAD 

CENTER NO.2

S1666 Multan Shujabad 36120195 GGPS Pounta 89 NOREEN BIBI
GHULAM 

SHABBIR
36304-6030788-2 07/02/2011 6 Female 36120002

GHS SHUJABAD 

CENTER NO.2

S1667 Multan Shujabad 36120195 GGPS Pounta 446 ZAHRA MEHBOOB
MEHBOOB 

AHMAD
36304-4212997-2 12/28/2012 6 Female 36120002

GHS SHUJABAD 

CENTER NO.2

S1668 Multan Shujabad 36120294
GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad
467 FATIMA

Muhammad 

Yousuf
42604-0427331-8 03/23/2011 6 Female 36120024

GHSS RAJA RAM 

SHUJABAD

S1669 Multan Shujabad 36120294
GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad
101 SOBIA YOUNUS

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNUS 
36304-9645693-4 11/01/2012 6 Female 36120024

GHSS RAJA RAM 

SHUJABAD

S1670 Multan Shujabad 36120294
GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad
04 ALEEZA

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM 
36304-9305400-0 10/27/2011 6 Female 36120024

GHSS RAJA RAM 

SHUJABAD

S1671 Multan Shujabad 36120294
GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad
124 ALI RAZA ABDUL RAZAQ 36304-8077097-3 01/01/2012 6 Male 36120024

GHSS RAJA RAM 

SHUJABAD

S1672 Multan Shujabad 36120294
GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad
176

SAWAIRA 

RASHEED

MUHAMMAD 

RASHEED 

BALOCH

36304-7877853-0 02/06/2012 6 Female 36120024
GHSS RAJA RAM 

SHUJABAD

S1673 Multan Shujabad 36120294
GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad
32

SUMAIRA ALLAH 

YAR
ALLAH  YAR 36304-7757061-6 02/08/2011 6 Female 36120024

GHSS RAJA RAM 

SHUJABAD

S1674 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 285
FARHANA 

YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
32403-4552832-2 08/23/2013 6 Female 32340017

GGHS Chawk Nasir 

Abad

S1675 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 202 KAINAT SARWAR
GHULAM 

SARWAR
32403-2807006-8 12/21/2012 6 Female 32340017

GGHS Chawk Nasir 

Abad

S1676 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 725 Madiha Javed Javed Ahmed 32302-9399916-2 08/08/2013 6 Female 32340017
GGHS Chawk Nasir 

Abad

S1677 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 562
MASOOMA 

IBRAHIM
M..IBRAHIM 32301-9911771-2 05/07/2013 6 Female 32340017

GGHS Chawk Nasir 

Abad

S1678 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 451 AFIFA YAMEEN
MUHAMMAD 

YAMEEN
32301-9752152-6 05/25/2005 6 Female 32340017

GGHS Chawk Nasir 

Abad

S1679 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 613 ZUNERA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 32301-9077429-0 04/15/2013 6 Female 32340017
GGHS Chawk Nasir 

Abad



Sr. District Tehsil EMIS Code Name of School
Admission 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name B-Form Date of Birth Class Gender

EMIS 

Code of 

Center

Name of Examination 

Center

S1680 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman 366 AROOFA GHAFAR ABDUL GHAFAR 32301-9493248-0 01/25/2013 6 Female 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

S1681 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman 342 IQRA BIBI ABDUL MALIK 32301-9438675-4 02/03/2012 6 Female 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

S1682 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman 300 FATIMA JUNAID
MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID
32301-9429810-0 07/06/2014 6 Female 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

S1683 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman 638 REHANA BAQIR BAQIR HUSSAIN 32301-9365620-6 12/19/2014 6 Female 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

S1684 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman 376 HANIA JAVAID
MUHAMMAD 

JAVAID
32301-9231996-6 01/04/2013 6 Female 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

S1685 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman 392 RANIA IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 32301-8852286-4 11/05/2013 6 Female 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

S1686 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos 301

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMMIL 

QADIR

GHULAM QADIR 32301-9860463-5 02/01/2014 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1687 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos 159

MUHAMMAD 

TABASSUM 

HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD 

HASNAIN KHAN
32301-9775332-1 09/29/2011 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1688 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos 111
MUHAMMAD 

FAHAD AZHAR
AZHAR HUSSAIN 32301-9714470-5 12/12/2012 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1689 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos 113 ASAD MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 32301-9354127-9 07/07/2012 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1690 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos 142 JAVERIA KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD 32301-8471464-4 12/11/2012 6 Female 32310009 GHS Bara

S1691 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos 110
MUHAMMAD 

SABTAIN QADIR
GHULAM QADIR 32301-8414476-9 04/18/2011 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1692 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali 333 FAHAD HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 32301-9835343-3 04/03/2012 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1693 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali 134 IQRA BIBI DILAWAR KHAN 32301-9685280-0 05/26/2012 6 Female 32310009 GHS Bara

S1694 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali 267
MUHMAMMAD 

TAHIR
HAZOOR BAKHSH 32301-9516574-5 04/05/2012 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1695 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali 184
MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN
ABDUL RASHEED 32301-9067596-5 04/05/2013 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1696 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali 444
SUHANA 

SAGHEER
SAGHEER AHMAD 32301-9004878-4 03/11/2012 6 Female 32310009 GHS Bara

S1697 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali 440
MUHAMMAD 

TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
32301-8781862-9 01/16/2014 6 Male 32310009 GHS Bara

S1698 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310117 GPS Dad Wala 311
MOHAMMAD 

ATIF
SABIR HUSSAIN 32301-9731345-5 01/10/2014 6 Male 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

S1699 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310117 GPS Dad Wala 112
MUHAMMAD 

MUBASHIR
ABDUL GHAFUR 32301-8415671-3 08/10/2012 6 Male 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

S1700 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310117 GPS Dad Wala 465
Muhammad 

Kashif
Gul Bahar 32301-8388840-1 03/13/2012 6 Male 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

S1701 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310117 GPS Dad Wala 515
MUHAMMAD 

NASIR SATAR
ABDULSATAR 32301-6900604-7 01/31/2013 6 Male 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat
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S1702 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310117 GPS Dad Wala 56
MUHAMMAD 

FARAZ
SAJAD HUSSAIN 32301-5455648-3 01/01/2012 6 Male 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

S1703 Muzaffargarh Ali pur 32310117 GPS Dad Wala 63
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD
SADIQ HUSSAIN 32301-4255086-7 02/06/2012 6 Male 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

S1704 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala 445 YASIR BILAL BILAL 32302-9216433-3 10/12/2013 6 Male 32340015
GGHS Bait Meer Haza 

Khan

S1705 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala 92
MANZOOR 

HUSSAIN
IRSHAD AHMED 32302-6856550-7 07/03/2012 6 Male 32340015

GGHS Bait Meer Haza 

Khan

S1706 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala 601
MUHAMMAD 

UMAR MUNEEB
PEER BUKHSH 32302-6689012-5 01/02/2012 6 Male 32340015

GGHS Bait Meer Haza 

Khan

S1707 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala 183 M AHMED

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

32302-5553744-7 12/20/2011 6 Male 32340015
GGHS Bait Meer Haza 

Khan

S1708 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala 209 M YASIR
MUREED 

HUSSAIN
32302-5446789-3 03/17/2012 6 Male 32340015

GGHS Bait Meer Haza 

Khan

S1709 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala 520 MAHA NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
32302-4315518-8 08/20/2014 6 Female 32340015

GGHS Bait Meer Haza 

Khan

S1710 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340305 GGPS Saeed Abad 55 REHAN KHALIL M.KHALIL 32302-5813633-9 04/01/2012 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1711 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340305 GGPS Saeed Abad 124
TANVEER 

IBRAHIM
IBRAHIM 32302-2153858-1 08/08/2010 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1712 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340305 GGPS Saeed Abad 156 M.SANWAL M.SALEEM 32302-0745894-3 12/04/2012 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1713 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340305 GGPS Saeed Abad 51 MARYAM JAVED M.JAVED 04/03/2010 6 Female 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1714 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340305 GGPS Saeed Abad 206 KANEEZ FATIMA AHMAD BUX 10/15/2011 6 Female 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1715 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman 372
MUSFAIRA 

HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED 32302-9515877-8 07/07/2012 6 Female 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1716 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman 406 ARIBA GHAZI GHAZI KHAN 32302-8055273-0 05/10/2013 6 Female 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1717 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman 188
MUHAMMAD 

MAKKI
GHULAM ARBI 32302-7945724-9 02/06/2013 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1718 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman 187
MUHAMMAD 

SAAIM MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED 32302-7898081-3 11/12/2012 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1719 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman 326
MOUWAZ 

SHAKEEL
SHAKEEL AHMAD 32302-6650258-5 02/02/2012 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1720 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman 321
MUHAMMAD 

TABASUM SAHRIF

MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF KHAN
32302-6495276-5 05/10/2011 6 Male 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

S1721 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340074 GPS Khan Wala 245
MUHAMMAD 

HASNAIN

Qari 

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM

32304-9998578-5 12/08/2013 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1722 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340074 GPS Khan Wala 613 MISBAH  BIBI
MUHAMMAD  

AZHAR
32302-9188643-6 09/11/2012 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1723 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340074 GPS Khan Wala 270
Muhammad 

UZAIF
ZAHID IQBAL 32302-8369919-7 03/06/2012 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1724 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340074 GPS Khan Wala 642 Eman Fatima 32302-7526004-0 09/13/2013 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala
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S1725 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340074 GPS Khan Wala 291
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32302-5398180-1 03/02/2013 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1726 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340074 GPS Khan Wala 60
MUHAMMAD 

FASIL

MUHAMAMD 

BILAL
32302-5388680-1 07/04/2010 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1727 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340077 GPS Ather Wali 273 JAWERIA IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD 32302-9890909-8 09/07/2012 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1728 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340077 GPS Ather Wali 167
MUHAMMAD 

FURQAN
HABIB ULLAH 32302-7839511-9 09/08/2012 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1729 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340077 GPS Ather Wali 253 SIDRA NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD 32302-6693747-2 07/05/2012 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1730 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340077 GPS Ather Wali 305 FATIMA ZAFFAR ZAFFAR IQBAL 32302-4634766-3 11/22/2013 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1731 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340077 GPS Ather Wali 278
MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED 
ABDUL HAMEED 32302-4375297-9 03/15/2012 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1732 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340077 GPS Ather Wali 155 M MADNI GHULAM FAREED 32302-2755976-9 02/05/2012 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1733 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340062 GPS Khalti 489
MUHAMMAD 

ATIF

MUHAMMAD 

WAJID
32308-8552315-5 01/15/2014 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1734 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340062 GPS Khalti 409 IQRA  BB
GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
32302-9892006-8 07/05/2012 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1735 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340062 GPS Khalti 901 M irslan ijaz Ijaz Ahmad 32302-8490581-5 06/04/2011 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1736 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340062 GPS Khalti 377
MUHAMMAD 

SULMAN

MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
32302-8422541-9 02/08/2013 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1737 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340062 GPS Khalti 413 ABU BAKAR ANYAT ULLAH 32302-7830164-7 07/19/2012 6 Male 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1738 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340062 GPS Khalti 422 KHADEJA BIBI Khalil ul rahman 32302-7568264-4 06/02/2013 6 Female 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

S1739 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340042
GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala
129 AQIB AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 32302-9218023-5 01/10/2011 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1740 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340042
GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala
619 HAFIZA BIBI NAZIK HUSSAIN 32302-8146490-8 01/01/2012 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1741 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340042
GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala
454 AYESHA SATAR ABDUL SATAR 32302-7912401-0 01/10/2015 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1742 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340042
GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala
245

MUHAMMAD 

AHMED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
32302-6960428-5 05/22/2012 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1743 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340042
GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala
604 REHANA MUNEER MUNEER AHMED 32302-6792316-4 02/12/2012 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1744 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340042
GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala
310

AMMARA 

QADEER
ABDUL QADEER 32302-6746964-8 10/18/2011 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1745 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains 507 NAJMA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
32302-8786021-6 10/03/2012 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1746 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains 468
TAHREEM 

FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32302-7633199-0 02/01/2013 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1747 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains 527 MUSKAN ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
32302-5468756-4 12/24/2011 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1748 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains 302 IRUM BI BI
MUHAMMAD 

HANEEF
32302-5100109-4 03/13/2014 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1749 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains 467 MAHIK
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32302-4583687-2 01/01/2012 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi
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S1750 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains 188 SHAZIA IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN 32302-1903950-4 02/03/2013 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1751 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta 2954 Abdul Wahab Ajaz ahmad 32302-9369481-5 06/14/2010 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1752 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta 2942

Sayed 

Muhammad 

Shehraz

Shakeel Hussain 32302-9173773-1 03/02/2012 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1753 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta 41
Muhammad 

Saleem
shabeer ahmad 32302-8476082-3 05/02/2014 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1754 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta 2889
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
ABDUL SATTAR 32302-6455362-5 10/05/2011 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1755 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta 2507
MUHAMMAD 

AKTHAR

MUKHTIAR 

AHMAD 
32302-4679076-1 05/01/2013 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1756 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta 2413 NASEEBA BI BI RAFIQ AHMAD 32302-3408966-8 08/08/2012 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1757 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala 304
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN

ARZ 

MUHAMMAD
32302-9989378-5 02/25/2012 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1758 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala 126
MUHAMMAD 

MOAVYA

GHALAM 

SHABEER
32302-9801671-7 07/20/2010 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1759 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala 580 Iqra rahman Abdul rahman 32302-8981642-4 01/15/2010 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1760 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala 511 SAFORAN HAFIZ ULLAH 32302-8975075-9 04/25/2012 6 Female 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1761 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala 740
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD
LAIQAT ALI 32302-8891314-9 09/17/2011 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1762 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala 525
MUHAMMAD 

SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
32302-8724092-7 02/20/2012 6 Male 32340002 GHS Jatoi

S1763 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali 321 TANIYA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD
32302-9904262-0 02/10/2013 6 Female 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

S1764 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali 875 Rubab zahra
MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR
32302-9889419-8 05/02/2010 6 Female 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

S1765 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali 880 SANA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
32302-9472362-8 04/16/2011 6 Female 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

S1766 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali 300 MEHREEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

JAVED IQBAL
32302-9409257-2 06/12/2012 6 Female 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

S1767 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali 325
MUHAMMAD 

SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
32302-8526022-5 04/10/2013 6 Male 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

S1768 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali 324
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
32302-8516522-3 04/10/2013 6 Male 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

S1769 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala 263 UME ABEEHA
QURBAN 

HUSSAIN
32302-9689775-4 07/05/2014 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1770 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala 667 Adeeba Mujahid MUJAHID KHAN 32302-9505005-2 04/13/2013 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1771 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala 935 Rabia Bibi G yaseen 32302-8361153-7 02/05/2014 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1772 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala 823 Iqra Rizwan Rizwan Iqbal 32302-8065896-0 11/15/2012 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1773 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala 868 Shabana BiBi Dildar Khan 32302-7755027-2 11/03/2011 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1774 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala 925 Iqra lal Laal khan 32302-7455438-6 05/06/2013 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1775 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar 1002
Muhammad 

Hassan Ali
Mehboob Ahmad 32302-9962716-9 10/01/2013 6 Male 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan
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S1776 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar 527
MUHAMMAD 

ASIM

MUHAMMAD 

MUJHAHID
32302-9704394-3 05/31/2010 6 Male 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1777 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar 749 RIFFAT AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
32302-9546120-4 12/07/2012 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1778 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar 547 SAMINA GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
32302-9466482-4 10/13/2013 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1779 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar 882 ABU BAKKAR RIAZ HUSSAIN 32302-9362616-3 08/11/2012 6 Male 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1780 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar 162 NEMATULLAH
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
32302-9169007-7 04/27/2013 6 Female 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

S1781 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320408
GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda
519 Misbah Bibi

Muhammad 

Sarfaraz
36303-0630893-0 05/19/2009 6 Female 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

S1782 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320408
GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda
388 IMAAN FATIMA ABDUL SATTAR 32303-9891289-4 03/03/2014 6 Female 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

S1783 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320408
GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda
386 Sadia Bibi

Muhammad 

Gulzar Khan
32303-9081090-0 04/05/2012 6 Female 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

S1784 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320408
GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda
382 IMAN ABBAS SOBA KHAN 32303-8939567-2 01/01/2013 6 Female 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

S1785 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320408
GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda
351 IQRA BI BI ZAFAR IQBAL 32303-8608155-8 06/06/2012 6 Female 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

S1786 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320408
GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda
372 ABIHA BIBI GHULAM YASEEN 32303-8582095-2 01/01/2013 6 Female 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

S1787 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320773 Gmms Haider Ghazi 633 WANIA SHABEER
GHULAM 

SHABEER
32303-9752425-8 02/13/2015 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1788 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320773 Gmms Haider Ghazi 385 SIKANDAR ALI ANSAR ABBAS 32303-9562391-3 02/02/2010 6 Male 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1789 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320773 Gmms Haider Ghazi 368
MUHAMMAD 

ATIF

GHULAM 

ASGHAR
32303-9412841-3 01/01/2011 6 Male 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1790 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320773 Gmms Haider Ghazi 373
MUHAMMAD 

KASHIF

GHULAM 

ASGHAR
32303-9316796-3 02/02/2010 6 Male 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1791 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320773 Gmms Haider Ghazi 446 ANMOOL ANAM SAEED AHMAD 32303-8995478-0 04/28/2011 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1792 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320773 Gmms Haider Ghazi 433
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
32303-8772139-7 12/30/2012 6 Male 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1793 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320618 GGPS Samundry 404 Zainab Zia Zia Ullaha 32303-8852875-0 03/12/2011 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1794 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320618 GGPS Samundry 481 Areebaa shahid SHAHID Iqbal 32303-7895139-6 01/01/2012 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1795 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320618 GGPS Samundry 216 ALISHA ILYAS M ILYAS 32303-7348219-2 05/28/2012 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1796 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320618 GGPS Samundry 240 KASHAF RIZWAN M RIZWAN 32303-4917963-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1797 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320618 GGPS Samundry 244 TAHREEM Fatima M NAWAZ 32303-4808203-8 05/08/2011 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1798 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320618 GGPS Samundry 243 ALEENA IJAZ IJAZ hussain 32303-4704540-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

S1799 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda 133
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
32303-8447708-5 04/09/2010 6 Male 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1800 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda 427
MUHAMMAD 

SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD 

LATIF
32303-7962284-1 08/10/2010 6 Male 32320010 GHS 518 TDA
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S1801 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda 252
MUHAMMAD 

TAYYAB
RIAZ AHMAD 32303-7940379-1 08/20/2011 6 Male 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1802 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda 136 AMEER HAMZA SABIR ALI 32303-7760983-5 12/14/2010 6 Male 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1803 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda 242 AREEBA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASHIQ
32303-7720552-6 08/12/2012 6 Female 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1804 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda 155 ROZEENA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SOHARA
32303-7058276-0 11/08/2012 6 Female 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1805 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320584
GGPS Chak No. 147 

Ml
278 STAISH YOUNAS YOUNAS MASEEH 32303-8690802-4 01/01/2013 6 Female 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1806 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320584
GGPS Chak No. 147 

Ml
270 MUQADUS BIBI GHULAM RASOOL 32303-8464861-0 05/09/2013 6 Female 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1807 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320584
GGPS Chak No. 147 

Ml
489 SANA GULL JAAN Gull Jaan 32303-8356653-2 02/14/2012 6 Female 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1808 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320584
GGPS Chak No. 147 

Ml
75 HUMAIRA BIBI ALI MUHAMMAD 32303-7917487-2 04/06/2011 6 Female 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1809 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320584
GGPS Chak No. 147 

Ml
237

MUHAMMAD 

TEHSEEN
NAZEER AHMAD 32303-7791406-9 06/09/2013 6 Male 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1810 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320584
GGPS Chak No. 147 

Ml
274 ASAD ALI MUZAMIL IJAZ 32303-7035644-7 04/06/2013 6 Male 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

S1811 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala 155 MUBASHER ALI SABIR HUSSAN 32304-5280672-1 01/01/2011 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1812 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala 322 SHAHZAD AHMED BASHIR AHMED 32303-9828965-1 08/11/2010 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1813 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala 119 SAEED AJMAL RASHEED AHMAD 32303-9789355-5 07/21/2011 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1814 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala 565 Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad 

Juma Khan
32303-9637378-9 10/01/2013 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1815 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala 18
MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS
AMJAD KHAN 32303-9273781-5 12/12/2010 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1816 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala 580 Muhammad Ali
Muhammad 

Shafique
32303-9161768-9 07/05/2010 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1817 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala 459 HAFZA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

JAVAID
32303-9680849-8 09/05/2011 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1818 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala 259 ZOYA AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
32303-9337741-4 02/13/2013 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1819 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala 457 IMRAN ALI ZAFFAR IQBAL 32303-8988051-7 05/06/2011 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1820 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala 417 AYESHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
32303-8840174-4 04/06/2009 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1821 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala 458
MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID

MUHAMMAD 

JAVAID
32303-8113715-3 04/11/2010 6 Male 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1822 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala 262 SANIA IJAZ
MUHAMMAD 

IJAZ
32303-7871218-0 04/21/2012 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1823 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320938
GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala
298

MUBASHIRA 

KOUSAR

MUREED 

HUSSAIN
32303-9409765-2 12/04/2012 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala
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S1824 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320938
GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala
321 FARZANA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32303-8612044-4 09/10/2010 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1825 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320938
GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala
50 SONAM DUA

MUHAMMAD 

SULEMAN
32303-8550939-4 04/15/2013 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1826 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320938
GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala
312 HASSEENA  BIBI

GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
32303-8341084-2 07/05/2012 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1827 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320938
GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala
73 RIMSHA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE
32303-6553707-8 10/11/2012 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1828 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320938
GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala
66 MEHVISH BIBI ABDUL MAJEED 32303-5903271-6 08/25/2013 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1829 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala 442 ZARA BI BI
MUHAMMAD 

SAQIB
32501-0381863-4 09/08/2015 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1830 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala 22 TAHIRA BI BI ALLAH BACHAYA 32304-0102081-8 11/24/2011 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1831 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala 24 IQRA BI BI
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
32303-8636307-2 12/30/2013 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1832 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala 117 ABIRA BI BI RAHIM BUKHSH 32303-8134557-6 07/24/2010 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1833 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala 139 NAINA BI BI IJAZ AHMAD 32303-6140940-4 09/03/2012 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1834 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala 65 IRAM BI BI
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32303-5988474-6 02/07/2012 6 Female 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

S1835 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 

531/Tda)

266 ZOHRA BATOOL
MUSTAFA 

BARKAT ALI
32303-9966203-3 05/22/2012 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1836 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 

531/Tda)

147 IQSA MAJID ABDUL MAJID 32303-9951594-2 11/05/2014 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1837 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 

531/Tda)

145 SEHRISH NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ 32303-9859123-4 02/03/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1838 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 

531/Tda)

28 UROOJ IJAZ
MUHAMMAG 

IJAZ WASEEM
32303-9535955-0 11/24/2012 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1839 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 

531/Tda)

93 AQSA  BIBI SHADAT ALI 32303-9291307-4 08/01/2011 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1840 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 

531/Tda)

97 MARYYAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
32303-8981101-2 11/19/2015 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1841 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320289
GPS Maie Wala (Chak 

No. 634/Tda)
253

Muhammad 

mohsin

Muhammad 

ajmal
32303-8805567-2 02/04/2012 6 Male 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1842 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320289
GPS Maie Wala (Chak 

No. 634/Tda)
211 Rafiullah Naik Muhammad 32303-4680276-3 02/09/2011 6 Male 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad
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S1843 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320421
GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda
407 Kinza bibi Asghar ali 32502-0348676-6 02/02/2014 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1844 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320421
GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda
97 HADIA BIBI JAVED IQBAL 32303-9910087-6 12/10/2010 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1845 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320421
GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda
86 TEHREEM FATIMA ABDUL HAFEEZ 32303-9471963-2 02/22/2012 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1846 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320421
GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda
113 SOBIA MEHNAAZ WAZEER AHMAD 32303-8492463-2 01/22/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1847 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320421
GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda
114 MARIA BIBI NAZEER AHMAD 32303-8251434-2 01/11/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1848 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320421
GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda
128 ARFA  AKHTER M AKHTER 32303-7430276-6 05/01/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1849 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda 81 AMINA PARVEEN
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN 
32303-9786884-4 03/18/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1850 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda 15 SHAZIA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 32303-9438346-2 04/15/2012 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1851 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda 72 ASIA BIBI ZULFIQAR ALI 32303-9363934-2 06/15/2011 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1852 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda 12 NADIA BIBI ABDUL LATEEF 32303-9268618-6 04/01/2011 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1853 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda 324
Muhammad 

Kashif

MUHAMMAD 

PEHLVAAN
32303-8564720-9 02/01/2011 6 Male 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1854 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda 326
MUBASHIR 

HUSAIN
ABID HUSSAIN 32303-8040678-9 11/03/2010 6 Male 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1855 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320321
GPS Chak No. 641 

Tda
861 Sherish Shahzadi Tanveer Hussain 33105-9205173-7 12/15/2011 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1856 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320321
GPS Chak No. 641 

Tda
887 maryam inshaa

Muhammad 

anshaa
32502-0341908-3 01/01/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1857 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320321
GPS Chak No. 641 

Tda
687 ALIA ASAF ASAF HUSAIN 32304-6977748-0 07/01/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1858 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320321
GPS Chak No. 641 

Tda
467 HASNAIN  KHAN BASHEER AHMAD 32303-9650893-9 04/14/2011 6 Male 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1859 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320321
GPS Chak No. 641 

Tda
686 Mah Noor  Fatima

Muhammad 

Arshaad Javid
32303-9590915-8 04/25/2014 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1860 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320321
GPS Chak No. 641 

Tda
704 Hafsa iman LIAQAT ALI 32303-9014790-2 02/11/2013 6 Female 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

S1861 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam 156 ALI HAMZA RIAZ HUSSAIN 32501-0378875-5 04/12/2012 6 Male 32320027 GHS Gurmani

S1862 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam 491 AHMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32303-9848497-5 05/07/2010 6 Male 32320027 GHS Gurmani

S1863 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam 364 AMEER HAMZA ALLAH DITTA 32303-9767086-3 02/02/2012 6 Male 32320027 GHS Gurmani

S1864 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam 55
MUHAMMAD 

ROWAIM BHUTTA
AYYAZ AHMAD 32303-9361860-5 12/25/2013 6 Male 32320027 GHS Gurmani

S1865 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam 532
MUHAMMAD 

EHSAN ELAHI

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB
32303-9326993-9 10/09/2009 6 Male 32320027 GHS Gurmani
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S1866 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam 220
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD 

ZAFFAR IQBAL
32303-9145040-7 02/06/2012 6 Male 32320027 GHS Gurmani

S1867 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320407 GGPS607/Tda 318 Urwaa Waaris Waaris Ali 34101-7634348-6 04/24/2010 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1868 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320407 GGPS607/Tda 319 Neeha Waaaris Waaaris Ali 34101-5758792-8 08/14/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1869 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320407 GGPS607/Tda 178 FAUZIA BB
MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB
32304-3419720-6 11/15/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1870 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320407 GGPS607/Tda 179 ZAARA BATOOL WASIM QAMAR 32304-0100946-1 11/15/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1871 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320407 GGPS607/Tda 151 SIDRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
32303-9864534-4 08/02/2008 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1872 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320407 GGPS607/Tda 52 NAILA WALAYAT
MUHAMMAD 

VELAAYAT
32303-9144215-6 09/01/2009 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1873 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320409
GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda
352 Alishba Hameed

Muhammad 

Hameed
36302-1720950-0 06/11/2011 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1874 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320409
GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda
330 Momana BIBI Haq Nawaz 32304-3075159-8 01/27/2009 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1875 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320409
GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda
146 ANAS MUKHTIAR

MUKHTIAR 

HUSSAIN
32303-9934071-0 01/01/2013 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1876 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320409
GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda
147

ZEENAT 

MUKHTIAR

MUKHTIAR 

HUSSAIN
32303-9924476-0 10/02/2011 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1877 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320409
GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda
324 Anum Shahzadi Allah Ditta 32303-9688792-0 10/06/2011 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1878 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320409
GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda
314 MISBAH BATOOL

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHID
32303-9551389-4 03/14/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1879 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320570
GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda
802 Ali Hasan

Muhammad  

gulzar
36203-9389688-7 05/06/2014 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1880 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320570
GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda
804

Muhammad  

arslan
Mushtaq  Hussain 32303-9491814-1 05/03/2010 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1881 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320570
GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda
187 Ahsan  sajjad SAjjad  HUSSAIN 32303-8823363-3 04/03/2011 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1882 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320570
GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda
244 Alina  bibi

GULAM 

MUSTAFA
32303-8776054-2 01/03/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1883 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320570
GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda
801

Muhammad  

Adnan  Hussain

Muhammad  

metho
32303-8644751-9 09/13/2011 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1884 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320570
GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda
562 M ATIF M ASLAM 32303-8642514-5 05/07/2014 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1885 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320209
GPS Chak No. 

608/Tda
100 SHAHBAZ AHMED ALLAH DITTA 32304-9945028-7 07/02/2011 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1886 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320209
GPS Chak No. 

608/Tda
219

MUHAMMAD 

KASHIF
ALLAH DITTA 32304-8003475-1 08/03/2012 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1887 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320209
GPS Chak No. 

608/Tda
217

ATEEQ UR 

REHMAN
SHAHID AZEEM 32303-9873316-3 01/08/2013 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1888 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320209
GPS Chak No. 

608/Tda
231

MUHAMMAD 

QASIM

MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
32303-9841366-9 02/05/2015 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1889 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320209
GPS Chak No. 

608/Tda
197

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
32303-9746461-9 01/01/2014 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali
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S1890 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320209
GPS Chak No. 

608/Tda
480 Mubeen Hussain Abid Hussain 32303-9429833-5 01/27/2014 6 Male 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1891 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320185
GPS Chak No. 

601/Tda
242 Memonah bibi Imam bakhsh 36102-8547213-4 08/11/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1892 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320185
GPS Chak No. 

601/Tda
64 AYSHA yousuf M YOUSOF 32303-9651629-8 09/13/2009 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1893 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320185
GPS Chak No. 

601/Tda
437 Asiya bi bi Khalel ahmad 32303-9648441-9 11/11/2011 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1894 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320185
GPS Chak No. 

601/Tda
131 FOZIA BI BI

GHAZANFAR 

ABBAS
32303-9311315-2 11/02/2012 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1895 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320185
GPS Chak No. 

601/Tda
476 Aysha bi bi Ghulam haider 32303-4874937-2 04/25/2011 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1896 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320185
GPS Chak No. 

601/Tda
63 MARYAM BI BI M SAQIB 32303-2491095-4 08/15/2011 6 Female 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

S1897 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320173 GPS Vajla 1397 AYSHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ISMAIL
32303-8900947-8 07/02/2012 6 Female 32320021

GHS Shadi Khan 

Munda

S1898 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320173 GPS Vajla 1449 NAGINA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
32303-8033362-0 04/18/2012 6 Female 32320021

GHS Shadi Khan 

Munda

S1899 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320173 GPS Vajla 1486 KHIZER HAYAT ABDUL MAJEED 32303-7896811-9 01/15/2014 6 Male 32320021
GHS Shadi Khan 

Munda

S1900 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320173 GPS Vajla 1490 SHAHNAWAZ RABNAWAZ 32303-6712331-7 03/03/2014 6 Male 32320021
GHS Shadi Khan 

Munda

S1901 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320173 GPS Vajla 1411 ZAIB UL NISA
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
32303-6586901-4 03/30/2013 6 Female 32320021

GHS Shadi Khan 

Munda

S1902 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320173 GPS Vajla 1436 ZAMAN Munir MUNIR AHMAD 32303-5937029-7 08/01/2013 6 Male 32320021
GHS Shadi Khan 

Munda

S1903 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320196 GPS Lohin 1360 ZAINAB  MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 32303-9912719-6 02/04/2013 6 Male 32320028 GHS Sinawan

S1904 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320196 GPS Lohin 1298 ARISHA BIBI SANA ULLAH 32303-9838374-2 04/07/2010 6 Female 32320028 GHS Sinawan

S1905 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320196 GPS Lohin 1467
MUHAMMAD 

ANSWER
EJAZ HUSSAIN 32303-9195349-5 04/15/2012 6 Male 32320028 GHS Sinawan

S1906 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320196 GPS Lohin 1663 Shahri Raza Niaz Ahmad 32303-7400902-9 07/24/2011 6 Male 32320028 GHS Sinawan

S1907 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320196 GPS Lohin 1206
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD

MUHAMMAD 

YAMEEN
32303-7167472-5 01/02/2012 6 Male 32320028 GHS Sinawan

S1908 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320196 GPS Lohin 1391 SAIF ULLAH JAVID IQBAL 32303-6993727-1 10/03/2014 6 Male 32320028 GHS Sinawan

S1909 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot 115 FIZA BIBI
MULAZIM 

HUSSAIN
32303-9851486-8 09/06/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1910 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot 152 IFRA KORA KHAN 32303-9297332-4 01/02/2012 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1911 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot 151 AYESHA BIBI ABDUL RASHEED 32303-8347072-0 03/01/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1912 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot 11
TANZEELA 

NAUREEN
ZAFAR IQBAL 32303-7775299-4 12/20/2012 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1913 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot 15 SAIMA SHAHID IQBAL 32303-6145911-0 09/12/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1914 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot 114 AIMAN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32303-5961900-6 05/15/2012 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1915 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala 325 SABA BIBI KOSAR ABBAS 32303-9890235-2 10/27/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ
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S1916 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala 252 MUSKAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM 
32303-9743161-8 04/11/2012 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1917 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala 251 HUMAIRA ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM 
32303-9733566-8 03/05/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1918 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala 502 Dua zainab Khalil ahmed 32303-9594656-4 02/02/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1919 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala 204 SHUMAILA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
32303-9527104-0 07/12/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1920 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala 203 HUMAIRA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA 
32303-9527009-0 07/12/2011 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1921 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320783
GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi
100

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMIL BILAL

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32303-9818759-3 06/23/2014 6 Male 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1922 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320783
GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi
402

MUHAMMAD 

SAQIB MIRANI

MUHAMMAD 

HASHIM
32303-8913220-7 04/01/2011 6 Male 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1923 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320783
GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi
171

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMIL
GHULAM AKBAR 32303-8891242-7 06/30/2011 6 Male 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1924 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320783
GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi
326 JAWARIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID
32303-8862108-2 03/15/2012 6 Female 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1925 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320783
GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi
468

MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
32303-6832492-5 06/15/2012 6 Male 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1926 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320783
GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi
446

MUHAMMAD 

QASIM
RAUF ALI 32303-6392332-5 03/01/2010 6 Male 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

S1927 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda 1536 Hifza Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 32304-8256122-8 05/25/2012 6 Female 32320001
GHSS Chok Sarwer 

Shaheed-l

S1928 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda 1412
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAIB
ZAFAR IQBAL 32303-9401970-9 12/01/2012 6 Male 32320001

GHSS Chok Sarwer 

Shaheed-l

S1929 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda 1064 ALI ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 32303-8934123-7 11/09/2012 6 Male 32320001
GHSS Chok Sarwer 

Shaheed-l

S1930 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda 1121 SAIMA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 32303-7708885-6 09/10/2011 6 Female 32320001
GHSS Chok Sarwer 

Shaheed-l

S1931 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda 1089 SARA GUL TAHIR NADEEM 32303-7435766-4 08/10/2011 6 Female 32320001
GHSS Chok Sarwer 

Shaheed-l

S1932 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda 1503
Muhammad 

Shahzad
Lal Hussain 32303-7321708-5 04/04/2015 6 Male 32320001

GHSS Chok Sarwer 

Shaheed-l

S1933 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala 744
Muhammad 

Aamir
Abid Hussain 32501-0399570-5 02/01/2012 6 Male 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1934 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala 745
Muhammad 

Rizwan
Abid Hussain 32501-0399568-5 03/02/2014 6 Male 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1935 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala 297
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN
RABNAWAZ 32501-0378800-7 11/04/2012 6 Male 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1936 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala 296
MUHAMMAD 

JAVEED
TALIB HUSSAIN 32303-9833021-9 07/13/2012 6 Male 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1937 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala 349 ALI RAZA MANWAR ALI 32303-9611405-7 01/01/2012 6 Male 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1938 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala 315 ZAHIDA BIBI malik  DIWAYA 32303-8275064-8 06/11/2013 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1939 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala 166 UNSA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 32303-7856046-6 03/19/2012 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1940 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala 143 IQRA ALTAF ALTAF HUSsain 32303-6706963-0 11/06/2012 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat
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S1941 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala 81 AROONA GHAZI GHULAM GHAZI 32303-5559267-6 05/06/2013 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1942 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala 73 AQSA  BIBI KHADIM HUSAIN 32303-5376034-8 01/01/2010 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1943 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala 168 RIMSHA BIBI ALLAH DAD 32303-5288444-4 07/25/2012 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1944 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala 319 NADIA MULAZIM
MULAZIM 

HUSSAIN
32303-4032247-6 03/10/2013 6 Female 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

S1945 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans 110 SANIA MURTAZA
GHULAM 

MURTAZA
32304-8111946-8 04/02/2012 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S1946 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans 459 IQRA QASIM
MUHAMMAD 

QASIM
32303-9916939-8 12/28/2012 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S1947 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans 511 FARINA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
32303-9565857-6 01/04/2013 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S1948 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans 295 TASAWOR KHAN ZAFFAR IQBAL 32303-8283916-7 04/03/2008 6 Male 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S1949 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans 130
GULSHAN 

MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD
32303-7052657-0 09/05/2013 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S1950 Muzaffargarh Kotaddu 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans 188 SAMREEN ZAFFAR
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFFAR
32303-6459989-0 02/08/2013 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S1951 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330452
GGCMS Peer Wala 

No. 2
90 MUBASHIR ABBAS NAZAR ABBAS 42201-3381714-1 09/04/2014 6 Male 32330037

GGHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S1952 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330452
GGCMS Peer Wala 

No. 2
47

MUHAMMAD 

TAYAB
ABDUL RASHID 32304-9966356-7 10/05/2012 6 Male 32330037

GGHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S1953 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330452
GGCMS Peer Wala 

No. 2
94 ZAINAB SAJJAD SAJAD AHMAD 32304-9717384-6 06/17/2014 6 Female 32330037

GGHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S1954 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330452
GGCMS Peer Wala 

No. 2
19 MARIA

SHEIKH NADIR 

HISSAIN
32304-9376498-0 08/05/2013 6 Female 32330037

GGHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S1955 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330452
GGCMS Peer Wala 

No. 2
66 SOBIA SAJID HUSSAIN 32304-7464421-6 11/01/2013 6 Female 32330037

GGHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S1956 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330452
GGCMS Peer Wala 

No. 2
155 SAIRA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

QASIM
32304-7422157-2 02/22/2011 6 Female 32330037

GGHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S1957 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330455
GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala
361 JANNAT BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
32304-9337014-2 08/01/2012 6 Female 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

S1958 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330455
GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala
204 ISHRAT BIBI KALOO KHAN 32304-7802859-6 06/25/2012 6 Female 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

S1959 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330455
GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala
69 HUSNA YAQOOB M YAQOOB 32304-7681635-2 04/08/2011 6 Female 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

S1960 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330455
GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala
107 AYESHA

MUREED 

HUSSAIN
32304-4999855-6 07/03/2012 6 Female 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

S1961 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330455
GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala
362 NADIA RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32304-4289696-0 04/01/2010 6 Female 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

S1962 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330455
GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala
108 SABA ASLAM M ASLAM 32304-4088508-0 01/01/2011 6 Female 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

S1963 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala 515 M HAMID
MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
32304-9871530-3 06/09/2011 6 Male 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL
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S1964 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala 368 MISBAH BIBI

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH

32304-9648116-6 01/01/2011 6 Female 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

S1965 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala 292 MISBAH BIBI FIDA HUSSAIN 32304-9081072-2 06/06/2013 6 Female 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

S1966 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala 516
MUHAMMAD 

SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR
32304-9012205-3 07/15/2013 6 Male 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

S1967 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala 293
MUHAMMAD 

YASIR
SAJAD HUSSAIN 32304-8987896-5 11/01/2012 6 Male 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

S1968 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala 42 M RAMZAN KHIZAR HUSSAIN 32304-8433094-3 04/04/2011 6 Male 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

S1969 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala 383 HIJAB ZAHRA GHULAM ABBAS 32304-8612426-4 03/08/2013 6 Female 32330010 GH Comp School

S1970 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala 213
MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB

MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
32304-7654981-4 03/22/2010 6 Male 32330010 GH Comp School

S1971 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala 243 ALIA BIBI FAZAL HUSSAIN 32304-7574239-0 07/25/2011 6 Female 32330010 GH Comp School

S1972 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala 181
MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN MEHDI

MUHAMMAD 

WARIS
32304-7415336-7 05/18/2013 6 Male 32330010 GH Comp School

S1973 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala 028 ALIZA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
32304-6535333-8 04/14/2012 6 Female 32330010 GH Comp School

S1974 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala 264 SHAISTA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
32304-5959420-8 04/01/2013 6 Female 32330010 GH Comp School

S1975 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda 225 HASEEBA IJAZ
MUHAMMAD 

IJAZ
32304-9644088-4 07/22/2011 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1976 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda 121 UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
32304-9594806-3 03/04/2010 6 Male 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1977 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda 38 ULFAT BIBI ZULFAQAR ALI 32304-8857841-8 01/15/2011 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1978 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda 110
MUHAMMAD 

SAIM
ZULFAQAR ALI 32304-8840378-7 05/04/2012 6 Male 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1979 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda 198
MUHAMMAD 

HASEEB

MUHAMMAD 

HAFEEZ
32304-8542154-7 10/26/2011 6 Male 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1980 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda 228 ZAINAB BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
32304-8442693-8 02/08/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1981 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran 1009 DUA FATIMA NASIR HUSSAIN 32501-0375598-2 01/01/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1982 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran 712
MEHREEN 

FATIMA
M YOUNUS 32304-9413746-9 10/10/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1983 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran 704 SIDRA BIBI ABDUL HAMEED 32304-7810762-5 03/05/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1984 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran 254 SHEHLA NAEEM
MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM
32304-7484730-1 03/04/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1985 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran 1016 MAHNOOR TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN 32304-7463778-8 02/01/2014 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1986 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran 1015 ZOYA BB ABID HUSSAIN 32304-7062249-2 03/09/2011 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1987 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330657
GPS Tibbi Borha 

Sharqi
214

MUHAMMAD 

NIZAM

MUKHTAR 

AHMAD
32304-9653570-3 02/20/2012 6 Male 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1988 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330657
GPS Tibbi Borha 

Sharqi
627 MADIHA KHIZER KHIZER ABBAS 32304-9280234-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi
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S1989 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330657
GPS Tibbi Borha 

Sharqi
77 MAJID HUSSAIN SAJID KHAN 32304-9064915-9 02/25/2008 6 Male 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1990 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330657
GPS Tibbi Borha 

Sharqi
230

MUHAMMAD 

MUDDASIR

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM KHAN
32304-8919934-9 01/01/2012 6 Male 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1991 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330657
GPS Tibbi Borha 

Sharqi
158 MAHEEN ZAHRA ZAFAR HUSSAIN 32304-8859596-0 03/28/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1992 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330657
GPS Tibbi Borha 

Sharqi
629

MASOOMA 

MZHAR
MZHAR HUSSAIN 32304-8751196-8 10/29/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1993 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia 3091 SHUGHAFTA
MUHAMMAD  

ZUBAIR
32304-9514823-0 02/12/2010 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1994 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia 1481 SHAHISTA
MUHAMMAD 

NEZAM
32304-9215326-4 08/07/2011 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1995 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia 1454 BAKHTAWAR BIBI ALLAH BACHAYA 32304-8691966-8 12/10/2011 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1996 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia 1998 AYISHA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD
32304-8440230-8 10/28/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1997 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia 5010 SHAHNA RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32304-8191821-4 04/06/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1998 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia 1430 SHUMILA BIBI IJAZ HUSSAIN 32304-6737069-0 06/19/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S1999 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330367 GGPS Mirali Wala 169 MANAHIL KHALIL
KHALIL AHMAD 

QUREESHI 
32304-7687792-6 11/23/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S2000 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330367 GGPS Mirali Wala 179 SEHRISH FIAZ 32304-7095655-2 01/03/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S2001 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330367 GGPS Mirali Wala 463 Hafsa Bibi Laal muhammad 32304-5863261-8 11/13/2012 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S2002 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330367 GGPS Mirali Wala 322 ALEENA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID 
32304-5390732-6 02/20/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S2003 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330367 GGPS Mirali Wala 168 AYSHA ALLAH BACHAYA 32304-2921151-6 03/30/2013 6 Female 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

S2004 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330171 GPS Mondka 773
MUHAMMAD 

ADIL
ARSHAD 42401-9083309-3 03/11/2011 6 Male 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2005 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330171 GPS Mondka 477 SANAM BIBI SAJAD HUSAIN 32304-9908752-4 11/27/2014 6 Female 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2006 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330171 GPS Mondka 429
M SUBHAN 

SHERAZ
AHMAD SHERAZ 32304-9760363-5 05/16/2015 6 Male 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2007 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330171 GPS Mondka 280 MTALHA M.HUSAIN 32304-9666913-7 05/03/2013 6 Male 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2008 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330171 GPS Mondka 751
MUHAMMAD 

SHEERAZ

MUHAMMAD 

BAAQIR
32304-9249058-3 04/02/2012 6 Male 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2009 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330171 GPS Mondka 448
MUHAMMAD 

GHULAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
32304-8929269-1 10/31/2012 6 Male 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2010 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330620 GGPS Kaloo Wala 301 ALISHBA JAFFAR JAFFAR ISMAIL 32304-7691071-8 07/16/2015 6 Female 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2011 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330620 GGPS Kaloo Wala 240 ASMA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 32304-6810135-6 09/20/2013 6 Female 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2012 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330620 GGPS Kaloo Wala 311 IQRA BIBI
MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
32304-2971332-2 10/05/2014 6 Female 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2013 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330620 GGPS Kaloo Wala 310 MIZAN BILAL
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32304-2931388-3 10/04/2013 6 Female 32330006 GHS Khan Garh
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S2014 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330620 GGPS Kaloo Wala 253 ANSA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
32304-0484117-2 02/04/2013 6 Female 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

S2015 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc 708 Eman Fatima sayed Ali 36302-7646376-6 12/22/2012 6 Female 32330015
GHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S2016 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc 805 Zargull Gulzar Ahmad 36302-7265637-4 03/03/2012 6 Female 32330015
GHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S2017 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc 113
JAHANZAIB 

HASSAN
M TARIQ 36302-6205262-7 08/24/2012 6 Male 32330015

GHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S2018 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc 733 Noor Fatima
Muhammad 

Rafiq
36302-0696274-4 10/08/2012 6 Female 32330015

GHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S2019 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc 1158 Zoya tanvir
Rana tanvir 

Ahmed
35404-2779537-6 12/25/2014 6 Female 32330015

GHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S2020 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc 533 IQRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
32404-4975827-4 08/25/2013 6 Female 32330015

GHS Khan Pur Bagga 

Shair

S2021 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330456 GGPS Abbas Abad 348 Fatima Bibi
Muhammad 

Sarfraz
32304-9849079-6 04/03/2013 6 Female 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

S2022 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330456 GGPS Abbas Abad 384 KAINAT NASIR RAZZAQ 32304-8801706-4 08/05/2013 6 Female 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

S2023 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330456 GGPS Abbas Abad 123
UMAIMA 

IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
32304-7371835-0 10/21/2015 6 Female 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

S2024 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330456 GGPS Abbas Abad 167 TAIBA EJAZ EJAZ HUSSAIN 32304-6095293-2 08/04/2014 6 Female 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

S2025 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330456 GGPS Abbas Abad 276 MEMONA ZIA ABDUL SABOOR 32304-6043554-8 04/12/2016 6 Female 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

S2026 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330725
GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5
693 KASHAF LAIBA

MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN
32402-8032307-0 12/30/2013 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2027 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330725
GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5
303 UBAID ULLAH QAISER ABBAS 32304-8393591-7 04/26/2012 6 Male 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2028 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330725
GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5
18

MUHAMMAD 

FURQAN ALI
FARUKH ALI 32304-6500031-7 02/01/2013 6 Male 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2029 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330725
GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5
170

MOHAMMAD 

HASNAIN

MOHAMMAD 

WASEEM
32304-6444464-7 02/01/2014 6 Male 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2030 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330725
GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5
708 ALIHA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

KALEEM ULLAH
32304-5681218-2 02/16/2014 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2031 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330725
GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5
13 IQRA AZHAR AZHAR ALI 32304-3485175-4 12/15/2013 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2032 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330638 GGPS Sunaki 458 AQSA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 32304-9716905-0 10/06/2012 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2033 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330638 GGPS Sunaki 24 HAJRA BIBI KHADIM HUSAIN 32304-9584824-6 06/05/2011 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2034 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330638 GGPS Sunaki 443 UMME KALSOOM
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32304-9542933-4 12/27/2012 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2035 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330638 GGPS Sunaki 13 KHADIJA BIBI HAQ NAWAZ 32304-6756890-4 12/10/2011 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2036 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330638 GGPS Sunaki 144 KINZA M.SALEEM 32304-6583739-8 11/04/2011 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2037 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330638 GGPS Sunaki 444 MARIA BIBI NAZIR AHMAD 32304-6582052-8 08/10/2009 6 Female 32330009 GHS Talkot

S2038 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari 77 BASRA PARVEEN AMANULLAH 32304-9520763-8 08/14/2012 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2039 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari 60
SUHANA 

PARVEEN
ALLAH DITA 32304-7819704-2 09/15/2012 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot
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S2040 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari 125 ZAIN NASEER NASEER AHMAD 32304-6174085-5 11/15/2012 6 Male 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2041 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari 57 NOOR UL HUDA QAMAR LU HAQ 32304-5542289-4 10/16/2012 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2042 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari 150 AIMEN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
32304-1763353-4 10/25/2013 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2043 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari 67 FARHAN
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
32304-1544098-9 10/10/2012 6 Male 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2044 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330419
GGPS Chak Fateh Ali 

Wala
139

NAGEENA 

MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED 32304-7225038-8 09/26/2012 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2045 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330419
GGPS Chak Fateh Ali 

Wala
259 BUSHRA RASHID

MUHAMMAD 

RASHID
32304-4871990-2 08/27/2014 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2046 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330419
GGPS Chak Fateh Ali 

Wala
138 BUSHRA BIBI ADREES 32304-3662295-0 12/31/2013 6 Female 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

S2047 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330537
GGPS Kandhi 

Balochan
1419 Rooma Afzal Muhamad Afzal 32304-9279297-2 08/04/2016 6 Female 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

S2048 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330537
GGPS Kandhi 

Balochan
400

MAHNOOR 

FATIMA
M SHAHID 32304-8312091-4 04/07/2013 6 Female 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

S2049 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330537
GGPS Kandhi 

Balochan
80 IMAN FATIMA GHULAM AKBAR 32304-7595860-0 05/04/2013 6 Female 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

S2050 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330537
GGPS Kandhi 

Balochan
457 MAHEEN ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
32304-7540886-4 07/07/2012 6 Female 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

S2051 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330537
GGPS Kandhi 

Balochan
557 ZUNAIRA BIBI YASIR IQBAL 32304-7133924-2 05/27/2013 6 Female 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

S2052 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330537
GGPS Kandhi 

Balochan
1184 AREEBA IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD 

IRSHAD
32304-6923083-0 04/14/2011 6 Female 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

S2053 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla 651 NAINA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
36302-8052954-2 07/05/2012 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2054 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla 127
MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD 

YAQOOOB
32304-9806493-3 10/17/2013 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2055 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla 158 JALAL AHMED
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32304-9768669-7 08/16/2009 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2056 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla 830 Areeba bibi
Muhammad 

meraj
32304-9631598-0 01/16/2013 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2057 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla 168 HASSNAIN KHALIL KHALIL AHMED 32304-9382323-9 10/18/2010 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2058 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla 421 MAAZ HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN 32304-9327541-5 03/14/2013 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2059 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla 771 Maria bibi
Muhammad 

azam
32304-9839841-6 07/04/2011 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2060 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla 664 Ayesha bano
Muhammad 

akhtar
32304-9645897-2 01/01/2013 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2061 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla 233
MUHAMMD 

VALEED

MUHAMMD 

SAEED
32304-9559441-3 12/11/2012 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2062 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla 256
MUHAMMAD 

FRAZ

MUHAMMAD 

NIAZ
32304-9086464-7 02/02/2012 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL
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S2063 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla 732 Aneela bibi
Muhammad 

naeem
32304-9073832-8 05/01/2014 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2064 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla 199 RAZIA SULTANA
ZULFIQAR 

HAIDER
32304-9056263-2 05/04/2012 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2065 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala 341 SAWERA FAREED GHULAM FAREED 32304-9764329-0 08/26/2012 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2066 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala 453 SAMAR ABBAS GHULM SHABIR 32304-9322236-7 05/14/2012 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2067 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala 214 ASAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
32304-9159179-7 08/13/2011 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2068 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala 152 MARYAM NAZEER NAZEER AHMED 32304-9091956-4 06/30/2012 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2069 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala 666 MURSALEEN
MOHAMMAD 

AJMAL
32304-8993013-9 01/19/2010 6 Male 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2070 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala 331 EMAN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

BAKHSH
32304-8641165-8 04/15/2011 6 Female 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

S2071 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala 321 Ali Raza Hussain
Muhammad 

Asghar
32304-9746791-9 05/08/2012 6 Male 32330033 MC Girls HS

S2072 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala 118 MALAIKA BIBI MUJHID HUSSAIN 32304-9331419-2 04/28/2011 6 Female 32330033 MC Girls HS

S2073 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala 313
SHEHREEN 

KANWAL
ALLAH BACHAYA 32304-7255705-4 11/03/2011 6 Female 32330033 MC Girls HS

S2074 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala 140
MUHAMMAD 

ZOHAIB

Muhammad 

Safdar
32304-7220157-1 01/01/2013 6 Male 32330033 MC Girls HS

S2075 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala 214 MUSKAN ZAHRA IRSHAD HUSSAIN 32304-6165126-6 07/04/2012 6 Female 32330033 MC Girls HS

S2076 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala 116 DILAWAR HUSAIN ZAWAR HUSSAIN 32304-5337374-1 03/10/2011 6 Male 32330033 MC Girls HS

S2077 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610523
GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad
545 Muskan Sanaullah 35501-0865246-8 10/01/2010 6 Female 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

S2078 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610523
GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad
238 JAWARIYA bibi

MUHAMMAD 

BABER
35501-0855262-0 05/02/2012 6 Female 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

S2079 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610523
GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad
536 NOOR FATIMA Babar Ali 35501-0855257-6 08/19/2011 6 Female 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

S2080 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610523
GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad
302

RAHILA ABDUL 

GAFOOR
ABDUL GAFOOR 35501-0813353-2 10/27/2012 6 Female 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

S2081 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610523
GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad
460 Afsha Bibi

MUHAMMAD 

Amin
35501-0810812-6 04/11/2012 6 Female 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

S2082 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610523
GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad
439 Asima Azam

Muhammad 

Azam
35501-0778858-6 03/11/2011 6 Female 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

S2083 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610632
GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah
969 EMAAN ZAHRA

ALI HASSAN 

MAAN
35501-0817816-0 01/12/2014 6 Female 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

S2084 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610632
GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah
756

ABUBAKER 

SIDDIQUE

MANZOOR 

AHMED 
35501-0814815-7 02/15/2012 6 Male 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY
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S2085 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610632
GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah
729 HASSAN ABBAS MUNIR AHMED 35501-0778923-9 08/01/2010 6 Male 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

S2086 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610632
GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah
687

MUHAMMAD 

ADAN
NADEEM ANJUM 35501-0729763-7 11/20/2014 6 Male 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

S2087 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610632
GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah
698

MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS
ZAHOOR AHMED 35501-0729607-9 10/05/2011 6 Male 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

S2088 Nankana sahib Nankana sahib 35610632
GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah
421 SAMI ULLAH PERVAIZ AHMED 35501-0715105-5 04/12/2010 6 Male 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

S2089 Nankana sahib Sangla hill 35641136
GPS Sharif Pura 

Bhckar Ch 119 Rb
224 SAMIULLAH SAIFULLAH 35503-0262397-3 11/01/2013 6 Male 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

S2090 Nankana sahib Sangla hill 35641136
GPS Sharif Pura 

Bhckar Ch 119 Rb
52 M. WASEEM

M. NASEER 

SHAHID
35503-0262031-3 03/19/2012 6 Male 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

S2091 Nankana sahib Sangla hill 35641136
GPS Sharif Pura 

Bhckar Ch 119 Rb
87

MUHAMMAD 

ALYAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
35503-0261832-7 05/10/2012 6 Male 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

S2092 Nankana sahib Sangla hill 35641136
GPS Sharif Pura 

Bhckar Ch 119 Rb
193

AUN 

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD 

MUNEER AHMED
35503-0261103-3 07/01/2013 6 Male 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

S2093 Nankana sahib Sangla hill 35641136
GPS Sharif Pura 

Bhckar Ch 119 Rb
135 HIJAB FATIMA NASEER AHMAD 35503-0250569-0 12/19/2013 6 Female 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

S2094 Nankana sahib Sangla hill 35641136
GPS Sharif Pura 

Bhckar Ch 119 Rb
164 MUSKAN FATIMA M. NADEEM 35503-0250317-8 02/11/2010 6 Male 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

S2095 Narowal Shakargarh 34420742 GGPS Lalian 254
ABDUL REHMAN 

ANSER
ANSER JAVEED 34502-9972388-7 10/09/2012 6 Male 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

S2096 Narowal Shakargarh 34420742 GGPS Lalian 472 Arooj fatima Raheem 34502-9498818-8 01/02/2013 6 Female 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

S2097 Narowal Shakargarh 34420742 GGPS Lalian 416 Muhammad Aqib
Muhammad 

Faryad
34502-8902348-5 07/21/2013 6 Male 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

S2098 Narowal Shakargarh 34420742 GGPS Lalian 235 FATIMA IFTHKAIR IFTIKHAIR ALI 34502-7583600-2 06/04/2012 6 Female 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

S2099 Narowal Shakargarh 34420742 GGPS Lalian 236 SAMBUL IMRAN
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
34502-6143214-4 09/07/2012 6 Female 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

S2100 Narowal Shakargarh 34420742 GGPS Lalian 500 Mehak Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad 34502-3650437-6 04/08/2014 6 Female 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

S2101 Narowal Shakargarh 34420512
GGPS Jalala 

Shakargarh
190

MUHAMMAD 

ADIL

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR
34502-7834333-3 07/12/2010 6 Male 34420051 GGHS Ikhlas Pur

S2102 Narowal Shakargarh 34420512
GGPS Jalala 

Shakargarh
166 MOHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNAS
34502-3117914-9 01/01/2012 6 Male 34420051 GGHS Ikhlas Pur

S2103 Narowal Shakargarh 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal 155 ARASH ARFAN ARFAN ALI 34502-9722872-1 08/01/2012 6 Male 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

S2104 Narowal Shakargarh 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal 128 MISEL SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN 34502-8922960-7 01/01/2013 6 Female 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan
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S2105 Narowal Shakargarh 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal 50 NIDA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
34502-8922960-6 02/02/2012 6 Female 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

S2106 Narowal Shakargarh 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal 138 AYESHA SAFDAR SAFDAR ABBAS 34502-8471219-4 03/08/2012 6 Female 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

S2107 Narowal Shakargarh 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal 317 AROOJ FATIMA 34502-8382458-8 07/02/2012 6 Female 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

S2108 Narowal Shakargarh 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal 40 AMINA TANVEER
TANVEER 

HUSSAIN
34502-8081642-8 10/10/2012 6 Female 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

S2109 Narowal Shakargarh 34420250 GPS Chak Easar 983 FAIZAN  ALI MEHMOOD ALI 35202-7293310-7 08/02/2009 6 Male 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

S2110 Narowal Shakargarh 34420250 GPS Chak Easar 969 SIDRA SHEHZADI 
MUHAMMAD 

JAVED BHATTI
34502-9997525-4 10/04/2010 6 Female 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

S2111 Narowal Shakargarh 34420250 GPS Chak Easar 1124 HUSNAIN ALI
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
34502-9858005-1 01/04/2013 6 Male 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

S2112 Narowal Shakargarh 34420250 GPS Chak Easar 818
MUHAMMAD 

SALMAN

MUHAMMAD 

TUFAIL
34502-9649250-9 01/01/2013 6 Male 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

S2113 Narowal Shakargarh 34420250 GPS Chak Easar 941 NOOR FATIMA SHAFQAT FAREED 34502-9429189-2 02/18/2011 6 Female 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

S2114 Narowal Shakargarh 34420250 GPS Chak Easar 1212 AJOOJ FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM
34502-9052757-4 11/20/2015 6 Female 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

S2115 Narowal Shakargarh 34420769 GGPS Ghona 25
AHTSHAM-UL-

HAQ
SHARAFAT ALI 34502-8331885-5 08/08/2011 6 Male 34420025

Govt GF Al Mujahid 

H/S Sahari

S2116 Narowal Shakargarh 34420769 GGPS Ghona 225
MANAHAL 

FATIMA

SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
34502-8182596-0 11/27/2012 6 Female 34420025

Govt GF Al Mujahid 

H/S Sahari

S2117 Narowal Shakargarh 34420769 GGPS Ghona 436 SANIA NOOR
NOOR 

MUHAMMAD
34502-7838046-8 10/05/2012 6 Female 34420025

Govt GF Al Mujahid 

H/S Sahari

S2118 Narowal Shakargarh 34420769 GGPS Ghona 432 AIMAN KHALID KHALID MASEEH 34502-7714465-0 10/24/2014 6 Female 34420025
Govt GF Al Mujahid 

H/S Sahari

S2119 Narowal Shakargarh 34420769 GGPS Ghona 24 MOHD AWAIS MOHD KHAN 34502-7654027-1 10/24/2010 6 Male 34420025
Govt GF Al Mujahid 

H/S Sahari

S2120 Narowal Shakargarh 34420769 GGPS Ghona 374 KAINAT
SULTAN 

MAHMOOD
34502-7620054-0 12/17/2013 6 Female 34420025

Govt GF Al Mujahid 

H/S Sahari

S2121 Narowal Shakargarh 34420725
GGPS Manzoor Pura 

Plot
573 ABDUL RAHMAN M ARIF 34502-6547138-5 04/03/2012 6 Male 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

S2122 Narowal Shakargarh 34420725
GGPS Manzoor Pura 

Plot
517 UMAIR ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR 34502-6280763-7 04/05/2012 6 Male 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

S2123 Narowal Shakargarh 34420725
GGPS Manzoor Pura 

Plot
579

KHADIJA 

MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD 

MEHMOOD
34502-4185691-8 01/04/2013 6 Female 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

S2124 Narowal Shakargarh 34420725
GGPS Manzoor Pura 

Plot
214 EESHA AKRAM M AKRAM 34502-3433092-0 04/05/2014 6 Female 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

S2125 Narowal Shakargarh 34420725
GGPS Manzoor Pura 

Plot
513 ABDUL REHMAN ZAHID HUSSAIN 34502-2453239-5 07/05/2012 6 Male 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

S2126 Narowal Shakargarh 34420649 GGPS Bharoti 268 Asad Ullah
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQUE
34502-8556968-5 10/15/2010 6 Male 34420030

Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2127 Narowal Shakargarh 34420649 GGPS Bharoti 75 MEHNAZ AKRAM M. AKRAM 34502-7656411-2 05/12/2012 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG
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S2128 Narowal Shakargarh 34420649 GGPS Bharoti 74 SNEEHA AKRAM M. AKRAM 34502-7656411-1 05/12/2012 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2129 Narowal Shakargarh 34420649 GGPS Bharoti 114 KINZA SAJJAD SAJJAD AHMAD 34502-7188403-9 02/02/2010 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2130 Narowal Shakargarh 34420649 GGPS Bharoti 36 LAYBA SHAHZADI SALAMAT ALI 34502-6584535-8 07/01/2012 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2131 Narowal Shakargarh 34420649 GGPS Bharoti 100 AIMAN Fatima Atiq ur Rehman 34502-4976614-8 12/12/2011 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2132 Narowal Shakargarh 34420228 GPS Kasana 282
Muhammad 

Qasim
Shakeel Ahmad 34502-8232825-9 03/23/2013 6 Male 34420030

Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2133 Narowal Shakargarh 34420228 GPS Kasana 225 Eman Fatima Murad Ali 34502-8018706-6 08/24/2012 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2134 Narowal Shakargarh 34420228 GPS Kasana 263 Tayyiba Fatima Faisal Naveed 34502-4596732-6 02/23/2014 6 Female 34420030
Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2135 Narowal Shakargarh 34420228 GPS Kasana 12
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN
M. RAZZAQ 34502-3313883-3 01/14/2012 6 Male 34420030

Govt. H/S Phagwari 

SKG

S2136 Narowal Shakargarh 34420427 GGPS Khanowal 429 AIMAN SHAHID
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
61101-4749842-4 07/20/2012 6 Female 34420008

Govt. IT H/S 

Shakargarh

S2137 Narowal Shakargarh 34420427 GGPS Khanowal 137 SAMAR IFTIKHAR IFTHIKAR AHMED 34502-9189780-6 02/05/2012 6 Female 34420008
Govt. IT H/S 

Shakargarh

S2138 Narowal Shakargarh 34420427 GGPS Khanowal 684 AMNA BIBI
SHAHZAD 

AHMAD
34502-8911156-4 03/02/2008 6 Female 34420008

Govt. IT H/S 

Shakargarh

S2139 Narowal Shakargarh 34420427 GGPS Khanowal 533 ADNAN IMRAN 34502-8600691-5 02/03/2012 6 Male 34420008
Govt. IT H/S 

Shakargarh

S2140 Narowal Shakargarh 34420427 GGPS Khanowal 168 M SHARJEEL ASIM
HAFIZ M ASIM 

MAJEED
34502-8555628-3 11/17/2014 6 Male 34420008

Govt. IT H/S 

Shakargarh

S2141 Narowal Shakargarh 34420427 GGPS Khanowal 282 MAHAM NADEEM TARIQ NADEEM 34502-8210927-8 09/14/2014 6 Female 34420008
Govt. IT H/S 

Shakargarh

S2142 Narowal Zafarwal 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan 71 AMINA ABDUL  RAZZAQ 35405-0848187-8 05/02/2013 6 Female 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

S2143 Narowal Zafarwal 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan 188 ZEESHAN ZULFIQAR ALI 35202-9830495-8 03/23/2009 6 Male 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

S2144 Narowal Zafarwal 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan 322 AQSA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
34503-0746558-6 10/05/2012 6 Female 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

S2145 Narowal Zafarwal 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan 320 Samaira Shoukat Ali 34503-0731973-6 08/03/2013 6 Female 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

S2146 Narowal Zafarwal 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan 298 FAIZA GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD 34503-0698154-8 12/23/2009 6 Female 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

S2147 Narowal Zafarwal 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan 203 AMINA KOUSAR WARIS ALI 34503-0696264-4 11/11/2012 6 Female 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

S2148 Narowal Zafarwal 34430781 GGPS Dhali 776 Bisma
MATLOOB 

HUSSAIN
42201-3603452-0 04/01/2011 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2149 Narowal Zafarwal 34430781 GGPS Dhali 958 taha  mubeen amanat  ali 34503-0756454-2 02/03/2013 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2150 Narowal Zafarwal 34430781 GGPS Dhali 735 Aleeha Naseer Naseer Ahmad 34503-0722447-0 12/22/2011 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2151 Narowal Zafarwal 34430781 GGPS Dhali 254 IQAR SAJJID
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJID
34503-0705801-8 02/10/2010 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak
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S2152 Narowal Zafarwal 34430781 GGPS Dhali 253 EMAN FATIMA SAMMA 34503-0698306-6 08/01/2012 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2153 Narowal Zafarwal 34430781 GGPS Dhali 409 USWAH SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD 

SIDDIQUE
34503-0697774-2 10/05/2014 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2154 Narowal Zafarwal 34430757
GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh
705 amina babar m babar 34502-9769722-0 09/01/2015 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2155 Narowal Zafarwal 34430757
GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh
62 AYESHA AMJID

MUHAMMAD 

AMJID
34502-9199503-0 03/09/2011 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2156 Narowal Zafarwal 34430757
GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh
53 Ume Alia

MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
34502-8169576-0 06/13/2013 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2157 Narowal Zafarwal 34430757
GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh
6

MEHWISH 

MUNAWAR

MUNAWAR 

HUSSAIN
34502-7885694-2 09/11/2011 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2158 Narowal Zafarwal 34430757
GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh
219 RuMaAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
34502-7701064-4 02/09/2014 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2159 Narowal Zafarwal 34430757
GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh
106 SEHAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD
34502-5520508-2 07/27/2012 6 Female 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

S2160 Narowal Zafarwal 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal 940 SANIA SAEEN AKHTAR 35202-5960542-0 05/29/2006 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2161 Narowal Zafarwal 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal 1010 ZABERIYA
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
34603-3644382-0 11/03/2009 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2162 Narowal Zafarwal 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal 49 MOMINA IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD 34603-3293843-2 01/05/2011 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2163 Narowal Zafarwal 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal 277
MEHRAB 

SHAHZADI

GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
34603-0523407-8 03/23/2013 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2164 Narowal Zafarwal 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal 1101 ABIHA
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQUE
34602-7036033-8 10/21/2011 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2165 Narowal Zafarwal 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal 1106 EMAN FATIMA JAFAR HUSSAIN 34602-7025325-6 12/10/2009 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2166 Narowal Zafarwal 34430939 GGPS Sakroori 67 AROOJ FATIMA IMTIAZ AHMAD 34503-0713508-8 02/15/2013 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2167 Narowal Zafarwal 34430939 GGPS Sakroori 10 EMAN FATIMA SHABBIR AHMAD 34503-0706649-4 05/05/2010 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2168 Narowal Zafarwal 34430939 GGPS Sakroori 16 PAKEEZA FATIMA RASHID ALI 34503-0703251-2 01/20/2012 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2169 Narowal Zafarwal 34430939 GGPS Sakroori 59 FIZA SHEHZADI RASHEED AHMAD 34503-0692955-6 02/02/2012 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2170 Narowal Zafarwal 34430939 GGPS Sakroori 148 LAIBA NAZEER
MUHAMMAD 

NAZEER
34503-0691950-2 02/17/2011 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2171 Narowal Zafarwal 34430939 GGPS Sakroori 44 AEYSHA ZAHEER ZAHEER AHMAD 34503-0688729-8 06/29/2010 6 Female 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

S2172 Okara Depalpur 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar 024 ROBINA SHAHEEN AMANAT ALI 12/10/2012 6 Female 39310041
GGHS MANDI AHMED 

ABAD

S2173 Okara Depalpur 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar 030 MOAZZMA BIBI NIYAMAT ALI 04/21/2012 6 Female 39310041
GGHS MANDI AHMED 

ABAD

S2174 Okara Depalpur 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar 023
SHAGUFTA 

AKRAM

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
10/18/2009 6 Female 39310041

GGHS MANDI AHMED 

ABAD

S2175 Okara Depalpur 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar 18 AQSA BABIR BABIR ALI 09/09/2007 6 Female 39310041
GGHS MANDI AHMED 

ABAD

S2176 Okara Depalpur 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar 74 UZAMA KOASER NOOR DIN 04/06/2010 6 Female 39310041
GGHS MANDI AHMED 

ABAD
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S2177 Okara Depalpur 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar 101 SHOAIB AHMAD ISTIKHAR AHMAD 04/01/2008 6 Male 39310041
GGHS MANDI AHMED 

ABAD

S2178 Okara Depalpur 39311039
GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch
276 IMAAN FATIMA

MAQBOOL 

AHMAD
36402-4062292-6 07/17/2009 6 Female 39310048

GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI 

LAKHA

S2179 Okara Depalpur 39311039
GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch
111 FATIMA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 35301-8360730-4 03/01/2010 6 Female 39310048

GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI 

LAKHA

S2180 Okara Depalpur 39311039
GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch
350 Sitrra bibi M.Ahmad 35301-8167280-6 07/02/2013 6 Female 39310048

GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI 

LAKHA

S2181 Okara Depalpur 39311039
GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch
20 AMBREEN AZAM M.AZAM 35301-7822869-8 05/01/2013 6 Female 39310048

GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI 

LAKHA

S2182 Okara Depalpur 39311039
GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch
185 AMNA SAEED M.SAEED 35301-5445682-4 05/01/2011 6 Female 39310048

GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI 

LAKHA

S2183 Okara Depalpur 39311039
GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch
112 NOOR FATIMA M.ASHRAF 35301-5405423-6 04/03/2013 6 Female 39310048

GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI 

LAKHA

S2184 Okara Depalpur 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali 498 Fazeel Ahmed M.Shabaz 35301-9451618-1 08/05/2013 6 Male 39310015
GHS DELMAN GUNJ 

OKARA

S2185 Okara Depalpur 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali 724 Ali Hader
Ghulam Mustafa 

Tabssim
35301-8811285-7 05/21/2011 6 Male 39310015

GHS DELMAN GUNJ 

OKARA

S2186 Okara Depalpur 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali 740 Ali Imran
Muhammad 

Ashraf
35301-8623928-7 04/10/2011 6 Male 39310015

GHS DELMAN GUNJ 

OKARA

S2187 Okara Depalpur 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali 686 Ghulam Abbas
HAFIZ ABDUL 

RASHEED
35301-8016830-9 04/04/2010 6 Male 39310015

GHS DELMAN GUNJ 

OKARA

S2188 Okara Depalpur 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali 690
Muhammad 

Husnain

Muhammad 

Mushtaq
35301-7020936-1 04/05/2011 6 Male 39310015

GHS DELMAN GUNJ 

OKARA

S2189 Okara Depalpur 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali 683 Saqib Ali
Muhammad Asif 

Khan
35301-6899286-7 03/01/2012 6 Male 39310015

GHS DELMAN GUNJ 

OKARA

S2190 Okara Depalpur 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer 317 KHATIJA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

HANEEF
35301-8556184-2 02/02/2013 6 Female 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

S2191 Okara Depalpur 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer 14 ARSLAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD 

PARVAIZ
35301-7331295-1 07/15/2006 6 Male 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

S2192 Okara Depalpur 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer 136 TREEN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

ABAS
35301-5895728-4 02/14/2014 6 Female 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

S2193 Okara Depalpur 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer 247 KIRAN SHEHZADI
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR
35301-5834523-0 09/30/2013 6 Female 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

S2194 Okara Depalpur 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer 57 ZAHRA FATIMA ABDUL MAJAD 35301-5284470-6 04/23/2011 6 Female 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

S2195 Okara Depalpur 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer 324 TAYIBA KHATOON ABDUL LATEEF 35301-4651913-0 12/15/2012 6 Female 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

S2196 Okara Depalpur 39310263 GPS Jhugh Kalan 302 ABDUR RAHMAN TALIB HUSAIN 35301-4826563-5 05/06/2011 6 Male 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2197 Okara Depalpur 39310263 GPS Jhugh Kalan 205 SAIF UL ISLAM
ABDULLAH 

SALEEM
35301-2341901-1 02/18/2009 6 Male 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2198 Okara Depalpur 39310263 GPS Jhugh Kalan 328 ZAHEER Akram
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
35301-0793585-5 10/15/2012 6 Male 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2199 Okara Depalpur 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem 143
MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM
MUNIR AHMAD 35301-7289781-9 05/07/2011 6 Male 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL
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S2200 Okara Depalpur 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem 455 AMINA PARVEEN ABDUR RAZAQ 35301-6475858-0 12/03/2012 6 Female 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2201 Okara Depalpur 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem 200 EMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR 
35301-5027762-6 11/28/2013 6 Female 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2202 Okara Depalpur 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem 128
MUZAMMAL 

MURTAZA

GHULAM 

MURTAZA
35301-3656357-1 09/17/2011 6 Male 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2203 Okara Depalpur 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem 493
KAINAT 

MUSHTAQ
35301-2657641-4 11/01/2011 6 Female 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2204 Okara Depalpur 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem 204
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD 

ASHIQ
01/03/2010 6 Male 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

S2205 Okara Okara 39330459 GPS Qili Jamal Singh 806 SHAZAIB ALI RAMZAN 35303-8913009-9 08/15/2015 6 Male 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2206 Okara Okara 39330459 GPS Qili Jamal Singh 813 FAIZAN SARFRAZ
MOHAMMAD 

SARFRAZ
35303-4127836-7 05/17/2015 6 Male 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2207 Okara Okara 39330459 GPS Qili Jamal Singh 762 QAMAR BABAR BABAR ALI 35303-2477918-9 01/02/2013 6 Male 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2208 Okara Okara 39320694 GGPS 42 3R 236 FAIZA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
35302-9905113-8 02/15/2014 6 Female 39320002 GHS 40-3R

S2209 Okara Okara 39320694 GGPS 42 3R 238 MUSKAN BIBI IMRAN MASIH 35302-8935680-4 03/02/2011 6 Female 39320002 GHS 40-3R

S2210 Okara Okara 39320694 GGPS 42 3R 175 MEERAB WAQAS  ALI 35302-8833924-8 02/08/2013 6 Male 39320002 GHS 40-3R

S2211 Okara Okara 39320694 GGPS 42 3R 348 NOOR FATIMA M. SHAFIQ 35302-7928839-0 01/05/2013 6 Female 39320002 GHS 40-3R

S2212 Okara Okara 39320694 GGPS 42 3R 138 FARIHA ABID M.ABID 35302-7917793-8 08/22/2013 6 Female 39320002 GHS 40-3R

S2213 Okara Okara 39320694 GGPS 42 3R 30 NEHA RAFIQ RAFIQ 35302-7878465-2 10/07/2011 6 Female 39320002 GHS 40-3R

S2214 Okara Okara 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L 312 BABER ALI
MUHAMMAD 

HABIB TARIQ
35302-9609041-5 06/20/2010 6 Male 39320001 GHS New Campus

S2215 Okara Okara 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L 769 SABA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 35302-8940225-4 01/10/2014 6 Female 39320001 GHS New Campus

S2216 Okara Okara 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L 350 ABID ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 35302-8790218-9 12/25/2012 6 Male 39320001 GHS New Campus

S2217 Okara Okara 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L 65
MUHAMMAD 

MUDASSAR TALIB
TALIB HUSSAIN 35302-8664397-3 12/28/2011 6 Male 39320001 GHS New Campus

S2218 Okara Okara 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L 55
SHAHZAIB 

HUSSAIN
TALIB HUSSAIN 35302-8569397-3 12/28/2011 6 Male 39320001 GHS New Campus

S2219 Okara Okara 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L 97
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN

GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
35302-8537678-3 07/15/2012 6 Male 39320001 GHS New Campus

S2220 Okara Renala khurd 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New 41
AYESHA 

MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD 

MAQBOOL
35303-9649227-0 12/10/2010 6 Female 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

S2221 Okara Renala khurd 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New 967 MAJIDA PARVEEN GHULAM HAIDER 35303-9538741-6 08/20/2010 6 Female 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

S2222 Okara Renala khurd 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New 20 ATIA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 35303-9075239-2 02/10/2013 6 Female 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

S2223 Okara Renala khurd 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New 270 ANUM ZAHID ZAHID ALI 35303-8875062-8 09/02/2013 6 Female 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

S2224 Okara Renala khurd 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New 700
HUMAIRA 

ISMAEEL

MOHAMMAD 

ISMAEEL
35303-8872471-0 09/20/2010 6 Female 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

S2225 Okara Renala khurd 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New 966 SAMAN ZAHID ZAHID ALI 35303-8866512-8 03/18/2011 6 Female 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

S2226 Okara Renala khurd 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km 35 Najma Boota
MUHAMMAD 

BOTA
35303-9381066-0 05/05/2010 6 Female 39330038 GHS 2-1AL
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S2227 Okara Renala khurd 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km 422 Zainab Bibi Ameer Hussain 35303-9115337-2 04/15/2013 6 Female 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2228 Okara Renala khurd 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km 10
ZULAIKHA 

NOREEN
AHMED KHAN 35303-8105364-6 02/25/2012 6 Female 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2229 Okara Renala khurd 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km 87 JAVERIA ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI 35303-6164496-0 10/26/2011 6 Female 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2230 Okara Renala khurd 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km 86 SAWERA ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI 35303-6069591-0 03/20/2013 6 Female 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2231 Okara Renala khurd 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km 162
MUNEEBA 

NADEEM

MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM
35303-5932617-2 03/05/2013 6 Female 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

S2232 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220169
GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala
4466 RAFIYA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

RASHEED
36402-9953665-6 03/04/2008 6 Female 39220092 GES 21 EB

S2233 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220169
GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala
4418 MARYAM FATIMA SADAM HUSSAIN 36401-8702826-2 08/22/2012 6 Female 39220092 GES 21 EB

S2234 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220169
GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala
3887 AMBREEN AFZAL

MOHAMMAD 

AFZAL
36401-8687954-0 06/07/2013 6 Female 39220092 GES 21 EB

S2235 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220169
GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala
4117 RAHILA ALI RAZA ALI RAZA 36401-7677173-0 01/01/2013 6 Female 39220092 GES 21 EB

S2236 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220169
GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala
3870 MARYAM FATIMA

MOHAMMAD 

ZAHID RAFIQ
36401-7095019-6 08/16/2013 6 Female 39220092 GES 21 EB

S2237 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220169
GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala
4101

MEMOONA 

REHMAN
ABDURRAHMAN 36401-6792541-2 06/15/2010 6 Female 39220092 GES 21 EB

S2238 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala 185 ROMAISA
MUHAMMAD 

KHALID
36402-8938549-8 03/04/2013 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2239 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala 490 NAEEM JAFAR
MUHAMMAD 

JAFAR
36401-9957494-5 09/19/2012 6 Male 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2240 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala 258 EMAAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMIL
36401-9930828-6 01/05/2013 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2241 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala 852 IRUM ZAKAA
ZAKAA UL 

HASSAN
36401-9795449-2 12/25/2012 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2242 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala 213 MISBAH BIBI ALLAH DITTA 36401-9420742-0 11/02/2010 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2243 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala 830 SONIA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
36401-8858821-0 01/01/2014 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2244 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220318
GGPS 15 Eb P/O 

Jevan Shah
190 SHAFIA BIBI ADIL 36402-4175385-2 07/27/2010 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2245 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220318
GGPS 15 Eb P/O 

Jevan Shah
569 AYESHA AFZAL

MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL TAHIR
36401-9658136-0 12/04/2015 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2246 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220318
GGPS 15 Eb P/O 

Jevan Shah
123 MAHNOOR

GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
36401-9551176-2 07/20/2013 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2247 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220318
GGPS 15 Eb P/O 

Jevan Shah
35 ZAINAB BIBI KHALID HUSSAIN 36401-8214572-0 03/08/2012 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2248 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220318
GGPS 15 Eb P/O 

Jevan Shah
60 IFRA GHAFFAR ALI 36401-7726450-8 06/26/2012 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

S2249 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220318
GGPS 15 Eb P/O 

Jevan Shah
143 ZAINAB BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ASHIQ
36401-6812672-4 02/01/2012 6 Female 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI
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S2250 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220161
GPS Chak No. 31 Kb 

Kot Ismail
659 Minal Gulshan M.waris 36401-9998703-8 09/08/2012 6 Female 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

S2251 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220161
GPS Chak No. 31 Kb 

Kot Ismail
125 MAQADDAS BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

WARIS
36401-4545341-2 09/03/2011 6 Female 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

S2252 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220161
GPS Chak No. 31 Kb 

Kot Ismail
786 Shaista Bibi Sabar Hussain 36401-3549743-6 08/15/2010 6 Female 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

S2253 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220161
GPS Chak No. 31 Kb 

Kot Ismail
212 SALMA BIBI SARDAR AHMAD 36401-1462625-4 04/02/2011 6 Female 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

S2254 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220477
GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla)
1223 SAMEER ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 36601-4541570-5 08/17/2011 6 Male 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

S2255 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220477
GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla)
887

MUHAMMAD 

SAIM

MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN 
36402-9965111-7 08/24/2012 6 Male 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

S2256 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220477
GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla)
1375 AAYSHA BIBI ABDUL RASHEED 36401-9196840-8 12/28/2012 6 Female 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

S2257 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220477
GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla)
1230 SEERAT FATIMA MAJID TAJ 36401-9153410-4 10/01/2015 6 Female 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

S2258 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220477
GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla)
1243

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH TAJ
RASHID TAJ 36401-9024813-3 03/31/2014 6 Male 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

S2259 Pakpattan Arifwala 39220477
GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla)
1291 NABEELA WAQAR WAQAR AHMAD 36401-8894235-4 09/02/2010 6 Female 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

S2260 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay

441 MISBHA ALLAH DITTA 36402-9628864-4 03/20/2013 6 Female 39210020
GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2261 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay

300 SUMERA ALI ALI AHMAD 36402-8508565-4 01/01/2013 6 Female 39210020
GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2262 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay

725 IQRA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

ISLAM
36402-8060108-4 01/26/2012 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2263 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay

405 ZUNAIRA FATIMA RASHEED AHMAD 36402-7123779-8 12/12/2013 6 Female 39210020
GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2264 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay

198 FATIMA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
36402-6810898-2 02/10/2012 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2265 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay

452 AREEBA BARISH BARSIH ALI 36402-6193658-4 02/11/2015 6 Female 39210020
GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2266 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur 385
WAJEEHA  

FATIMA
AKHTAR JAVED 36402-9686172-8 05/21/2011 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2267 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur 228 FAREEHA  MAJID ALI 36402-9262937-2 06/25/2014 6 Female 39210020
GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2268 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur 389 NIDA SAHER
MUHAMMAD 

YASIN
36402-9156603-6 06/04/2013 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2269 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur 408 AMAN PARVEEN NAEEM AHMAD 36402-9036091-4 10/10/2011 6 Female 39210020
GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN
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S2270 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur 486 RIDA MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
36402-9002210-2 02/05/2014 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2271 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur 204 MARYAM
MUHAMMAD 

AMIR
36402-8568571-0 09/27/2014 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2272 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210122 GPS Nag Pall 2188 ADNAN ALI
MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
36402-7880159-3 05/01/2013 6 Male 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2273 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210122 GPS Nag Pall 2223 HALEEMA SADIA
MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
36402-6162507-6 01/18/2017 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2274 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210122 GPS Nag Pall 2152 ZOIYA BIBI
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
36402-5828757-8 10/19/2010 6 Female 39210020

GHS BUS STAND 

PAKPATTAN

S2275 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210118 GPS Sochan 125 NABEEL QADIR GHULAM QADIR 36601-2553294-1 03/02/2011 6 Male 39210024
GHS KALYANA P.O 

SAME

S2276 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210118 GPS Sochan 198
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
SHOKAT ALI 36402-9342715-5 05/13/2014 6 Male 39210024

GHS KALYANA P.O 

SAME

S2277 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210118 GPS Sochan 134 Maryam Arshad
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
36402-8113561-8 07/13/2013 6 Female 39210024

GHS KALYANA P.O 

SAME

S2278 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210118 GPS Sochan 501
MOHAMMAD 

MOHSIN

MOHAMMD 

SHABAN
36402-7851821-3 04/01/2012 6 Male 39210024

GHS KALYANA P.O 

SAME

S2279 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210118 GPS Sochan 464
SHANZY 

MUSTUFA

GHULAM 

MUSTUFA
36402-7623206-8 01/01/2014 6 Female 39210024

GHS KALYANA P.O 

SAME

S2280 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210118 GPS Sochan 199
MUHAMMAD 

ATIF
SHOQAT ALI 36402-7476469-7 07/13/2015 6 Male 39210024

GHS KALYANA P.O 

SAME

S2281 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp 467 MAHNOOR TANVIR ASIF 36402-9891466-2 09/11/2013 6 Female 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

S2282 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp 355 ASIA BIBI
MOHAMMAD 

SHOAIB AHMAD
36402-9686075-0 03/01/2013 6 Female 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

S2283 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp 282 SAIRA AMJAD
MUHAMMD 

AMJAD
36402-9152771-0 06/24/2011 6 Female 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

S2284 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp 381 EMAAN FATIMA SHAH SAWAR 36402-8857928-4 03/20/2011 6 Female 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

S2285 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp 218 SOBIA FARID NAZAR FARID 36402-8761366-8 06/12/2011 6 Female 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

S2286 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp 256 DANISH BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SAKHI
36402-8699075-0 04/22/2010 6 Female 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

S2287 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310575 GGPS 97/1-L 589 Devya Khem Chund 31301-6036610-2 06/05/2011 6 Female 31310023

Governement  Boys 

High School Bagh-o- 

Bahar Khan Pur

S2288 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310812 GPS Muslim Town 239 FARaH BIBI RASHEED AHMAD 35103-6810515-8 12/15/2010 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2289 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310812 GPS Muslim Town 642 noor fatima
muhammad 

ramzan
31303-9178215-6 01/27/2009 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur
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S2290 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310812 GPS Muslim Town 643 Eman fatima
muhammad 

ramzan
31303-1249240-4 01/09/2011 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2291 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310812 GPS Muslim Town 425 AHMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
31301-8634458-9 04/05/2009 6 Male 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2292 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310812 GPS Muslim Town 11
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN
WAQAS AZAM 31301-8177945-5 01/29/2012 6 Male 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2293 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310812 GPS Muslim Town 15 AISHA BIBI MUNEER AHMAD 31301-8160021-2 01/01/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2294 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310342 GGPS Khan Pur Deh 419 SADIA AJMAL
MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
31301-9343102-4 03/06/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2295 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310342 GGPS Khan Pur Deh 415 SHAHNAZ GULL
GULL 

MUHAMMAD
31301-8729142-8 02/21/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2296 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310342 GGPS Khan Pur Deh 412 ANERSHA RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
31301-5435581-4 01/04/2011 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2297 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310342 GGPS Khan Pur Deh 212 FARHANA BIBI MUNEER AHMED 31301-2091710-8 08/03/2013 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2298 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310342 GGPS Khan Pur Deh 217 SANA PARVAIZ PARVAIZ AHMED 31301-1566250-2 09/11/2011 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2299 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P 160 SHUMAILA BIBI
JAM 

AMANULLAH
31302-7925487-4 08/23/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2300 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P 497 Fozia Bibi Arshad Ali 31301-9373924-8 12/08/2011 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2301 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P 398 Swaira Zaffar
Muhammad 

Zaffar
31301-8826430-6 10/01/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2302 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P 422 Fatima Noor Kashif Ali 31301-8699346-2 06/12/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2303 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P 268 RAHEELA YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
31301-8526691-8 01/01/2011 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur

S2304 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P 419 NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
31301-7890392-0 02/08/2012 6 Female 31310003

Governement  Boys 

High School Colony 

Khan Pur
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S2305 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad 269 Fiza Asif Muhammad Asif 32304-2300592-2 12/20/2011 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2306 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad 197 FATIMA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
31303-7246498-4 10/15/2012 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2307 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad 64 KAUSER MUNEER MUNEER AHMED 31301-9353384-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2308 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad 297 Humera Zahoor Zahoor Ahmed 31301-8977350-8 10/20/2012 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2309 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad 296 Raheela Bibi Ahmed Bux 31301-8269335-4 09/14/2010 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2310 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad 48
MUHAMMAD 

MUBEEN

GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD
31301-7904926-7 12/16/2011 6 Male 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2311 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar 633 ASIA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 31302-6021063-0 09/01/2013 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2312 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar 547 EMAN MUNEER MUNIR HUSSAIN 31302-2274425-0 03/08/2012 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2313 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar 630 SHAISTA MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD 31301-9826338-4 06/09/2013 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2314 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar 513 AMNA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFAR
31301-9641039-0 04/04/2012 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2315 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar 711 AYESHA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD 31301-9211151-8 03/03/2014 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2316 Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar 901 FOUZIA FIAZ FIAZ AHMAD 31301-9131284-2 10/01/2015 6 Female 31310017

Governement Boys 

High School Nawan Kot 

Khan Pur

S2317 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320241
GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi
158 ANEELA BIBI KAREEM BUKHSH 31302-9625238-4 02/08/2012 6 Female 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

S2318 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320241
GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi
57 IRFAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
31302-9592754-7 04/02/2012 6 Male 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

S2319 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320241
GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi
137 NAJMA BIBI KAREEM BUKHSH 31302-9301229-0 10/25/2010 6 Female 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

S2320 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320241
GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi
219 BASHEER AHMAD ALLAH DIWAYA 31302-8934199-1 01/14/2013 6 Male 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

S2321 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320241
GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi
111

MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
31302-8141032-7 12/25/2011 6 Male 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad
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S2322 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320241
GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi
255 AQSA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 31302-8122214-0 08/04/2012 6 Female 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

S2323 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A 144 ASMA HAYYAT
MUHAMMAD 

HAYYAT 
31302-9808533-4 05/12/2012 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2324 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A 115 AMINA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

WAZIR
31302-9759930-0 12/25/2011 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2325 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A 05 AYESHA NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
31302-8909957-2 01/10/2012 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2326 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A 31 ARISHA  LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI 31302-7290428-4 07/06/2010 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2327 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A 12 NAZIA SADIQ
MUHAMMAD 

SADIQ
31302-5585111-0 03/02/2011 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2328 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A 46 MUSFIRA ABRAR IBRAR HUSSAIN 31302-3979557-6 10/10/2012 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2329 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A 425 Amna Nadeem Nadeem akhtar 31302-9653527-8 11/25/2008 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2330 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A 5 ZENAT BI BI
MOHAMMAD 

ARSHID
31302-7611058-2 03/02/2012 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2331 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A 04 SANIA FIDA FIDA HUSSAIN 31302-7033005-0 05/10/2009 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2332 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A 206 RANIA FIDA FIDA HUSSIAN 31302-7032150-0 01/01/2009 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2333 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A 1 AILSHBA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR
31302-6824413-2 02/07/2012 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2334 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A 376
KHADIJA 

MAQSOOD

MAQSOOD 

AHMAD
31302-6676113-4 07/07/2012 6 Female 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

S2335 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320194
GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh
319 SAIMA HAZOOR

HAZOOR 

BAKHASH
31302-9364797-2 04/08/2014 6 Female 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

S2336 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320194
GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh
859 ALEESHA FIDA FIDA HUSAIN 31302-8892174-0 10/11/2010 6 Female 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

S2337 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320194
GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh
324 NAZIA AHMED KHALIL AHMED 31302-8663591-0 01/05/2012 6 Female 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

S2338 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320194
GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh
184 ALISHA JAVED

MOHAMAD 

JAVED 
31302-8204045-8 01/01/2012 6 Female 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

S2339 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320194
GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh
862

MAMONA 

SHAHID

MALIK 

MOHAMAD 

SHAHID

31302-7716152-2 03/05/2012 6 Female 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

S2340 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320194
GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh
180 ABIDA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 31302-7634269-4 11/05/2012 6 Female 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

S2341 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab 264 AMNA MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD
32402-7561384-4 02/19/2013 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark
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S2342 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab 120 NASEEB ULLHA INYAT ULLHA 31304-6083805-1 07/06/2012 6 Male 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2343 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab 85 AQSA NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ 31303-7585646-0 09/15/2010 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2344 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab 457 Bakir munir Munir Ahmad 31303-7198871-7 02/10/2012 6 Male 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2345 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab 479 Fizan Ahmad Shahid Husain 31303-6366099-0 05/20/2013 6 Male 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2346 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab 142 ARIBA BAKIR BAKIR HUSSAIN 31303-5871938-0 04/12/2012 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2347 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330768
GGPS Basti Rukan 

Din
454

MUHAMMAD 

ABEER IJAZ
IJAZ ALI 31303-8091937-7 09/11/2012 6 Male 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2348 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330768
GGPS Basti Rukan 

Din
494 FAIZA AJMAL AJMAL HUSSAIN 31303-5706970-4 09/12/2013 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2349 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330768
GGPS Basti Rukan 

Din
597 ayesha HANIF

MUHAMMAD 

HANIF
31303-1227680-2 08/03/2013 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2350 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330768
GGPS Basti Rukan 

Din
436

MUHAMMAD 

SUFYAN
M.IMRAN 31303-0469024-3 12/20/2012 6 Male 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2351 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330455 GPS Suraily 342 GULNAZ BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

MURAD
43504-0747940-2 01/19/2012 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2352 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330455 GPS Suraily 688 FAWA BIBI ATTAULLAH 31303-7132732-8 07/01/2013 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2353 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330455 GPS Suraily 351 GURRIA RANI AHMAD BAKSH 31303-5530466-2 11/07/2009 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2354 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330455 GPS Suraily 352 KAINAZ BIBI AHMAD BUX 31303-5520966-2 12/19/2007 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2355 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330455 GPS Suraily 327 UMM E ZAINAB
SHABEER 

HUSSAIN
31303-2814120-8 01/11/2012 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2356 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330455 GPS Suraily 44 AKEELA BIBI
GHULAM 

MAHIYO DEEN
31303-1234140-0 02/02/2011 6 Female 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

S2357 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330827
GGCMS Qaiser 

Chohan
1026 SUMAIRA BIBI GHULAM ABBAS 31303-6515732-6 03/01/2012 6 Female 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

S2358 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330827
GGCMS Qaiser 

Chohan
988 SIBGHA YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF 
31303-2025832-4 05/10/2013 6 Female 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

S2359 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330827
GGCMS Qaiser 

Chohan
1110 Aliza Kashif Kashif Mehmood 31303-1082932-2 09/22/2013 6 Female 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

S2360 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330308
GPS Sikandar Abad 

Po Rukanpur
726 MUKADAS BIBI KALEEMULLAH 31303-9677191-8 03/19/2013 6 Female 31330037

Govt Boys High School 

Rukan Pur

S2361 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330308
GPS Sikandar Abad 

Po Rukanpur
693 IRAM SHAHEEN ABDUL QADIR 31303-8985666-6 12/31/2012 6 Female 31330037

Govt Boys High School 

Rukan Pur

S2362 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330308
GPS Sikandar Abad 

Po Rukanpur
718

YAAR 

MUHAMMAD

KHAIR 

MUHAMMAD
31303-8803606-3 03/02/2013 6 Male 31330037

Govt Boys High School 

Rukan Pur

S2363 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330308
GPS Sikandar Abad 

Po Rukanpur
665 NOUMAN AZIZ AZIZ UR REHMAN 31303-8615780-5 02/01/2012 6 Male 31330037

Govt Boys High School 

Rukan Pur

S2364 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330308
GPS Sikandar Abad 

Po Rukanpur
1037 Sara Bano Baqir Hussain 31303-7790488-4 02/27/2011 6 Female 31330037

Govt Boys High School 

Rukan Pur



Sr. District Tehsil EMIS Code Name of School
Admission 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name B-Form Date of Birth Class Gender

EMIS 

Code of 

Center

Name of Examination 

Center

S2365 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330308
GPS Sikandar Abad 

Po Rukanpur
1075 Muhammad Asif Muhammad Iqbal 31303-7375095-7 01/01/2011 6 Male 31330037

Govt Boys High School 

Rukan Pur

S2366 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330356
GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan
1141

ALI HASAN 

SHAHID

SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
42201-8291250-1 12/20/2012 6 Male 31330001

Govt Boys Higher 

Secondary School Kot 

Samaba

S2367 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330356
GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan
1323 ALI HASNAIN ABDUL GHAFOOR 31303-9929509-7 08/02/2011 6 Male 31330001

Govt Boys Higher 

Secondary School Kot 

Samaba

S2368 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330356
GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan
1391

MUHMMAD 

EHSAN

MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
31303-9649746-7 10/10/2010 6 Male 31330001

Govt Boys Higher 

Secondary School Kot 

Samaba

S2369 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330356
GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan
1412 ALI RAZA

SHAHZAD 

SARWAR
31303-8712057-1 10/27/2011 6 Male 31330001

Govt Boys Higher 

Secondary School Kot 

Samaba

S2370 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330356
GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan
1402 EMAN SHAHZAD

SHAHZAD 

SARWAR
31303-7061240-6 11/28/2012 6 Female 31330001

Govt Boys Higher 

Secondary School Kot 

Samaba

S2371 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330356
GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan
1295

MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 

MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
31303-6373175-3 12/28/2010 6 Male 31330001

Govt Boys Higher 

Secondary School Kot 

Samaba

S2372 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330566 GGPS 112 P 80 DEWANA SAJNA 31303-9824141-9 03/07/2010 6 Male 31330003
Govt Boys Pilot High 

School Rahim Yar Khan

S2373 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330566 GGPS 112 P 710 Aliza Zahid Zahid Iqbal 31303-9579928-2 03/01/2013 6 Female 31330003
Govt Boys Pilot High 

School Rahim Yar Khan

S2374 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330566 GGPS 112 P 715 maryam azhar
muhammad 

azhar
31303-9190950-6 09/23/2014 6 Female 31330003

Govt Boys Pilot High 

School Rahim Yar Khan

S2375 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330566 GGPS 112 P 720
Muhammad 

Faisal Iqbal
Muhammad Iqbal 31303-8353963-5 01/01/2011 6 Male 31330003

Govt Boys Pilot High 

School Rahim Yar Khan

S2376 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330566 GGPS 112 P 718 Ahmed Shafique Shafique 31303-7647697-7 01/11/2011 6 Male 31330003
Govt Boys Pilot High 

School Rahim Yar Khan

S2377 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330566 GGPS 112 P 42 TAYBA
MUHAMMAD 

SHEHBAZ
31303-7561092-0 08/07/2011 6 Female 31330003

Govt Boys Pilot High 

School Rahim Yar Khan

S2378 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340662
GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad
1167 HUMAIRA MAI RASHEED AHMAD 31304-9990028-0 03/10/2012 6 Female 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN 

BASTI RAFIQ SOLANGI

S2379 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340662
GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad
987 HAROON KHAN SHABBIR AHMAD 31304-9951210-1 02/02/2014 6 Male 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN 

BASTI RAFIQ SOLANGI
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S2380 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340662
GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad
974

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN

MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
31304-9869340-9 04/03/2013 6 Male 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN 

BASTI RAFIQ SOLANGI

S2381 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340662
GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad
1195

ALLAH 

WADAHAYA

MUHAMMAD 

ALTAF
31304-9801318-5 07/09/2014 6 Male 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN 

BASTI RAFIQ SOLANGI

S2382 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340662
GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad
1514 AKMAL FAREED GHULAM FAREED 31304-9378195-7 02/03/2010 6 Male 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN 

BASTI RAFIQ SOLANGI

S2383 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340662
GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad
951 MOHIB ALI ABDUL GHAFOOR 31304-9284190-5 03/16/2012 6 Male 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN 

BASTI RAFIQ SOLANGI

S2384 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340322
GPS Wahid Bux 

Mahar
968 Mahtab Adil Muhammad Adil 31304-8487822-6 09/13/2010 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2385 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340322
GPS Wahid Bux 

Mahar
224 AYESHA SHAKEEL

MOHAMMAD 

SHAKEEL
31304-7694947-0 05/13/2011 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2386 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340322
GPS Wahid Bux 

Mahar
356 SAIRA BIBI AHMED DIN 31304-7068679-8 02/05/2010 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2387 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340322
GPS Wahid Bux 

Mahar
350 SADIA BIBI JAAM SUMMAR 31304-6298433-0 02/07/2010 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2388 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340322
GPS Wahid Bux 

Mahar
1029 Noreen Nawaz

Muhammad 

Nawaz
31304-0967703-2 06/13/2011 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2389 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340642
GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar
390 Qurban Ali Abdul Aziz 32404-5338974-9 01/01/2016 6 Male 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2390 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340642
GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar
175 MUQADUS BIBI SULAHDIN 32403-1145714-0 08/04/2012 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2391 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340642
GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar
162 SUBHANA Bibi AZAM KHAN 31304-9826317-2 11/29/2012 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2392 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340642
GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar
133 SADIA SALEEM

MOHAMMAD 

SALEEM
31304-6805405-8 10/08/2012 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2393 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340642
GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar
115 HIBA NOOR SHAFAQAT ALI 31304-4850535-2 09/21/2011 6 Female 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad

S2394 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340642
GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar
96

MOHAMMAD 

ADEEL HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD 

JAVED
31304-4062054-9 02/07/2011 6 Male 31340021

Govt. Boys High School 

Ahmed Pur Lamma 

Sadiqabad
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S2395 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba 365 KHALIL
SHAFIQUE 

AHMED 
45302-8060087-5 07/25/2012 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2396 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba 317 AHMED ALI IMAM BUX 31304-9696044-1 05/05/2014 6 Male 31340003
Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2397 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba 852 Zaheer Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 31304-9552346-5 04/03/2012 6 Male 31340003
Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2398 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba 387
JAMSHAID 

AHMED

KHURSHID 

AHMAD
31304-9317880-7 01/23/2013 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2399 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba 389 NADIA BIBI SHAKIR ALI 31304-6417844-4 10/25/2013 6 Female 31340003
Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2400 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba 615 Maira Bibi Shahid khan 31304-5785957-2 12/01/2013 6 Female 31340003
Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2401 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340256
GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba
441 Anam Farooq Farooq Ahmad 31304-9914834-0 02/10/2012 6 Female 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2402 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340256
GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba
110 GHAZI  IMRAN

MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
31304-9799501-3 12/10/2012 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2403 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340256
GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba
207 SHANKAR KUMAR LEDO JEE 31304-9234322-3 12/28/2011 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2404 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340256
GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba
27 ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
31304-8798056-1 09/03/2011 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2405 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340256
GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba
481

Muhammad 

Ibrahim

Muhammad 

Farooq Ahmad
31304-8589883-9 08/11/2011 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2406 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340256
GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba
480

Muhammad 

Subhan

Muhammad 

Farooq Ahmad
31304-8589788-9 08/11/2011 6 Male 31340003

Govt. Boys High School 

Ajmal Bagh Sadiqabad

S2407 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340406
GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad
151 PEHLAJ HAKIM G 31304-9943104-1 02/12/2010 6 Male 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2408 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340406
GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad
36

MARIA ABDUL 

SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR 31304-9872732-2 10/12/2009 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2409 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340406
GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad
173 PARITGYA SURAJ G 31304-9815479-4 06/04/2012 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad
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S2410 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340406
GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad
129 SONA KHETA G 31304-9364384-0 11/15/2011 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2411 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340406
GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad
388

MUHAMMAD 

HAMMAD

MALIK SHABBIR 

AHMAD
31304-8886724-7 09/05/2010 6 Male 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2412 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340406
GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad
34 SADHNA DARSHAN G 31304-8650263-4 05/20/2011 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2413 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh 41 FAHAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD 

JAVED
31304-8615164-1 03/11/2013 6 Male 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2414 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh 214 KASHIF ALI ROSHAN ALI 31304-8425830-7 04/08/2012 6 Male 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2415 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh 442 ABDUL REHMAN IHSANULLAH 31304-8218458-9 06/15/2013 6 Male 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2416 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh 92
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL 31304-7978783-9 01/26/2013 6 Male 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2417 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh 460
M UMAR 

FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD 

AMIR FAROOQ
31304-6299469-1 05/05/2013 6 Male 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2418 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh 187 SHAHNAWAZ JATOI 31304-3234979-7 05/15/2013 6 Male 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2419 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P 309 ANILA ROSHAN ROSHAN 45105-8987636-8 12/06/2011 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2420 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P 342 Nisa Munawar
Munawer 

Hussain
33102-7810062-4 11/11/2011 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2421 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P 520 Zoya Murad Ali Murad 31304-9570407-6 11/16/2011 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2422 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P 460 Aiman Batool Shafqat Hussain 31304-9490842-0 07/14/2014 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2423 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P 257 IMRAN ALI
MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
31304-9198679-5 12/13/2012 6 Male 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2424 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P 507 Shakeela Bibi Amman Ullah 31304-9194548-4 08/06/2012 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad
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S2425 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P 12 SIRAT FATIMA SHAHBAZ ALI 31304-9831568-4 05/13/2012 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2426 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P 127 ALVIRA BANO RASHID KHAN 31304-8070121-0 05/05/2011 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2427 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P 23 NABEELA BIBI
FAIZ 

MUHAMMAD 
31304-6687065-4 05/21/2012 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2428 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P 157 ZARA KAREEM
ABDUL KAREEM 

(LATE)
31304-6431372-2 02/05/2010 6 Female 31340004

Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2429 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P 280 EMAN FATIMA ASHIQ HUSSAIN 31304-5860212-0 05/11/2013 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2430 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P 228 KALSOOM BIBI ALI NAWAZ 31304-5683219-8 04/01/2013 6 Female 31340004
Govt. Boys High School 

Chak 173/P Sadiqabad

S2431 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340561
GGPS Chak 

No.165/Np
568 ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
31304-9321145-5 12/10/2012 6 Male 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2432 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340561
GGPS Chak 

No.165/Np
570 ATIF MEER

MEER 

MUHAMMAD
31304-9153158-3 04/12/2012 6 Male 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2433 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340561
GGPS Chak 

No.165/Np
569

MUHAMMAD 

AMMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD 

EHSAN
31304-7849638-1 12/01/2011 6 Male 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2434 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340561
GGPS Chak 

No.165/Np
507 AZHAR KHAN GHULAM  ABBAS 31304-7772116-5 08/01/2012 6 Male 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2435 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340561
GGPS Chak 

No.165/Np
560 SADAR UD DIN SHAMAS UD DIN 31304-6954618-3 04/21/2008 6 Male 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2436 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340561
GGPS Chak 

No.165/Np
534 SABEEHA SHAHID

SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
31304-5092191-2 01/19/2019 6 Female 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2437 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340216
GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181
2490

Muhammad 

Faheem Zafar
Zafar Ali 45102-5886869-1 03/20/2011 6 Male 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2438 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340216
GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181
2047 ZOYA BIBI

KHAN 

MUHAMMAD
31304-9968427-2 03/03/2012 6 Female 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2439 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340216
GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181
2025 AIMEN BIBI

MOHAMMAD 

DEEN
31304-9705690-6 11/11/2013 6 Female 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad
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S2440 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340216
GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181
2654 majda sattar abdul satar 31304-9616923-0 04/28/2013 6 Female 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2441 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340216
GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181
2039 SHUGFTA BIBI ABDUL SATTAR 31304-9379448-4 04/03/2012 6 Female 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2442 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340216
GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181
1900 UROOJ BIBI IHSAN BARI 31304-9206725-6 06/11/2013 6 Female 31340013

Govt. Boys High School 

Kot Sabzal Sadiqabad

S2443 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340504
GGPS Kamman 

Bhutta
206 ASMA ASHIQ ASHIQ HUSSAIN 31304-7285493-4 01/15/2011 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2444 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340504
GGPS Kamman 

Bhutta
76 DUA SHAFIQ M.SHAFIQ 31304-6925812-8 10/03/2011 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2445 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340504
GGPS Kamman 

Bhutta
136 AYESHA SIRAJ AHMED 31304-5158416-4 04/05/2013 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2446 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340504
GGPS Kamman 

Bhutta
158 ESHA SAEED M.SAEED 31304-4993045-4 05/07/2010 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2447 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340504
GGPS Kamman 

Bhutta
165 FIZA TARIQ M.TARIQ 31304-3720104-2 08/02/2014 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2448 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340504
GGPS Kamman 

Bhutta
592 Aqsa bibi Talib Hussain 31304-2363373-8 12/28/2008 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2449 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340340
GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana
288 Muhammad Ali SHAH NAWAZ 31304-9932710-1 07/31/2010 6 Male 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2450 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340340
GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana
284 ASAD NAZUK NAZUK KAMAL 31304-9035659-7 03/12/2011 6 Male 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2451 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340340
GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana
78 SAGHAR ALI ALLAH WADHAYA 31304-8888561-3 08/04/2012 6 Male 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad
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S2452 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340340
GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana
97 RAMSHA BIBI M. SABIR 31304-8244025-4 03/07/2011 6 Male 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2453 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340340
GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana
896 Faizan Fareed Ghulam Fareed 31304-7869843-1 03/27/2013 6 Male 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2454 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340340
GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana
149 IMAN BIBI FOJI HUSSAIN 31304-7638185-6 06/15/2011 6 Female 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad 

Nawazwasa Sadiqabad

S2455 Rajanpur Jampur 32410116
GPS Basti Sikhani 

Basti Noon
223 MEHWISH IQBAL

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL 
32402-8893115-0 04/14/2012 6 Female 32410004

 Govt Boys high School 

kotla Mughlan 

S2456 Rajanpur Jampur 32410116
GPS Basti Sikhani 

Basti Noon
327 ALISHBA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ
32402-8233148-2 02/12/2013 6 Female 32410004

 Govt Boys high School 

kotla Mughlan 

S2457 Rajanpur Jampur 32410116
GPS Basti Sikhani 

Basti Noon
305 GULSHION BIBI ABDULKHALIK 32402-6897742-6 08/16/2010 6 Female 32410004

 Govt Boys high School 

kotla Mughlan 

S2458 Rajanpur Jampur 32410116
GPS Basti Sikhani 

Basti Noon
764 PERVEEN BIBI RIAZ AHMAD 32402-6475820-0 03/16/2018 6 Female 32410004

 Govt Boys high School 

kotla Mughlan 

S2459 Rajanpur Jampur 32410116
GPS Basti Sikhani 

Basti Noon
319 FABIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

HANIF NOON
32402-6381949-4 02/08/2012 6 Female 32410004

 Govt Boys high School 

kotla Mughlan 

S2460 Rajanpur Jampur 32410116
GPS Basti Sikhani 

Basti Noon
790 SOBIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
32402-5777778-8 09/12/2013 6 Female 32410004

 Govt Boys high School 

kotla Mughlan 

S2461 Rajanpur Jampur 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal 730 GHULAM ABBAS SHAH NAWAZ 32402-9790765-3 01/02/2012 6 Male 32410024
Center No.2 GGHS 

Dajal

S2462 Rajanpur Jampur 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal 676 MEHTAB ALAM
GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
32402-9724003-3 02/04/2011 6 Male 32410024

Center No.2 GGHS 

Dajal

S2463 Rajanpur Jampur 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal 894
MUHAMMAD 

SULAIMAN
PEERAIN DITTA 32402-9645663-7 04/08/2009 6 Male 32410024

Center No.2 GGHS 

Dajal

S2464 Rajanpur Jampur 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal 705
MUHAMMAD 

ISMAIL

GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
32402-9570574-7 02/03/2011 6 Male 32410024

Center No.2 GGHS 

Dajal

S2465 Rajanpur Jampur 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal 661
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSIF
MEHAR BAKHSH 32402-9500853-7 06/14/2011 6 Male 32410024

Center No.2 GGHS 

Dajal

S2466 Rajanpur Jampur 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal 795 ZAHID HUSSAIN AKBAR 32402-9481410-1 11/29/2009 6 Male 32410024
Center No.2 GGHS 

Dajal

S2467 Rajanpur Jampur 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala 348
MUHAMMAD 

KASHIF

MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
32402-9525070-1 09/16/2012 6 Male 32410026

Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2468 Rajanpur Jampur 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala 214 MEHVISH BIBI BILAL AHMAD 32402-9240043-2 02/28/2012 6 Female 32410026
Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur
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S2469 Rajanpur Jampur 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala 341
MUHAMMAD 

ATIF

MUJAHID 

HUSSAIN
32402-8676712-1 01/20/2013 6 Male 32410026

Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2470 Rajanpur Jampur 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala 623
Muhammad 

Faisal
Saif ullah 32402-7354132-1 04/04/2014 6 Male 32410026

Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2471 Rajanpur Jampur 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala 610 Muhammad Afzal Muhammad Saif 32402-7353182-1 06/25/2013 6 Male 32410026
Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2472 Rajanpur Jampur 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala 97 AIMAN BIBI PIYARA KHAN 32402-5357003-0 05/20/2012 6 Female 32410026
Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2473 Rajanpur Jampur 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah 419 ABDUL SATTAR HASSAN KHAN 56401-6471726-7 08/05/2013 6 Male 32410026
Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2474 Rajanpur Jampur 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah 899 Iqra Ajmal Ajmal Hussain 42101-5985154-6 03/20/2017 6 Female 32410026
Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2475 Rajanpur Jampur 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah 622
KHAN 

MUHAMMAD
SANA ULLAH 32402-9299991-3 01/10/2010 6 Male 32410026

Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2476 Rajanpur Jampur 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah 628 ALIA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN 32402-9222361-0 06/04/2012 6 Female 32410026
Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2477 Rajanpur Jampur 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah 417
MUHAMMAD 

SOHAIL

GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD
32402-9128598-7 06/13/2013 6 Male 32410026

Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2478 Rajanpur Jampur 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah 667
MUHAMMAD 

TALHA

TARIQ 

MEHMOOD
32402-9125181-1 11/15/2012 6 Male 32410026

Center No.3 GHS City 

Jampur

S2479 Rajanpur Jampur 32410185 GPS Basti Meo 1722 UMAR DARAZ
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
32402-9697093-1 09/26/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2480 Rajanpur Jampur 32410185 GPS Basti Meo 1837 DIL AWAEEZ PERVIZ AHMAD 32402-9227476-5 05/15/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2481 Rajanpur Jampur 32410185 GPS Basti Meo 1759
Muhammad 

Adeel
SABZ ALI 32402-9201513-9 05/07/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2482 Rajanpur Jampur 32410185 GPS Basti Meo 889 SAIMYA MAJEED MAJEED AHMAD 32402-8989786-2 05/05/2013 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2483 Rajanpur Jampur 32410185 GPS Basti Meo 177 REHMAT BIBI ABDUL RAZAQ 32402-8774764-4 04/19/2010 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2484 Rajanpur Jampur 32410185 GPS Basti Meo 77 SANIA NOOR
NOOR 

MUHAMMAD
32402-8284000-2 03/31/2010 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2485 Rajanpur Jampur 32410186 GPS Basti Owner 272 SADIA BIBI HAZARI 32402-9905808-2 02/15/2013 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2486 Rajanpur Jampur 32410186 GPS Basti Owner 168
MUHAMMAD 

FARHAN
MUNEER AHMAD 32402-8501665-3 02/08/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2487 Rajanpur Jampur 32410186 GPS Basti Owner 281 MARYEM BIBI INAYAT ULLAH 32402-7991369-8 04/05/2013 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2488 Rajanpur Jampur 32410186 GPS Basti Owner 116
MUHAMMAD 

YASIR

MUHAMMAD 

NASIR
32402-7423573-9 06/18/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2489 Rajanpur Jampur 32410186 GPS Basti Owner 320
MUHAMMAD 

HASIL
LIAQAT ALI 32402-4877202-9 06/05/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2490 Rajanpur Jampur 32410186 GPS Basti Owner 165
MUHAMMAD 

RAWAL
GHULAM NAZIK 32402-0862055-1 08/02/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2491 Rajanpur Jampur 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal 658
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN

MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
32402-9704787-1 05/03/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal
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S2492 Rajanpur Jampur 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal 709
MOHAMMAD 

DILAWAR
RASOOL BAKHSH 32402-9570787-3 10/10/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2493 Rajanpur Jampur 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal 953
MUHAMMAD 

WALEED

MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ SAEED
32402-9321467-1 01/01/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2494 Rajanpur Jampur 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal 749 SONHARA KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 32402-8969059-9 12/15/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2495 Rajanpur Jampur 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal 720
MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD
BARKAT ALI 32402-8869124-3 02/07/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2496 Rajanpur Jampur 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal 651
MUHAMMAD 

ASIM 

ALLAH BACHAYA 

KHAN
32402-8316560-3 10/03/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2497 Rajanpur Jampur 32410183 GPS Basti Dall 847
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
PEER BUX 32402-9978346-9 02/07/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2498 Rajanpur Jampur 32410183 GPS Basti Dall 246 SAQLAIN ARSHAD
MOHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
32402-9720324-9 11/05/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2499 Rajanpur Jampur 32410183 GPS Basti Dall 292
MOHAMMAD 

HASEEB
ABDUL MALIK 32402-9680468-7 05/12/2014 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2500 Rajanpur Jampur 32410183 GPS Basti Dall 289
MOHAMMAD 

SHER JAAN

JAAN 

MOHAMMAD
32402-9283094-1 11/11/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2501 Rajanpur Jampur 32410183 GPS Basti Dall 162
MOHAMMAD 

ARSLAN

HIDAYAT 

MOHAMMAD
32402-8902928-3 12/13/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2502 Rajanpur Jampur 32410183 GPS Basti Dall 248
MOHAMMAD 

ISMAIL
GHULAM AKBAR 32402-8373933-1 03/04/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2503 Rajanpur Jampur 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal 268
MUHAMMAD 

ABU BAKAR
MAZARI 32402-7805665-7 09/02/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2504 Rajanpur Jampur 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal 613
HAZOOR 

BAKHHSH

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
32402-4672503-9 10/10/2014 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2505 Rajanpur Jampur 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal 269
Muhammad 

ZUBAIR
GHULAM ABBAS 32402-3099157-5 05/03/2015 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2506 Rajanpur Jampur 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal 612
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH
TALIB HUSSAIN 32402-1865785-7 04/25/2014 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2507 Rajanpur Jampur 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal 574
MUHAMMAD 

JAWAD

MUHAMMAD 

YOUNIS
32402-1502657-5 07/25/2014 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2508 Rajanpur Jampur 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal 611
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSIF

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
32402-1068832-7 09/11/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2509 Rajanpur Jampur 32410163
GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal
5090 ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
32402-9920376-1 09/30/2012 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2510 Rajanpur Jampur 32410163
GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal
8202 Muhammad arif Bahar khan 32402-9776110-9 01/12/2011 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2511 Rajanpur Jampur 32410163
GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal
8102

Muhammad 

muzamil
Rasheed ahmad 32402-9520940-7 06/10/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2512 Rajanpur Jampur 32410163
GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal
1881 Tajlaa emaan Mubashir jawad 32402-9468668-2 12/11/2014 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2513 Rajanpur Jampur 32410163
GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal
6099 Hadia zainab BILAL SALEEM 32402-9456508-0 02/13/2015 6 Female 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal
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S2514 Rajanpur Jampur 32410163
GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal
6029

MUHAMMAD 

USMAN

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD
32402-9367629-5 08/15/2013 6 Male 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

S2515 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360348 GGPS Mankray 55 ANEETA FAISAL
FAISAL 

MEHMOOD
37401-9615932-8 06/10/2011 6 Male 37360008

GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2516 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal 394 Abdul Hadi 61101-9277438-5 08/10/2011 6 Male 37360008
GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2517 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal 376 Ahsan Ali Sajid Hussain 61101-6496741-1 03/07/2012 6 Male 37360008
GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2518 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal 201 USWA NOOR
WAQAR  

HUSSAIN 
37401-9784321-0 02/16/2013 6 Female 37360008

GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2519 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal 400 Muhammad Asim Yasir Mehmood 37401-8249546-5 03/08/2011 6 Male 37360008
GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2520 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal 57 MEHREEN Malik ZAMURAD ALI 37401-7076102-8 06/29/2011 6 Female 37360008
GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2521 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal 307 Falak Nasir Nasir Mehmood 37401-7000900-4 01/12/2014 6 Female 37360008
GB H.S. DARIALA 

SEEGAN

S2522 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana 1518 MOMINA LARAIB
MUHAMMAD 

DAWOOD
42201-8845741-0 11/24/2012 6 Female 37360053

GG M/C HS  GUJAR 

KHAN

S2523 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana 1524 ALISHA RANI
AZHAR 

MEHMOOD 
37405-9270194-0 04/14/2012 6 Female 37360053

GG M/C HS  GUJAR 

KHAN

S2524 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana 1522

QAZI 

MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS

AZHAR-UL-HAQ 37405-9172430-9 08/21/2011 6 Male 37360053
GG M/C HS  GUJAR 

KHAN

S2525 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana 273 SANA FATIMA
KHALID 

MEHMOOD
37405-5618419-8 05/23/2014 6 Female 37360053

GG M/C HS  GUJAR 

KHAN

S2526 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana 1455
MUHAMMAD 

DANYAL
SAGHEER AHMAD 37401-7427291-9 01/18/2010 6 Male 37360053

GG M/C HS  GUJAR 

KHAN

S2527 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana 317 RESHAIL NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

FAHEEM
37401-6565652-2 10/10/2013 6 Female 37360053

GG M/C HS  GUJAR 

KHAN

S2528 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360168 GPS Matwa 418
Muhammad 

Abbas Ali
Azhar Hussain 37405-1045459-3 11/21/2011 6 Male 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2529 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360168 GPS Matwa 453 Khadija Mehak
Behram 

Shahzada
37401-9974779-4 09/15/2010 6 Female 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2530 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360168 GPS Matwa 567 Kinza Noreen
Muhammad 

Nazakat
37401-9290952-2 08/20/2010 6 Female 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2531 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360168 GPS Matwa 394 Noor Fatima Tariq Mehmood 37401-5824702-4 12/27/2011 6 Female 37360047
GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2532 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360168 GPS Matwa 551 Sundas Ghaffar
Muhammad 

Ghaffar
37401-0954605-3 02/07/2011 6 Female 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2533 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360164 GPS Malala 2
MUQADAS 

SHAHEEN
AMIR IQBAL 37401-5375630-8 02/18/2012 6 Female 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2534 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360164 GPS Malala 31
MUHAMMAD 

FAHAD

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
37401-5241903-9 06/09/2012 6 Male 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2535 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360164 GPS Malala 1 ZAINAB AAMIR IQBAL 37401-4707266-6 06/18/2013 6 Female 37360047
GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN
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S2536 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360164 GPS Malala 32
MUHAMMAD 

SAAD
M.RAMZAN 37401-3471627-1 02/17/2014 6 Male 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2537 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360164 GPS Malala 246
Muhammad 

Alyan Zahoor
Zahoor Ahmed 37401-2208280-3 12/16/2012 6 Male 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2538 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360164 GPS Malala 330
MUHAMMAD 

FURQAN
TASADAQ ALI 37401-2085047-7 09/04/2014 6 Male 37360047

GGHS, BHAGANA, 

G.KHAN

S2539 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360292 GPS Harnal 2060
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR
61101-0873197-3 05/11/2008 6 Male 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2540 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360292 GPS Harnal 185 Ruqyya Bibi Ch.Ghulam Nabi 37407-0662927-4 02/19/2013 6 Female 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2541 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360292 GPS Harnal 186 Yasmeen Bibi Ch.Ghulam Nabi 37407-0662037-0 08/12/2005 6 Female 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2542 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360292 GPS Harnal 2049 AHTASHAM ALI ABDUL SHAHID 37401-9739029-7 07/23/2007 6 Male 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2543 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360292 GPS Harnal 163 HASNAIN HAIDER SAJJAD HUSNAIN 37401-9582632-7 12/17/2008 6 Male 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2544 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360292 GPS Harnal 1960
MUHAMMAD 

ZAFRAN

NASIR 

MAHMOOD
37401-8137358-5 12/31/2008 6 Male 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2545 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360293 GPS Haryal 274 Saifullah Waheed AKhter 37405-6342552-7 03/10/2012 6 Male 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2546 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360293 GPS Haryal 264 m sufyan Atif ghafoor 37405-6319721-7 03/30/2012 6 Male 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2547 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360293 GPS Haryal 255 Rabbia asif Asif Hussain 37402-2493407-6 02/06/2013 6 Female 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2548 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360293 GPS Haryal 113 HADIA BIBI MANSOOR ALI 37401-8577776-8 02/03/2011 6 Female 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2549 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360293 GPS Haryal 114
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN
GUL BAHAR 37401-1498041-7 06/13/2014 6 Male 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2550 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360293 GPS Haryal 184 SOBINA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 37401-1468448-0 12/07/2011 6 Female 37360045
GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2551 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360295
GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra
530

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHWAIZ

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB
42301-0693942-7 06/18/2013 6 Male 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2552 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360295
GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra
573

MUSKAN 

GULNAWAZ
GUL NAWAZ 37401-8836902-4 12/01/2012 6 Female 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2553 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360295
GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra
137 SHAFIA AATIF

AATIF 

MEHMOOD
37401-8765610-4 06/01/2013 6 Female 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2554 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360295
GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra
567

MUHAMMAD 

JAWAD

AMJAD 

MEHMOOD
37401-5427924-3 08/24/2012 6 Male 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2555 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360295
GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra
132 NABIA NOOR SARAK HUSSAIN 37401-4978931-6 06/05/2013 6 Female 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2556 Rawalpindi Gujar khan 37360295
GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra
220 TAHREEM ABDUL QADOOS 37401-4332218-8 04/17/2013 6 Female 37360045

GGHS, MANDRA, 

G.KHAN

S2557 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110387 GPS 72/12-L 105 AZHAR ABBAS
KHAN 

MUHAMMAD
36603-5312299-5 01/01/2011 6 Male 39110054 GHS 20/14.L
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S2558 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110387 GPS 72/12-L 206

MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL MAALIK 

FAROQI

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMMAL 

FAROOQ

36601-7440811-3 04/05/2011 6 Male 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2559 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110387 GPS 72/12-L 76 M GULSHERAZ
MUHAMMAD 

GULSHAN
36501-9953973-5 03/14/2013 6 Male 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2560 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110387 GPS 72/12-L 224 TASAWAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF
36501-9699588-7 09/27/2013 6 Male 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2561 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110387 GPS 72/12-L 731 RIDA FATIMA PERVEZ AHMAD 36501-9621274-4 12/14/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2562 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110387 GPS 72/12-L 590 WAZUHA BATOOL SAJID ABBAS 36501-9467297-0 05/17/2013 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2563 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters 516 DEA YOUNAS YOUNAS PERVAIZ 36501-9013630-0 09/10/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2564 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters 520 ASHNA BASHIR BASHIR MASEH 36501-7877349-9 03/06/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2565 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters 518 ALISHBA 36501-7223487-0 03/16/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2566 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters 519 RABIA ZOMANIK BHATI 36501-5517970-9 05/09/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2567 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters 517 ALEEZA SHAIR SHAIR MASEH 36501-3227425-1 12/01/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2568 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters 515 HINA RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQ
36501-2041487-1 03/15/2014 6 Female 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

S2569 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci 120 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
MUHAMMAD 

HANIF
36501-9721703-3 10/19/2011 6 Male 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

S2570 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci 648 ALI HUSSNAIN ABDUL SHAKOOR 36501-9053332-1 12/14/2011 6 Male 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

S2571 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci 281
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH
ABDUL HAMEED 36501-7665989-7 08/02/2012 6 Male 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

S2572 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci 169
MUHAMMAD  

AWAIS QADRI

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
36501-7305418-7 11/07/2012 6 Male 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

S2573 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci 474
MUHAMMAD 

UMAR

MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
36501-6542261-7 06/14/2012 6 Male 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

S2574 Sahiwal Chichawatani 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci 805 IRFAN ALI SANA ULLAH 36501-6369017-5 08/31/2010 6 Male 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

S2575 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 121 MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD 

FAYYAZ
36502-9304958-9 02/07/2011 6 Male 39120037

GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2576 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 169
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

SHAHBAZ 

HUSSAIN
36502-9281364-7 04/22/2011 6 Male 39120037

GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2577 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 331 Abu Bakar
Muhammad 

Ramzan
36502-8892674-5 07/21/2014 6 Male 39120037

GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2578 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 406 Umar Farooq Zulfiqar  Qadir 36502-5556452-3 04/10/2013 6 Male 39120037
GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2579 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 414
Muhammad 

Usman
Abdul Majeed 36502-4893666-1 01/22/2012 6 Male 39120037

GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2580 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 106 FARHAT
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
36502-0343604-8 05/01/2012 6 Female 39120037

GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA
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S2581 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120370 GPS Longan Wali 447 Irum Saeed Saeed Ahmed 36502-9607455-0 04/15/2014 6 Female 39120037
GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2582 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120370 GPS Longan Wali 170 GHULAM FATIMA KARAMAT ALI 36502-9397746-2 09/15/2010 6 Female 39120037
GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2583 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120370 GPS Longan Wali 151 FARIDA BIBI
JAN 

MUHAMMAD
36502-4807316-6 09/21/2011 6 Female 39120037

GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2584 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120370 GPS Longan Wali 90 EMAN BIBI SHAH NAWAZ 36502-4588457-0 12/31/2012 6 Female 39120037
GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2585 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120370 GPS Longan Wali 180 SANA Naeem Naeem akhter 36502-4559592-2 09/25/2011 6 Female 39120037
GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2586 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120370 GPS Longan Wali 152 AMNA NASEER NASEER AHMAD 36502-4171479-6 09/02/2012 6 Female 39120037
GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF 

WALA

S2587 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120197
GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar
704 HIRA AFZAL

MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
36502-6978382-4 07/24/2012 6 Female 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S2588 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120197
GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar
252 MEHAK FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
36502-6061850-0 09/01/2013 6 Female 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S2589 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120197
GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar
176 AIMA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
36502-4844521-2 09/14/2012 6 Female 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S2590 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120197
GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar
644 MAHNOOR ALI RAZA 36502-4165990-4 04/25/2013 6 Female 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S2591 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120197
GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar
702 AYESHA

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
36502-3231457-6 12/25/2009 6 Female 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S2592 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120197
GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar
581 MALIKA SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ
36502-0899511-6 08/12/2014 6 Female 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

S2593 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120240
GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad
315 FARIHA M.SHABEER 36502-9698411-4 12/10/2012 6 Female 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2594 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120240
GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad
281 BILAWAL ALI

MUKHTAR 

AHMAD
36502-9668258-5 08/10/2012 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2595 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120240
GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad
245 EMAAN FATIMA ASIF NADEEM 36502-9658184-0 11/08/2012 6 Female 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2596 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120240
GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad
184 SHAHID AMEER AMEER 36502-9556305-5 07/05/2012 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2597 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120240
GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad
945 SAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
36502-9011163-1 08/01/2010 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2598 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120240
GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad
150 LAIBA MUSKAN M.NASIR 36502-8900987-6 11/19/2012 6 Female 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2599 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120419 GPS 128/9-L 914 M irfan
Muhammad 

ramzan
36502-7100676-7 09/10/2009 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2600 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120419 GPS 128/9-L 171 ZEESHAN QADIR M.QADIR 36502-6527397-7 09/07/2012 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2601 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120419 GPS 128/9-L 892 Adeel 36502-6474381-7 11/13/2008 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2602 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120419 GPS 128/9-L 152 IBRAHEEM M.SALEEM 36502-5984496-7 02/09/2012 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2603 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120419 GPS 128/9-L 433 FAISAL M BOOTA 36502-5714373-9 12/22/2011 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2604 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120419 GPS 128/9-L 136 HUSNAIN ALI M.HAMMED 36502-2271557-3 01/25/2012 6 Male 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

S2605 Sargodha Bhera 38450544
GMPS Shahpur 

Kanjoo
143

MASOOMA 

NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
38402-9804567-0 01/12/2013 6 Female 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL
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S2606 Sargodha Bhera 38450544
GMPS Shahpur 

Kanjoo
105 MAHNOOR WASEEM AKRAM 38402-9644932-0 03/12/2013 6 Female 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

S2607 Sargodha Bhera 38450544
GMPS Shahpur 

Kanjoo
80

MAASOOMA 

RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
38402-9391214-4 02/20/2011 6 Female 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

S2608 Sargodha Bhera 38450544
GMPS Shahpur 

Kanjoo
254 TANIA BATOOL TAHIRE 38402-8864643-4 10/20/2012 6 Female 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

S2609 Sargodha Bhera 38450544
GMPS Shahpur 

Kanjoo
138

MAHNOOR 

FATIMA
AMAN ULLAH 38402-8444883-4 01/01/2012 6 Female 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

S2610 Sargodha Bhera 38450544
GMPS Shahpur 

Kanjoo
561 SIDRA BI BI

MUHAMMAD 

HAYAT
38402-8168358-0 02/12/2015 6 Female 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

S2611 Sargodha Kot Momin 38460315
GPS Al-Hussain 

Dodha
579 Amna Bibi Zafar Iqbal 38406-0913211-6 11/21/2010 6 Female 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

S2612 Sargodha Kot Momin 38460315
GPS Al-Hussain 

Dodha
389 Haleema sadia sai Muhammad. 38406-0888299-4 12/25/2015 6 Female 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

S2613 Sargodha Kot Momin 38460315
GPS Al-Hussain 

Dodha
61 MISBAH NAZEER AHMAD 38406-0873006-0 08/25/2013 6 Female 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

S2614 Sargodha Kot Momin 38460315
GPS Al-Hussain 

Dodha
156 ALISHBA Hayat

MUHAMMAD 

HAYAT
38406-0856434-6 12/29/2012 6 Female 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

S2615 Sargodha Kot Momin 38460315
GPS Al-Hussain 

Dodha
301 Anam Maqsood

MAQSOOD 

AHMED
38406-0855287-0 04/18/2011 6 Female 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

S2616 Sargodha Kot Momin 38460315
GPS Al-Hussain 

Dodha
241 LUBNA SHAHEEN MAZHAR KHAN 38406-0806040-0 09/20/2012 6 Female 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

S2617 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura 345 IMAN Fatima M.YASEEN 35401-9283331-8 08/01/2013 6 Female 35410030
GGHS KOT ABDUL 

MALIK

S2618 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura 181 JUNAIDAmein M AMIN 35401-9035305-1 08/04/2012 6 Male 35410030
GGHS KOT ABDUL 

MALIK

S2619 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura 519 Tayyab yasir Yasir Niyamt 35401-8945357-9 02/22/2011 6 Male 35410030
GGHS KOT ABDUL 

MALIK

S2620 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura 174 MEHAK AKBAR 35401-8645753-3 01/12/2012 6 Female 35410030
GGHS KOT ABDUL 

MALIK

S2621 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura 101 SHAHID Shabeir M SHABIR 35401-8101192-1 12/02/2011 6 Male 35410030
GGHS KOT ABDUL 

MALIK

S2622 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura 489 TAHIR Shabeir
MUHAMMAD 

SHABIR
35401-8007142-1 06/19/2009 6 Male 35410030

GGHS KOT ABDUL 

MALIK

S2623 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410506
GGPS Goal 

Ferozewala
0157 FAIZAN ARIF 35401-9510309-7 04/01/2013 6 Male 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

S2624 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410506
GGPS Goal 

Ferozewala
598 Bisma Bibi Ghulam Rasool 35401-8808568-0 08/10/2012 6 Female 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

S2625 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410506
GGPS Goal 

Ferozewala
288 MUZANFA M. SHAHID 35401-8517079-6 08/08/2013 6 Female 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

S2626 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410506
GGPS Goal 

Ferozewala
745 Wasif Ali Basharat Ali 35401-8136431-5 02/13/2011 6 Male 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

S2627 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410506
GGPS Goal 

Ferozewala
606 Shaina Shehzadi Imran Ali 35401-6684843-2 11/01/2012 6 Female 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

S2628 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410506
GGPS Goal 

Ferozewala
239 FATIMA ZAHRA M. NAWAZ 35401-6498868-6 04/05/2013 6 Female 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL
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S2629 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill 0298 Subhan Asad M. Asad 82701-0399949-9 08/11/2012 6 Male 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

S2630 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill 00299 SHAYAN ASAD M. ASAD 82701-0399498-9 01/01/2010 6 Male 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

S2631 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill 1328 AREEBA GULFAM GULFAM AHMED 35405-0972468-0 06/15/2012 6 Female 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

S2632 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill 1048 Zaheer Ahmed Amjad Ali 35405-0599838-3 08/14/2012 6 Male 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

S2633 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill 1395 NOOR FATIMA AMEER HUSSAIN 35401-9979348-4 11/09/2011 6 Female 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

S2634 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill 01149 Maha M. Iqbal 35401-9538741-4 10/08/2010 6 Female 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

S2635 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420521
GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan
196 HOORIA Qurban QURBAN ALI 35405-0936395-4 04/05/2013 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2636 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420521
GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan
2 RIDA FATIMA QURBAN ALI 35405-0936389-6 07/15/2010 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2637 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420521
GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan
272 HUSNAIN ALI MOHSIN ALI 35401-8208890-9 09/20/2012 6 Male 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2638 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420521
GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan
225

M ZAIB UL 

HASSAN
ARSHAD ALI 35401-8093921-1 05/15/2013 6 Male 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2639 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420521
GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan
325 ARIBA AKRAM M. AKRAM 35401-7579545-0 03/12/2013 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2640 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420521
GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan
609 Muskan Fatima Ali shar 35401-6980881-6 08/03/2013 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2641 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420143
GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd
242 Zahra batol 35401-9150808-9 02/05/2010 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2642 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420143
GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd
146 SHEHZADI SARFRAZ AHMAD 35401-6711388-6 02/16/2013 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2643 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420143
GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd
134 ANAM AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 35401-5667283-8 05/29/2013 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2644 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420143
GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd
143 AHSAN ALI MUDDASAR ALI 35401-3133501-1 04/07/2012 6 Male 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2645 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420143
GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd
245 Mah Noor 35401-2579237-8 08/05/2010 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2646 Sheikhupura Ferozewala 35420143
GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd
152 JUWERIA

MUHAMMAD 

ZULFIQAR
35401-1135383-4 07/20/2013 6 Female 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

S2647 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali 1108 NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ
35405-0835172-8 12/23/2008 6 Female 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

S2648 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali 899 EZA FATIMA
ISHTYAQ 

AHMEED
35405-0774284-4 08/17/2013 6 Male 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

S2649 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali 834 ANS RAFFIQE
MUHAMMAD 

RAFFIQE
35405-0620279-9 12/21/2013 6 Male 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

S2650 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali 994 ALI MUHAMMAD ABDUL QAYYUM 35405-0620144-9 11/11/2012 6 Male 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

S2651 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali 900 M HASSAIN NASRUDEEN 35401-7830342-5 11/27/2013 6 Male 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN
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S2652 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali 703 FIZA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
35401-7468249-0 12/10/2013 6 Female 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

S2653 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420327 GPS Thembra 990 Zainab bibi Khalid Ali 35405-0865845-6 01/23/2010 6 Female 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2654 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420327 GPS Thembra 1040 Hijab sarwar M.sarwar 35400-1678996-9 06/09/2012 6 Female 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2655 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420327 GPS Thembra 841 Harm fatima Sajad ahmad 35401-6743581-1 07/07/2012 6 Female 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2656 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420300 GPS Doday 572 Amina zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 35405-1007300-8 05/06/2012 6 Male 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2657 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420300 GPS Doday 177 NOOR FATIMA ABDULRASHEED 35405-0755707-8 08/22/2013 6 Female 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2658 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420300 GPS Doday 273 M Shezaad IMRAN ARIF 35405-0667487-3 01/09/2012 6 Male 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2659 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420300 GPS Doday 223 KARAMAT ALI AMJAD 35405-0654626-3 09/15/2012 6 Male 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2660 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420300 GPS Doday 648 Abdullah Yaqoob M Yaqoob 35401-7111505-7 07/31/2011 6 Female 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2661 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420300 GPS Doday 336 AMBER AMEEN M AMEEN 35401-3849262-8 01/05/2012 6 Male 35420034
GGHS JANDIALA 

KALSAN

S2662 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran 1591
SHAHZAIB 

SHAHID
SHAHID ALI 36405-0802324-9 01/15/2015 6 Male 35420005

GGHSS NARANG 

MANDI

S2663 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran 1797 Humaira shehzadi Muhammad Riaz 35405-1001046-2 02/07/2014 6 Female 35420005
GGHSS NARANG 

MANDI

S2664 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran 1548 EMAN FYAZ
MUHAMMAD 

FYAZ
35405-0945990-8 12/12/2012 6 Female 35420005

GGHSS NARANG 

MANDI

S2665 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran 1726 RUBAB NAEEM
MUHMMAD 

NAEEM
35405-0935848-2 11/09/2013 6 Female 35420005

GGHSS NARANG 

MANDI

S2666 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran 1582 HADEEA IMRAN M.IMRAN BUTT 35405-0881378-8 06/23/2014 6 Female 35420005
GGHSS NARANG 

MANDI

S2667 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran 1635 ESHAL FATIMA
MUDASAR 

HUSAIN
35405-0863545-4 02/08/2013 6 Female 35420005

GGHSS NARANG 

MANDI

S2668 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420556
GGPS Bedad Pur 

Virkan
86 HAIDER SHARIF M.SHARIF GUL 35405-6784327-8 07/22/2010 6 Male 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2669 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420556
GGPS Bedad Pur 

Virkan
252 Tuba Tariq 35405-3768543-8 09/04/2013 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2670 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420556
GGPS Bedad Pur 

Virkan
134 EMAN FATIMA FALAK SHAIR 35405-0886277-4 11/25/2015 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2671 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420556
GGPS Bedad Pur 

Virkan
78 MALAIKA QAISER M. QAISER 35405-0689410-3 08/20/2012 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2672 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420556
GGPS Bedad Pur 

Virkan
121 AHAD aman ali BASHARAT ALI 35401-8672574-5 02/25/2014 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2673 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420534
GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala
340

ABDULLAH 

CHAND
SARFRAZ ALI 36405-9087654-4 01/21/2014 6 Male 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2674 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420534
GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala
431 SEERAT FATIMA

MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
35405-0921689-0 07/16/2012 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN
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S2675 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420534
GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala
237 ZAINAB BIBI FAZEEL AHMAD 35405-0855596-8 05/05/2013 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2676 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420534
GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala
269 IRUM SHEHZADI M,BOOTA 35405-0851877-0 03/01/2011 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2677 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420534
GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala
0281 TAYYABA BIBI ABDUL REHMAN 35405-0848009-8 02/03/2011 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2678 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420534
GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala
180 SAHER MUNIR MUNIR ALI 35405-0846114-6 02/01/2013 6 Female 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

S2679 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420301 GPS Pandori 564 Abdullah Asg
Muhammad 

Asgher
35405-4321346-7 05/05/2014 6 Male 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2680 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420301 GPS Pandori 375 Tabeen Mubasher
ZULFIQAR 

AHMED
35405-0887490-8 09/12/2015 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2681 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420301 GPS Pandori 52 DIA IFTHAR IFTHAR MASEEH 35405-0885080-2 09/06/2012 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2682 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420301 GPS Pandori 382 Zanab Shahbaz Shahbaz 35405-0881180-2 08/02/2013 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2683 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420301 GPS Pandori 217 HADIA SHAHBAZ 35405-0831956-6 02/01/2012 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2684 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420301 GPS Pandori 357 Fazan Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad 35405-0741592-5 03/17/2011 6 Male 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2685 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri 430 Zahira Tahir Ali 35405-0991025-4 07/13/2013 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2686 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri 177 Abida Ashiq Maseeh 35405-0832018-4 04/20/2010 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2687 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri 123 Seerat mubarik Mubarik ali 35405-0831250-4 01/03/2012 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2688 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri 203 SHAROON SHAMRAIZ 35405-0645535-7 09/11/2012 6 Male 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2689 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri 451 MOAZZAM IJAZ IJAZ ko 35405-0598661-3 05/03/2016 6 Male 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2690 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri 481 Ayesha M Ilyas 35405-0833094-0 03/04/2013 6 Female 35420020 GHS KIRTU

S2691 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf 416 AYESHA SADIQA WAQAS AHMED 35405-0881392-8 09/22/2013 6 Female 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2692 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf 0272 JAVARIA TARIQ M.TARIQ 35405-0875311-6 01/03/2012 6 Female 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2693 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf 758 Esha eman
Muhammad abid 

naem
35405-0872129-2 04/28/2012 6 Female 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2694 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf 264 ZAHIRA BIBI M.SAJAAD 35405-0840643-0 09/15/2011 6 Female 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2695 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf 97
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULAH

MUHAMMAD 

SHABEER
35405-0746782-7 12/12/2012 6 Male 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2696 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf 609 Sarfaraz Ahmed Shahbaz Ahmed 35405-0737718-3 12/30/2012 6 Male 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2697 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420312 GPS Long Wala 1054 HOORIA BIBI GHULAM YASEEN 35405-0942525-4 12/10/2012 6 Female 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2698 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420312 GPS Long Wala 1019 NIDA SHEHBAZ SHAHBAZ MUSIH 35405-0926805-2 08/20/2011 6 Female 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2699 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420312 GPS Long Wala 1207 Maaz Ali
Muhammad 

Muzamil
35405-0743750-9 12/11/2011 6 Male 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2700 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420312 GPS Long Wala 1020 ZAMAN MUSIH GHAFOOR MUSIH 35405-0729337-7 05/15/2011 6 Male 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

S2701 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad 01009 SONIA NAVEED NAVEED AHMED 35405-0834526-6 01/01/2012 6 Male 35420018
GHS RAFIQUEABAD 

NARANG

S2702 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad 919 HIFZA NASEER NASEER AHMAD 35405-0834003-6 02/01/2013 6 Female 35420018
GHS RAFIQUEABAD 

NARANG
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S2703 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad 01023 BUSHRA IMRAN M. IMRAN 35405-0832974-6 02/10/2013 6 Female 35420018
GHS RAFIQUEABAD 

NARANG

S2704 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad 849 ZARYAB ASIF
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
35405-0832611-8 01/04/2012 6 Female 35420018

GHS RAFIQUEABAD 

NARANG

S2705 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad 874 ASAD HUSSAIN YASIR HUSSAIN 35405-0651685-9 09/23/2013 6 Male 35420018
GHS RAFIQUEABAD 

NARANG

S2706 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad 01054 Sonia Iftikhar ali 35479-0974368-9 04/09/2013 6 Female 35420018
GHS RAFIQUEABAD 

NARANG

S2707 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa 233 FARWA AMEEN M. AKRAM 35405-0853522-0 02/03/2013 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2708 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa 334 EMAN KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN 35401-8514736-4 05/10/2012 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2709 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa 245 KASHIF NAVEED M.NAVEED 35401-5553809-8 05/20/2012 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2710 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa 127 KHIZRA BIBI ABID HUSSAIN 35401-4757274-2 11/15/2012 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2711 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa 589 Abdullah Nasir ali 35401-4167923-5 04/04/2012 6 Male 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2712 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa 368 sami ullah m nawaz 35401-3859626-9 04/07/2013 6 Male 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2713 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420470 GGPS Kathaya Wala 378
MUQADAS 

MULAZIM

MULAZIM 

HUSSAIN
35404-7474737-3 10/25/2011 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2714 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420470 GGPS Kathaya Wala 534 ARZOO GHULAM NABI 35401-5018647-0 04/06/2013 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2715 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420470 GGPS Kathaya Wala 621 EMAN FATIMA ZIKR HUSSAIN 35401-4425601-4 11/17/2012 6 Female 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

S2716 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420723
Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda
1686 ISHRAT SHEHZADI MUHARAM ALI 35405-0882428-0 03/10/2010 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2717 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420723
Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda
1696 BISMA AMJID AMJID ALI 35405-0839340-4 05/05/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2718 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420723
Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda
2024 mariyam Ijaz Mohammad Ijaz 35405-0831721-4 06/07/2013 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2719 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420723
Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda
1200 EMAN

GHULAM 

MOHAMMAD
35405-0831336-8 04/12/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2720 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420723
Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda
2059

Khadeeja Gulam 

Mohammad

Gulam 

Muhammad
35405-0831325-6 09/22/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2721 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420723
Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda
1091 AIZA SHAHZADI IFTIKHAR AHMAD 35405-0746440-8 08/30/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2722 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420218
GPS Ladhewala 

Virkan
2500 MUSKAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 

BEHRAM
35405-0849145-4 08/03/2009 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2723 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420218
GPS Ladhewala 

Virkan
2780 Eman arshad M arshad 35405-0348859-7 03/03/2013 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2724 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420218
GPS Ladhewala 

Virkan
2499 AHSAN MASEEH ANWAR MASEEH 35401-0659872-9 04/08/2011 6 Male 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2725 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420218
GPS Ladhewala 

Virkan
2810 Ghauor Ghulam hassan 35405-0985214-4 09/07/2011 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2726 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420532
GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan
5173 Umeza Ahmed Nadeem chaand 35405-0976884-8 01/18/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2727 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420532
GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan
5123 Mashta Ijaaz Ijaaz Ahmad 35405-0910260-6 03/03/2011 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN
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S2728 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420532
GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan
4076 Somiya BILAL BILAL AHMED 35405-0851178-2 03/06/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2729 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420532
GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan
4087 ANSA BILAL BILAL AHMED 35405-0851172-6 03/06/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2730 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420532
GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan
3080 MARIA AKRAM

MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
35405-0845511-2 04/13/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2731 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420532
GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan
3071 EMAN AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 35405-0845412-1 08/10/2012 6 Male 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2732 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420718 GPS Raj Pura 619 Eshika Imran 42101-6736743-8 06/25/2007 6 Female 35420002
GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2733 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420718 GPS Raj Pura 732 Nouman
Muhammad 

Ramzan
35405-2663959-3 03/14/2009 6 Male 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2734 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420718 GPS Raj Pura 279 KIRAN
KHURRAM 

MASEEH
35405-0870425-4 03/02/2013 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2735 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420718 GPS Raj Pura 266 TAYYABA BIBI
ASHAFAQ 

AHMED
35405-0848973-0 05/14/2013 6 Male 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2736 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420718 GPS Raj Pura 340
MOMANA 

JAMEEL
M JAMEEL 35405-0846743-4 09/23/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2737 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420718 GPS Raj Pura 353
AYESHA SHAhZAD 

MASEH
SHAhZAD MASEH 35405-0846108-8 11/24/2012 6 Female 35420002

GHSS NANGAL 

SAHDHAN

S2738 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad 1056 Humaira bIbi M.bota 35405-0876146-0 07/07/2010 6 Female 35420639

Government Girls High 

School RAFIQUE ABAD 

Narang 

S2739 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad 1048 Afreen M.aslam 35405-0874163-8 10/15/2011 6 Male 35420639

Government Girls High 

School RAFIQUE ABAD 

Narang 

S2740 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad 913
MARYAM 

ABDUSTAR
ABDUSTAR ALI 35405-0860857-2 08/21/2013 6 Female 35420639

Government Girls High 

School RAFIQUE ABAD 

Narang 

S2741 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad 1218
Mehwish 

Mushtaq
M Mushtaq 35405-0836760-1 02/03/2012 6 Female 35420639

Government Girls High 

School RAFIQUE ABAD 

Narang 

S2742 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad 969 IQRA BIBI M NADEEM 35405-0834586-2 09/12/2012 6 Male 35420639

Government Girls High 

School RAFIQUE ABAD 

Narang 

S2743 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad 860
MANAHIL 

SHAMAS
AS MUHAMMAD 35405-0833025-4 04/10/2013 6 Female 35420639

Government Girls High 

School RAFIQUE ABAD 

Narang 
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S2744 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620878 GGPS Tailan 188 AYESHA FALAK TARIQ NAZEER 38403-6861966-6 03/22/2013 6 Female 35620057
GHS ABDULLAH PUR 

KOLAR

S2745 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620878 GGPS Tailan 160
BUSHRA 

GHULZAR

GHULZAR 

AHMAD
35404-4574363-2 08/20/2013 6 Female 35620057

GHS ABDULLAH PUR 

KOLAR

S2746 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620878 GGPS Tailan 224 TAYYABA  NASEER NASEER AHMAD 35403-9382949-6 06/25/2011 6 Female 35620057
GHS ABDULLAH PUR 

KOLAR

S2747 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620878 GGPS Tailan 233
Muhammad 

Mutahir

Muhammad naim 

akhtar
35403-8721889-3 05/05/2015 6 Male 35620057

GHS ABDULLAH PUR 

KOLAR

S2748 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620878 GGPS Tailan 125
M HAMMAD 

TARIQ

TARIQ 

MAHMOOD
35403-8521209-3 05/24/2014 6 Male 35620057

GHS ABDULLAH PUR 

KOLAR

S2749 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620878 GGPS Tailan 6 ARIBA SHEHZADI SHAHID ALI 35403-8186030-0 06/17/2012 6 Female 35620057
GHS ABDULLAH PUR 

KOLAR

S2750 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad 559 ASAD ULLAH ARSHID ALI 35403-9425022-7 08/12/2012 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2751 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad 477 NOOR FATIMA M AKRAM 35403-9085020-0 10/01/2015 6 Female 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2752 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad 546
MUHAMMAD 

ANISH
GHAFRAN ALI 35403-8724403-7 08/11/2012 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2753 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad 234 HADIA SHEZADI GHAZANFAR ALI 35403-8089284-0 02/20/2013 6 Female 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2754 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad 442 AHSAN YOUSAF M YOUSAF 35403-7168048-5 05/29/2014 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2755 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad 545 NOOR FATIMA TALIB HUSSAIN 35403-6705285-0 11/26/2012 6 Female 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2756 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620877 GGPS Tarlian Wali 128 MADIHA SHREEN M SABIR 35403-3233427-6 03/21/2011 6 Female 35620055 GHS Safdar Abad

S2757 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620877 GGPS Tarlian Wali 193 AYESHA SHARAFAT ALI 35403-2181620-6 10/03/2012 6 Female 35620055 GHS Safdar Abad

S2758 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620821
GGPS Deorhi Chak 

No. 15/Rb
344 ANAM M.SALEEM 35403-3671119-0 02/20/2013 6 Female 35620055 GHS Safdar Abad

S2759 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620821
GGPS Deorhi Chak 

No. 15/Rb
223

MUHAMAMD 

AZAN

MUHAMMAD 

IMTIAZ
35403-1982470-3 03/01/2013 6 Male 35620055 GHS Safdar Abad

S2760 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620369 GPS Chanian Wali 308 KHADIJA M riaz 35403-8106025-4 03/12/2012 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2761 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620369 GPS Chanian Wali 120 HUSSNAIN ALI
MUHAMMAD 

ISHFAQ
35403-3071412-3 10/12/2012 6 Male 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2762 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620417 GPS Bajwana 277
MARIYAM 

SHAHZADI
MOHSAN ALI 35403-9105873-8 09/10/2013 6 Female 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2763 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620417 GPS Bajwana 302 Fajir  shahzadi Nasir ali 35403-6627618-6 09/29/2012 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2764 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620363 GPS Lakhoke 60 USAMA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD 

RAIZ
35504-0394356-5 11/18/2012 6 Male 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2765 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620363 GPS Lakhoke 80 M SAMI
MUHAMMAD 

FIAZ
35504-0391869-1 02/14/2014 6 Male 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2766 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620363 GPS Lakhoke 164 ALIA SHAHZDI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 35403-8486744-6 09/01/2014 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2767 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620363 GPS Lakhoke 79 IMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD  

AFZAL
35403-6004388-0 07/04/2015 6 Female 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2768 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620363 GPS Lakhoke 203 ALIA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

AMJID
35403-4887523-0 08/05/2014 6 Female 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN
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S2769 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620420 GPS Tarey Wala 316 Ahmed hassan Mubshar hussain 35403-8108047-7 02/13/2013 6 Male 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2770 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620420 GPS Tarey Wala 362 ANITA M.Ibrahim 32304-3385065-2 03/04/2013 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2771 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620431 GPS Aswan 291 ABDULLAH ZAIN GHULAM ABBAS 35403-8238197-5 09/19/2012 6 Male 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2772 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620431 GPS Aswan 271 ADNAN HAIDER M SADEEQ 35403-7958058-3 07/13/2011 6 Male 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2773 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620431 GPS Aswan 1422 JAVERIA
MAZHAR 

HUSSAIN
35403-2736966-8 01/08/2013 6 Female 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2774 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620431 GPS Aswan 292 SHAHZAIB ALLAH DITTA 35403-1965779-1 03/05/2011 6 Male 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2775 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620431 GPS Aswan 300 NOOR SEHAR M IQBAL 35403-1536029-8 07/04/2011 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2776 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. 423 Javria Ashraf
Muhammad 

Ashraf
35404-6972190-6 02/12/2014 6 Female 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2777 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. 411
Muhammad 

Feezan
Abdul sittar 35403-8345108-5 02/24/2009 6 Male 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2778 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. 422 MUDDASAR ALI
MUHAMMAD 

MAQSOD
35403-8337998-5 07/14/2010 6 Male 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2779 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. 53
MUHAMMAD 

SAQLAIN
FIAZ AHMED 35403-8003405-3 06/22/2012 6 Male 35620003

GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2780 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. 76 SHAINA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 35403-7797003-2 05/06/2011 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2781 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. 117 TAYYABA RANI ABDUL KHALIQ 35403-6916805-2 03/10/2012 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2782 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620906 GGPS Sandrany 62 SHAHEEN AKRAM M AKRAM 35504-0604791-4 07/27/2012 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2783 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620906 GGPS Sandrany 33 ZUNAIRA BIBI RIZWAN HUSSAIN 35403-6666088-2 01/07/2011 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2784 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620906 GGPS Sandrany 137 NOOR FATIMA M. ASGHAR 35403-5692334-8 12/10/2012 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2785 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620906 GGPS Sandrany 233 NADIA BIBI M.NAVEED 35403-5648215-6 08/11/2011 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2786 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620906 GGPS Sandrany 230 SALMAN KOUSAR GHULAM KOSAR 35403-4715255-1 03/03/2013 6 Male 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2787 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620894 GGPS Ganian Ghazi 483 ANOSHA ASIF ASIF ALI 35404-5042813-2 03/25/2013 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2788 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620894 GGPS Ganian Ghazi 402 AMA TUL SHAFIA AJMAL NAWAWZ 35403-5506999-4 06/18/2014 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2789 Sheikhupura Safdar abad 35620894 GGPS Ganian Ghazi 152 ESHAL FATIMA ZIA ULLAH 35403-1100008-0 01/11/2013 6 Female 35620003
GHSS KHANKAH 

DOGRAN

S2790 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc 65 Sawera amanat Amanat ali 35404-7129119-4 04/01/2012 6 Female 35440103 GGES ESSON

S2791 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc 119 NABEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
35402-8061668-7 08/09/2012 6 Male 35440103 GGES ESSON
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S2792 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc 106 MARYAM AYOUB M.AYOUB 35402-5759598-6 10/23/2011 6 Female 35440103 GGES ESSON

S2793 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc 137 ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
35402-4225167-5 03/05/2014 6 Male 35440103 GGES ESSON

S2794 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc 132 ZAINAB BIBI TANVEER AHMAD 35402-3901050-6 03/27/2013 6 Female 35440103 GGES ESSON

S2795 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc 136 JAMSHED
MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
35402-1280155-7 12/07/2012 6 Male 35440103 GGES ESSON

S2796 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440626 GGPS Walian Wala 6 Fatima irfan M. Irfan 35402-9514057-3 06/18/2013 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2797 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440626 GGPS Walian Wala 353 MUBEEN M SHARAFAT 35402-9469457-7 03/04/2014 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2798 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440626 GGPS Walian Wala 270 Kashf M. Khaild 35402-8185746-3 10/21/2012 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2799 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440626 GGPS Walian Wala 46 Ali Azman M.Sarafraz 35402-2051394-1 09/02/2014 6 Male 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2800 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440626 GGPS Walian Wala 266 Shehroz Ali Khurshad Ali 35401-1160533-5 11/01/2012 6 Male 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2801 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440362 GPS Mahmoon Gujjar 307 Konain Sabar ali 35402-9281737-6 10/11/2012 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2802 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440362 GPS Mahmoon Gujjar 331 Ume habiba Saif ullah 35402-7072062-0 06/03/2009 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2803 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440362 GPS Mahmoon Gujjar 305 Noor fatima Sarfraz ahmad 35402-4159613-6 10/08/2012 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2804 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440362 GPS Mahmoon Gujjar 396 MAHA INTIZAR INTIZAR 35402-3731609-9 07/03/2012 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2805 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440362 GPS Mahmoon Gujjar 326 Eman Fatima M.Nawaz 35401-3168871-0 02/03/2014 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2806 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440391
GPS Mc Nazar 

Lubana
178 YASHFA IFTKIHAR IFTKHAR AHMAD 35402-9655609-4 01/10/2014 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2807 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440391
GPS Mc Nazar 

Lubana
532 Sameer Naveed 35402-9557386-9 04/03/2010 6 Male 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2808 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440391
GPS Mc Nazar 

Lubana
183 UMAR FAROOQ ZAHID WAKEEL 35402-9306969-1 01/15/2013 6 Male 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2809 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440391
GPS Mc Nazar 

Lubana
289 SAIRA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 35402-6933217-0 05/03/2011 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2810 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440391
GPS Mc Nazar 

Lubana
543 Subhan Ali 35402-6767805-1 10/01/2017 6 Male 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2811 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440391
GPS Mc Nazar 

Lubana
251 AFZAN ALI M IRFAN 35402-5766662-5 07/19/2012 6 Male 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2812 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440747
GPS Chak No.22 

West
186 SADAF SHAFEEQ SHAFEEQ 35404-2213063-4 05/15/2014 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2813 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440747
GPS Chak No.22 

West
327 Saman Mubarak Mubarak Ali 35402-7478472-2 04/10/2011 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2814 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440747
GPS Chak No.22 

West
130

SALIHA 

MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD 

MUDASIR
35402-7428051-6 09/25/2013 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA
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S2815 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440747
GPS Chak No.22 

West
127

SIBGHA TALHA 

TANVEER
TANVEER 35402-6051581-2 04/19/2012 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2816 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440747
GPS Chak No.22 

West
99 AYESHA BIBI M.TUFAIL 35401-6617601-2 06/22/2012 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2817 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440392 GPS Khanan Wali 95 SANA SHAHDAT ALI 35404-7773561-6 07/01/2011 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2818 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440392 GPS Khanan Wali 146 MERAB FATIMA BABAR ALI 35402-6929890-4 09/18/2013 6 Female 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

S2819 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440604 GGPS Samolana 373 Nisha Azam Ali 35501-0855434-0 01/01/2012 6 Female 35440026 GHS ESSON

S2820 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440604 GGPS Samolana 218 SEHAR FATIMA FAZAL SHAH 35501-0648370-0 10/08/2012 6 Female 35440026 GHS ESSON

S2821 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440604 GGPS Samolana 500 Arooj Fatima Zaheer Ali 35501-0632840-2 05/02/2013 6 Female 35440026 GHS ESSON

S2822 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440604 GGPS Samolana 196 IFRA AMIR AMIR HUSSAIN 35402-7544408-4 07/28/2013 6 Female 35440026 GHS ESSON

S2823 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440604 GGPS Samolana 244 AROOJ FATIMA
DILAWAR 

HUSSAIN 
35402-3201431-2 08/27/2012 6 Female 35440026 GHS ESSON

S2824 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440604 GGPS Samolana 0392 Maham Noor Muzaffar Ali 35402-2833143-6 07/17/2012 6 Female 35440026 GHS ESSON

S2825 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar 452 FOZIA RANI YOUSAF ALI 35501-0716643-6 07/15/2011 6 Female 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2826 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar 448 LIABA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 35501-0691063-2 03/07/2011 6 Female 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2827 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar 6 FIZZA BATOOL
SHAFIQUE 

AHMAD
35402-6091749-4 01/10/2013 6 Female 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2828 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar 413
Muhammad 

Tayyab
Rashid Mehmood 35402-5441029-1 10/01/2010 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2829 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar 732 Abdul Rehman
Muhammad 

Aslam
35402-2827300-3 04/29/2012 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2830 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar 446
SHAZMAN ALLAH 

RAKHA
ALLAH RAKHA 35402-2752954-7 06/01/2012 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2831 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440423 GPS Thatha Lahway 65 ALI RAZA
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA
35402-6736821-7 04/20/2012 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2832 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440423 GPS Thatha Lahway 95 IMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
35402-4824556-2 01/01/2012 6 Female 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2833 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440423 GPS Thatha Lahway 136 NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR
35402-2142187-6 10/17/2012 6 Female 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2834 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440423 GPS Thatha Lahway 69 ALI RAZA SHAHID 35401-9096096-7 12/31/2011 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2835 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440423 GPS Thatha Lahway 50
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN
ZAHOOR AHMAD 35401-1183176-3 04/04/2013 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2836 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440415
GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din
14 AWAIS M.RAFIQUE 35501-0630577-9 03/05/2013 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2837 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440415
GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din
120 AZAN ALI ABID HUSSAIN 35402-8199945-7 07/10/2012 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2838 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440415
GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din
416 Imran ali Basheer Ahmad 35402-7591043-1 02/09/2012 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2839 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440415
GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din
104 SHAKEEL KHALIL

MUHAMMAD 

KHALIL
35402-5438453-8 10/10/2011 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur
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S2840 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440415
GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din
142 NOOR FATIMA GHULAM HAIDAR 04/04/2011 6 Male 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2841 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440415
GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din
718 Sumaira hanif

Muhammad 

hanif
35402-6277883-5 03/15/2012 6 Female 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

S2842 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430290 GPS Peer Kot 302 Neha Akram Ikramullah 35404-8672642-8 07/16/2013 6 Female 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

S2843 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430290 GPS Peer Kot 257 Aftab
Muhammad 

Arshad
35404-8194500-7 01/10/2006 6 Male 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

S2844 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430290 GPS Peer Kot 378 ZAIN ALI 35404-7261118-9 07/07/2011 6 Male 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

S2845 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430290 GPS Peer Kot 47 SAFIR UL HASSAN
SAEED NAZIR 

HUSSAIN  SHAH
35404-2453153-9 08/01/2011 6 Male 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

S2846 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430290 GPS Peer Kot 185 Zulqarnain Haider M.Jabar 35404-1705451-9 03/03/2011 6 Male 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

S2847 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430290 GPS Peer Kot 299 Ali Hussan Shair Muhammad 35404-1583330-9 09/04/2010 6 Male 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

S2848 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala 132
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL
ARSHAD ALI 35502-0241229-3 05/19/2012 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2849 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala 49 HIBA NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

SAJID
35404-8842391-0 07/01/2012 6 Female 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2850 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala 258 HADIA PARVEEN
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID
35404-8617766-6 07/05/2012 6 Female 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2851 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala 86 QAMAR ANWAAR ANWAAR UL HAQ 35404-8364391-1 10/21/2013 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2852 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala 109 ABDUL REHMAN EZAT ALI KHAN 35404-8187130-7 11/05/2011 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2853 Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala 62 ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD 

SADAQ
35404-7710821-5 01/02/2013 6 Male 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

S2854 Sialkot Daska 34310227 GPS Daokay Kalan 0231 Maryam Rehmat Ali 34601-6244925-8 08/16/2011 6 Male 34310007 Govt. CHR HS DASKA

S2855 Sialkot Daska 34310227 GPS Daokay Kalan 208 Sabiha Fatima Ghullam Murtaza 34601-4700513-8 09/26/2012 6 Female 34310007 Govt. CHR HS DASKA

S2856 Sialkot Daska 34310227 GPS Daokay Kalan 0236 Amina Muhammad Iqbal 34601-4106173-8 01/10/2010 6 Female 34310007 Govt. CHR HS DASKA

S2857 Sialkot Daska 34310560 GGPS Bhullar 450 BINISH
MUHAMMAD 

MUKHTAR
34601-9306559-4 04/26/2012 6 Female 34310016

Govt. HS BHILO 

MOHAR

S2858 Sialkot Daska 34310560 GGPS Bhullar 490 EMAN FATIMA RAZA E MUSTIFA 34601-8793399-4 01/07/2014 6 Female 34310016
Govt. HS BHILO 

MOHAR

S2859 Sialkot Daska 34310560 GGPS Bhullar 468 ZAINAB ALTAAF ALTAAF QAMAR 34601-8192186-2 08/12/2013 6 Female 34310016
Govt. HS BHILO 

MOHAR

S2860 Sialkot Daska 34310560 GGPS Bhullar 347 SIBGHA
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
34601-8150471-2 03/23/2012 6 Female 34310016

Govt. HS BHILO 

MOHAR

S2861 Sialkot Daska 34310560 GGPS Bhullar 326 MAHA NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ
34601-7391261-0 01/05/2012 6 Female 34310016

Govt. HS BHILO 

MOHAR

S2862 Sialkot Daska 34310560 GGPS Bhullar 339 KHADIJA
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
34601-7109921-8 11/10/2011 6 Female 34310016

Govt. HS BHILO 

MOHAR

S2863 Sialkot Pasrur 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi 112 NOOR FATIMA KHIZAR HAYAT 34602-9834473-2 05/03/2009 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED
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S2864 Sialkot Pasrur 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi 57 AMAN ABID ABID ALI 34602-8764449-0 04/07/2012 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2865 Sialkot Pasrur 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi 453 Maryam Arif
Muhammed Arif 

Hussain
34602-8713412-6 06/18/2013 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2866 Sialkot Pasrur 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi 335 Hadia Afzal Ahamad 34602-8439168-2 06/04/2012 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2867 Sialkot Pasrur 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi 97 ZUNAIRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD
34602-7890884-8 01/05/2014 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2868 Sialkot Pasrur 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi 96 RAHEEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ 
34602-7723614-4 12/12/2012 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2869 Sialkot Pasrur 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya 1118 Noor Saher
Muhammad 

Saleem
35202-1821251-6 08/15/2014 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2870 Sialkot Pasrur 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya 316 SANIA  KIRAN
MOHSIN 

RAFIQUE
34602-9721954-6 06/06/2010 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2871 Sialkot Pasrur 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya 361 SEERAT SAJJAD ahmad 34602-9466156-8 01/25/2013 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2872 Sialkot Pasrur 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya 401 HIRA WARIS WARIS ALI 34602-9199299-4 05/15/2011 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2873 Sialkot Pasrur 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya 45 ANIQA SHAHZADI AZAM ALI 34602-9137966-5 09/24/2012 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2874 Sialkot Pasrur 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya 851 Noor Fatima Pervaiz Akthar 34602-9128608-4 05/12/2010 6 Female 34320969
GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2875 Sialkot Pasrur 34320214
GPS Bhullar 

Mariwala
823 Mahnoor Waseem Sajjad 34602-9994969-6 06/09/2009 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2876 Sialkot Pasrur 34320214
GPS Bhullar 

Mariwala
783 Aleena Fatima Nazir Ahmad 34602-9553403-2 09/15/2011 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2877 Sialkot Pasrur 34320214
GPS Bhullar 

Mariwala
666 Sana Fatima Salamat Ali sAjjad 34602-9220928-8 05/01/2013 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2878 Sialkot Pasrur 34320214
GPS Bhullar 

Mariwala
262 NOOR FATIMA AKMAL HUSSAIN 34602-5837182-4 01/04/2013 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2879 Sialkot Pasrur 34320214
GPS Bhullar 

Mariwala
434 IQRA BIBI REHMAT ULLAH 34602-5070094-2 01/01/2012 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2880 Sialkot Pasrur 34320214
GPS Bhullar 

Mariwala
1574 ARBAB ZAHRA KHALID PARVEEZ 34602-4515872-2 06/07/2011 6 Female 34320969

GHSS Attached with 

QAED

S2881 Sialkot Pasrur 34320231 GPS Khaprala 629
Muhammad 

Qurban
34602-9563876-7 11/10/2013 6 Male 34320016

Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2882 Sialkot Pasrur 34320231 GPS Khaprala 91 M. Abdullah M. Abaidullah 34602-9417454-5 01/01/2011 6 Male 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2883 Sialkot Pasrur 34320231 GPS Khaprala 106 FIZA KHALID
MUHAMMAD 

KHALID
34602-9063489-6 10/01/2012 6 Female 34320016

Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2884 Sialkot Pasrur 34320231 GPS Khaprala 60 M Rehman 34602-8960461-0 12/01/2010 6 Male 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2885 Sialkot Pasrur 34320231 GPS Khaprala 61 M noman 34602-8950961-0 12/01/2010 6 Male 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2886 Sialkot Pasrur 34320231 GPS Khaprala 97 ABUZAR TANVEER AHMAD 34602-8789622-7 03/01/2011 6 Male 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind
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S2887 Sialkot Pasrur 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka 229 Zahra Fatima Mohsan Riaz 34602-9968972-6 01/01/2013 6 Female 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2888 Sialkot Pasrur 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka 638 Eman Fatima 34602-9506894-4 01/27/2012 6 Female 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2889 Sialkot Pasrur 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka 637 Maryam ijjaz 34602-8421191-8 09/15/2012 6 Female 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2890 Sialkot Pasrur 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka 356 Zahra Bibi Jazab Ahmad 34602-7601496-2 07/29/2011 6 Female 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2891 Sialkot Pasrur 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka 635 Kiran shahzadi 34602-5485218-2 08/20/2010 6 Female 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2892 Sialkot Pasrur 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka 639 Eman zahira 34602-5180807-6 08/28/2011 6 Female 34320016
Govt RM HS 

saukanwind

S2893 Sialkot Pasrur 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill 84 HARAM FATIMA IFTIKHAR ALI 34602-9842993-8 01/12/2013 6 Female 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

S2894 Sialkot Pasrur 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill 522 Razia
Muhammad 

Boota
34602-9466545-4 09/26/2010 6 Female 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

S2895 Sialkot Pasrur 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill 509 Hafsa Gulfan Ahmad 34602-9092362-6 07/19/2013 6 Female 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

S2896 Sialkot Pasrur 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill 520 Hamna Yasin
Muhammad 

Yasin
34602-8890461-0 05/04/2013 6 Female 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

S2897 Sialkot Pasrur 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill 317
Syeda Doua 

Zainab

Muhammad 

Kabeer Shah
34602-8689574-8 02/05/2013 6 Female 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

S2898 Sialkot Pasrur 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill 563 HIFZA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 34602-7671207-6 04/03/2013 6 Female 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

S2899 Sialkot Pasrur 34320452 GPS Mehanga 655 IMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
34603-9430247-2 07/23/2011 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2900 Sialkot Pasrur 34320452 GPS Mehanga 656 LAIBA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
34603-1406272-0 01/17/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2901 Sialkot Pasrur 34320452 GPS Mehanga 861 IMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

MUSHTAQ
34602-9927232-2 01/02/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2902 Sialkot Pasrur 34320452 GPS Mehanga 603 MALAIKA TARIQ
TARIQ 

MEHMOOD
34602-9426916-2 02/04/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2903 Sialkot Pasrur 34320452 GPS Mehanga 399 MAH NOOR
MUHAMMAD 

MUSHTAQ 
34602-9384565-4 09/10/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2904 Sialkot Pasrur 34320452 GPS Mehanga 869 HIRA TABASAM ARFAN 34602-9119955-2 08/04/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2905 Sialkot Pasrur 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday 267 ZEENAT EMAN
MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
34602-9266987-6 06/23/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2906 Sialkot Pasrur 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday 371 AMINA IMRAN IMRAN KHAN 34602-6821968-4 02/01/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2907 Sialkot Pasrur 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday 175 SANA BI BI SHAHID ALI 34602-6746617-8 11/15/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2908 Sialkot Pasrur 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday 264 MAH NOOR AKHTAR ALI 34602-6169635-6 12/10/2011 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2909 Sialkot Pasrur 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday 637 MAH NOOR AJMAL SHAHBAZ 34602-4775881-8 03/02/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2910 Sialkot Pasrur 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday 571 MINAHIL BI BI JAVED MASIH 34602-4292805-4 02/10/2010 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2911 Sialkot Pasrur 34320451
GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd
62 MEERAB Fatima SHAFAQAT ALI 34602-9753864-2 06/26/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2912 Sialkot Pasrur 34320451
GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd
3 EMAAN FATIMA ABDUL HAMEED 34602-8609263-4 12/17/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2913 Sialkot Pasrur 34320451
GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd
44 MAAFIA

SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
34602-8126616-0 12/25/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA
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S2914 Sialkot Pasrur 34320451
GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd
164

AOUN 

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD 

WAHID
34602-6300780-9 12/07/2014 6 Male 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2915 Sialkot Pasrur 34320451
GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd
163 AHSAN ULLAH SHAFIQAT ALI 34602-5448346-3 11/20/2014 6 Male 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2916 Sialkot Pasrur 34320451
GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd
12 HEJAAB 

MOHAMMAD 

AFZAL
34602-5419496-2 11/20/2011 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2917 Sialkot Pasrur 34320971 GGPS Dhilam 195 MINAHIL KHURAM 42201-4005939-0 10/16/2011 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2918 Sialkot Pasrur 34320971 GGPS Dhilam 216 IMRANA NASEER NASEER 34603-3730980-2 12/29/2011 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2919 Sialkot Pasrur 34320971 GGPS Dhilam 613
MUHAMMAD 

SHABAN

MUHAMMAD 

JAVIAD
34603-2011601-3 01/01/2013 6 Male 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2920 Sialkot Pasrur 34320971 GGPS Dhilam 612 Rehan ryaz Muhammad ryaz 34602-7520222-5 07/11/2012 6 Male 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2921 Sialkot Pasrur 34320971 GGPS Dhilam 0251 Asher Charlas masi 34601-9350965-3 08/12/2011 6 Male 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2922 Sialkot Pasrur 34320971 GGPS Dhilam 0250 Adulhadi mudasar Mudassar shafee 33103-7078356-3 11/20/2011 6 Male 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2923 Sialkot Pasrur 34320481 GGPS Kotli Mughlani 364 Zainab Akhtar Akhtar Ali 35404-8991323-6 08/10/2011 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2924 Sialkot Pasrur 34320481 GGPS Kotli Mughlani 446 Hifza bibi Muhammad bota 34602-9540688-4 03/10/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2925 Sialkot Pasrur 34320481 GGPS Kotli Mughlani 392 Mishal Fatima Altaf Hussain 34602-8966456-9 02/16/2013 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2926 Sialkot Pasrur 34320481 GGPS Kotli Mughlani 436 Zubaida Akram
Muhammad 

Akram
34602-8643567-0 03/03/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2927 Sialkot Pasrur 34320481 GGPS Kotli Mughlani 437 Zainab
Muhammad 

Aslam
34602-8128987-2 11/22/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2928 Sialkot Pasrur 34320481 GGPS Kotli Mughlani 394 Hijab Fatima
Muhammad 

Tahir
34602-8009567-8 09/09/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2929 Sialkot Pasrur 34320276 GPS Sikander Pur 301 Noor fatma Suleman Shahid 34602-9245772-0 08/29/2013 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2930 Sialkot Pasrur 34320276 GPS Sikander Pur 188 Haseeb ahmed
KHALID 

MAHMOOD
34602-7314827-3 10/04/2010 6 Male 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2931 Sialkot Pasrur 34320276 GPS Sikander Pur 320 Mehwish Abdul Rasheed 34602-7301007-4 04/15/2011 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2932 Sialkot Pasrur 34320276 GPS Sikander Pur 85 Rooma
Muhammad 

Riyaz
34602-6820368-4 03/27/2011 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2933 Sialkot Pasrur 34320276 GPS Sikander Pur 100 HUMA RAIZ
MUHAMMAD 

RAIZ 
34602-6715868-4 10/13/2008 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2934 Sialkot Pasrur 34320276 GPS Sikander Pur 322 Mah noor
Muhammad 

Imran
34602-6628807-0 12/01/2011 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2935 Sialkot Pasrur 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla 323 HIFZA YOUSAF ALI 42501-4544351-8 03/12/2010 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2936 Sialkot Pasrur 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla 496 EMAN FATIMA
MUhammad  

waqas munir
35201-0472623-8 08/01/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2937 Sialkot Pasrur 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla 653 Mehak Rani Hameed 34602-9633653-4 01/08/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA
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S2938 Sialkot Pasrur 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla 39 ZARA ALI KRAMAT ALI 34602-9326550-2 09/03/2010 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2939 Sialkot Pasrur 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla 211 SIARA BANO
MUHAMMAD 

MAHMOOD
34602-9215498-8 01/12/2013 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2940 Sialkot Pasrur 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla 364 MUZALFA SHAHID
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
34602-8821312-8 08/20/2012 6 Female 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

S2941 Sialkot Pasrur 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi 10 ABIHA NAVEED
MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
34602-9512838-4 10/01/2012 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2942 Sialkot Pasrur 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi 167 SABIHA NAVEED
MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
34602-9416888-4 02/25/2014 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2943 Sialkot Pasrur 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi 03 MISHAL PERVIAZ
MUHAMMAD 

PERVAIZ
34602-5085082-8 08/01/2013 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2944 Sialkot Pasrur 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi 243 Saira Ghulam Sarwar 34602-3517774-0 12/21/2012 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2945 Sialkot Pasrur 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi 216 ZAINAB BIBI ABDUL REHMAN 34602-2805241-0 10/09/2013 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2946 Sialkot Pasrur 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi 251 Maheen Qaiser Qaiser Mehmood 34602-1856543-6 09/20/2012 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2947 Sialkot Pasrur 34320263
GPS Jhangi Shah 

Khaki
199

SYEDA SANIA 

BUKHARI 

SYED EJAZ 

HUSSAIN 
35401-8195049-3 10/12/2005 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2948 Sialkot Pasrur 34320263
GPS Jhangi Shah 

Khaki
186 FARHA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF 
34602-9305033-8 11/13/2005 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2949 Sialkot Pasrur 34320263
GPS Jhangi Shah 

Khaki
196 KERAN SHAHZADI SATTAR SHAH 34602-9181371-9 10/11/2007 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2950 Sialkot Pasrur 34320263
GPS Jhangi Shah 

Khaki
33

Hoor-ul-Ain 

Zainab
Irfan Ashraf 34602-9146194-4 12/06/2011 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2951 Sialkot Pasrur 34320263
GPS Jhangi Shah 

Khaki
195

SYED TASWAR 

ABBAS

SYED DILWAR 

SHAH 
34602-8364271-5 10/08/2007 6 Male 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2952 Sialkot Pasrur 34320263
GPS Jhangi Shah 

Khaki
189 ALISHBAH 

MUMTAZ 

HUSSAN SHAH 
34602-7829657-3 10/08/2010 6 Female 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

S2953 Sialkot Pasrur 34320399 GGPS Maniala 79 MAFIYA
TARIQ 

MEHMOOD
44665-9646446-1 02/15/2012 6 Female 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

S2954 Sialkot Pasrur 34320399 GGPS Maniala 07 AWAIS ALI IMTIAZ AHMED 34602-9950514-1 06/14/2011 6 Male 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

S2955 Sialkot Pasrur 34320399 GGPS Maniala 214 RABIA M. IMRAN 34602-9817008-8 10/02/2011 6 Female 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

S2956 Sialkot Pasrur 34320399 GGPS Maniala 203 ABDUL QADIR
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
34602-9722242-1 06/29/2008 6 Male 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

S2957 Sialkot Pasrur 34320399 GGPS Maniala 285 WAJEEHA FATIMA M. JAVEED IQBAL 34602-9581765-2 05/14/2012 6 Female 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

S2958 Sialkot Pasrur 34320399 GGPS Maniala 190 JAMSHAID ALI M.JAVID 34602-9320171-1 02/06/2009 6 Male 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

S2959 Sialkot Sambrial 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak 124 AISHA BIBI AFZAAL 34604-0809564-4 08/22/2011 6 Female 34340020
Govt.ISLAMIA HS 

SAMBRIAL

S2960 Sialkot Sambrial 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak 30 FAJAR SHAFQAT ALI 34604-0749701-4 12/23/2009 6 Female 34340020
Govt.ISLAMIA HS 

SAMBRIAL

S2961 Sialkot Sambrial 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak 211 Ahmed ali Javaid Akhtar 34604-0585922-1 06/28/2011 6 Male 34340020
Govt.ISLAMIA HS 

SAMBRIAL
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S2962 Sialkot Sambrial 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak 389 CRIS MASEEH SHAHID MASEEH 34604-0585619-5 09/23/2012 6 Male 34340020
Govt.ISLAMIA HS 

SAMBRIAL

S2963 Sialkot Sambrial 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak 38 AMINA BIBI ASAD RAFIQ 34604-0585325-5 09/28/2012 6 Female 34340020
Govt.ISLAMIA HS 

SAMBRIAL

S2964 Sialkot Sambrial 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak 138
MUhammad 

sUBHAN
M. SHABIR 34604-0585325-0 09/03/2012 6 Male 34340020

Govt.ISLAMIA HS 

SAMBRIAL

S2965 Sialkot Sialkot 34330590 GPS Nand Pur 1059 MAFIA AKHTER ABBAS 34603-8245854-0 10/10/2011 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2966 Sialkot Sialkot 34330590 GPS Nand Pur 1126 MALALAH AFZAL
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
34603-5837077-8 10/22/2013 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2967 Sialkot Sialkot 34330590 GPS Nand Pur 1199 EMAN FATIMA GHULAM ABBAS 34603-5009565-0 11/22/2013 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2968 Sialkot Sialkot 34330590 GPS Nand Pur 1060 YASHFA AKHTAR ABBAS 34603-2201060-6 12/24/2012 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2969 Sialkot Sialkot 34330590 GPS Nand Pur 1071 ESHA FATIMA ZULFQAR ALI 34603-1778148-2 12/24/2011 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2970 Sialkot Sialkot 34330590 GPS Nand Pur 1265 PAKIZA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
34603-1734731-4 06/12/2013 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2971 Sialkot Sialkot 34330596 GMPS Dhengal 101
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN
SHABIR AHMAD 35603-5985890-1 08/02/2012 6 Male 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2972 Sialkot Sialkot 34330596 GMPS Dhengal 421 Abdullah M Farooq 34603-9027965-9 12/21/2012 6 Male 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2973 Sialkot Sialkot 34330596 GMPS Dhengal 196 RAJAB
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL
34603-8777747-9 08/17/2012 6 Male 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2974 Sialkot Sialkot 34330596 GMPS Dhengal 0136 Sher Ali Shahbaz Hussain 34603-8252057-2 05/08/2011 6 Male 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2975 Sialkot Sialkot 34330596 GMPS Dhengal 087 Saqib Ali Shahbaz Hussain 34603-8152057-3 03/14/2010 6 Male 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2976 Sialkot Sialkot 34330596 GMPS Dhengal 80 TANIA SHAHZADI AZAM HUSSAIN 34603-7765402-6 10/26/2013 6 Female 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

S2977 Sialkot Sialkot 34330728 GPS Model Chrind 353
SAMEERA 

SHAHZADI
SHAMAS DEEN 34603-9904314-4 03/06/2013 6 Female 34330049

Govt. CHR GHS 

HAJIPURA

S2978 Sialkot Sialkot 34330728 GPS Model Chrind 642 NOOR E FAJAR M. AKBAR 34603-9802086-0 10/27/2011 6 Female 34330049
Govt. CHR GHS 

HAJIPURA

S2979 Sialkot Sialkot 34330728 GPS Model Chrind 494
ALIZA NASIR 

MASIH
NASIR MASIH 34603-9443548-6 11/17/2012 6 Female 34330049

Govt. CHR GHS 

HAJIPURA

S2980 Sialkot Sialkot 34330728 GPS Model Chrind 462 MEHAK AZEEM AZEEM MASIH 34603-9429377-4 05/18/2012 6 Female 34330049
Govt. CHR GHS 

HAJIPURA

S2981 Sialkot Sialkot 34330728 GPS Model Chrind 16 HAMNA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

YASIR
34603-9373945-8 02/12/2012 6 Female 34330049

Govt. CHR GHS 

HAJIPURA

S2982 Sialkot Sialkot 34330728 GPS Model Chrind 1231 HIFZA SHEHZADI M. ILYAS 34603-9329543-4 10/27/2011 6 Female 34330049
Govt. CHR GHS 

HAJIPURA

S2983 Sialkot Sialkot 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh 12 MAH NOOR SHAFAQAT ALI 34602-9976422-8 08/07/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2984 Sialkot Sialkot 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh 90 SONIA KANWAL
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR
34602-5998123-8 09/04/2013 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2985 Sialkot Sialkot 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh 114 SHEEZA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

AKMAL
34602-5795666-2 02/07/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2986 Sialkot Sialkot 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh 2 ZAM ZAM ASGHAR ALI 34602-5744841-6 11/11/2011 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA
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S2987 Sialkot Sialkot 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh 246 SEHRISH BANO RIAZ AHMED 34602-5458831-6 12/27/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2988 Sialkot Sialkot 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh 4 SANA FATIMA TARIQ HUSSAIN 34602-5005209-4 01/06/2012 6 Female 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

S2989 Sialkot Sialkot 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali 633 Laraib
Muhammad 

Ansar
34603-7960984-3 01/02/2013 6 Female 34330040

Govt. HS GUNNA 

KALAN

S2990 Sialkot Sialkot 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali 572 Fiza Noor 34603-7328360-0 06/13/2010 6 Female 34330040
Govt. HS GUNNA 

KALAN

S2991 Sialkot Sialkot 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali 567 Almas Arif Muhammad Arif 34603-6583527-0 07/13/2012 6 Female 34330040
Govt. HS GUNNA 

KALAN

S2992 Sialkot Sialkot 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali 310
MARYAM 

SHEHZADI

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
34603-3693718-0 11/01/2012 6 Female 34330040

Govt. HS GUNNA 

KALAN

S2993 Sialkot Sialkot 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali 264 MAFIA SHEHZADI
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
34603-2548467-8 12/10/2012 6 Female 34330040

Govt. HS GUNNA 

KALAN

S2994 Sialkot Sialkot 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali 300 UMEY MOMINA
MUHAMMAD 

SHEHBAZ
34603-0812192-0 09/07/2013 6 Female 34330040

Govt. HS GUNNA 

KALAN

S2995 Sialkot Sialkot 34330386
GPS Chak Seman 

Wali
8 SAMIA NAZ IMTIAZ AHMED 34603-8840313-6 02/13/2012 6 Female 34330036

Govt. HS KOTLI 

BEHRAM

S2996 Sialkot Sialkot 34330386
GPS Chak Seman 

Wali
27 SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS
34603-7390552-5 08/01/2011 6 Male 34330036

Govt. HS KOTLI 

BEHRAM

S2997 Sialkot Sialkot 34330386
GPS Chak Seman 

Wali
19 MAH NOOR

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
34603-5036398-2 11/20/2012 6 Female 34330036

Govt. HS KOTLI 

BEHRAM

S2998 Sialkot Sialkot 34330442 GGPS Heer 25 GHULAM BATOOL
MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR 
34603-9639313-6 04/19/2012 6 Female 34330115

Govt.Girls HS 

DALOWALI

S2999 Sialkot Sialkot 34330442 GGPS Heer 488 UROOJ FATIMA SHAKEEL AHMED 34603-8857582-4 08/29/2010 6 Female 34330115
Govt.Girls HS 

DALOWALI

S3000 Sialkot Sialkot 34330442 GGPS Heer 474 HAJRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

ASIF
34603-6812050-8 05/29/2013 6 Female 34330115

Govt.Girls HS 

DALOWALI

S3001 Sialkot Sialkot 34330442 GGPS Heer 473 AMNA
MUZAFAR 

HUSSAIN
34603-6140872-2 04/29/2013 6 Female 34330115

Govt.Girls HS 

DALOWALI

S3002 Sialkot Sialkot 34330442 GGPS Heer 412 FAIZA BIBI ILYAS ALI 34603-5026397-8 09/18/2009 6 Female 34330115
Govt.Girls HS 

DALOWALI

S3003 Sialkot Sialkot 34330442 GGPS Heer 277 AROOJ FATIMA TANVEER ABBAS 34603-2874089-0 03/22/2013 6 Female 34330115
Govt.Girls HS 

DALOWALI

S3004 Sialkot Sialkot 34330745 GGPS Veeram 65 ADEEBA NOOR M.KHALID 38403-3579884-8 10/02/2013 6 Female 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

S3005 Sialkot Sialkot 34330745 GGPS Veeram 263 Hijab batool
Muhammad 

Arshad
35503-0296811-4 01/14/2014 6 Female 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

S3006 Sialkot Sialkot 34330745 GGPS Veeram 219 Zoya Noor Abdul Gaffar 34604-0825094-4 01/25/2014 6 Female 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

S3007 Sialkot Sialkot 34330745 GGPS Veeram 307 Abish Ibrahim M Ibrahim 34603-9812481-0 06/29/2013 6 Female 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

S3008 Sialkot Sialkot 34330745 GGPS Veeram 122 EMAN FATIMA
RANA SAEED 

AHMED
34603-9351000-0 03/05/2013 6 Female 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

S3009 Sialkot Sialkot 34330745 GGPS Veeram 36 MINAHAL SHAMAS NAVEED 34603-8965804-0 02/24/2013 6 Female 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

S3010 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah 118
MUHAMMAD 

ALIYAAN SHAH

 MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL SHAH
33302-8249925-5 11/06/2012 6 Male 33320062

GGHS MADINA ABAD 

KAMALIA
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S3011 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah 4 AMBAR BATOOL IMRAN HUSAIN 33302-7381058-8 12/12/2011 6 Female 33320062
GGHS MADINA ABAD 

KAMALIA

S3012 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah 8
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
KOUSAR ABBAS 33302-4095644-7 01/08/2012 6 Male 33320062

GGHS MADINA ABAD 

KAMALIA

S3013 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah 231 Aqsa Fatima
Muhammad 

Ramzan
33302-3432395-4 05/05/2012 6 Female 33320062

GGHS MADINA ABAD 

KAMALIA

S3014 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah 19 SAWAIRA NAZAR NAZAR HUSAIN 33302-2796386-6 12/20/2012 6 Female 33320062
GGHS MADINA ABAD 

KAMALIA

S3015 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah 229 Amna Azhar Azhar Hussain 33302-2040703-7 11/02/2011 6 Female 33320062
GGHS MADINA ABAD 

KAMALIA

S3016 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320195
GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali
196 MARYAM BIBI BARKAT ALI 33302-7825855-4 11/25/2013 6 Female 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

S3017 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320195
GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali
140 FATEH BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
33302-6560570-0 12/10/2012 6 Female 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

S3018 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320195
GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali
52 MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD 

IJAZ
33302-3273901-1 06/16/2012 6 Male 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

S3019 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320195
GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali
55

MEHAK 

SHAHZADI
MUSWAR ABBAS 33302-0809594-8 09/04/2012 6 Female 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

S3020 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320195
GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali
41 SYED ALI JOHER

SYED IMRAN 

HAIDER
09/21/2011 6 Male 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

S3021 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320195
GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali
63

TAZEEM 

HASSANN

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
10/10/2011 6 Male 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

S3022 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320319
GGPS Chak 693/35 

Gb South
74 ABIHA RASOOL

HABIB-UR-

REHMAN
33304-0493468-2 06/02/2013 6 Female 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3023 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320319
GGPS Chak 693/35 

Gb South
87 Ayesha Shafiq

MUHAMMAD 

SHAFEEQ
33304-0465281-6 06/20/2011 6 Female 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3024 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320319
GGPS Chak 693/35 

Gb South
173 SIFAT SAIRA SHAHID IQBAL 33304-0458340-3 01/28/2012 6 Female 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3025 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320319
GGPS Chak 693/35 

Gb South
102 AL HAREEM ABDUL HAMEED 33304-0450700-6 02/28/2015 6 Female 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3026 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320319
GGPS Chak 693/35 

Gb South
261

Muhamamd 

Haider Sajjad

Muhammad 

Sajjad
33304-0438024-5 07/06/2013 6 Male 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3027 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320319
GGPS Chak 693/35 

Gb South
278

Muhammad 

Ashfaq

Muhammad 

Mushtaq
33304-0437672-9 01/08/2011 6 Male 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3028 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb 165 YASMEEN BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
33304-0518558-0 05/17/2012 6 Female 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3029 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb 222
ANEELA GHULAM 

RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL 33304-0451725-4 04/18/2012 6 Female 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3030 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb 168 ALI ABBAS BASAAR KHAN 33304-0437419-1 09/15/2012 6 Male 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3031 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb 29
MUHAMMAD 

KAMRAN
ALLAH BAKHSH 33304-0434898-7 01/16/2012 6 Male 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3032 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb 200 Azad Khan Allah Ditta 33304-0434848-1 01/16/2012 6 Male 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB



Sr. District Tehsil EMIS Code Name of School
Admission 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name B-Form Date of Birth Class Gender

EMIS 

Code of 

Center

Name of Examination 

Center

S3033 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb 40 ALI REHMAN
MUHAMMAD 

SHAREEF
33304-0434767-9 08/19/2012 6 Male 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

S3034 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320301 GGPS Basti Sadat 139 Kinza Fatima
Muhammad 

Naseer
33304-0438163-2 01/20/2010 6 Female 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

S3035 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320301 GGPS Basti Sadat 79 QAMAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
33304-0435275-1 08/05/2009 6 Male 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

S3036 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320301 GGPS Basti Sadat 142 ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
33304-0426441-3 03/08/2014 6 Male 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

S3037 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320301 GGPS Basti Sadat 150 Raheela Bibi Zahoor Hussain 33304-0374010-9 09/01/2015 6 Female 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

S3038 Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320301 GGPS Basti Sadat 84 TANZILA BIBI UMAR DARAZ 05/10/2010 6 Female 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

S3039 Vehari Burewala 36310626
GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri
752

MUHAMMAD 

SAQIB

MUHAMMAD 

JAMSHEED
36603-7341070-7 11/12/2015 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3040 Vehari Burewala 36310626
GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri
434 ZAHRA NASIR NASIR HUSSAIN 36601-9216421-8 03/02/2013 6 Female 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3041 Vehari Burewala 36310626
GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri
748 MUNIB AHMED M QASIM 36601-7644221-9 04/01/2012 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3042 Vehari Burewala 36310626
GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri
238 ASIMA BIBI

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
36601-7396107-6 06/07/2012 6 Female 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3043 Vehari Burewala 36310626
GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri
311

MUHAMMAD 

USMAN

MEHFOOZ 

HUSSAIN
36601-6940416-1 12/12/2012 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3044 Vehari Burewala 36310626
GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri
436 HUSNAIN ALI

GHULAM 

MURTZA
36601-5479335-1 04/24/2012 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3045 Vehari Burewala 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera 2041 BAKHAT ALI
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM
36601-8003273-1 02/18/2010 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3046 Vehari Burewala 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera 958
MUHAMMAD 

ARSLAN

MUMTAZ 

AHMAD
36601-7660224-5 01/01/2013 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3047 Vehari Burewala 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera 990 SHAHZAIB KHAN MAZHAR IQBAL 36601-7064501-5 08/04/2011 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3048 Vehari Burewala 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera 971 ABDULLAH MEHBOOB ALAM 36601-6746910-7 04/04/2014 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3049 Vehari Burewala 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera 897
MUHAMMAD 

HASEEB

MUHAMMAD 

NAHEEM
36601-5616599-3 07/08/2011 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3050 Vehari Burewala 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera 1019 ASAD ALI MAZHAR IQBAL 36601-5283850-7 01/03/2007 6 Male 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

S3051 Vehari Vehari 36330264 GPS Mustafabad 360 SAGHIR AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD 36603-9882650-3 08/16/2014 6 Male 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

S3052 Vehari Vehari 36330264 GPS Mustafabad 118
MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA

MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ 
36603-8572122-7 06/09/2012 6 Male 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

S3053 Vehari Vehari 36330264 GPS Mustafabad 136
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
36603-8476008-7 02/01/2011 6 Male 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

S3054 Vehari Vehari 36330264 GPS Mustafabad 352
GHULAM  

MUSTAFA
MAMTAZ AHMAD 36603-8216028-5 05/20/2014 6 Male 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

S3055 Vehari Vehari 36330264 GPS Mustafabad 174
MUHAMMAD 

TOSEEF
ZAWAR HUSSAIN 36603-8107288-3 04/13/2012 6 Male 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari
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S3056 Vehari Vehari 36330264 GPS Mustafabad 110
MUHAMMAD 

RIAZ
NAZIR AHMAD 36603-6766846-1 01/14/2010 6 Male 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari


